Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: 2013 School Investment Program - Project 5
Contract Number: PS1967

Design Builder: Tishman Construction Corporation
Payment Application: #4

Amount Paid: $862,788.85

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 10/25/13

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #SIP



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

O (OWNER) Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SiP APPLICATICON NO: 4 Distribution jo:
Richard 1. Daley Cenier PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washinglon Street, Room 200 SUMMARY ROLL UP - ALL SITES TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hlinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of iL. Period To : 8/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contracl. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has baen
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. compleied in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cetificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM........... s_13,000,000.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders....... s herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1+2) § 000.00 CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of lliinois
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 11,923,270.06 Q,‘» »
(Column N on G703) 5 7{ (;
5. RETAINAGE: By: ¢ Yromed % Al Dater 9/11/2013
Total in Column Q of G703........... $ 44217267
Liens and Other Withhelding 5 State of: A NOIS
Liguidated Damages Withheld § County of: LEOOK ) Py
Subscribed and sworn to before g iy
me this 13th day of September ;’ QFF!ClAL SEAL :
Total Retainage, Liens and Liquidated Damages LT g o b CANDACE A JACKSON )
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE vovsvvrsrsresivssssins s isssesssssssssssrsssssines Notary Public:(/fgﬂa{fﬁ{: g 0‘1/6(/ - ‘; NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  §
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) My Commission expires: /.. ,«/07/ j; MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26M14 b
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT CARAASPPARAS S PRRPAIPS SRR

(Line 6 from prior Certificale} .....
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE...

9, BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE

(Ling 3 less Line 6}

$...1518902.62

s_10,618,308.54

i 862,788.84|

E

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS | [DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
Total changes approved this month.

Totals

NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

A A

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising this applicaiion, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... S
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)

ARCHITECT:

BY:o Date:

This Certificate is not negetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable onfy 1o the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO {OWNE Puirlic Building Connnission of Clicage

Richard . Daley Caner APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Applivation No; L]
A0 WL Washinglon Street, Room 200 Appl. Date: WIS
Chicage, Minois 60602 PRC. 2013 81P PROJECT #5
Period To: LRI K
FROM {CONTRACTOR}:
Tishman Construction Corp of ..
A I C L] E r G H J K i [} 1]
Line Nu. Trades Subcontractors Origisml Chunge Current Work Completesl Total Comyp. G Fotal Net Previ Net Amount
Contraet Orders Scheduled Previony This & Ntored Comp.}  Relainage Awmount Baid Bue This
Tu Date e Perind Fu Dute Earneid Perind Inel, Ret,
{G+H+I=T} -1} {M-N}
i Cenerat {equirements Tishnywm 558.335.00 -254,351 89 27398311 [IX¢5] 02.665.26 62.005.26] 234G 3.133.26 553200 0.00 39,532,640 245111
L 1 andscaping side Lamvs Svrviee 4,500.00 41 45000 0.0t 4,500.00 50000 HH4 225.04) 421500 .00 4.275.04 225.00
2 Svironmental atal Protection Ind. E55.756.00 35,1400 9088600 HE55.756.00) 3514000 BHLEUGO0  HOKE ad.5d4 30 346,351.20 BI2968.20] 33,383.00 44,544 .80
2 Seafeoating/Siiping Sincher Construction Services 1.140.00) G0 1. 146000 [NE{XEH [ER):4] LIS His ST LOR3 0 1LO83.00 .00 57.00
K Duerior Coneree Tohe fot .69 040 4 a1y [ER¢ ] a0 0% ) 0400 000 10t (L4t
4 Coneraty Visen Comstruction, lie. 2.075.00 5531 94, 160131 BY,075.00) 508531 LGOI 00 4708132 §U.452.2¢ 84,621.25 4,831.04 4,708.02
5 Misonory Grave Misonty, 11, 138, 870,00 95.5146.50 95.816.50 040 95.816.50] 1004 479083 91.025.68 93025.68 e} 4.740.83%
& Masonry ol let .0t [ekht [$R34] BAN) .00 0% 400 0.00 L0, .00 K
7 Mulals K&K Iron Works 21080 2,500, 0ty 2950000 2TH0ULK) 2.560.00 20K 1005 EATS00 28,025.0t) 25,650,001 2.375.00 147500,
& Wousd, Plastics & Compusites, Tohe let AOT .00 -HOOTLO0 [LRE1] 04H) (.00 0.0 0 045 000 .00 .40 EXiv]
9 Thenmal & Moisture Prowction Tobe la 0.0 0y 0.0 040 pIEh] [FR51] IS 2 0.8 0.0} {10 .00 300
10 sy & Glazing Pinto Consteuction Grows, Ing, $20.073.10) 433070 E1G1.412.70 LO61.601.20] 10281150 LG 1270] 1004 S8.220.64, 1 106,192.07 1.008.521.34 97.670.93 58,2064
13 DiywattPlaster/Paiching DT or Minvis 2023000 -1, 200800 TIAL00) FTIR30.00] L1000 FRABOO 1004 85050 16,178.50, 36, 178,50 [ERLH] 55150
12 Flooring M. Davids Floosing 128,271.00 56.538.41 Tad 0041 .00, 184,809.41 HAB0%A L 100 ¥,240.47, 17556894 [y 1'75,568.94 0.240.47
i3 ainting Ascher Hros Co., Jue 1.254,500.00 SYLOD 136589100 1,274 479,00 91,412,001 LIGRRVL00) 100%. H5.297.60) 1297 39340 1.2 H).7S2.00 86,84 1.40) 68,297.6)
14 Specialtivs Poblocki (o llC 114H00.00 4.803.00 15,953.00H 14,27 2.00, 3141005 1595300 100% THS 1545535 14,071 A0 LOK3.95 T97.65
13 Houipmient Bucltes Companies, e, 31,22000 0.0 31,221,004 3122000 .00 312200 o0 1.561.05 2965995, 29.659.95, 0.4 156105
6 Furnishings - Lab Table Hurey ). Klogppel & Associates 3U85.00 0.00 398500 {0 2U85.00 J0B5.00] 100G 194,25 376535 QX 3.785.71% 199,25
i7 & & Glaring Clhiristopher G (00 000 t.00 {100 0.00 h0ey [ 0 (.00 [EREE (R Q4K
i oofing Trinity Wooling Serviees, Ine. 1.067.839.00 -47,757.00] 14260,082.8H) 100725400 1252800 L20.082.00] HIG S1AKM. 10 GO8,077.H0 D56,E91.30, 12,1806.60) 51,004,140
19 Conveyig Systen Tobe o 1.00] 0.0 0.0 el 0.0 LEX1 131 R U G40 1EH) .00 640 000
20 Lire Protection Tobuie 1100 000 000 400 1)) (R0 [t [$X48] 141 041) 0.00 QLK)
21 Blutihing it vz Blumbi 0. bic. BA6,540 ) 2310402 848810012 B18.837.55 2597247 EA510.02| 100w 42440150 80636952 TTT89S 67 2847385 42,440.50
22 Plumbing Fabu i L) (L0, [ERe:) 004 03 060 [ 000 00 1) .00 [HLY
23 HYAL Midwest MEP, Ine. 63373500 =307 9800 325755410 31551000 10.245.00 32575500 10045 10,2875 IHWAG6T.25 249,734.50) 973275 16.287.7%
24 Tobe let 4.0 1.0 000 000 0.00 [{R)4] [ 0001 000 0,00 0.00 0.001
25 Titan Fleetie 2891922001 “203.154.74 2.686.767.26 259714514 $0,622.12 2.686,767.26( 1004 134.318.26 2.552.429.00) 2.467.287.98) §5.141.01 134.338.26
5,471 08300 -4 16,3H1.6Y) U.054,712.31 §.206.677.39 636.717.07 884310446 U8 4d2,172.67 240122 |‘7‘)| 7,7‘)6.34!157' GU4.581.22 653.490.52




TO (QWNE Public Building Conunission of Chivigo
Richid ). Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT AppHeation No: 4
50 W, Washington Strect, Room 200 Appl, Dade: 09711413
Chicago, Mitois G06(2 PRC - 2013 1P PROJECT #5
Period Tot 08/31/13
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of iL.
A 1 [ b [ G 1 ] B I, N 0 P
|.irre. N, Trades Subicontractars Original Cliange ¥ Work Cempleted Total Conip. % Totul h Previously Nel Amoum Bat To
Contruel Orders Scheduled Previoms This & Storedl Comp.| Re Amounj P'oid thoe This Finish
Te Date Vitlue Puriods Perind To Date Earned Period Luuel. Ret.
{D+L=¥] {G+l+l=]] {4:3.3 (M-N}
26 119,434.00) 0.0 11943400 HYA34.40%) .00 HUALY s 048 119.434.00) 11943400 {LO0 (Lou
27 Alsweorks, Ine 378.610.00 040 IPE6H0 35192139 1391432 KIKR AN IO 040 363.835.61 35102129 1191432 14,774.39
i BN Architeets A70.400.00 000 T0ACH 29567318 48,5400.80 3421398 93 090 21398 29567218 48,54t1.51% 26186102
b Linvirommental Conslian GSG Cunsults BY 156,004 150000 S0.650.410) 659300001 THO0 DO,0GSILH| HA [EEei] H1L650.00) G4.872.00) TS TIRO0 Pt
30 Design Comtingengy Toi fet .40 0.00 000, {1 LAY (1K) [ 600 AXH] 0.00 {LOU {100
3t General Conditions Fisligan 97500000 .00 G75.000.00 YU2,162.11 T2H3ITHY YIS00000| 100% 0.00 975,000 802,162,011 7283789 906
32 Mobilization $% Lunp Swn Tishaun .40 .00 040 {100 o 0.4 (1 0.00 {100 (.00 .00 400
33 Construction Contingeney Tarbwe et 409.581.00 £14.870.60 R24.451.60] LI LIRS H G001 1354 0060 () i 200 824451069 *
24 i 3 Allowance 23,779.00 (.00, 2377000 23.779.00) [IR6H 23.779.001 1004 .00 23710410 22900 31H 87870 [eRi]
35 Trinico F31050.00 {n{H 131.950.00 [RERLIERE] 005 131980001 (Ui .00 YA1.980.0 13198ILERY (A.IH)) Q.40
is Purlorinance & l’.l)mclll Blmd Tobe fet HI5.584.00 {10 1415 584,001 5,584 00 0,00 105586001 (605 (L) TS, 584.06) 101,698 481 388500 LERE 1]
ar Permits To e ket L0 100 .00 0.0) [1X¢1] .0t 15 .00 0.00H $30:s} 0.0 400
3 Overhead “Tishusm A22.472.00 a0 422 472,00 39091 L0 3LS6L00 422472007 100 €104 422.472.00] U DIRELH] 31,561.00) X4
3 Fee “Tiahman S2.927 () (.00 SU2,927.00 4404 15.69 G2,511.31 SU292T00 10 (L0 SU2927.00| 440.415.69 62,51 L.31 (L4
ISulLota JS2E8 17 ()] 44 16.370.69) 3.945,287.64 2827, 70027 25208532 JOTORTS S0F M 1.4 A079.875.59 282186797 257.0907.62 R65,412. 14
Taral Project 13 (KO, (Hlﬁl 1300060010 11034 A67.60] 1192327005 U 44217207 TTART 97,98 10.618.7301.54 362,788 84 TS TH,.907.62]
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT 13000000400 WORK COML WA BDATE
FERTRAS 1O CONTRACT [$R74) 1 RETENTION
TOTAL CONTRACT & EXTRAS 3 3000000000 NI AMOURT EARNER TLABLE7 30
LY REQUES TN 10618, 305.534
ADJUSTED TOTAL CONTRACT [RXEE b eiXed) NET AMOUNT TIES PAYMENT E62, 75K K4

BALANCE TO BECOMI DEEect Req) LS61.075.30
STAHIOFTLLINGIS

COUNTY OF COOK
Tl it Duanied I Kink, Bsing: fisad ddy swoon. om th seposes ital says that he 15 Regsonst Compilon of Frshatan Constiarcion Coposdioi of Wins,
e South Wacker Deive, Cliteaga, Hlinois 60616, whichh bas aoontpant with PUBLIC BUILDENG COMMESSION OF CHICAGE owner of POX - 2013 S
beswribed premises i said county. Cook, Richued 1 Daley Ceater, $00W. Wadiimgtoa Sueer. Rooi 200, Chicago, B 60603

Thal, T e purpesie of sel caliact, the dollowimg peoaans buae e b kb or Have Banshed, of a1 g wr e

Fullow

iuks for, or luve

g 10

otk it siee hanig B o said Emprosemient, Rt Hier 1s i or v devane dus slim, wapestively, e smoumt b wppsite ther names for marennads or T
stated

T s undvestood et the wotuf mnount patd to date plus (e nvnl cequestied i s alicacnm sk nobeacced % of Ee vost ot wionk comnpleled 1o date

Fisgree o futnish Wainers of Lion tor all marerials under iny comt when demunded.

“Iiak thix slaternent a5 o dolk e anid complere stateincntaf all siel prisons, the aeunts pasd sl the st doe o b Become e e eads #™ q
L /
- /
SHGNED: \}{(/

Dranwd 1, Kink
Regwnal Contasller

~
N
“

Subecribed sk swann to bt ane thas 13 duy ef Seprember, 2008,

OFFiCIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
NOYARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

1 s s R e )
R R e




YLIGZN 0T XT NOISSIANOD AN
SIONITT 40 3LYLS - O780d AHVLION

3
k w 3 NOSMOVI ¥ SOVGNYD
—— \, T/ éﬂo_&o
grog hmnEmwaww \ "o kep et SIU} DU BI0J8Q O} LIOMS DUE POGLISGNS
Y% ) AT aanyeudis
T 7L
£10¢ ' ¢ \ Sgemamm i R jo Aep GIET sigi paubig

"PIEIS SA0GE UBL) JSUIO HJOM DIES LM LCIOSULOD Hi 10 U0dn SU0p 84 G} JO 8UOD pui Auz JO yiom
180 10 Joge; ‘feusieus 10 uossad AUE ©) anp awooag 0110 anp Buou st aisy) 12y pue BuIpUBISING HI0M PIZS 10) SIOBLUOD 1aU10 OU 818 SI8Y) 1BY L

QL LITLELEL S ] ¥8'884'298 $ N 00°0C0'000'EL 3 F13TdW00 OL TVIHILYIN ONY HOAY IV.LOL

{ INGWT VLS NHOMS 335 }

ana ANIWAV aivd Eteli-L] HO2 I¥HM SIWYN
JONVIVE SIHL LNTIOWY LOVHINOD

suoneasads pue sueid o) Buiploooe yiom ples 219idLes 0f PEINDAI [BUS1RW PUE JOGR] |8 apnjout

PBUCHLALL SIS SU) PU' ‘UYOES O} 8NP BLI003G O JO aNP JUNCWIR 5L PUR JO3IB} UORINASUCS 84} o) Buuisius jeusiew 1o 10 Xiom DIES 10 SuoILod o1)199ds 10)

SIPRIUOD QNS L0 $10eAUCS Bulaey saipied B pue oM BIES JOJ "41og 10 *JOGe| 1O [BUSIBW DAYSILIN] BABY OUM Saied |12 jO SoweL 3u; aie BUMO[0) aU) IBLL "SIBAIZM
Aupiea 841 18853p 01 81qB1ND3 Jo [258t Jaulle Wiels ou $i alsy} 18U pUR AJBUOKIPUCTUN PaIBAIRP PUR BUINLSE PUR 1021102 ‘9N 2J8 SIoNEM [fB Tyl 1uswwAed siy o toud

000 $ j0waswAed panwoal SeY 8y YoM O T 00000 000 €1 $ S 24P BuIpNIoU 174U BU) JO JUNOWE (302 BUL By |
GDEDID 10 UOISSILIWOT BUIDHNG JIGNg AQ paumo
308 siouljil ‘oSe2IlyD) ‘00 WOOH 193AS UCIBUIUSEA "M 05 18380 AB[Rq | PIBUDIY e pareso) Buiping
B} LUO HIOM UORONIISUCT pIng-ubisaq QY] 1O} JOIOBILOD BU} §1 QUM
AGECGHSY) UORONASUOT) UeLIYSi L syl jo

J9||0UOY) [BuCiDRY iy T 19IUEQ S1 8y J2Y) sAES pue sascdap ‘Lioms ANp Buisg ‘paubisiapun AL

‘NHIONOD AVIN LI WOHM CL

0 ALNNOD
S5 A_ﬁ

SIoUll 4O F1VLS
LIAYQIddY S.HOLOVHINOD

i
Jauped se ylaswy sreubisap pue c@ﬁ\_.mdczm Jsupted ‘pesn aq pinous sweu diysisuped sy ‘dwsiaupad B 10; SasARM JI| (ULO; 198 3q pinoys Jaatem Bulubis
Bubis 180140 JO 2|11 puB PaXIE |BaS a1BI0HICD 'Pasn ag PINCUS allaU 21e:cdioo ‘UoIRINdI0D B 10] S]JBAIEM § "DIEd JUNOWR N} aU) 101 94 IS SIBAIRM |y ILON

4

[esg pue aineudig

[sci jo Aep Uiet S

|28s pue paubls puey Al 18pUN UBAD)

'S9sIBId paquosap-an0qe 3y) Joy paubisiepun auy] Ag 81BP Sii 0} PaUSILIN ‘Alauiyorll 10 snieiedde ‘S3rXYy RUSIBLL 'SE0IAIRS J0GE] 1O RINDJOE L 33UMO Si} LU0
8Np 81UC23Q 0] 10 SNP SLUONEBIBPISLIOD JBYI0 IO SPUNY 'SABUOLW SU) UC PUE ‘payusiLIng Asuyoew 1o snigiedde ‘seimx; ‘[uslew auy; uo pue ‘uosisy) Sjuawaacidul
&y} pue ‘sesirald paguosep-2A0gE PRS UO pUE O] 10adsa: Yim ‘suall soieydaw o) Bueias ‘'sioul) 0 18IS 8y JO S3NJEIS ALY Japun ‘ual ‘o) JyBil 10 '10 wielD 10 usY)

Ife pue Aue 95E319: DUB aAlEM Agalay (se)ep 'pabpamownioe Aqasay s| joalaym idi90al 8U} ‘SUCHRISPISUCS SIGRNIEA DUE poof Jauio pue ‘sweneq | 7O 882298 kS
SiUa) o4 AlUBIS puE sigjeq BT ARG PaJpuni USASS PUESNOL] OM] ARag paipuny subig 50 UOIRISPISUOD Ui pue 10} ‘paubisiapun I

SUMO 84} 8I 0b2oilY JO UoISSILWeY) Buipling 21gnd oM Jo
diS £10¢ - 0dd SE umoLy sasissd syl 10}

NOLLDNELSNOD GNE-NDIS3O ysiuing o}

obeowys j0 LoISSRUIO) DUIpjing JNaNd Aq pafodws usaq sey paulbiisizpun syl SY3IHIHM

‘NHISNCD AYIN LI IWOHM OL

#ueon
# A9 sloullll 4O 3LViS
SZUS TV - dN 110d AHYIWNNS
S# 10370Hd

31Va Ol N7 40 H3IAIVM

40 AINNGS
88 ﬁ



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE CNE OF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER)Public Building Conmmission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SIP APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution 16:
Richard I. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washington Street, Room 200 DELANO #18160 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, lllinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL. Pertied To : 8/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE!
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's krowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Centinuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previcus Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM..ciiiiiiiininssssssssssssssssssansmsssssmssssnssss .2,5660,698.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown

2. Net change by Change Orders.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE 42} vnimrssmsrssmisssssscssssconiiinionnnnesonns
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE

{Column N on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
Total in Column Q of G703........... 59885590
Liens and Other Withhoiding S e
Liquidated Damages Withhald S
Totai Retainage, Liens and Liquidated Damages $  96,655.90

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE..c.inmmitiennemmenn e cceean
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate}.....
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. o s recsneeameensssnemaee s
BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS BETAINAGE.......ooeieee i
{Line 3 less Line €)

bl

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADRDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
Total changes approved this month.

Totals

NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

By: j C/VV\;\(/(?

herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:  Yishman Construction Corporation of llinois

7 éw{/ Date: _ 9/11/2013

l

State of: IL /i_[\fOIS

County of: oK ARARAARAAAAAANARARAS
Subscriped and z/ayém 10 before OFFICIAL SEAL :
me this 13th  dayof ACE A JACKSON

: BLIC - STATE OF ILLINCIS
Notary Publlc ¢ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

My Commlssxo explres

B R e i 0 A 0 g0 B

SR

7

By:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Ceontract Documents, based on on-site ohservations and the
data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quatity of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED. oo o
{Attach explanation if amount cerlified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. fssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Cordractor under this Contract.



TO (OWNE Public Building Commission of Chicuge

Richard 1. Paley Center

50 W, Washingron Sireet, Rotin 200

Chicago, llinois 60602

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

DELANO #18160

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT

Apptication No:
Apph Date:

Perioid To:

4
WHLIL3

(/31413

A 3 C D 1 I G 1 J I L M N 4] P
Line No, ‘Frades Subeontraelors Original Change Current Work Completed ‘Totat Conip. % Totat Net Previously Net Amonnt Bal, Te
Contract Orders Selechsled Previous Fhis & Stored Comp.] Retainage Amount Paid Due This Winish
To Date Value Periads Period To Date Earned Perviod Inch, Ret.
{D+LE=F} [G+t+E=]} {J-L} {M-N)

i CGeneral Reguirements Fishiman 201,214.00 -175.174.87 2643913 0.00] 10,585,153 HLSB5.18] 41% 529.26, 10,055.8% .40 10,(155.8% 15,983.24
a Landscaping Countryside Lawn Service .00 0,60 .00 0.00 0001 o.oa o 0,00 0.00 .00 .00, .00
2 Enviranmental Ernvironmental Protection Ind. 285,400,040 15,0000 296,400,060 281,400,061 15.0060.00 296,400,001 100%: 14,820.00) 281,580.00 267,330,00] 14,250.00 14,820.00)
2a Sealcouting!Siriping Sunchez Constpetion Services 0.0 (.00 0.00] 04 .00 .00 .00 4.00) (.00
3 Interior Concrete To be tet 0.00 (Loo. /.00 0,00 0.0 0% Q.04 0410 (.08 6.00) (3,00
4 Concrete Vixen Construeion, ine. 0.80 Q.00 400 [A114] 0A0 0 Q.00 {1.0KY .0 6.0) (.06
5 Muasonry Ciraee Mausonry, L. 2,940,600 2,540.00 2,840.00) 4.0 2.940.80] 005 147.00 2,793.00 2,793.00 0.00 147,00
G Muasonry Tobela .00 .00 (.00 1.0 000 Uk (.00 0.00 (.00, .00 0.00
7 Metals K&K Tron Works (L0 0.001 .40 0.0 000 0% 0,00 .00 (L.00: 0.0 4.004
8 Waodl, Plasties & Composites T be det (.0 0,00 0.60 0.04) (.00 i 0.00 {L0K), (100 0.00 1400
9 Thermat & Moiswre Prowection To be el 0.0 0.00 000 (L (.00, [ .00 0.400 8.00) 0.00 1.0}
10 Doors, Glass & Glazing IMinto Consteaction Group, Inc. 238.517.00 134.785.00 37330200 33757500, 35,727.00 373,302.00] 1O 18,665, 16 354,636.90 320,696.25 33,940.65 18,665, 10
1t Drywall/Plaster/Patching IFEof Minois 2.660.00 2,660.480 2,660.00 0.00 2,660.00 100% F33.00 2,527.00 2,527.00 (L601 133.00)]
12 Flooring M, Duvids Flooring 62,520.00 28,605.03 91.185.03% (.01 91,185.03 91,185.03 100% 4,550.25 8G,625.78 .00 86,625.78 4,559.25
13 PFainting Ascher Bires Co., Ine 331,000.00 THOGS.0 {18,005.00 347,460,001 HOL605.460] 408,005,001 1005 WANIIS 38766175 330,087.00 57,5175 20,403.25;
14 Speciatties Poblocki Sign Co L1.C 334,00 50200 R36.00 334.00 562.00 836.00] 1004, 41,80 79420 31730 476.90 41.80)
15 Pguipment Bocher Companies, nc. 0.00 (101 0.00 (.06 48000 0% (Lon .00 .00 0.0 0.00]
16 Purnishings - Laly Table Hary §, Kloepped & Assoviates 0.00 (o0, 2.00 (L0 a0 O 0.00) .00 .80 .00 .60
17 Ciluss & Glazing Christopher Glass .00 £.00) 0.00 .06 00 0% 0.00 (LOD; (L00 0.0t} 0.00
13 Roofing Trinity Roofing Services, e, 11905500 6,656.00) 125,711.00 1 14,083.00 HLO28.00 2500 100% 6,285.55 HY 42545 108,378.85 11,046.60 6,285,585
14 Cenveying Sysiem Fobe et 0.0 0.00 0.00 .00 aaol 0w 4.00 0.0 040 .00 0,40
20 Lire Protection Tohelu 0.00 .00 0.0 .00 0.00 0% Q.00 000 0L.00] (.00 0.00)
21 Plembing R, Cirrozza Plumbing Co. Ine. 94, 400,00 -18,224.16] 76,175,484 706,175.84 0.00) TONTEE| 1005 1808.79 T2367.405 T2I61.05 (.00 3.808.7Y,
2 Plembing Tobe let 0,00 .00 L0 (LG 0001 0% 0.00 0.0t (.0t 0.00) &aey
23 HYVAC Midwest MED, Inc. 108,645,081 10R.643.00 HO8.045.00 0.00 108,645.08] 100% 3.432.25 103,212.75 103.212,75 400 5432.25
24 Eleeiricat Ty e Tet (0N 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 (% .00 0.00 .00 {.00Y 4.00
25 Fleetricat Tim Elecuic S05.886.00 -64,274.00 436.012.00 434,339,000, 2.273.080 436,612,001 1004 21, 830.65 414,781.35 412,622.00 2,159.35 21 .830.65
Subtotal 1L948.571.00 (LO0, 1L948,571.00]  1,705.611.84 227,505 18] 1933, 117,02 9ot 96,655.90 1830461128 1,620,331.20 216,129.92 112,109.88§




TO (QOWNE Pabiic Building Comnussion of Chicago

Richaed 1. Didey Comer APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT

50:W. Washingion Sweet, Room 200

Clticago, Hinois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

DELANO #18160

FROM {CONTRACTOR):

‘Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

Apptication No:
Appl. Date:

Period Fo:

4
6911113

08/31/13

A B C )] 12 F G 1 J K L M N 0 P
Line No. Trades Subcontractors Original Change Current Work Completed Tetal Comyp. 5o Tatnl MNet Previously Net Amount Bal, To
Contract Qrders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp.|  Retainage Amound Paid Due This Finish
To Date Value Periols Periad Te Date Eurned Period ncl. Ret.
{D+E=F {C+H+1=]1} fJ-11} {iM-N}

26 Sub Guaed 24, 5730t 24,573.00 24,573,480 0L.o0 24,573.001 100% 0.00 24,573.00 24,573.00 0.00 .00

27 A&IL Fees Adtusworks, Ine. 107,857.08 107,857,001 100,101.49 4,703.87 0489538 974 0.00) 104,895,338 10G0,191.41 4,703.97 2,961.62

23 A& ews 3L Architeels .00, .00 .00 0.00 (.00 0% 0.00] 0.00 Q.00 0.0 0.60

20 Lipvirommentat Consuliant GSCE Consultants 14,628.00 14,620.00: 10,580,400 $,040.80) 14,620.00[ 100%. 0.8 £4,620.00 103,580.00 4.040.00 0.0

30 Design Contingency To be let 0.00) .00 0.00] 0.60 0oa) 0% (3.0 0.00 Q.00 (.04 0.00

31 Generat Condilions “Tishman 162,500.00 2,500,001 146,490.03 16,003.37 162,500.00( 1004 4.00 162, 500,00, 146,496.63 16,8337 0.0

32 Mobiltasion 5% Lwmp Sum Tishman 0.00 (0.0 0,00 Qo0 g .00 0.00 .00, (.06 0,00

33 Construction Contingency To e bet BEGSLO0 0.0} BE653.00) (.08 G000 0% n.00 (LoD, 0.00, (.08 £1,653.004

34 Builders Risk Insurance To be let 4,710.04) 4.710.00) 471000 0.00 4,710.00F 150%)| 0.00 4,710.00 4,710.00 (i) 0.0

35 Cieneral Liability Insurance Tohe let 23.960.00 25,960,060 25,960,008 0.08 25960.00] 100% (.00 25.960.00 25,960.00 (.06 0.00,

36 Derlormance & Paynient Bond Tohelot 20,768.00 20,768.00 20,768.00 0.00 20,768.00] 1000 £4.00 20,768.00 20,768.00 (0G 000

37 Permits Tobe et .80 a0 0,00 0.08 .00 0% .40 0.00 0.40] 4.00, 000

38 Overhead Tishman T0.412.00 F0,412,00 63.477.06 6,934.34 WATZO0 0% 0.00) T0,412.00 63.477.60] 6,934.34 (.00

39 lee Tishman D4,074.00 99,074.100) 648,224.47 34,849.53 99,074.00[ 100%. (.00 99,074 400 68,224 47 30,849.53 0.00)

Subtotal 61212740 0.00 612,127.00) 464,581,17 62,531,210 S7.512.38]  8o% 0).00) 52751238 404, 981,17 62,531.21 £4,614.02

Tond Projest 2.500,698.00) 40.00 2,500,698.00]  2,170,593.01 290,036,349 2,400,629.40]  96% U6,655.90]  2,363,973.50| 2,08531237 278.601,13 196,724,501
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT 2.36(LOYS.00 WORK COMPLETEL T DATE 2.460,629.40
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT (L0 LESS RETENTION 96,6550
TOTAL CONTRACT & FRAS 2.560.608.00 "AMOUNT EARNED 2,363,073.50
UPREVIOUSEY REQUE 2085.312.37
ADJUSTER TOTAL CONTRACT 2,560,698.00 NI AMOUNT THIS PAVMENT 7566113

BALANCE 1O BECOME DU el Reny

STATE OF LLINOIS

COUNTY QF CODK

Tt atfun, Daniel T Kk, being fest duly swor, on ol deposes and says thit be &5 Regronal Coaroller of "Tiskman Constroction Coproation of Hlnas,
Orte Sody Wacker Dove, Chicago, Hlivods GHO00, whach has i comaact wish PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CEICAGO owaer of 2085 - 2013 510
Following deseribed prenases i sand county, Conk, Bekane Eletentary Schoul, 3937 WL Wilcox, Claeago, 1. 60624

That, for the puapese of st contrit, the Ellowing persois o been cantacted witlh, or hivve funmstied. or are fmastuayg or prepanng matenals for, or lave
chane of ate deing Tabioe ook saick amprievernent, tat T is doe or e become duce e, respectively, Use anount sind opposite eir nanes for sateriils or Livor as

stated,

T e rsteed tivis dhe oksd amount pakd 10 ditte plus e e eguested in this application sliall sotexceed % of the costol work congleted o date.

1 ageree 1o furnisly Wadvers of Lien lor al] nsveerioks under my ceanract when densaided.

That this stateasei is a il true and consplene statemest of a1l such persons, e ametnts paid ad the s dud or o become dy

Daniel L. Kirk

? OFFIC[AL SEAL a o . Regranad Controller
. .:. tibud wnd MGANMGE"A'JAC}(SON“MM. 2013,

NOTARY PUBLIC - - STATE.Q
i HbihiO
! MYCOMMISSION EXP!RES 01/26/1 és

29338040




L7/ 0°S3IdX3 NOISSIMRNOD AW
SIONITH 40 3LYLS - DITEN AYYLON
NOSHOVI ¥ IOVANYD
Tvas WIdIFHO

N Rt Y

g
—

eroe T Rquadsg /0 hep ET Silf} Bl BICJ3Q O LIOMS PUE PIQIIOSANG
&%“\w \ = \W Y st
/A B IR
Eloe _ {7 paeades T ] J 10 Aep wet s paubis

"PIIEIS SA0CE UBL] JSUI0 XIOM PIES LM UOHSBULOS Ul 10 uodn 800p 89 01 10 2UOp pury AUE O Miom
18430 10 10g8] ‘[eLslew 10} ucsled Aue o1 enp swooaq o} 10 3np Buiyiou si e18y) 1BUY puE ‘BLIDUBISING MIOM PIES 0] SICBLUCD JEUIO OU 8JE BIal] 1By |

8980282 5§ £1189'84E $ - 00'869'095'2 $ A1ITJNCD O TWHILVIN ONY HOav1 Iv.L0L

{ INIWILYLS NHOMS 335 }

ang LNIWAVL aivd Ere}-T) HO4 LvHm SINWYN
FONYIVE SIHL ANGONY AJVHINGD

isuonedoads pug sueld oy Suipioooe yiom pres alajdwos o} painbal elsew pue 10GE] |jE @pnjou;

PBUCHUSUI SWS) S} PUE 4DBS Of SN JWCTH O IO NP JUNOLIE BU3 DUE JOBISY] UOHONIISUOD aUl Ol BUlS|Ua [RUSIRW J0) 10 YIOM DIES 10 Suoitod oy10ads 1o}

SI0BUOD NS 10 $10R{U00 Duiney saiued [fe pue 3om PIes Jo) ‘Wog JO JOGE| JC [BLBIBW PSUSILING SABY OUM $atRd J|B JO SBWRU 8] &1e BUIMO||0) Ul 1BY | "SIBAIEM
Auptien ay) 12ajop 0) aigennbe 10 1263| Joura Wiel0 OU St 2uSL] 1BY} PUB AIBUOIHPUCOUN DEISAIED PUE SUINUSS DU 1094100 'SM) 318 SISAIBM |[B 1EU: usiwhed siy) o1 loud

0070 $ Jo JuawArd paaIase: SBY S UMUM JO T 0086909 ¢ $ s ses@ Suipnioul 1oBAU0D BU) JO JUNCLUER 1210} DU 1B
0DeDIS 10 UOSSIIWG) buiping orang Aq paumo
909 sioul)i| "obeID 00z woey 12ang UOIBUIYSEM A 08 13:UsD) ASIEG T pJeudiy 1e psienn) Buping
Bl LD YoM WO SU0T DlINg-UbBisaq 8y] JOJ JOIDEILOD DL S| GUM
AUBAWIOD BORINKSUCY UBLILS T ayL o

Bjeaue eucibay i T eeg sI 8y Jeyi sAes puk sasodap ‘woms Anp Sureq ‘paublisispun Iy

‘NHIONOD AV LI WOHM CL

40 ALNNOD
88 %

sioull} 40 31V1S
LIAYJiddV S HOLOVHINOD

uauued se geswiy sreulisap pues co_mxm_nonm Jaulzed ‘pasn aq pincys aweu diysieuped sy ‘diysisuned e 10f S 1BABM §I 4UO} 198 B4 PINCYS 1aam Buibis
Buiubis 1010 JO apN puB paxie |2as m“wwh\ghou ‘Pasn &q PINCYS durey 811000 ‘WoNRICAICO B 10} §1 JoaM )| Ppled JUNOWe [N} aU) J0} 84 1SN SISAIRM Iy T LON

eag pue auneudig

jo Aep WeT s}

{eas pug paubis puey ALl 1apun uaaln

“sasiwasd PEGUOSEP-aA0QE aU) 40} paubisiepun su; AQ S1EP SIUI OF PAYSILINY ‘Alduiydew 10 smgledde ‘Sainix)) ‘[BUSIBW ‘SS0IAIES J0QB] JO JUNOIDE UO “IBUMO DU Wol
3Np 2wo2ag O} IO NP SUCHRISPISUOD JBL0 10 SPUN ‘sABLOW By} Uo pue 'paysiuny Asuiysew o smesedde 'seimxy ‘|BUSIEW 8U) U PUR ‘U02IaY) SIUSWIBAOIIL
St pue ‘sesjwaid pEquISeR-2A0TE PIBS UG PUR OF 12dsal yum ‘susl solueycaw o} Buge|al 's;ouil 10 S1RIS B} JO SANJELS AUl JSpun ‘Ul ‘o) Bl 1o 4o wied 1o ual

{le puE Aue esea|e) pue salem Agauay (58)op ‘pobipamounios Agalay si joaiaym 1019021 ay] ‘SUOHRISPISUOS B|0BNIRA pue pooB 28U30 pue 'sienoq ( §F 199878 %
S{UBD USILH | PUE SIBIC( Ul KIS PSIPURH XIS PUESNOL | 4B MUSABS PBIpURH OM] 30 UCHEIBPISUOD U1 pue Jo; ‘paubisiapun JHJ.

IBUMO B} S CDBIIYD JC UOISSILILOD Bulppng andand UoIyMm o
dIs €10¢ - O8d SE umouy sasjwaid sy 10}

NOLLONELSNOD QTiNg-NDISAa Ysiung o}

GEEsID) 10 UGISSIUMOL) BUIpHNg o1gng Aq pafojdwa usag sey paubisispun Ul SYIHIHM

NHASNOD AVIN LI WOHM OL

# us0
#Ro

30 ALNNOD
S8 #H

0s8i8l# ONVI3a
$# 1O3rOEd
31va OL N3IT 40 HAAIWM



PROJECT NO: 00832 /23840012

A /P JOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL

TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

RUN DATE: SEPTEMBER 10,2013

REPGRT FROM REQUISITIONS: 1 10 4
RUNTIME:  5:48:50PM
DELANO
VENDOR NAME  INVOICENO. INVOICE DATE  ENVOICE DECSRIPTEON TOFAL VALUE RETAINAGE NET VALUE PALD FUNDING VOUCHERS  TRADENG. TRADE DESCRIPITON
DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP,
36600004 06/2672013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 £6.00 $350.00 $350.00 5000 201308001144 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
37600004 aT/06r2013 BUMPSTER HAULING $350,00 $0,00 $350,00 350,00 $O.00 201308001143 U10000.08 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
ITABOG0S 071012013 BUMBPSTER HAULING $350,00 $0.00 $35000 $350.00 $0.60 201308001142 OHCI000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
3IR00362 0UI512013 BUMPSTER HAULING $350,00 $0.00 $350.00 $350.00 5000 201308-001141 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
FIQO0007 07612013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350,00 $0.00 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 201308001 140 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
3700009 0712912013 BUMPSTER HAULING 350,00 $0.60 $350.00 $350,00 S000 201308001139 010000.00 GENERAZL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP. 52,100.00 50,00 $2,100,60 $2,100.00 S0.00
TOTAL TENANT DELANG $2,100,00 50,00 $2,100,00 52,100,060 50.00

of



A /P JOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PEC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: PO0832 / 23840012
RUN DATE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2013

REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: 11O § RUNTIME: 57,0800
DELANG
VENDOR NAME  INVOICENO. INVOICEDATE  INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTALVALUE  RETAINAGE NET VALUE PAID FUNDING  VOUCHERS  TRADENO. TRADEDESCRIPTION
MORRISON SECURITY CORPORATION
46031 0711122613 SECURITY SERVICES $192.31 $0.60 $19231 $0.60 SU00  20130B-001149  030000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46031 am11013 voID (s19221) $0.00 (819231 $0.00 S000 201308005716 0000600 GENERAL REQUIRGMENTS
46032 071172013 SECURITY SERVICES $17153 $0.00 §177.53 $0.00 000 201308001350 GH0000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 071312013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,504.88 50.60 $1,508.85 50,60 SO0 200308003141 0000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16032 07112013 INVOICE REVISED. DELETE OLIY ONE ®177.5%) 50,00 ($177.53) §0.00 $006  201308-003142  010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 074142013 voID (51,50%.88) 060 (55,508.88) $0.60 SO0 201308.005715  OLODOD.0S GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 072412013 SECURITY SERVICES SI7288 $0.00 $I72.48% S0.60 SO0 20130R-001I48  OLODUR.0D GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 032412013 ol (5172.88) $0.00 (817288 0.0 S000 200308005717 OI000G.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46486 07412/2013 SECURITY SERVICES $993.00 $0.00 $993.00 $0.00 $000  201308-U3L12  010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46486 OTARI2013 PROJECT CODING AD) ($992.00) $0.00 (3993.003 $0.00 000 201308005704 0L0000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46487 U7 12013 SECURITY SERVICES §1,897.25 $0.00 §1,497.25 $0.00 000 201308.003122  010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
6467 071112013 vom ($1,897.25) $0.00 ($1,897.25) $0.00 S000 201308005710 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46493 07/22/2013 SECURLTY SERVICES $1,29709 $0.00 $1,237.40 $0.00 000 201308003128 OHOODO.OY GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46493 072212013 VoI (51,237.0%) $0.00 (31,237.09) 50.00 000 201308.003%07  010006.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16495 47012013 PROIECT CODING ADS $870.95 $0.00 $870.96 $0.00 000 20130800568 LOD.OY GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46496 02082013 PROIECT CODING ADI §948.62 $6,00 §5948.62 50,00 SO00  203306-005663 0000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46497 W182013 PROJECT CODING ADS $1.148.33 S0.00 $1,148.33 s0.00 000 20130RU05687  OLOGOO.0U GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46498 an202013 PROJECT CODING AD $1476.07 $6.00 SLEIGAT $0.00 S000 20130800688 0LOGOO.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46499 02602013 PROJECT CODING ADS $1,142.79 $0.00 $1.142.79 $0.00 000  20130B-005689  OL000G.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16501 70872013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,009.65 $0.00 $1,009.65 $0.00 SO00  201306-003135  OI0DOC.OO GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46501 0710872013 PROJECT CODING AD3 ($1,00%:65) $0.00 (§1,005.63) $0.00 00D 20130K.005690  OLOBOO.MI GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16639 0810772013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,159.43 86.00 $1,159.43 $0.00 S000 201308003116 OLOGKG.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
6619 8172013 PROJECT CODING AD) (31,159.43) £0.00 (81,159.43) s0.00 S000 201308.00570) 010000.09  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16745 oB/1272013 SECURITY SERVICES $1.137.24 $0.00 $1,137.24 S0.00 SO.00  20130B-005683  0L0000.0Y GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16928 0811972013 SECURITY SERVICES 41052 50.00 $410.52 S0.00 000 20130R06270  OLONDGY GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
RAGGLH 080772013 SECURITY SERVICES £1,650.62 50.60 $1.650.62 £0.00 SO00 20030005682 OIODUO00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL MORRISON SECURITY CORPORATION §8,485,15 50.00 $6,485.15 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL TENANT DELANO $8,485.15 0,08 $8,485.15 S0.00 $0.00




PROJECT APPLICATION AND PRGJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page 1 of 2

TO: Tishman Construction Corporation of lllincis PROJECT: PBC 2013 Chicago School Investment Program Application No. 3
One South Wacher Drive, Suite 2300 Delane School Period To: 083113
Chicago, llinois 60606 3937 W. Wilcox Project Mo.: 18160

Chicago, llinois

FROM: Envircnmental Protection Industries, inc VIA ARCH: Contract Date: 0712113
16650 S, Canal Street
South Holland, IL 60473

FOR: Asbestos Removal and Lead Removal

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Confract.
Centinuation Sheet, AlA G703, is aftached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SuUmM $281,400.60

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief the Werk covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment weregrissued and payments
received from the Owner, and that current payment shown heraih is now due.

2. Net change by Change Orders $15,000.00 _ CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1+ 2) $206,400.00 v’ @/ [
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $286,400.00 BY: / DATE: {q ZO! 7
{Column G on G703) [ [ i
5. RETAINAGE: State'ef
a. 5% of Compleled Work $14,820.00 County of, w lc. X
{Columns D + E on G703) Subscribeg, d sworn tohefore
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00 me this l ay of A US*' , 201 6 9 QOFFICIAL SEAL
(Coluran F on G703) Ve : NOTARY PQE}BUC% ngg‘lga OF ILLINOIS
Total Retainage (Line 8a + 5b or $14,820.00 Notary Pubtic: oyl
Total in Cofumn | of G703) & ) My Cormmission Expires May 20, 2017

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $281,580.00 v

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

$14,250.00

(Line 3 less Line 6) $14,820.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in

lprevious months by Qwner $3.00 $0.00
CO#1 Staple Removal $15,000.00
Total approved this Manth $16,000.00 $0.00
TOTALS $15,000.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Order $15,000.00

$267,330.00 v~

My Commission expires: { cL
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE F PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site cbservations and the data
comprising this application, Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Architect's knowfedge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Confract Documents, and the

Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMGUNT CERTIFIED .o snaesssssss s s ssssiai s

(Atiecl explanaiion if armount certilied differs from tho amount appliad for. Inidel all figures on this Applivation and on the

$14,250.00

Contiuaton Shoel thal chunged io conforn to the ameun! cerifiad.)

ARCHITECT:

BY:

Tole Certifisista 1s not negoliable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only (o the Contraslor namaed horein. !ssuance,
paymat and accoptance of payment are without projudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G 703 Page 2
AlA Bocument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 3
containing Contractor's sighed Certification is atlached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/19/13
Ir tabulations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. FPROJECT NO.: 18160
A B C D | E = G H I
ITEM! DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUY THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERIOD STORED AND STORED {C-G)
(D+E) (NOTINDORE) TO DATE
(D+E+F)
Asbestos Removal $187,200.00 $03,600.00 $93,600.00 $0.00 $187,200.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
l.ead Removal $94,200.00 $48,828.00 $45,372.00 $0.00 $94,200.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
CO#1 Staples Removal $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
PAGE TOTAL $296,400.00 $142,428.00 $153,972.00 $0.00 $296,400.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




L {8

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Afd DOCUMENT G702/CMea

CONSTRUGCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

TO OWNER:

Tishman Construction

ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300
Chicago, llinols 60606

PROIJECT:

FROM CONTRACTOR:

Pinto Constraction Group, Enc,
7225 Y. 105th Strect

ates Hills, 1L 68465
CONTRACT FOR:

Ownier;

Delano
3937 West Wilcox
Chicago, 1. 60624

Public Building Commission

of Chicago

PAGE ONE QF PAGES
APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
[ Jowner
PERIOD TO:  8.31.2013. [___]consTRUCTION
PROJECT NO: MANAGER
[ JarcurrecT

CONTRACLT DATE:

X "|conTrRACTOR

0 N

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,

Continuation Sheet, ALA Document G703, is aliached,

The undgrsjgned fGuragior cerlifics that to the best of the Conteactor's knowledge,
informafiotfand BAlief the fVork covered by this Application for Payment hos been

mage With the Coutract Documents, that all ammounts have been paid
by the Gongract r Work for which previous Cerificates for Payment were issued and
paymenjts receiveilitarh the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM £ 238,517.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ¥ 134,787,060 CONTRAETOH:
3. CONTRACT SUM TQ DATE (Line [ + 2} $ 37330400
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5 373,302.00
{Column G on (i703) By: { Date; 8.31.2013
5. RETAINAGE:
a5 % of Completed Work 3 18,665.10 State oft Caunty ol : o
(Column D + E on G703) Subseribed and swors to before me this day of 4 O"F‘CLAL 8
b, % of Stored Material $ Notary Public: | IRENERFE
(Cofumn F on G703) My Commission expirek: b NOT.
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or < ﬂﬂ'&mg&g&%ﬁ OF ILLINOIS
‘Fotal in Column [ of G703) % 18,665.10 IRES: 06116114
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 354,636.90 In nccardance wilh the Contract Documents, based on on-sife observations and the data
(Line 4 lesg Line 5 Total) 5 comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FGR Owner that to the best of their knowledpe, information ond belief the Work has
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 320,695.87 progressed as indicated, the qualily of the Work is in accerdance with the Contract
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE : 5 3394103 Boctments, ind the Contractor is entitled te payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 i8.667.10
{Line 3 less Line 6} AMOUNT CERTIFIEE $
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEGUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the wmmotnt applied for. Initial aff
Tolal changes approved Slgures on this Application and on ihe Continuation Sheet that changed to conform 1o the
in previons months by Owner $99,000.00 amound certified,)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month $35,727.00 By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
TOTALS $134,787.00 $0.00 By: Date:
NET CHANGES by Change Crder $134,787.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only {o the
Contractor named herein, Jssugnee, payment ond acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
A BT APPLICE RTIFICA g UTTTON ERE A [ex]i7o e v
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WABRINGTCN, DG 20008-5282

Users may obtal validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certificatlon of Bocument's Authenticity




CONTINUATION SHEET

Finto Construction Group, Inc.

AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES 2012
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containifig APPLICATION NO: 4
Contracior's sigued ceriification is attuched. APPLICATION DATE: 8.31.2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to (the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 8.31,2013
Use Column | en Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E r G H 1
ITEM PHESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Ya BALANCE RETAINAGE
MNO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G=0) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STGRED {C-G) RATE)
D+ B} {NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) {D+E+F)

01-100  |Supervision/PM $12,252.50 $12,252.50 100% f0.60 $12,252.50 [00.0%% $0.00 $612.63
0i-101 |O.T. Hours $25,956.25 $25,956.25 100% $0.00 $25,956.25 100.0%% $0.00 $1,297.81
02-400  |Demao $6,007.50 $6,007.50 100% $0.00 $6,007.50 100.0% $0.00 $300.38
06-160  |Rough carpentry $10,005.00 $10,005.00 100% $0.00 $10,005.00 100.0% $0.00 $500.25
06-200  |Millwork $12,288.75 $12,288.75 100% $0.00 $12,288.75 100.0% £0.00 $614.44
06-400  |doors/frames/hardwarc $8,482.00 $8,482.00 100% $0.00 $8.482.00 100.0% $0.00 $424.10
09-250  [Frame $5,056.25 $5,056.25 100% $0.00 $5,056.25 100.0% $0.00 $252.81
09-251  [Drywat $11,798.75 $11,798.75 100% $0.00 $11,798.75 100.0% $0.00 $589.94
09-252  |Taper/Plaster $22.111.25 §22,111.25 100% $0.00 $22,111.25 100.0% $0.00 $1,105.56
09-511 |Acoustical $6,036.25 $6,036.25 100% $0.00 $6,036.25- i00.0% $0.00 $301.81
10-1103  [Marker Tack $25,665.00 $25,665.00 160% %0.00 $25,665.00 100.0% $0.00 $1,283.25

Materials 30.00
15-960  |Materials $24,626.00 $24,626.6¢ 100% $0.00 $24,626.00 100.0% $0.00 $1,231.30

Sub-Materials $0.00 50.00 $0.00
20-100  iMilwork Materials $11,200.00 $11,2680.00 100% $0.00 $11,200.00 100.0% $0.00 $560.00
20200  {Door materials $28,495.00 $28,495.00 160% 30.00 $28,495.00 100.0% $0.00 51,424,775
20.300  {Marker boards $28,536.50 $28,536.50 160% $0.00 $28,536.50 100.0% $0.00 $1,426.83

CHANGE ORDERS 13 $99,057.60 $99,057.60 100% $0.00 $99,657.60 100.0% $0.00 $4,952.88

CHANGE ORDERS 3-8 $35,727.40 $0.00 0% $35,727.40 $35,727.40 100.0% $0.00 $1,786.37

GRAND TOTALS $373,382.00 $337,574.60 $35,727.40 $0.00 $373,302.60 100.00% 50.00 $18,665,10

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D4ag1 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - @199

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5252

20f2

G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

k[o]
CONTRACTCH: Tishman Construction Company
One South Wacker Drive
Chicage, [ 60608
FROM SUB Mr, Davids Flooring Intematianal, Lid.
CONTRACTOR: 865 W lrving Park Road
ltasca, . 60443
CONTAACT FOR: Floor Finishes

PACJECT:

VIA

ARGHITECT:

Datano APPLICATION #: .
3937 W. Wilcox
Chicago, IL. 60624 PERIOD FROM: August f,2013
PERIOD TO: T Augastal, 9618
BLDD Archiects
MDC PROJECTH 21307247
Appiication Date: o8r1213

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made lor payment, as shown baelow, In connection with the Contract.
Conlinuation Sheel, AIA Documaent G703, Is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2, Nst Change by Change Ordara

3. GONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +/- 2)

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE

{Column G on GT03)

5. RETAINAGE:

a. 10 % of Compieted Work

{Cokimng [+ € on G703
b.  10% of Storad Matenal
{Column F on GT03)

)

Total Retainggo (ine 5a + &b or
Totalin Column { of G703}

8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

£

4,559,256

4,559.25

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

{Line & from prior Certificata)

B, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE T0 FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 less Lino 8)

62,520.00

91,185.09

91,185.03

86,625.75

..B8825.78

455925

[CHANGE GRDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS §

Total changes approved in previous
maonths by Owner

Tolal approved this Monih

$28,665

30

TOTALS

Subsequant Changae Crdars

Numbas

Approved
{DATE)

LN~

0772713
08/0213
0B/0B/13
0BM12113

53,708
$3.046

821,318
s5a8

[NET CHANGES by Changs Ordors

520,665

§0°

The undarsigned Contractor celifies that to lhe best of the Contracter's knowledge, information
and belief the Work covared by this Appiication for Paymant has been completed n
accordance with the Conjract Documents, that all amounts have boen paid by the Conlractar
for Waork for which previous Cedilicates for Payment waro issued and psymenis recetvad

from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein |5 now due,

SUBCONTRACTOR:

By: 4 Date; _ (08/21/2013
Stale of: ILLINOIS

Gounty of:  DuPage

Subscrbed and swozymfore me this 24st day of August, 2013.

‘/ ’r’ -
Motary Pubilic: MJ{%?% é }%W‘;’Fﬁﬁﬂw
& QFFICIAL SEAL
LIDWA BUKDWSP’;IH ‘
% Notary Public, State of Hlinois
Y My Commisslon Explres 0411316
OR;8,

Vg

Vi)
isston Expitas: g% > / 45

ARCHITECT'S CERT

In accordance wilh the Coniract Dosuments, based on on-site obsatvations and the data comprising
this agplicafion, the Architact certilies to the Owner thal to the best of the Atchitact's knowladge,

information and beliel Ihe Woerk has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work i3 in accordance
wilh the Gonlract Documents, and tha Contraclor is enlitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED: %
{Altach explanation if amount certifiad differs from the amount applied for, Inltal all igures

on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changad o conlormn to the amount
cerlified.)

By: .. S . Date:

This Certificate is not nagoitable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payable only Lo tha Contractor
named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any
rights of tha Owner or Contraclor under this Contracl,

AIA DOCUMENT 6702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * (992 EDITION * AlA * 1992 * THE AMEGICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NORTHWEST, WASHINGTON, . G. 2D(}08~5'§




CONTINUATION SHEET Delano AIA DOCUMENT G703
AlA Bocument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR Application Number 1
PAYMENT, containing Conteaclor's signed certification is auached. PERICD FROM: 08/01/13
In tabulations below, ameunts are stated to the nearest doilar. Use PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Column 1 on Coniracts where variable retainage for fine items may apply. MDC PROJECT # 21307248
Application Date: 8/21/2013
A B c D I E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED
SPEC PRESENTLY ANB STORED BALANCE
{TEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS Tns STORED TO DATE TO FENISI
¥ DESCRIFTION OF WORK YALUE APPLICATIONS APPLICATHON {Notinyor I} M+E+F} = C) (C-G) RETAINAGE
BASE BID
Supply VCT Materia b 20.379.60 kY 200379.60 5 20,379.60 100%| % $ 101898
Install VCT Materiad § 41,654,235 k3 41,654.25 3 41,654.25 1005 $ 8 208271
Delivery 3 300.00 3 300.06 $ 300.00 1009%] % k3 15,00
MBE/WRE ks 18645 kS 186.15 $ 186.15 100%] § b 9.3
3 - 3 k3 - 3 3
Change Orders 3 - % - $ - % % -
COf1 Overtime Work % 3,708.00 $ 3,7108.00 3 3,708.00 100%] % $ 185.40
CO#2 Waxing k8 3.046,05 $ 3.046.05 3 3.040.05 100%{ % $ 152.30
CO#t3 Underayment, Prep, and VCT in Rm, 303 b 21,312,98 $ 2131298 3 21,312.98 100%] $ § 1,065.65
CO#4 Patching VCT in four raoms 3 598.00 % 598.00 % 598.00 100%] $ % 29.50
Contract Total| $ 91,185.03 $ 91,185.03 - % S1,185.03 [100% |'% k3 4,559,258
AR DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1092 EOITKON - AW . € 1062 G703-1992

PAPROPOSALNSCOTT ARENDTDianna S\AIACPS Schoois AIA\ Delano AlA #1 703




APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

Distribution fo:

Tor e o Project: DELANQO ELEMENTARY Application No: 3
SUITE 2300 SCHOOL 3837 WEST WILCOX Aop. Date:  Auaust 20. 2013 ] OWNER
ricAgalL o00s CHICAGO i 60624 pp. Lale: AUgUstZZ. [1 CONSTRUCTION MGR.
Period to:  August 31, 2013 [ ARCHITECT
From: ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. [ CONTRACTOR
3033 W FLETCHER ST Project Nos: 18160 [ CTHER

CHICAGO IL. 80618

Contract For; PAINTING

Confract Date: June 19, 2013

Via Architect: T_i_SHMAN CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached,

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowtedge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in agcordance with the Contract Decuments, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Wark for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments
teceived from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM | 331,000,00|
2. Net Change By Change Orders l 77,065.00] CONTRACTOR: M ‘ )\/AﬁbHER BROTHERS GO., INC.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE { 408,085.00] By: ' ( Date:  auqust 20, 2013
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE | 408,065,004 Mario Peredo, Billing Manager
5. RETAINAGE: ILLINGIS COOK
a 05% of Completed Work Subscribed and sworn before me this 20th  day of August . 2013
: Mario Peredo, Billing Manager, personaily appeared before me, the undersigned notary
b. of Stored Material public, and provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this
document in my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are
TOTAL RETAINAGE i 20,40300] truthful and accurate to the best of histher knowledge and belief. )
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE -~ o, 7 -/
I 337'662‘00l Notary Public: &M f (,(/( ,f,d,/cﬁ%, y Commission expires: %‘//7
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 330,087.00 ; At
| ' ! ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | 57.575‘00] fn accordance with the Centract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that {o the best of the
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE { 20,403.00] Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entifled te payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED
Total changes approved in 16,460.00 0.00] (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial alf figures
previous months by Owner on tflis Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform to the amount
Total approval this Morth 60,605.00 0.00] oeifed,)
TOTALS $ 77,085.00 $ 0.00] ARCHITECT:
NET CHANGES by Change Crder $ 77.065.00 By: Date:

AP

OFFICIAL SEAL
ELICE E. MIDDLETON

NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINCIS

MY COMMISSIDN ’m 7-19-2014

A A e s A R o

TORGO SOFTWARE htlp:JAsww lorgo nel @19%6-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

This Cetificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only {o the
Contractor named herein. ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,



CONTINUATION SHEET G703

PROJECT: DELANO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3837

ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC.

Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR FAYMENT, containing
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached.

Use Column | onh Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NUMBER:; 3
APPLICATION DATE: August 20, 2013
PERIOBD TQ: August 31, 2013

PROJECT NUMBER: 18160
A B G D E F G H |
item Description of Work Scheduled Work Completed Materials Total Completed % Balance Retainage
# Value From Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
App!ication(s) Period Prior + Current To Date

1 PAINTING CONTRACT
2 L ABOR 297,000.00 297,000.00 0.00] (.00 297,000.00: 100.00 0.004 14,850.00
3  IMATERIAL 34,000.00 34,000.00 0.00] 0.004 34,000.008 100.00 0.00 1,700.00
4 CHANGE ORDER # 1 16,460.00 16,460.00 0.00 0.00] 16,460,001 100.00 0.00 823.00
5 CHANGE ORDER # 2 53,8908.00 0.00 53,908.00 0.004 53,808.00; 100.00 0.004 2,695.00
6 AWA 7467 482.00 0.,00] 48200, 0.00 482,00 100.00 0.004 24.00]
7 AWA 7469 6,215.00 0.00 6,215.00 0.00 6,215,001 100.00; 0.00 311.00

GRAND TOTAL: | 408065.00]  347,460.00| 60,605.00} 0.00 408,065.00[ 100.00] 0.00 20,403.00}

A=Line tem Number

F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project

B=Brief item Description

C=Total Value of ltem
G=Total of Al Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project

TORGO SOF TWARE htp:/Avww torgo net ©1896.2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

D=Total of D and E From Previous Application(s) (if Any)

E=Total Work Completed For This Application

H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish I=Amount Withheld from G



PIed 31p310 Aq pred 51 8103 33{0ARI 311 0) PIPPE 3 |)hes 303 Buissadoad 04577
sdzp ¢ Bigs pred 10U SIM0AU A0y S15eq AJYpuous € U0 PISIEYD 9q 124 3SHAUI et 4ad oLc']

L06°9LY g [ 1m0 - T
{01762} UORUNIY %S
- X} Sajeg OFE0~88TES 1A NBMUN
- IgSEg OrE8s xog
- SNOIHERIISIIN ‘Ol LINTY 000 1dWEXT XVl
| 60'Z0$ § | junomy saes i a8y XB] S3po) XE],
GITHE ATSN0IATYd swenduisag
FOVNDIS YOIMIINI wj)
(00yee) {00pEc} 1 €
(68870} 1 VYO FONVHD uonduiasag
FOVNDIS JOIEALNT umay]
00°Z0¢ 00°T0s I T
INNOWY LOVALNOD seonduasag
HOVNDIS JORIIINI :udg
00F<E 00 ¥EE H I
$3 ONVH( - $40 2wsy 193foid
<30 papOAIXy RUFHAY L Anuendy BRI iC) ) | T auvy
SAVA 0f 13N Avm 1836 09r10£09 Pr1T9
| SELRL CoeA g Hesuy 1340 FSEYIRG L dapagy
4]
€1
52815 A
smspauyn 3 90909 TIODVIIHD 1
$Z908 THODVIIHD L 00ETILINS 1
LETULS XOOTIM 1S9M LE6F FJAMGETAOVM HLAOS NG
ONVT3Ia-8d2> S NOLLOfTYISNOD NVINHSIL 4
14 19LF
TR[[OCE SN (AS[} sA3B3Lm]y
3d0AU] JeMSaYy
1133enBl 102loag
'd ATTAVEE “T13SSNY uosiadsajeg OIOY'ESH PIY

CIOTTHG e
[ 3o 1 :@%%eg

FF179 LGN II0AT]

PIZEC 1M SHIV IS0 © 4

132115 YIOL RO 776 “
77 Auedwe) uig npojqod

101804 €8



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page One of Two Pages

To Owner: Tishman Construction Coip.
One 8. Wacker Dr., Suite 2300

Chicago, 1L 60606

From Contraclor;
2315 W i36th St
Blue islang, 1L 60406

Contract For: Delano #18160

Trinity Roofing Services, Inc.

Proj

Via

ect:

Azchitect:

Delano
3937 W. Wilcox St
Chicago, IL 60624

Application No: 3 Distribution to:
Period To: 8/31/2013 Downer
Project No: 18160 [DArchitect

{ZJContracror
Contract Pate: 6/26/2013 |

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Comract,

Continvation Sheet is altached.

L. OriginalContract SUm. ..o 5 119,055.00
2. Net change by Change Orders. .o eee s vvreenes § 6,656.00
3, CONTRACT SUM TC DATE (Line | 4~ 2)eviiiiiiiieieiee v eeann 5 125,711.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.cooiveev e b 125,711.00
{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a, 5% of Completed Work. 3 6,285.55
(Columns D+ E on G703)
L. 0% of Stored Maserial 3 -
(Columa F on G703}
Tota} Retainage (Line Sa+ Sboor
Total in Colummn Y of GT03). .o, $ 06,285.35
6. TOTAL EARMNED LESS RETAINAGE........ccotiiive e, 3 11942545
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{(Line 6 from prior Cortificalel. . cooooii it s 108,378.85
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. ..o [s 11,046.60 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6) g 6,285.55
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by
Qwner $ 37,638.00 1 8 42,610.00
Towl appraved this Month 5 11,628.00 | § -
TOTALS: § 49,266.00 | $ 42,610.00
NET CHHANGES by Change Order $ 6,656.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Waork covered by this Application for Payment hag been completed
in accoradance with the Contract Decuments, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

ments xeces\u;;yh Owpger, and thatusgent payment shown herein is now due.
CON]RAC j § % MB e
e e T &=
e A ] Dare; ? /“"“ - ﬁ‘”ﬂé/
Fo

Smeol ..B”( ror VT
County of:
Subscribed dnd'ﬁwmn te before

me this [9 day of _,

.\\‘-_«_‘Aw__r_’.w

RIS PRI RS vv‘v-‘i

2 7~ OFFICIAL SEAL _ ¢

Notary Pubis: P JONATHON J MATTHEWS ¢
Commission oo £, NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS &
My Commissip Expites: “// é\(/ 787§ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES0405MS &
. } 1

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Docwmennts, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge,
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicaied, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contraet Documents, and she Contractor is entitled 1o payment of the AMOUNT
CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... i

(Antach explanation if amount certified dilters from the amount applicd for. Initial all figures on this
Applicaiion and on the Continvation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Conlrcior

named herein, Lssuance, payment and aceeptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Ownar or Contragtor under this Contract,

Date:




CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached APPLICATION DATE: 6/26/2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 873172013
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 18160
A B C n | E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SCHEDULED FROM THIS PERIOD MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND [(G+C)|  FINISH(C-G)
APPLICATION STOREDR (NOTIN | STORED TO DATE
(D+E) [DORE) (D+E+F)
1. |Generat Conditions ¥ 7,143.00 | § 7143001 8 - ¥ - 3 7,143.00 | 100%] & - S 35715
2. Prepaid Insurance 3 10,119.00 | § 10,119.00 | $ - b - $ 10,119.00 | 100%] $ - 3 505.95
3. Roofing Matesials § 203580015 20,358.00 | § - i - § 20,358.00 | 100%] § - $ 1,017.90
4. [Roofing Labor $ 72,892.00 | § 72,892.00 | § § ¥ 72,802.60 | 100%{ § 5 3,644.60
5. (Materials From Inventory $ 2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 | % $ - ¥ 2000060 | 100%; § $ 100.00
6. |Mobilization & Safety & 6,543.00 1 § 6,543.00 | % - 5 - ¥ 6,543.00 | 100%| § b 32715
$ .
7. |Change Order 1 Credit 10 Base Bid $ (42,610.00)| § {(42,610.00) $ - $ 3 (42,610,00); 100%] § ¥ (2,130.50)
8. [Change Order 2 interior Metal 3 19,688.00 | § 19,688.00 | § - % § 19,688.00 { 100%{ § - ¥ 284.40
9. |Change Order 3 Roof Rails/Portals § 11,550.00 | § 11,550,001 & - $ - § 11,550.00 { 100%] $ - 5 577.50
10.  |Change Order 4 5.5, Panel Insial} b3 6,400.00 | § 6,400.00 | § - ] - $ 6,406.00 | 100%] § - by 320.00
11, iChange Order 5 k3 11,628.00 | & - 3 11,02800|%§ - $ 11,628.00 | 100%] § - b 581.40
Totak $ 125,711.60 [ 8 114,083.00 1§ 11,628.00 | § - $ 125,711.00 | 100%| § - $ 6,285.35




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

A4 DOCUMENT G702

FAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

GENERAL CONTRACTOR;
Tishman Construction

SUB CONTRACTOR

Titan Electric

401 E. North Ave.

Villa Park, IL 60181 VIA ARCHITECT:

PROJECT NAME:

Edward Delano Elementary Schoel
3937 W, Wilcox Strect, Chicago, 1L
Chicago, IL

APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 [ Jowner
Titan Job # 2975 [ ARCHITECT
Contract Date | CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 505,886.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ¥ (69,274.00)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 4: 2) $ 436,612.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 436,612.00
DATE  (Colwmn G on G703)
5. RETATNAGE:
a, 3% % of Completed Work 21,831
(Colunm D + E on 3703)
b. % of Stored Material $
(Column ¥ on G703}
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 3b or
Total in Columo [ of G703) $ 21,830.60
6. TOTAL EARNLED LESS RETAINAGE § 414,781.40
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Tolal}
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 412,622.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $I 2,159.40 I
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 21,831
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE QORDIER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous mouths by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $2,273.00 $71.547.00
TOTALS $2,273.00 $71,547.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($69,274.00)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that 10 the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and beliel the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Paviment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that cerrent payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR:

o 4
By: \ué:\(._fﬁ.f{(/ /Y{w/_»g @f{)-/j - R T K .
’ ¢ OFFICIAL SEAL

County e Dy Paﬁ«JAMIE JULIANO
563 17043 NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
J (MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 127272014

State of: Mingis

ARCHITEC
I accerdance with the Contract Documents, based on an-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifics to the Owner that to the best of the
Axchitect’s knowledge, information and betief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Confracior

is entitled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIEIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... .. ... A3

{Aitach explanation if ameunt certified differs from the amount applied, Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continvation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is a0t negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only o the
Lontracior nacned herein, 1ssuance, payment and scceplance of paymen are witheut
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1982 EDITION AlA - 1802

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., MW, WASHINGTON, BC 20066-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee,



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 Perck Olenck 2976 Page
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 3
cordaining Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are siated 10 the nearesy doliar, Edward Delano Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 3937 W, Wilcox Sireet, Chicago, 11
Chicagoe, {1,
A B C B L 3 G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NOG. VALUE IROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+=Q) TOTINISH (iF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORLED AND STORED (C-3) RATE)
D +E) (NOT IN TODATE
DOR ) (I3 E+E} 5%
Fixtures Material $8,700.00 $8,700.00 $8,700.00 100.00% $435.00
Labor $5,200.00 §5,200.00 $5,200.60 100.00% $260.00
Conduit Material $54,200.00 $34,200.00 $54,200.00 100.00% $2,710.00
L.abor $48,700.00 $48,700.00 $48,700.00 1H30.00% $2,435.00
Wire / Cabling Material 3534,100.00 $54,100.00 $54,100.00 100.00% $2,705.00
Labor $66,260.00 $66,200.00 566,200.00 100.00% $3,310.00
Panels Material $27,500.00 $27.500.00 $27,500.00 H00.00% $1.375.00
Labor $21,600.00 $21,600.00 $21,600.00 100.00% $1,080.00
Tele / Data Material £26,800.00 $26,800.00 $26,800.00 100.00% $1,340.00
Labor $22,100.00 622, 100.00 $22,100.00 109.00% $1,105.00
Wirempld Maierial $38,700.00 $38,7G0.00 $38,700.60 100.00% $1,935.00
Labor $32,400.00 $32,400.00 $32,400.00 100.00% $1,620.00
Devices Material $24,800.00 $24,800.00 $24,800.00 160.00% $1,240.00
[abor §19,400.00 $19,400.00 $19,400.00 LOG.00% $970.00
Rental / Coring / Fireproofing $24,600.00 $24,600.00 $24,600.00 100.00% $1.230.00
Mobitization £2,500.00 $7.500.00 §$7,500.00 100.00% $375.00
Supervision $23,386.00 $23,386.00 $23,386.00 100.00% $1,169.30
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $505,8%6.00 §505,886.00 $503,886.00 100% $25,294,30

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1983 EDITION - AlA - 1692
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, 11.C, 20006-5232

G703-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 Derck Olenck 2875 Page £
ATA Dacument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO:
containing Contractor's signed cestification is atached, Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, Edward Delano Elementary Schaol PERIOD 1O 08/31/13
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply, 3937 W. Wilcox Street, Chicago, 1
Chicago, 1L
A B [ ] i F G 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WGRK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERTALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
N, VALUE FROM PRIEVIOUS THIS PLERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G C) TO FINISH {(IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED RATE)
(D+E) {NOTIN TODATE
17 OR IE) {DHE+F) 5%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 00t ($71.547.00) $71,547.00) {$71,547.00) 100.00% (8$3,577.35)
Change Order 002; Premium Time $2,273.0G $2,273.00 $2,273.00 100.00% $i13.65
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS ($69,274.00) (371,547.00) $2,273.00 ($69,274.00) (§3.463.70)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $436,612.00 $434,339.00 $2,273.00 $436,612.00 100% $21,830.60

AA DOCURENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 1992 EDITION Al - ©1692
THE AMERICAN INGTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLIE, N W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20066-5237

G703-1902



19'5£8°C9¢8
ve'i99'68t

CLOT/L /6 [aiep susieg

WaUIAEIS

£1'921°'G
juewAedaly
SIOLE JO UCREIOILIOD UORONISUDY UBLYS]

8219208 Seipuelsing wain

S9are'y cLoz/eeig £2L-EL0Z
52'G1E'/ BLGIEY €102/EzR Z2L-gLoe

66°£25'S £102/£2/8 1ZL-EL0Z
ierigey 29 455434 SLOZ/ST/L SOL-E£102

sLargoL £10Z/E2/. SoL-gi02

85°062'G1L £1028/e27L S0L-EL0Z

000 {810, 3MoAl|

861886 OB £L02/E218 £5-1G101L

827r0'08- ¥BUD £LOZr9/8 £E-LELOL
9292668 92'926'68 £10e/52/8 HSB0-£102

00 |BI0 L BILOALL

&1CEg'8y- #$oaus £L02/9/8 EE-LELGE

6LECo'g £102/52/9 HEBO-EL0Z

000 12104 S910A}

PR A ¥oaun EL02I9/8 £E-15101

PLPSTEL £102/52/9 HPE0-S102

000 1B30} S2t0AlY

09¥26'22- $AYD £102/9/8 £E-LE10L
592642 05'¥26'(Z £102/52/% 960-£L0Z

oo'0 {2103, 3310AUE

8604112 *3UD SLoZiE/. E00L
96704412 8604118 EL02/82/5 HYB0-£102

000 1Ei0L 3010Au]

912280l 284D SLOZ/SH, #5001

91'z2e'oL £108/22/5 HEBO-E102

GO0 12101 33ioAu}

0y'298'G- bisclllg) £L02/EN #E00L

0¥'Z98'S £102/82/5 H20-8402

uBLIyS]) - 5 3be%oeRd dIS £102 D8d 600-E1
SIOUH Lo vonelodio) HORINISULY) LRURISIE
pasioA| unowy poute 1disdsy  sjeq 1diesey wdrasay SLE( 5OJOAL| JBGHINN 3010AUL

909069 " ‘obeoyn

00EZ 9UNG “5SHOBM Yinog U0

Auedwod WODIY uy

SIOUH)| O UORBICHIOS UDIIRASUOD UBIIYSE]

BL81-GYG-ELL
1$90g T ‘oBeoiyn
BDUNEMI N ¥E2t
“oU| ‘SHIOMSMIY




000 000 0070 8¥°06Z°Sl 000 8 06C'GL 2101
B¥' 08261 8¢ 082 'Sl €L02/ECiL0 S0L-€10C
0z L 18no 0B JBAD 09 1ar0 0g JeAD waungy Bulpueising 23 S2I0AU| JOQUINN 9210AL
Arewnung Buiby
o
86'125's {EJ0} SOI0AU
| "3131dWOD St 130U
3H1 40 1N0 350713 11NN ATHINOW Q37119 39 TIIM ANV SONIL3IN LNO 35013 08d APIIIm
404 N0 O1 INNILNOD TIIM SISNIdX3 3T1avSUNaiNITy "IDIOANI TYNIL 3HL LON S1 SIHL
00°099'% [B}C1qNS JUBYRSUOD
0009g 000 0000y 0c0ocE 00°00EYr ISd
wepnsuc) Huyooy
0o ooY'L 00'095 000P9'e 0006 00°008s ‘oul ‘'ssielcossy abp3
JUBYNSUCY) SJIAIaG POO
UNoURY aousjeg Joud waniad 1VBAUOD
SJUBYNSUCY Sjgesingusy s34
jueynsuoy
LG'PE G650 8Z'LS s3I
Wnowy S ST
sssuadxz a|aesMquiRy §30G
saqesinguiay
000 00'vEQ'E 0004216 00°00L 00701 'S6 [EJOL
000 008891 00’689t 0cocl 00'gle'e UOsSIET IN0 380D
000 00'SPL'C 00'G¥L'e oG ock CO'08Z'Y SYIOMSNY Y IO 350D
000 000 ooisz' L 0cock 00°LSZTLL HOSIET UCREASUIWDY UoRINSSUCD
000 000 00°CeL've 0C0CL 00'08L'Ye SHIOASNYY LOREASIUILDY UoKINYSUCD
000 000 0052822 0G 0oL 006/8°¢C uosie suswnoog ulisag
000 00°0 00°C2L'B2 00'colL 0007162 SyIopsSn3y sawnsog ubisag
Buliewsy palg palig sp[dwo) WNOWYy uondisag
dIS |ooydg Alglusws|g cuelsg
NYWHSIL

- G 30VMOVd dIS €102 D8d 6800-€1

£102/ET/80
Lgl-eloe

108lcid

2180

JagGIrU 8010AU|

a090¢ 11 ‘obeo g

DOEZ BUNG HYOBAA YINOS SUQ

Auedwo) WODIVY uy

SIOUL JO uolleI0diCy) UORONIISUC?) UBLIYS]],

D81 6PG-ELL
1$909 7 ‘obeoiyn
saynem|Iy ‘N FZr

i}




A T el T T NP DR L% =L DIV DIAN DUINEE R VLUSANNIN

(%84 - 2LVY IAILOTI43 IVNNNY) "GIVd TLND HINOW ¥3d (%S'1) LV LSTMIINI INUIIV TIVHS
FONVIVE GIVENN IHL “3NA NIHM GIVd LON St INIWAVA ANV 31 "S30IANIS TWNOISSTJ0N ¥OS LOVRINGD
SHL NI ISIMYZHLO YO QICIAOUL SSTINN SAVO 0 LIN SWHIL ‘ZNA IONVIVE QIVANA ONY 1STHIINI

86'398°'/¢ 86°628'5¢ 00°689°L S{e10]
869 8675 60°C asuadx3
00'F0S° L€ oUsigise 00'689'L 834
jerog lo1d uaung

81eq o3 sBuy|ig

GO'6ZL LS ang mon jejol
60°0VP's 12004
oo'orP'c eLoT/egiL 0624600
saue|Eq sy FETIH TV
sadj0Au] Bujpueising
0068913 8210AU] S1Y} [BJO Y
00°689°} 834 |ejoL
Bug
00'689°1L 884 JuaLng
Burng
co'sle'se 894 SNoIASIZ
00¥0S°'.E CO¥0S LE 884 [BJOL
00°8.28°¢ 00004 00'8Le'c g 880D
o0'LSe'LL 0C'00L e e T AR UCHBASIUILPY UCNOTIISUO D)
00°5.8'22 00001 00'cL82e awnosog ubisag
pawseg o1ordwion 994 aseyd Buljig
Juasiag
284
¥£909 71 'oBesun
188015 XOOUM "M LE6E
joolsg Aieualielg oueler]
wesBold Juswsany) j0oyosg
s|ooyes a1gnd oBeotyn
I eBeoyD-|UoS WST ouBRA-dIS SdD COG'2800ELPE 103lo1g
LP909 i ‘obeoiyn
SIUANY 3SXNBM|IN ‘N Y22
sjqeAed SIUROIOY INLIV
"L ‘SHION SNIY
9518500 ‘ON 9010ALY
0002008172 ‘0N jo8foid
€102 'LE 1snBny
d3W

uosie
HIOIOANI PHTE aste stoull ‘olinsoden

001 93Ng 8¢ puoyg gyl
-auj ‘Buusswibuy vosie




00°089'} 00°0 00°08¢ {B10} JUB)INSUCD

00092 000 00092 elogng
00'092 00°082 £LOZ/LEILO Jueynsuos) Buljocoy
Isd
ooo0¥L 000 00°0 eyoigng
0000% L £10Z/05120 JUBYNSUOY) SOIABS P00
"oy ‘s3jev0ssy abpa
slgelilg SMBIS dim JUERSUSY
86°¢C 8Z°19 B66°ELL 82°19 {e10} asuadxg
86°€C 8219 86°EL 87719 eloang
WY-12a-13
eIt 0g's ai¢ 9¢0 0e's £102/82/L0 abeayy
18a-IMy
85'e 099 99°¢ 950 49’9 SL0ZIEE/L0 afieapy
Bg-IMY
es'e 099 9gc 95’0 09'¢ cLogmBLiL0 abespy
B#a-iyY
98¢ 099 8g'e 50 088 €Loz/sliLo abeaiin
Ba-iny
99'e 099 899 956 09’9 €L0ZIELILD afiea|ipl
eg-inmy
99°¢ 09’9 889t 850 099 eLo2B0IL0 abieappy
RBa-Imy
99'¢ 099 89'e 250 099 €L0ZIE0ILG abeapy
MY-12a-iY
189 BECL 18°¢ 95°0 2€Cl €102/10/20 abeayn
Hodsy asuadxgy
Xuluuadselg |y eley
S4qeHIY MRS dIM ECVELEE]
i . unowy m SIun w i UNOWY : a3ey i osuupn w aeqs asuadxg g awn) =df) Buypg
ng oy £102/£2/30 :Hons Bullitg asusdx3 @ suil sy {ig - dim
BAIOY [SMIEIS 9SBUd jooyoag luejusiua|3 ouriac
dIS [coyag Agjuawerg ouea(]
NYIHSIL
S IDYMOV dIS £102 089d 600-¢) 108foid g090g 11 ‘obeoin
00ET BiNS "1ONOBAA UINOS 3L
£102/£2/80 Siizlg Auedwod KO DAY Uy
LZL-€10e JBQUINU &dI10AU] sloul]) 0 uoie:odloD UORINIRSUSD UBLIYSH

0/84-5v5-€L/
Lo0g 1| ‘obeoy)
aaunemiy ‘N ¥y




Wd 92T E102/11/L 130§

[ 4ol Wonoq ot 18, Wiajgo:d e Yoday,, 3019 pue Wwos-gBook sdell to anol dno/ pugy aseald (Bl Jusiam slionoslig |
86009 £1.0Z® e dey

‘aynos Jnok BuipseBal saonou 10 subis B A3G0 1SN noj ABUIPIODDE N0J INOA
ugld pinous NoA pue ‘s)nsal dew By} WY JBYIP 0} SUOKIPUOD JSNED ABLU SJUEns JOUl0 0 ‘Jaljeam ‘olyel) ‘sjosiosd UORINASUOD ey puly AR noj, ‘Ao sasodind Bulued J0) 8J8 SUCKOaIp asal]

1t ‘obeoyd
|jooyag Agjuawa|g ouedg af}

W 9°g |Bjo] Wb 8y U g [|Im uoneulsag

4 opy 0B 1S XODIAN AN OJUO 189435 SSOUD pIg Byl Ie 18y iy g L)
W g'g [ejo] Ww | Ihoqy

Wz ob PY DISEING N 0JU0 ]BL wny b (-'
79 [e10 SuiL ¢ NOqY

Hu gl ob PAIG UO)BUIUSBAA AR OIUO 8| LIN], 'E L)
RU €°G [e10] & sulW €1 hoqy

w oG ob SAY 04910 N OO BNUHUOD 7

I 70 [810) uiw |, mogy

I 0 ob DAY heallog AN PIEMO] AAY @3YNEMIIN N UO 15ESYINOS pealq |

~ 1p909 71l ‘0BBOMD ‘OAY SBNEMIN N ¥eZy A
SHIOM SNy G

sul g noge ~ U 9'9

11 ‘oBeoyD - g
jooyog Alejuswis|g oukjag 6} suolIvel( ‘Z’E

GOSN B M NN T SO+ S YV =IPPBS P S=00I0879p=f sl 1ionajSood sduwyy sduy sduepy 915000) - [00YOg ATEJUMUS T OUBI(T 01 SYIOM SNV



Wd 6¢F £10T/9/

Blof 1IN Eg
N 90°0
B0l 1IN E°8
N 200

B0l 1IN E°8
Lo

Bt g
Hoe

Bl NG
0 100
Bl INGE
N 100

Bl INg'e
INE'L
'L N}
L A S

£Jo i

JB} 00 S8 | "0 INOGE 2UOD BANOK PAIG Uijwield § yoeas nok i
ubu 8Ly uo S1 5 prEMpPT OUBJEQ SIO0YOS SHANG
727 ‘eAy paybuidg § ojuo Yol is| sy el g &

@

JEp aay preibunds § piemol 1S X009l M UC Isea Buiob no ueig L

0Sy9-vE5 (£17)

#2909 i ‘0beoIYD ‘IS XOOIM M GOBE
10U90 Woled PID

D piemp3 ouejeg S100yds aliqnd

SIINUIW g1 INOQE - 1 §1'g 1S1BLUNST [DARI] G O1Y

JB] 00} a1t B auob aanof eny praybuuds § yoeal nod j
TEF Bt oU3 U0 S1 1S XOOTM M G068 L

4By 00} 811 B 8uoh oA ok jS SWepY A Yoras noA j
a1 8y} uo sy seurIqeT pooyloqyBleN oBeoriD jo f11D
1S BOJUOYY M 5B 15K $115 XOO M M

CEVY 1§ XOO[EM M CWC Yof Ling 'g

I8} 007 8y & auoh aanok any suoisAay N yoeal noA §f
U "pY DIS2Id N CU0 3] LN G

JEN IS ULpIeg M SSWCS9q @AY UBPIAg M Y

t &« ¢ ¢

@AY USPISR M 0Ju0 ubn umn) ¢

1B} 00} 811 B ou0h aAN0A 1§ [00YOS M HIBSI PUE DAY SONNEMIIN N UC 8JE NOA jf
JBUI00 BH) Uo S AoBLLIBY SAD
any suoysAay N ised 1snf si py pSeind N

T2 "pH Mseind N ojuo Wb win) g

L

i
!
et
g
<
=
]
a
'
ar
m
T
o
=
e
S
o,
Q
Q
-
=3
[
S
=
=
[™
[=3
@
]
@
Lo
Ll
=
Q
0
o
L
Q
o
5
O
=
pu
o)

0¥91-1¥909 T ‘0BeoIUD ‘oAy asynemitN N v2ey

S310N
SOnUIL /€ / SOl 8E°2 )
0P9L-1¥909 T ‘obesiyd

oAy o nNeM|IN N Yol

03y

Issnbdew

186520850°8%p, 18801 Sqope 2100 dde=g uudpcoisonbdeurmmmydny - [£009 SIOUL{]] ‘0S80 0AY aMBMIIN N pZZé WO SUONIaK(] Sutaug



Wd 65+F £102/9/%

186520850°88PL 18801 5q0pa 2100 dde=¢ junid suod3sanbdewr mam /7:dny

[Blel N ¥et
L

B1al I 270t
we't

B0l N v'e
I 100
Bl INvE
N 1070

1Bl N v'e
nNoe

1BI0f N P9
e

0¥91-11909 1l ‘0BeolyD ‘aAy sa)ynemiiN N vzt

Selnuitl g1 noge - 1w 279 Isjewsg [aAel] Dol g

Jey 0oy @i} e suol eanoA jS UOSUILIOINI A YorBaL nok ji
Ay nespsg M ised jsnf si uojeunsap Mo

GEW HS| SU Yo SEIAVY IIANYMTIN N veer 6

i)

00] sefil |0 Inoge auoh eanoA )$ 800S0y A Yora: PUB P BSBINA N Ue aie nok i
touion sy} vo s; Aoeuiieyd SAD

IS 100423 A JsBd jSnif s oAy SayTEMItN N

T2 "eAy aaqnNemiiy N Ou0 Yaf uing g

Je] 00} /) & suok eAnok aay Buipier N Yyoeal nok i
Teyd "pY piSeIng N oo ya| wng 7

TBA IS uspieg m owo b uing g

B4 00] Safju [0 Inoge suoh aANOA aAy AouEy § Yoes) NoA J

18] 00} 3111} B 8U0E 8ANOK 1S LOSIPEN M Y2Ess noA 4
JE7 16 90JUOW A OO o Uing "¢

f &t t ¢« ¢ ¥

€307

** 15909 SIOUI[[] ‘0SeON) “9AY IRREMIN N HZTH WO SUONIIKT SUIALI(



Wd 65°¥ £107/9/9 £dog

SE(Y 10 SULIEL By, "9SN JO YSU §B SLWUNSSE NoA "ANIESN SIn0: 0 SUOHIPUOS PRO! 'JUSILOD
Jiay} o A02N00E AU} jo SRUEIEND QU BB SN 9SO SWURL 1sanpdey sU3 o) 103lans S1 sdew pue suoycap Jo BSn; o Ysenndey £102G

99/G-7/G (£28) asenbdew w TIAYY1 ¥00E

SSIUIW /E INOYE - SO 8E°Z1 1SIBWNST [9ARIL [BIOL

1865°085098¥PL18801590Pa-2100"dde=ejund oo isanbdmrsmmsduy 14909 SION] ‘05BORL) ‘A SPMBMITA N 77} WOY STONaIH(] SUIALI(Y



e

Neo

Bl et
INgo0

fBloL W %
HN 90°0

eI0L I L'y
HA €0

1e10f W B¢
ol

1BJOL IN 8BS
Nl

1oL W o'
In600

/BJOL 1N 6°0
imeo

B0l N g0
N0

18101 IN 270
INZ'0

2400 dde=e;3uld /U007 sonbdew mmm

dEy "oAy |BAUSD N OJUO 1Bl IS | Syl aXe| 'Z

) "oy |BIIUSD N PIEMO] SAY BUIBMEIH N UO Jsamyliou Buiofnouelg '1 L

1}

8E6¢-97008 Tl ‘'obEOND ‘9AY BUIEMEIH N §269

SINUIW g INOQE - IW L1 p jeulnsy IRl Ol Y

Jgy 001 8l & 90D aanok any eyeysuugy N yoeal nok Yy
d= YeE SUl Uo SIJAV VHIVMYIH N 6258 '6

18] 00} a1} B 8U0H A NCA aAY XNOIS N YoB&I N10A 4}
any ewoye] Nisedisnl st oAy syiemery N
depy "aAY BUIEMEIH N Oju0 JBL pIE oLl oyeL @ t

Jej 00} oy & auoh sANOA sAy yBIYaT N Ydes: NOA §j
aAYy eyeysuLy N 1sed 1SNl s sy jBRUeD N
deyy "aAy |enuan N ojuc b wng 2 @m

el VLY LIXT BA M FL-SN / 9AY []9MPIeD N ojuo sbiapy g USt s

4B 00] 8jpif & 8u0B sanof aay xornediy N yorvai nod iy
dep) W8] s uo dwel sy e p Adxg suspl / M b6 cluo aBigpy ¢

4B} 00} SO Z'0 1N0GER SUCH 9ANOA SAY BOUBIMET fy yoBES ROA Jj
Ay apiISAuLNS A JSBA SeW L' SI OAY LOSHA M

GE/| "OAY UOSIIAN M OJUO WBLIIS| au axe] § o

1] 00] S8fIL | 1n0GE 8UOE annoA aay xOu N YOBa) oA Jj
18100 8y} UO St [J3YS ASO[UOK %3 OIS0

DAY 8SSOID B N ISBU 1SN{ 81 8AY QIS0 N ge
dey "06-T1 | BAY 0E801D N QUG 19} uing ¢ ﬁ $
Je) 00} afjji} & 8uof 9 noA ony sipeby An yoesl noA it
19 84} U0 si Qg sAIBsD

9y gjosesusd A4 15ed ISNT S AY SSCUILON] A .
dEj\ oAy 9SONUON A CluoubBl wing 'z &h

deyy 38 UOSUILOINH M PIEMO} 9AY 993NBMIIN N U0 Isamyuou Buiof inoueis | @

0¥91-17909 i ‘obeoiyD ‘aAy aa)neMiIN N ¥Z2v

SeNUILL /| / SSjIW 86"/
0¥9L-1+#909 T ‘obeoiyd

SAY SRNEM|IN N YCCP
o1 diag

12 3senbdews

“NEMIHA N FZ¢E WOy Suoiaig Buinug 110z/ee/Tn



£/t

1BJ0L N 0’8
N0

8100 W 22
IN¥o

BIGL N #2
ineo

[BIOL N L2
I Z20°0
[BIGL N L2
Weo

18101 Y1 68
|2

[BI0L N E°G
HA 20

ej0L W ey

rad0d dde=g3und/wod 1senbdels Mmm

O¥91-11909 i ‘'0bedyD ‘DAY a9NeMiIN N ¥ZZh
SolNUIW g JNOgE - W |g'E [BjeWST aAEl| O 01 g

JB] 00y aif & suU0B A NOA BAY nesliag A yoral nok |
IS UOSUIYIINH A 1580 18N S UONBUASSP INOA

Ce JUBL oy uo SIFAV IEMNVMIIAN $22 01

1Bl ooy sepii [0 noge auofl aAnoA ey aiwiese] N yoBal nok Yy
Wd 00°9 01N 00 F UA-UOW "UONOLSSE LN} pa U]

18UI00 84 UO St g SAIBsID

eAy aubioneT pISed Soii LD S OAY SaNNEMIIN N

dey ony oeNNEMIIN N OJUO 139} DI 33 SYeL 6 Ly

18] 00) 81 B 8UOE 9ANOA BAY BIODBSUSH M YDEEI NOA Jf

Y] 8L} UO SI {{YS SSONUY P QIBOID
oAy apISALLNG A ISED SO L0 ST BAY SSOJUGN A

dEj "aAY asoNUOWN AR Oluo JubBLl Lng ' &

184 00}
sefiw |0 Inoqe suoB 9ANOA oAy DOOMISET M UOBSB! DUB 8AY UOLUBTT N U0 818 NOA J
CEA QG717 BAY O192IJ N CJUC Y¥B]1S| syl e, "/ E FV

18] 00} Safjtl 2 0 Jnoqe suoh sAnok I -1 4oeal noA jj .
deyp) 8AY UOS|IM AR O1uc Bl umny g Ah

CEA VED LIXT 1X2 2AY UOS[IM 2] ) '

48] 00} 8fjjij & 9U0B 8ANOA 8AY SiBpUET N Y2EAL NOA Jf
dey ‘obeayn premoy3 Adxg suep3 /3 v6-1 ojuo abisp b &

181 007 oyl & auoh aAnok any ybiyseT N yseas nof iy
BAY UOAB(] M I5ed j8nf 8§ gAY frempPieO N
CEN ¥ L-SN [ OAY [[PMPIED N 0110 W3] pig syi e ) g
1B} 00} Saiu [0 Inoge suoh aanok any unbuobpy N yoeas noA 4y
TMEMIIW N b7y Woly suoioeag buiaug

T10Z/72/2T



£/e 2100 dde=ejund/ui0-3senbdew mmm

BT J0SULI | M3 |A 88N JOXEU ||B SWINSSE NOA TANIIGESR SINGI 10 SUOIRIPLOD PEOJ JUSIU0D 119Y]
30 Aveunooe aU) yo stjuRiEnd OU W I IS JOSUUS | EaNDAEW U} o1 algns sisdew pue sUORIANIP 10 S8 OU| ‘SINDEEW | L0ZD

:

A T S

gooog). :

N Kedzia Ava

Asswes
| $o9nTIS

L mv.wl
.,G.

N (jlt}e'ro Ave

S9JNUNM /| INOQE - SI}IU 86"/ [SJELUNST [9ARI] |BJ0 |

NemliiN N P22 oy suomaag bunuag 1102/T2/2T



0000t L $ jeic i
00°00%} 00°00%'L 313TdN0OD %06 - 0095$ 334 TV1IO0L
INNOWY EIRY SHNOH NOILAOSIq

(€102 S4D) 83 ouejeQ

103roYd
‘ON'O'd
¢65L0 1¢eloc/oL/l
# J30I0ANI 3J1va
82I0AU|

L¥909 i ‘obeoiyd

BAY SDNEMIIN 'N vECh
DU SHIOMSNUY

J8u0lg usg

ClLTud

29vZ-612-0€9
LOLOY Soull| ‘uosippy
€0E SUNg 1S e '3 022
Buinueld 391038 Poo4

3] ‘S1LI120SSY ahpl




1004-24008 ) ‘obeoyn
Poitichg] sSUonniog 261/
*oU] ‘SRLISNPU] BOIAISS [BUOISS3l014

| BBY.LP0 | l9EiEE00 0642801}

. . —— : E-H
~ pasepuy junowy M ._WQEE.W.U.W—WW& # 3210AL) ) # JowoIsny , SHERS W S5Ba|d

I5d 0] sjqeled spew %0aUD INOA yim UIMa! ssed ‘JUN0ooe nok o] Iipasn Jedaid ainsse o 33

'SINNQDOY 3NG 1SYd TV
01 0200V 38 THM %8} 40 3LVM IDVINITUIL IVNNNY NV S] MM ‘HINOW ¥3d %51 40 SDUVHI IDIANES ¥ "SAVA 08 13N Sivual

05°2£88 :@ng aueeg
05°/£9% _ lBl0] soloAu .
m3IAB: Yoday .
0529 OB'GeEL 050 (M) INVLITINSNOD TYdIDNRd LBRPLLPD ELALEIL0
vodal pue ‘waey ‘Buysall als 'malsat Bwnoog
00028 006 009 AmIv O3IAY INYLINSNGD mOOx 1-68FLLPD . EVIERLD
' WnowWy - Isopun fnuenp o =o_a=ummu LagN Jepio %o ,1 Wsﬁm
3d008S H¥IV43d 4004 ONYI30 840 a0loid
1000 £8Z1€200 CELLEIZ0 88PLLYD 0622801
abeg # soau] ¢ ereq - sequinn 3aslodd isd 19pip sseqding Co # 18UIGIENRY
Vs
#2309 71 QOVIIHD
L2909 "1 ODVYIIHD INNIAY IIMNVMTIIE HLIHON 22y
INNIAY FIMNVATIN HIMON $Z2d "ONI 'SMYOM SNLTY

"ONI ‘SMYOM SNLTY

woaesnisd -mammn
“3uU} ‘SOLISNpPU} 891AI9G |BUOISSD)OIg

06029602 Ci IBIopad Bupsay o Bunnsuoy « m::moﬁm:m
0080-6¥v (80.) U st O > b

29109 W ‘IAISTUH O primg aLj m\. ey
HONVYE DVd 09VIIHD SQQG@&Q\:N = §




SAVA0E L8N ‘SIWHHL

00°059°66 § WNOWY IPBIIL0T
00°0z7°€T $ :ENA INAOWY TVIOL
00°0£6°69 §  PaDICAH] AISNOLASL]
sjooyog Aruatueyg
ABY puE UONLT, ‘OuUBfa(] ‘UOIBUN(Y ‘UelolIay ‘Al0SeIn 10
00°0zZcT $ umg dumg MY 2S00 / UOHBLSIUILPY UONONLISUO,) JRIUSIILOIAUT

IMQ-~a501]) / BONBIISIFEDY UOIONIISHO]) [BITIMUONANT - [F] 9580 3 ] 988y - J0GBT 1A

UORBASIIUIPY PUB UOBITRINIO))
[EIUSEILOMALF PUB HONBUSWING0] Uoneoy0adg
‘suB|d USISa(g ‘S[ELMB Sulp[ing
SOOPIBZZH JO A2AMS P[SL] APl 01
SR01AISS [BISIIUOIALS PAPIAOId DG saondiiosagy 1ofod g

90909 Siou[[] ‘08B

00ET AUNS DAL JTE M YINOS SUQ
202100100y BOQINAISHO ) HBUIYSIT
B{stlley Lo

'OLTHY
EL/T1/60 ALV
9-TOSZEETH “ON ADIOANI AOIOANT
ADI0ANT TYNIS

ZL9S EE/ ZLE XB) » 7OZYEELZLE (92
£0909 stout[] ‘obedyd
00Z 23INS ‘sWepy 159 N 558

ONISINEINSNGD 959




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

%Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
;Total changes approved this month.

:Totals

:NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER)Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SIP APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
Richard J, Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W, Washinglon Street, Room 200 ELLINGTON #18170 TCC PROJ NO; ARCHITECT
Chicage, [ilinois 60602 ONTRACTCR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL. Period To : 8/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR:  Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, a¢ shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM..orvii s s sssssssssssss s 934,959.00 Issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders......... $ 0.00 herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE 142)cccceeeriiericiiriersnnrerssnnrrecnvresrrreereres s 934,959.00 CONTRACTOR Tlshman Construction Corporation of {ilinois
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 840,254.08
(Column N on G703) /—"l, / 7 VK
5. RETAINAGE: By: /U £ L) Date:  9/11/2013
Total in Column Q of G703........... $ 23,309.08
Liens and Other Withhelding 3 State of: iLL)N IS
Liquidated Damages Withheld $ County of:
Subscribed and sw/9 to before §TIe o
me this 15th day of Septembe§ , 2013, OFFJCEAL SEAL
Total Retainage, Liens and Liguidated Damages s 28,309.08 (C M : CANDACE A JACKSON
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETABNAGE cccvvrmasceermiasersssenssrsssessssssssssesasees s B16,945.00 Notary Public: ? g NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS 9
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) My Commissioh expires: / ,lé & MY COMMISSION EXP!RES 01/26/14
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT RS . _ ¢
{Line & from prior Ceriificate)..... s 793,242.15 i
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5. 23.702.84. ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ....convnininnneniiiinmmeee. $ In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
{Line 3 less Line 6) $  118,014.00 data comprising this application, the Architect ceriifies (0 the Owner that to the
' B ) best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
: : indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
:CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS: the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED. ..o _
(Attach expianation # amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO {OWNEPunlic Building Commission of Clicago

Richard J. Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT  Application Nos 4

S0 W. Washington Stree, Room 200 Appl. Date: 011713

Chicago, Winois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

IﬂIJLINGrFON #18 I 70 Period To: G8/31113
FROM {CONTRACTOR):

Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

A B [ B o I G 1 J K L g N 0O r
Line No. Trades Subcontractors Original Change Current Work Campleted “Fotal Conmp. % Total Ney Previously | Net Amount Bal Te
Contract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp,|  Retainage Amount Paid Daie This Finish
To Date Value Periads Period To Date Earned Period Inc). Ret,
(D Ea=k ) : {G+l+I=1} {J-1} {M-N}

| Cieneral Reguirements Tishras F6,308.06 962,00 15.346.00 200 4,166.64 $,166.697 274 208.33 3.958.36 0.00 3958306 H,387.64
la Tamedscaping Countryside Lawn Service (00 0.00 O.0) .00 000 [ £.00 [EX04] 0.40 000 H00]
2 Linvironmeniat Lnvironmental Pretcetion fsd, .00, .00 (.00 0.0 (L U 4.00 (L0 0.00 000 H.04
Za Sealcomting/Siriping Sanchez Constraction Services (LOY .00 0.0 (.00 G001 09 0.00) (.00 .00 0.00 .00
3 Interier Conerete T b et LU0 .80 .00 (1Ot thon) O 100 {0t 0.00 008 0.0t
4 Conerele Vixen Consiuetion, Ing, .00 L0 000 (500 {Qo0f o6 0.00) [12019) 0,00 0.8 200
5 Musenry Grace Masonry, Ll 30,470.00) -9.810.480 2066000 20.660.00 (rog 20,660.00( 100% 1,033.00 19,627.00 19,627.00] 0.0 1,033.00
6 Musonry Tobelet .00 .00 .00 .00, 0.00 .00 0% .00 000 0.00 (.00 .00
7 Metals K&K Iron Works Q.00 AR 0.60) 400 000 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 [
8 Wood, PMastics & Composites To be fet Q0L.00 000 040 400 Q00[ 0% 0.00 0.0 (.00 0.00 .06
¢ Thermal 8 Moisture Pratection To be det 0.00 (0.0 [ 0.00 2.00 Q.00] 0% .00 0.00 (.06 .06 Q.0
13 Doars, Glass & Glazing Finto Constraction Group, Ine. 49,827.00 3,204.00 53,121.06) 53,121.00] £4.00 53,121.00f 1004, 2,656,058 50,464.9% S0,464.95 008 2,650.03
1} Drywaldaster/Patehing DT ol Hneis 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00F 0% 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.0 Q.00
12 Flooring Mr. Davids Flooring 2,679.00 2,6749.00 0,00 2.679.00 2,679.000 100% 133.95 2,545.05 .00 2,545.05 133.95
13 Painting Ascher Bros Co,, Ine 27,500.00 484.00 27984000 27,50000 484,00 27,984,001 100%, 1,400.2t) 26,583.80 26,124.00 45980 1,400.24)
14 Specialties Poblockt Sien Co LLC 495.400 704.00 1,199.00 967,00 232.00 1109001 1005 59.95 1,139.05 918.65 220,44 59.95)
15 Lguipmeni Bocler Companies, ne. .0u .00 0.0 0.00) 0.00p 0% 0.00 .00 0.0 (.00 .00,
16 Lurmnishings - Lab Table Harry L Kloeppel & Associates 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 oo 0% 000 4.00 (.06 .00 .00
17 Citass & Glaving Christopher Glass 0.40 (a6 (.08 0L.00) a.ouf 0% 0.00 .00 0,00 0.04 .00
18 Rooling Trindty Roafing Services, Ine. 2R480.000  -2R247.00 242.00 242.00 0.00 242000 100% 12.10 229.90 220.90 .06 12,40
19 Cenveying System Ta be let (.40 .00, 000 . aanp o 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.08 0.0
20 Fire Protection Tor be ey 0.0 (.00 0.00 0.00 .40 (% 0.00: .00 (.00 0.00) 0.00
21 Plumbing R, Currowz Plumbing Co, Inc. $2,000,00 200000 ¥2,000.00 0.0 B2.000L001 150% 4, 100,00 77,500.00 77,900.00 .00 4, 100,00
22 Plumbing To be let 0.00 (10O 00 0.00 ouol o (Lo0: 4.00 (.0 0.00 000
23 HVAC Midwest MEP, Inc. 8,600.00 8,600.00) 860000 Q.00 S.600.00] H0% 430,00 8,170,00 8.10.00 (.00 430.00)
24 Yletrical To be let (LOU 0.06 (L) 8.00 0.40: 000 0% 0,001 .00 000 .00 .00
235 Elctrical Titan Electric 299,792,000 -14,287.00, 265,505.000  265,3505,00 040, 265,.505.00] 100% 13,275.50 252,229,50) 252,220.51) (.00 13,275.50

Sulstotal 526,160.00f  -48,824.00, 477,336.00]  458,595.00 L6169 466,150.69] 985 23,309.08 442,847.61 435,664.00 7.183.61 34,488.39




TO (OWNE Public Building Commission of Chicago

Richard ). Datey Center

0 W, Washington Swreet, Room 200

Chicago, Jlingis H0602

FROM {CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

A

PPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT  Application No:
Appl. Date:
PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

EIJLINGIVFON #1 8 I 70 Period Tos

L]
09N 1ES

08/31/13

A B C D I I G 1 £ K L M N 0 P
Line No. ‘Trades Subcontraeiors Qrighial Change Current Work Completed Total Comyp G Total Net Previously | Net Amount Bal. To
Contrael Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Compd  Retainage Amount Paid Dae This Finish
Fo Date Value Periods Period To Date Larned Period Incl. Rel.
(D+E=1} {G+U+I=]} {J-L1} [M-N}

26 Sub Guard 4577000 6,577.00 6,577.00 000 6,577.00) 1005 1.00) 6,577.00 6,577.40 0,00 0.00

27 A& Fees Aliuswarks, Inc. 76,606.00 T6,606.00 65,957.40 333093 GO288.397 904 0.00 09.288.39 65,957,406 333093 731161

28 Akl Tees BLID Architeens .00 L0 Q.00 (.00 {100 0%, 14.00) (.40 040 (000 .00

29 Vavivonmental Consubiam GSG Consuliants 10,5560 H),550.00 7.530.00 3020000 HLSSG.00] 100%. .00 1,550,001 7.53040 3.020.00 Q.00

30 Besipgn Contingency Tobe let tREN] 000 0.0 (.04 .00 12 0.00) (.00 0.401 (.00 0.00

31 Generat Conditions Tistman 162,500.00 162,500,080 156,354 .51 6,345.49 162.506.00( 10047 0.00) 162,500,001 156,354,591 6,145.49 Q.00

32 Maobilization 5% Lump Sum Tishnin {1.008Y 0.00] (.00 0001 0% 0.00) (.00 0001 0.00] Q.0

33 Construction Contingency To be fet 27,384,00 48,824.00 76,208,010 .00 [EREY] RV D-F 0.00) 0,00 000 0.0t) F6.208.00)

34 Ruilders Risk Insurance To be et 1,020,080 1620000 162000 (.06 1.620.001 100% 0.00) 1,620.00 1,620,480 (.00 Q.00

35 Cieneral Liability Insurance Toy e lek 9.550.00 $,550.00 9,550,400 .00 9.550.00] 100% 0.00) 9,550.00 9,550,800 .00 Q.00

ki Performance & Payment Bond To be let 7,640.00 F.640,00) 7,640 40 0.00 7.640.00( 160%. 0.00 7.640.00 7,640,430 0,06 0.01)

n Permin To be let 0.00 0.00 a0 0.00 0.00 oy 0.00) (.00 040 0.08 0,00

38 Overiead Tishosan 70,412.00 Fugiaon 62,749.13 2,662.87 412000 100% 0.00 T0.412.00 61714913 266287 Q.00

kY lice Tishman 35.960.00 35.960.00, A,60045 1,359.95 35,960,000 100% (.00 35.900.00)] 34,600405 1,359.95 .00

Subtotal 408,799.40 48.524.00 457.023.000 35757815 16,519.24 374097391 2% 0.0} 374,097.39 357.578.15 16,519.24 #3,525.61

Towl Prefect 934,939.00 1,00 934,955,000 816,173.15 24,080.93 840,254,081 90% 23,309.08 §10,945.061 793,242.15 23,7244 11 8.014.00)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT 934.059.00 WORK COMPLETEL TO DATE 40.254.08
EXTRAS 10O CONTRACT 006 LSS RETENTION 23,200.08
TOTAL CONTRACT & EXTRAS 34, 959.00 NET AMOUNT EARRNED B16,245.00
NET PREVIOQUSLY REQUESTE 193,242.45
ADSUSTED TOTAL CONTRACT 934,959.00 NET AMOUNT THIS PAYMENT 2370285
BALANCE TO 3RECOME DUELsel Ret) 1HB.gi4.00

STATEOF LLINOLS

COUNTY OF COOK
Tl atitant, Danicl 3. Kirk, being first duly sworn. ot gl depases iond says it e 35 Regional Controller of “Tishiran Constiuction Corpotatton ol (Hinos,
One Seanlh Wacker Drive, Chicago, 1ot 60606, which Das s cantiagt wath PUBLIC BURLDENG COMMISSION OF CHICAGO owier of PO - 2083 81

Follonwing deseribed promises msaid coundy, Cook,
st or the purpese of set copaed, 15 follewtng persons lave been contraccted with, or Bieee Raenshed, or e fumishing or preparing mateaals for, o e

alonse o e clotng Jabor an said papeovemem, 4t there 1< duy ar s beeoms dug (e, respectively, the st snd opposite then

slived,

ington ilementary School, 243 N, Pukside, Chicage, 1, 60644

s Tor aatenads or labor s

10 s underspood i (e okl ansonnt paid o date plus e o deqaestet m fis appliciaen shudl aot exeesd % of the cost ol work compleied 1o dite,

1 ogree o upnish Waivers ol Lien for all iaterials under iy contiaet when dennnded,

ud], druee annck complete statesnent of all such persons. the smounts paid and e amaunts due or (o becorye 3o g t*(;v\j
¢ F

‘ ? W ’ S/ /A—

Tl this statepent ix

Sl sx‘ri>d QN SWORIL I:Qﬁﬁ" l'l“lz.
e CANDACE A JACKS N
¢ NOTARY PUBLIC . srﬂ‘:“é‘ﬁ?f‘%iwms
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

Pramich L Kk

Repioal Coneallon




FWOZA0STEIINE NOISSIANGD AN
> SICNITTE 40 3LYLS - N8N AMVION

4 2 3 NOSMOVIY 3OVONYD
10 77T ] % pvonad oL

/

SRR

€Lz seqiiades / JORED gt o SI} SW 910§8G O) LIOMS PUE POGUISNG
A
\\W@,\.\V\ A Kg\g _PV\NN Banjeubs
N \ s M 4 S !
g0z ' TBqumdeg Y L jo Aep GiET sIy paubis

"POYRIS SAQLE ULL JBUI0 MIOM PIES UM LORDSLUOY U1 10 uodn SUOR 84 O} 10 SUCD pupt AU JO HIOM
1810 10 10gE] ‘[BUsieW 10} uosiad AUE 0} NP SLW058G 0 10 8np Buylou 1 2183 1BU puB ‘BLIPUBISING JJIOM DIES 10} SISRILOD JALI0 OU &8 318U 2y |

91858’ L6 ${y820iEC % - 00'8557E6 $ JL3TAN0D OL TVIHZLYIN ONY 09V Tv10L

{ INIW3LYLS NHOMS 335 )

anag ANIWAVL aivd Joldd HO4 LYHM SIWYN
AONVIVE SIHL LNNORY LOVHINOD

suoeoynads pue sueld o) Buipicooe ylom ples 218|dwod o) painbea: BUSIBU PUE JOJR] j8 apnjou

PBUCHUSLU SWIBY BY} PUR ‘YOED O aNp SwI005q O 0 8N WINOWE al} pUE (0318l UenIrSuoD sy ol Buuajus [eusiew 104 10 YoM pIES Jo suciuod 2519508 10}

SIORIUOD gns 10 spaeued Buiey saiued |8 puB oM DIES JO) *UI0G 40 IOR| JO [BuSletl paysiLing SABY oum seied e Jo saweu ay) are Buimojio) eyl 1Bl "SiaAem
Aupiea ay) 185)8p 0} 5igqeNba Jo 1eH3] JayNZ WIRP OU S1 51311 jBY] PUB ABUOHIPUOSUN PaiaAlsp PUE sunuab DUB 08M00 ‘enl} 31 SISAIEM N2 1eU | "JuawAed siy; o) Joud

000 $ jO JuawAed paaeval SBY BY USIUM JO T D0'BSH VLS & g1 sespd Buipnjou 1oBAU0D B 0 JUNOLUE [BI0] 53U 1BUYL
oBeaiyD Jo utissrwe) Buiping olagnd AQ pauMo
308 sioul|l; "ob=od 00z Weoy eeng uoibuiusem "M 08 Jeled Aseq T preudid 1e pajeac; Buipning
By UO YoM UOHONIISUCY pIng-ubisag Y} 10} J0)0BAUCD U} S| O4M
Auedwio] uonoNNSUCY) UBLLIYSE] Ui jo

IB[|0UGTy [BUGIBAY i T [Blueg si 8y {ewy) SAes pue sasodap ‘wioms Anp Butaq ‘pouliisiopun ML

INHIONOD AVIAL LI WOHM OL

40 ALNRCS
S8 +H
SIoUll 4O 3LVLS
LIAVQAIZdY S HOLOVHINOD
'y
Jsuped se yaswiy s1eubissp pue ubis ~u_ﬁmsm sauped ‘pasn aq pinoys aweu diysisuned aul ‘diusseuped B 10) SIIDAIEM §I 'UHO) 18S 8g pinous Jaaem Buiubis

BuiuBis Jaoio JO 31 pUE PIXIEE [BaS Emﬁ@a\m ‘pasn ag PiNoys sWeu a1es0diod ‘UoNEr0GI0D B 10} S IOAIBM Ji “PIRd JUNCWIR [N 8Y) 10} 8¢ 1SN SISAIBM IV 1ZION

TR ‘.&\\\\, 7.
T
i L [ N

[29% pug peubis puey Aw 18pUN USAD)

|ees pue emeubis

1635 jo Aep it sl

‘sasuwaid paquosap-aacqe sy Joy psubisiapun syl AQ s1ep Sy 0} paysiuny fsuiyoeu 10 sngsedde 'sainixy ‘|2Uslew ‘$801AI8S 10qR] JO JINOIDE L0 “JOUMO BU) LLC))
NP SLWO39G O JO SNP SUONRISPISUCS 1aL10 10 Spuny ‘sAaucw ay) uo pue 'pausiung AUsuIysew 1o snjeiedde ‘Saimx) |BUSlBwW S84 UO PUB *UD3IaL] SUBWSACIdW)
8yl pue ‘sasiwsid pPEqUoSSR-aA0GE DIBS U0 DUR 0} 108dsa: Yim ‘SUsH SOIUBLDaW 0 Sunetos 'SIoUl 10 a1R1S ou JO SSNELS eyl 5apun ‘usi 0} Jybu 10 'J0 wied 1o ugy

{le pue Aug 9SESI3) PUB aalem Agaiay (Sa)op ‘peBpaimouoe Agalsy si Joalsym 1diaoal sy} *SUCNHBISPISUCS sigeniea pue poob Jauo pue ‘sieneq ( FE a0/ 66 %)
S8 No4 KUDIT pue SIB[0( M PAIBUNRL UBASS PUBSNOY | Sy AUsm | 0 LONBISPISLOS U pue 1o} ‘paubisiapun 34|

“1BUMO BU) 8| abBediys jo uossiuoD) buiping Jnang yolym o
dIS €102 - O9d SE umouy sasiwald ay) oy

NOILINHISNOD QNING-NDIS3C Ysiury o}

ofediys 36 uoISSILLWGSy BUIRENg olang Aq pafojdwa uaaq sey paubisiapun aul SYIHIHAA

‘NEIONOD AVIN LTWCHM OL

# U0

40 ALNNOD
‘88 %
#hn

S10Ull S0 J4VIS

04181# NOLODNITI3A
S# 103r0Hd

F1VQA OL NI 40 H3AIVM



A/PJOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS
PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

TPo0832 / 23840012
RUNDATE:  SEPTEMBER 10, 2013

PROJECT NO:
REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: I TO 4 U TIME S4B:30PM
ELLINGTON ’ o
VENDOR NAME INVOICE RO, INVOICE DATE INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTAL YALUE RETAINAGE NET VALUE PALD FUNDING VOUCHERS  FRADENO. TRADE DESCRIPTION
DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP.
36060002 061262013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0,00 £350.00 £350.00 $0.00  201306.001145 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP, $350.00 50,00 §350.00 £350.00 50,00
TOTAL TENANT ELLINGTON $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00

2 of 6



A/PJOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: PO0832 / 23840012
RUN DATE: SEPTEMBER 10, 2013

REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: 1 TQ 4 .

ELLINGTON RUN TIME: 5:47.08PM
VENDOIR NAME INVOLCE NO,  INVOICE DATE INVOICE BECSRIPTION TOTAL YALUE RETAINAGE NET VALUE PALD FUNDING YOUCHERS TRADE NO. TRADE DESCRIPTION
MORRISON SECURITY CORPORATION

46031 07112813 SECURITY SERVICES 319231 $0.00 $102.31 $0.00 000 201308-001149 016000.00 GEMERAL REQUIREMENTS
46031 071172013 VoD {$192.31) $0.00 (3192.30) $0.00 5000 20i308.6057)6 016000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 071172013 SECURITY SERVICES £177.51 S0.0K) 8177.51 $0.00 $0.00  201308-001150 D10000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 07312013 INVOICE REVISED. DELETE OL.D ONE {$177.51) $0.00 (317751) 50,00 S0.00  201308-003342 010000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 07/24/2033 SECURITY SERVICLS $172.50 S.00 £172.9% $0.00 $0.00  201308.00114K G10006.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 UT2472013 VOID (3172.90) s0.00 (S172.50) $0.00 S0.00  201308-005717 010000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46489 G013 SECURITY SERVICES 81,619.87 $6.00 $1,615.87 $0.00 $0.00  201308-003121 OI0MK00  GEMNERAL REQUIREMENTS
46489 0243072013 PROJECT CODING ADI ($1.619.87) $6.00 (5161987 $0.00 3060 201308005697 010006.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46494 ON26/2013 SECURITY SERVICES £1,181.62 $6.00 81,181,062 $0.00 S000 2013083127 0000, GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46494 U26f2013 VoL (S1,181.62) 5000 (51,181.62} $0.00 $0.00  201308-005708 UIOUOE 00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46445 OHOI2013 SECURITY SERVICES $870.96 $0.00 $870.96 000 3000 201308003140 0100000 GENLRAL REQUIREMENTS
46495 0012013 PROJECT COBANG AD) (5870.96) $0.00 (5874.96} S0.00 8000 20130%-005685 030000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46500 02013 PROJECT CORING ADJ $372.23 S04 $317.23 S0.00 $0.00  201308.005693 D30006.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46301 O7/0812013 PROJECT COBING ADJ $1,009.65 0.00 $1,000.65 $0.00 3060 201308-005690 030000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46502 ONI32013 SECURITY SERVICES 51,198.26 F0.00 £1,198.26 $u.00 3060 201308003134 0100000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46302 0152013 FROJECT COBING ALDJ {53,198.26) $0.00 (8, 198.26} $0.00 2080 201308-005691 000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46504 Q3012013 PROJECT CODING ALY ¥LOT0.67 $0.00 $1,070.67 $0.00 3060 201308005692 GI000G.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
A661% OBAUTALIE FROJECT CODING ALY £1,159.43 $0.00 $1,159.43 $0.0 £0.00  201308-005701 01000600 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46624 050712013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,253.4 $0.00 £1,253.794 $0.00 3060 201308-003118 010000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46620 GRAZACIA VoI (51,253.74) §0.00 {81,253.74) S0.00 $0.00  201308-005712 050006.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46746 081212813 SECURITY SERVICES §19471 $0.00 §199.71 §0.00 2000 200130R-0035681 010000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL MORRISON SECURITY CORFORATION £3,816.69 $0.60 $3.816.69 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL TENANT ELLINGTON $3,816.60 $0.00 $3.816.69 $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702

TQ PROJECT:  Ellington APPLICATION #: i
CONTRACTOR: Tishman Construction Company 243 N. Parkside Ava,
Ona South Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60644 PERIOD FROM: . hugust1,2013
Chicago, Il. 80608 PERIOD TO: August 31, 2013
VIA  BLDD Architecls o T
FROM SUB Mr. Davids Flooting Irdemational, Lid. ARCHITECT. MDC PROJECT 4 o A3orAay
CONTRACTQR: 865 W iving Patk Road . - —
tasca, IL 60143
Applicntion Dale: ag/21/2m13
CONTRACT FOR: Floor Finishes
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Coniractor cerlilies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and beliel the Werk coverad by this Apphication for Payment has been complated in
Appiication is made {or payment, as shown below, in cornection with tha Contract. accordance wilth the Contract Documents, that all amoums have been paid by the Contraclor
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document (3703, iz attached., for Work for which previous Cerliticates for Payment wera issued and payments received
from the Owner, and that current payment shown hereln is now due,
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM % 2,679.00
T SUBCONTRACTOR:
2, Net Changs by Change Crders I $0
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- 2) % 2,679.00 By @ Data: 08/21/2013
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 267800
{Column G on G703} T State of: ILLINOIS
County of:  DuPage
§. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to_belore me this 21st day of August, 2013
& 10 % of Completat Work $ 133.85 Gt s g o
{Cotumns I} + & on (3703) I f&“* Cf;f?f‘;f’»:" FEHS0Enase 550 s
b, 10% of Stored Malarial $ - Notary Plie: __ ?L?l_) A L Rl % My Commission Expies: 57 /3 // -
{Colemn F on G703) TT———— s Lipia B A
Totat Retainage {Lina 5a + 5b or $ 133.95 4 A BUKOWSK|
Totai in Cotumn | of G703) - - g Nolary Public, $tate of inoig
My Commissio i
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 2,645.05 M«L@‘Pﬁiﬁ}‘” 316 &
{Line 4 lss Line § Total) == - SEOSHOGHOE00eH
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 3 -
{Llne 6 from prior Cenliflcaly T in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
s appfication, the Archilect certities 1o the Owner that to the bast of the Archilect’s knowledge,
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 2,545,058 informalion and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Waork is in accordance
T T wath the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitted to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE £ 133.85
(ine 3lessbinesy T
AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $ — .
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY """ AHB[TIONG § [ TDEGHETIONS S ] (Altach explanalion il amount cerified differs from the amount applied for. tnitial a¥ figures
Tolal changes approved in previous on this Application and on the Gontinuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount
months by Owner cerlified.}
Tolat approved this Month 50 $0
TOTALS
Subsequani Changa Crdors T
Number Approvad |
(DATE}
BYD st e oo s Date: e
This Certificate 1s not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oniy 10 the Conlractor
namad herein. |ssuance, payment and acceplance of payment afe without prejudice 1o any
rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Conliract.
[NET CHANGES by Chings Ordors S0 Ei1)

AlA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLIGATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ~ 1802 EDITION = AlA * $992 * THIE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NORTHWEST, WASHINGTON, D. C. EOODG-S:I




CONTINUATION SHEET

Ellington

AlA DOCUMENT G703

Application # I
Pericd Fram 8/1/2013
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR Period to §/31/2013
PAYMENT, containing Contrnctor's signed certificalion is altached. Job Number 21307251
In tabulations below, amousts ace stated to the nearest doltar, Use Application Date 08/22/13
Column | on Contracts where variable retninage for line ilems may apply.
A n C D L ¥ G i i
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED
SPEC PRESENTLY AND §TORED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED FROM PFREVIOUS THIS STQRED TODATE TG FINISE
i DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATIONS APPLICATION {Notin D or 1) (B+E+F) G+ (C.G) RETAINAGE
RASE BID
Supply VCT Material 3 88201 % - $ 88.20 $ 88.20 100%] § k] 4.41
Install VCT Material 3 317251 % - $ 317.25 $ 317125 100%) & - $ 15.86
Supply Sheet Vinyl Material 3 69850 1 & - k3 698,50 § 698.50 100%] § - $ 34.93
Install Sheet Vinyl k3 489.00 § $ - % 489,00 $ 485.00 100%] § - $ 24.45
Supply Base Material 5 0001 S - % 360.00 $ 360.00 100%] - $ 18.00
install Base :] 24060 | & - $ 240.00 $ 246.00 100%} $ - & 12.00
Delivery $ e | % - § 300.60 5 300.00 100%; $ - $ 15.00
MBE/WRE % 186.05 k3 186.05 $ 186.05 100%} 5 - k3 9.3¢
Contract Total| $ 267906 % - | % 167900 § % - 0% 2,679.00 [100% [ § - |3 £33.05
AWM DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1002 EDMION  ALA - © 1962 GT03-1992

FAPROPOSALNSCOTT ARENDTDianna SWIAVGPS Schools AlA) Eillinglor AA 111 703




APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP

To! ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

Project: ELLINGTON ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL 243 NORTH

Application No: 3 Distribution to:

SUITE 2300 X
CHICAGO I 60608 PARKSIDE  CHICAGO IL App. Date: August 20, 2013 %S%ETFEUCT.ON MGR.
60644 Period to: August 31, 2013 [ ARCHITECT
From: ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. [ CONTRAGTOR
3033 W FLETCHER ST Project Nos: 18170 [ OTHER

CHICAGO IL. 60618

Contract For. PAINTING

Contract Date: June 19, 2013

Via Architect:  TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM | 27,500.00]
2. Net Change By Change Orders | 484.00]
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE | 27,984.00|
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE | 27|gg4_00]
5. RETAINAGE,

a. 05% of Completed Wark
b. of Stored Material
TOTAL RETAINAGE 1 1,400.00)
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ] 26,584.00}
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT [ 26,124.00{
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | 450_00]
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE | 1,400.00]
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in 0.001
previous months by Owner
Total approval this Month 484.00 .00
TOTALS $ 484,00 $ 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 484.00
OFFICIAL SEAL

ELICE E. MIDDLETON
NOTARY FUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7.19-2014

- stArn,

TORGD SOFTWARE http:/Awwaw,lorge net ©1996-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contracter's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previeus Certificates for Payment were issued and payments
received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR: M\ CHER BROTHERS CO., INC.
By: / ( Date:  augqust 20, 2013
Mario Peredo, Billing Manager
ILLINOIS COOK
Subscribed and sworn before me this 20th  day of August 2013

Mario Peredo, Billing Manager, personally appeared before me, the undersigned notary
public, and provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this
document in my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are
truthful and acourate to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

d - - i
Notary Publictf éc(f“{’ Qf //Z,( [ z@é . My Commission expires: ?’/ vids ?/
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT f

n accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect cerlifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. [nitial all figures
an this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform fo the amount
certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Centractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: ELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 243  ASCHER BROTHERS CO., iNC. Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: August 20, 2013
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: August 31, 2013

PROJECT NUMBER: 18170

A B C D 53 F G H i
ltem Description of Work Scheduled Work Completed Materials Total Completed % Balance Retainage
# Vaiue From Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
Application(s) Period Prior + Current To Date

1 PAINTING CONTRACT

2 JLABOR 23,550.004 23,550.00 0.00 0.00 23,550.00{ 100.00 0.00 1,178.00

3 IMATERIAL 3,950.00 3,850.00 0.00 0.00 3,850,000 100.00 0.00 198.00C

4 JAWA 7483 484.00 Q.60 484.00 0.00 484,001 100.00 0.00 24.00]

GRAND TOTAL: | 27,984.00| 27 500.00]| 484.00] 0.00] 27,984.000 100.00| 0.00] 1,400.00|

A=Line [tem Number B=Brief kem Description C=Total Value of ltem D=Total of D and E From Previous Application(s) (if Any} E=Total Work Completed For This Application
F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Total of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish {=Amount Withheld from G

TORGO SOFTWARE hitp:/fwww torgo.nat ©1996.2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



PaED 3122 Aq pied 1 j210) 2010Au1 33 03 PIPPE 3G flim 395 Burssadoad o507 «
sdep gf uagnm pred 300 S3M0AUL 103 SISBG QU0 B U0 PARIETS 24 Hk 10a e 1od o460 o

| 0702 Slmoyr. - |
(oo 11) uonuAY %$
- g, s2[eg OPE0-88TES IM SNy
- ELESERE | OFES8 Xog
- STIOIMEPIIST :0E LINTH 000 LdWIXE XVLT
[ o0zez § [mnowysaes- | )8y XBY SIPOY XE],
AATUE AISNOIATE uondiiasag
FOVNOIS dOTITINT ttady)
(00°L96} (00L96) 1 3
(06£79) £ YAAUO HONVHD uonduasag
AOVNDIS JOTEILNI W3]
00'ZET 00TET 1 ¥
TYIIO AONVHD ruondinsag
IOVNOIS HOIMALNE s
0071 00Tl 1 £
1 ¥3QI0 FONVHD aondussag
FOVNDIS HOIMALNI sy
00°09F 00709t 1 z
INNOWY LOVIINOD :uondinsaq
HOVYNDIS JOTYALNI W]
00's6F 00°c6P i i
$3 NOLONITTE - §40 :aumen 1foag
- 94g papmoiNy o a9ua u) U Agguendy S| SRR = S : BRI Lt
SAVC O£ LAN AVA LSTE 0Or10£09 SFITo
Cismaar U LmAdms - UM cgesup U s T npigassgaag o[ aeplo
(4}
X
$IEIG PANLN)
sageg ponu) 3 850809 HODVIIHD 1
#5009 T ODVIIHD L 00TALINS 1
FASMAVA HLION €97 1 AAQ YENOVM HINOS AN |
NOLONITIA-§40  § NOILOMALSNOD NVINHSIL 8
g 19L%
eoeq SN s Axaaain
I0AU] JEINSY
wrafeaepy 192foag
"0 AGIaVEd “TTASSY suossadsapeg DIOFEST LY

C16TUTi/6 req FETES [AL SHIV 159,

T L 218
1 Jo | 8eg 1900 YIOL A0S 776 _Mu_“:mm& \

SFIT9 IIQUER 32104N] 11 Auedwio)) ustg 1yo0jqod



£1'921'S C6'051'65
juatuAedaid SAEQ UpUEISING
Sousy] jo uoneiodio) UCHINGSU0D UBLIYSI])
L9'ge8'eee
Y101 BE L7298 Dupueising ey
S9ve'y £102/£28 2LEL02
64518 8LGLEL £102/£2/8 P AR AN 74
88°/25'S £L0z/e28 LZL-E102
LEPLIEEY £LOZ/EE/L S0L-EL0Z
SL9YSOL ELOZRTIL SOL-EL0E
87052'sL EL02/E2IL 901-€102
CO0 12104, 30i0AL]
86°L28'6 %38UYD €102/87/8 £5-1G101
8T ¥H0'08" pEEl) £102/9/8 £E-LELOL
9Z'926'68 9Z'9Z6'68 £L02/52/9 HS80-€102
000 {210} S010AL)
61°6€9'8Y- sl £L0Z/9/2 £E-1E10)
BlEE9'SY £102/52/9 HES0-EL0Z
00'G 1EI10} SDI0AL]
VI vSEEL- #2320 £102/9/8 EE-LELOE
PLYEZEL EL02/52/9 HYEO-EL02
0o 12301 3010AU
05bes'Le- %094 £102/8/8 £5-1E10L
05 ¥26'L2 05'¥E8'LE £102/52/9 S50-ELCE
660 $E10L SOLOAY|
867021712 HI34D £LOZ/EN F¥00L
86041t 26°0L5°12 £102/82/5 H80-6102
co0 12101 3toAL
91°228'0L- #OIUD EL02/EIL PPO0L
9522901 £102/82/G HES0-C102
300 {e10] 9J[0ALH
Ov'Z88'e- YD SLOZIE/L PPCOL
orEess £102/02/5 HEZR0€L02
uRIYS!) - ¢ aBeNoRd IS ELOZ O9d S00-EL
sieun jo :Obm.a&co UDHOISUOD) LRSI
i__PeoioAulj unoury powayy Idisoey aleq idiaday 1diaoay 2leg SO10ALE ISOWNN S010ALY :

©Loz/L /6 ‘aepluswales

90909 1 ‘eBeo

00EZ SUNG “ISHOBM LAROG SUQ

Auedwog WODIV Uy

SLOU|F S0 uONR00100 UORONNSUOS UBIHUS] |

0/8L-G¥5-€42
L¥909 1 ‘oBeonn
saem "N +Z2Y
"3l 'SYHIOMSTYY

wawaers



000 00°G GO0 Gl ers0lL 000 GOS0 et
G1o¥6'0) GOS0 £L0¢/ET/ L0 SOL-€10Z
0Z1 18r0 08 Jan0y 08 BA0 Qg 18A0 wauny Buipuesing )] 80I10AL} JBOLUNN 8210AUE
Aeuiwing Sulby

So°9rZ'y [E101 8210AU|

1131dINOD SI 1230Yd
3HL 40 1NO 35012 TLLNN ATHINOW Q3T1ig 38 TTIM NV SONLLIIN 1NO 3S0TD I8d ATHIIM
¥O4 ¥NJJ0 04 INNILNOD TTIM SISNIX3 I18VSHNGNITH “IDIOANI TYNIE IHL LON SI SIHL

092G¢ 0SCS 00°68L°¢ 0588 00002y 1Sd
usynsucn Buygooy

unowy soueeg 101 weoled BEIUOD
SWEYNSUOY) Slgesinquiey 33
UBEMSUCD
LSS 55570 08'G6 SN
WUNOwy 2lBY SHUM
gsasuadxy sgesinquisy <33
SajqQESINGLISY
000 00'L¥8'e G2'8L0'L9 00’001 G/ 098'F9 =R
000 008z ooezs'L 00001 00°Zs¥'e uosIET INO BSOLD
0G0 00GLL'T O0'GEL'Z 00’001 00°08Z't SHIOMENYY 3N0 198010
000 Q00 0008’8 00001 00082'8 UOSIE"] UOJJRIISUIWPY UORONIISUOD
000 000 00005'EL 00001 00005’ L SHIOMSNHY LORBNSIUIWPY UORINIISUOD
000 000 000LT' VL 00'001 00°0L2'LL uosse] spuswnoog ubssg
000 000 TR AN A 00001 G/ 8ZL'vE SHIOMSNYY Sjudwnooq ubisag
bute poyig palig apadwon unowy uonduosa(]
diS joouag Algpualuelg uoibulig
NVINHSIL
- § IDVAMOVd dIS £10Z D9d 600-S1  1ovfoig 90809 7| 'oBesiyn
00EZ S}NS "ISNOBAA UINOS BUD
£102/£2/80 sleg Auedwod KOOIV Uy
£Z1 €102 Jagquunu aotoAu| SIOUIf]} JO UOHRIOAIOD UONDNASULD) UBLLIYSH]

0.81-G¥5-€L/
L7909 71 ‘obeoyn
saynEMIIN ‘N vZey




YINULIGY 1 IR DI vivaudy NIDNUUSEV SHINI1 I VLIOSINNIW

(%8} - 3ivd 3AILOIJL3 IVNNNY) "0IVd HLNN HINOW ¥3d (%S'4) 1v 1SIYIINI INNIOV TIVHS
FONYIVE QIVAND FHL ‘300 NIHM GIvd LON S| INSWAVA ANV dI "$30IANIS TVNOISSIS08d HO4 L1OVEINDD
3H1 Ni 3SIMYIHLO HOd Q30IA0Hd SSIINNM SAVA 08 13N (SWN3L ‘3NA IINVIVE GIVANN ONY L1STUIINI

gL ive'eT 8117812 00°9ZL' sjelol
8L°SY 8.6y 000 ssuadx3y
00Z00'cZ 00'922°'t2 009241 994
|eyoy 1o1id juanng

ajeq o3 sBung

00°2gs'ss ang moj |zjo)
00962 g0y
00962'¢ e10geesL 1642500
asueeg ayeg sequnN
sadjoAl) Buipuelsing
009zL'Ls 9d10AU] SIY} |elog
00°922') aad|ejo)L
Buijig
00’9zt 894 jusuny
Bunng
009.2°12 984 Snoiald
00°200'ce o0'Zo0'ee @94 (810
poZsr's 00001 00°28t'e o 8800
00°082'8 00°00% 00°082°8 UORBASUILPY UONONASUOD
00°0LZ°LL 00°00% 0004214 swnsoq ubiseq
pauieg ajerdwosy 804 aseud Buyng
el
824
E1027ZTVSNONY OF TLHZ T2 AN[ WoI] SIBIAISS [BUSTSS3IoId
F¥90g 7| ‘oBeayd
SNy SPISNIE ‘N £F2
fosyag Aleuswe|3 uoibua exng M plempsg
werbold Jusunseaul jJOOUDS
S|ocudg algnd obesiyd
) oBeolD-yes we3 uoBulI-dIS sS40 00G°6£00E 12 peloid
1v909 "1 ‘obesis
SNusAY SANNEMIIN ‘N $ZZ¥
sjqeied SIUNODOY INL LY
'BU| ‘SHIOA SNIY
2818500 ‘0N 8210AU)
000'6E00E 142 10N 308(Cid
£10Z k¢ 18nbny
d3i

uos.ie-

¥9L0-25€ GE9 *XE4 0PSO-ISE 0L9
£9509 siouy)| ‘ajjiasedeN

001 e}ng ‘Jaans puoy 88yl

au; ‘BupesuiBug wosie

IDIOANI




05°2SE 000 05°25¢ [EJO} JUBENSUOD

05°29¢ 000 05°29¢ gang
At 05'Z6¢ €L0Z/1E/L0 juegnsuol Buycoy
1Sd
SqE||lq SNES diM REBYNSUOD
A0V 'SNIBIS BSBU SIUBYINSUOD d|qesinguisy S35
SL'ES 08'S6 S1°€§ 0256 [e30} BsUBdXH
29Z% 06'85 19ze 0888 [el0)ang
1F-imy
8£°C oLo 68'€ 950 0i'g £10Z/52/L0 abea|iy
e =giel
89'% 0g'g 88'% 950 082 £L0Z/ETILO obeay
IMy-IE-8Q
88’7 088 88’y 950 082 £102/61/L0 abesyiy
My-i3480
28y 088 88°% 95°C 088 €L0Z/9L/L0 sbeapiy
IMy-13-18g
88'F 08'8 88'F jeieh e 088 PSR YA sbeapi
IAMY-IF-12¢
28r 088 8% 950 08'8 €102/60/L0 abeappy
IMv-13-ea
88y 08¢ 88'f 850 08'8 £102/20/40 abea)py
poday ssuadx]
xcwccmuwmhm I BIBIN
£2'9 0g'T) €89 0geL [exclgng
£8'9 0eZ) €89 950 ([ €L0Z/1LE1L0 ebeayy
podsy asusdxg
ualy "y uoy
socl 08'¥Z 59'¢L 09'¥2 [eroang
59y 09'vZ sogl 850 08'¥Z ELOZAZIL0 abesiy
voday esusdxg
DUOIS 'H Uiz
B|e(Ig SNIRIS i ECIEGEE]
AAINY [SNEIS SSEUd |ooyos Arejuswalg uolbuly)3
dIS 1ooyog Aejuetusiy uoibud
NVINHSIL
~ § IOVMOV diS £102 D8d 600-C1  0afoid 90900 N ‘obeoyD
DOEZ 2UNS “I9%DBAA HINOG U0
€L0Z/ET/B0 s1eQ Auedwod WOOIV uy
£Z1-€102 JOCLUNU SDI0ALE SIOUH (0 UoiBiodIoD) UOIONIISUOD) UBWIYS]]

0L8L-GPSELL
L#808 1l ‘obeoiyd
aaNnemiiy "N vZgy




R N ™

suwi Z)node -z tetoL

W Z'9 1810
1w 4o ob

i 8°G [e30)
W g'y ob

W g} e}
w g0 of

W g0 1210}
ULy ob

w0 rejoy
w o ob

W oo Es

SUIU.!G }noq? --4!II.'U QZ|810_[_ e s e

I 9°Z 18103
w zgob

I $°Z 1830}
I 0z 0B

I 70 1230}
} Oy 0b

W €0 18303
w |0 of

I Z°0 1230}
i Lo 0B

TR A
Y 2Lgob

B .

A mT T B — . T sy

15909 71l ‘0BeoID ‘oAY SNNEMIN N FZZy L
SHIOAR SNY (2

e
18] 8y} Uo aq flim uoljeunsaq
DAY SNEMIIIA N OO }8| U] -

SUI 2| InOaY
DAY 049910 N OO ¥B| UL QL L)
Sull ¢ INOQY
1S 9] AR CJUO BNUIUOD 6

Id ueio210D A Olo BT uIn) g (-'

1S UOYN AA PJEAMO] dAY [BIJUDD N LUO Ylou peay “/
: , L obsous
jooyag Alepuswig uojbuyg 8

e eur o sq muonsissg L
aAY [enjuan N oo Wbl uwn) ‘g

SURL g nogy
PAIg uOlBUIYSEAR AR OJUO 12 15| BU} 9Bl G

$08S $§ INoQY
IS UOSIPEINI AR OJUC LB WINL '§

any pleybulids g 0juo 48] 35| sul vjBL 2

py piseind N oo Jybliisi aui axel v d

oAy playbulidg g piemol 1§ XO|IAR AN UO ISeD peay |

1 “0Beayo
[ooyog Aejuawo)g oueja(

sulw g¢ Incge — 1w g°g
L7909 "} '0BBOWD oAy SoMNEMIAN YTy
SHIOAL SNIY O} SuosaNQ

518009




L R LN ™

!
9iBo0D) £1L0Z@ eyep dew

‘snod ok Buipieha. saonou Jo subis e Asgo jsnwt ho), A|BuipIooo. 8)not oA

ugid pinous noA pue ‘sinsa. dewl au) WOJJ ISP 0] SLUOHPUOD 8sned ABW SJUSAS JBUJ0 10 1oLieam 'Djel; ‘sjoalfoid LogonssueD Jeuyl pul Aew NoA “Aluo sasodind Buiiueld Jo) aie SUOYDRIIP 8884

Y .

AT T T . AT TANY oy S U . SR - SRR (R

[ P



O O N N A

~u

(RBOSTSE0ZS Blep nmﬁtwn_ . P SRR g m T Ushguaany m - 316009 £ 1070
11 et I ) o . i
g@ﬁwmﬂm LD @ 15 UGSIPER] A4 Z 15 uosEayy - B 198
%o MRd PRLILE  prug HOISURSEAR M P ] o
= SR sy PNoS 5] 15 udicpues
s ¥ Sed %20
£ ¥ 2 HiBE Lo i LIOSIOT A DNBLNS. . P e
B G EEG EEa 0D M PNBLOS o S B @
G E (=) W - .w.m ’ 1% axEy A W
& = ,w g g ] - z 2
b E £ T B 3 =4 g
2 g e =z % usny 2 p £
A z & ang OBEIINS A 3wy oBeawd pa w any 6BRIYD i -
¢ & ! = ’ 5
- 5 : Z 2 ,
. = . . z BT ORI
ong Rl M 8 preg Esnbing a4 w = 15 vienBy M o 44
A e R~ Hred .. el & %2 .h,n\whm.ﬁ ol L g uns
Pty ; 2 R Y %
.......%a i PRGNy - 15 UOBIANG M susiole © ¥ 3
: . 2 o 2 o
TGNy P (@
L Hag T “hy ) — any ICN AR @ sy
: : = ang Yo (s % S
o - (=) VRN A {2 .
¥ b 4 g ES
2 E. e Z 2 <
SUDWIS £ z 2 % 5
: & B rE s g e ME &
. sy abeEpny e g 3 @ 89 sgegases I
2 z 9 Puge) 5 RoUsUIny
asenb | BROWEH e UM 2 @ ¥ e
m - m = = “ S
uebo . UIBEID £ £ . B poosig
| ueisieg o = Sy PURIG b\m . H
o P UDHRING M £ £ 7 ’ gy
D S wautes § 2
g wefio E : ; ) :
8 UERe £ L owmsniceoy ¥ R g
uNn .n.m & M avgAesBAIC M L SRt M
g g o z
I E Z T
z = 3 z
o = ¥ .
=z any UowESY AR & amys UG
_ = %
%%t LldOUD & BUOTGEUS
¥ E ¥ buing
23] o
M.. 1 HOSIRPY AL ;. Z IS uosPRY AL
= .m. m .
E: yed T :
z Ateg B SvRled . 2 By
oy W BUAY P4 2 O puwegfussan 0 (81 Py iRy B A5
! & z e
b 2 et
m m m PR
i = % z. ; SR
i & G any B5UALGIY AA .
SR e 2 z ® osine anioy Aunes Lo
M VMH . n\O\h. kumnm Q..Dﬂ..?__r gGDEmmﬁme .. a
= 7 L HRd g e
sulul g jnoge — 1 71 w
L7909 1| ‘obediyD ‘eAy aanemiN N +Zzi 03 suotjosng . M

T s oAnTry rrAaac T AanS ednrr rredaaar Trr ALY 7 AMATAT L YIYAT LY A s A F L AAA MRV CATTIATITe fA AN ¥ AARKARL A ETTAT 4T kT



O R R I L)

[YRIL T

yoi wonoq auy; 1e walqold 8 pedsy, oo pue woo s|b

cob-sdel U0 21Nl INOA pul 8SES|d 4IUDL 1 USlam Suogdalig

‘gjnod Jnok Buiprefal soonou Jo subis |18 Asgo 1snw

a|B0os €102 erep dew
noA ABuipioooe 810l Inok ueid pinoys nok pue ‘sjnsal dew ay} woij JaIp

0] SUORIPUCD BSNeD ABLL SIUaAS 18410 10 1ayieam DB 'sjoafold ucionnsuod ley) puly Azw noA Ajuo sasodind Buudeld 1oy ele suondanp asoy |

SUNW /| JNOQE — 1 Z°9 |E10L

17909 71 "0BeOID Sy SBMEMIN N yZzy &

1w Z'g (2o}
w o ob

W g'g |ejoy
W gy 08

iw gL e
i g g ob

wu Z°g 12301
nelyob

[ "0 [e10}
tw g ob

sull g H:og,,.\.
18| 8Y) UO Bq M UoleulSSQ]
BAY a2y nEM|IA N CIUO Ya| Ling -

SURL 2] 1IN0y
SAY 043010 N OIUO Ys| Uinj -

SUILL € JN0aY
1S 9E M OlUO SNUNUOD '8

|d UBIODIOD AA OUC 1B uing -

1S UOINA AA DIBMO] BAY |BJIUSD N UO YHOU pesyH g

I 070 110y

sulw g9}, 1Noge — W 19 fEj0L

W 19 1810}
1w z'0 of

W §°G 1810}
4 Goy 0B

W @G [e1o)
iw §°p 0B

W &' 1210
W gy ob

W $°0 2103

w0 ob

11 “oBeoyD ww,
jooyag Arejuowaiz uolbuliy (8

Ut | Jnogy
B oU; U0 g [IMm uoHRUISa(]
DAY |BJIUDD N OIUC J8JUSD UMOL UNsSny 18 Y| uiny 6

L

1S 94E M OJUO SNUILOD P

suIW Z In0gy
1S 81U M OO0 B wnt g

suill g1 inogy
BAY 018210 N OO &NUUoD 2

20568 66 INOaY

SAY neaHag M PJEMO] DAY 99NNEM|IJU N LU0 1SBSYIN0s peay |

AT 3L

TIRTIOARIY. O A T AC T

s rrdnrar v ArSaaTeodnrs s oder

L #7909 1| ‘0BedIyD ‘eAy sadneMIN N ¥ZZ¥

e SART T AMNIMTIIAFITAT LT LTl A T AAA FIT SATRATIIe SmaT T AARTINTI AL ETTAT LT LT



100/-24808 T 'oBeaun
I1B)USY SUORNIOS 2612
"DU1} ‘SALISNPU| 831AI9G |RUOISSBI04g

” ‘ 06¥ L0 . 0LZ1E200 ommmmmu‘w
pasojous junowy |  agunp Paloid _ #eoloaup # 1Bwolsng

0
BIUBHILAL |IEW ISED

"ISd 01 8|/geAed speW 38D InoA yim wingel aseajd Junooos JhoA o) 1tpaus Jadold aunsse o),

“SINNODJV INA 1SVd T3V
0l 0300V 38 THM %81 J0 JLVH IOVINIOUI TYNNNY NV STHIHM ‘HINOW H3d %6 | 30 3DHVHD IHALES ¥V "SAVO 0 13N Swuay

05ZGES ‘8nQ aduejeg
09'ZSES _ Imog oAy
malns: yoday '
0529 00'GEL 059 (MH} INVLIINSNOD TWdIONd  1-0602LP0 EHILEIL0
Hodar pue jaae)] ‘Bunssw ays ‘MaIAa! JUBWINIOMG )
onege 00'es ooe (4H) 934 ‘AINVLINSNOD 400Y  1-06b2E0 m mr;mt.o
. " junotuny ©osognun Amuenp o vonduosag 1N $apI0 ﬁo@f: ;g |
34008 ‘d3d J00Y NOLDNITIE §d0 10sloig
LO00 02218200 m EL/LEILD 06¥L1F0 0BLL80L
afieg # S510a0 ’ wlum.m_ [ 1aqung ¥5810:d 1Sd 13pi0 m...wm.:.uﬁnm. # d8iitoIsng
ven
808 T OOVIIHO
808 11 O9DVYIIHD ANNIAY IIMNYATIIN HIMON veer
ANNIAV IIMNYAMIIN HLMON vZed "ONI ‘SMH0M SNL IV
“ONI ‘SMYOM SNLTY
wioa esnisd-mmm

“OU] ‘S9NISNPU] 30IAISS [EUOISSS}01
0602860-LE Q) i218pad Bunssy o m:ﬁamnoo . mntvmn.m:m

050-6¥ (802) e
29108 11 BOIS T ugping QrN M %ﬁ, %&m )
HONYE OV ODYIIHD EQQ@@EQ.\.Q i W ) Ul |,

L




SAV(Q 0 LAN SIAMNEL

80'059°66 § JUNOUNY IOBIIRO])
00°07T°ee $ EAd INAOWY TVLOL
00°0£6°59 $  Pa2I0AUY A]Snoranid
sjeouog Asetowapg
AeIA pue uoyL T ‘ouBe(] ‘woIBw[g ‘beiaey ‘108210 J0 ]
00°07TET § umg dwn M) 850[7) / UOHENSIUIUIPY UOHSNHSUOTY [ZIUSIIUOIAUT

FRG-3801D) / HONBAISIH{UIDY TORORIISTO)) [$AHAMHOIALY ~ [F 958id % 11 35814 - 0GB 199.41(]

UCLBLSHIERY PUE UOONINIO.)
[RJUSLILONAL PUB LIONBIUSIENOOC] UONEDII0adg
‘suejq uBISa( ‘S|RLIMBIA Suipjing
SNOpJEZEL IO A9AMG P9I [OPROUI 01

$30IAI3S [BIUSLIUONIAUS paplacid OSD snopdiisa( 1oeforg

90909 sioui(]] “03esry)

00ET NG “2ALKT 12308 HINOG 2L
u617104.10) HORSRAISHO) HBLIGSIT
BiSUI[ISZ 1107]

:OL TTig
Y/ZU60 HIVA
9-T0°SZE-ETT SON EDIOANI AOIDANT
FOIOANT TYNIA

ZLOS'CELTLE (XL © 297 EELTLIE D
£0909 siouljj] ‘oBedy
00Z UNS 'SWepy 1590 598

NI SINEINSNGD 959

=

L/




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER) Public Building Comnission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SIP APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
Richard F. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washinglon Street, Room 200 GREGORY #18230 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hiinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL. Period To : 8/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACT FOR: Constiuction Management Services

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that 10 the best of the Contractor's knowiedge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is atlached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cenificates for Payment were

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 issued and payments received from the Gwner, and that current paymeni shown
2. Net change by Change Orders........onnn.... s herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) s 2,841,106.00 CONTRACTOR: Ti\shman Construction Corporation of Hlinois
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE § - | 7
(Column N on G703) e . 7{/
5. RETAINAGE: By Gnmnah f SV pae antirors
Totat in Column Q of G703........... s
Liens and Other Withholding 5 Stale of: ILLINOIS
Liquidated Damages Withheld s County of: CORK A AP AR AR s
Subscribed and swofn to before 3 Ik
me this A3th  dayof 3013, -GAN%T(@QLJ%?{%
Totat Retainage, Liens and Liguidated Damages v §  NOTARY PG ON
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.......cccccmeererssrerseamassessasrrresssssssnenne Notary Public; (-2{-¢4 & W g MY COM LIC - STATE OF ELINOIS
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) My Commission expires: 7 " |SSI0N EXPIRES:01/26/14

. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate).....

, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.....ommismmicrrisirinmnres ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $ In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-gite observations and the
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ . 385028252 data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the

o best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as

indicated, the guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and

~}

[--1

&

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY o |ADDITIONS | |DEDUCTIONS the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.....c..cooovviivvecreenens $
Total changes approved this menth. (Attach explanation if amount cerified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:
Totals
By: . i, Datter

This Certificale is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
NET CHANGES BY CHANGE CRDER Contractor named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




T (OWNE trublic Building Commission of Clicage

Richard 1. Datey Center

560 W, Washingon Strees, Room 200

Cliigago, [linois GH6H2

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT

Appdication No:
Appl. Date:
PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

GREGORY #18230

Period To:

4
0911713

08/31/13

A i C ) [ ¥ G [} J K L M N o r
Ling No, Trabes Subcontractors Originat Change Canvvent Work Complieted Tolas Comyr, % Totad Net Previously Net Amount Bak. To
Contract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp. Retainage Amonnt Poiid Due This Finish
To Date Value Periods Periolt To Date Earncd Period {nck. Red.
{D+E=1} {G+H+I=}) {J-1.1 {M-N}

1 General Requiremeins “Fisharan 13980500 ~I8842.12 GL962.88 .00 FLAOEAD TLA0LE3] 19w B0, 11,421 .67 .00 11.021.07 4994181
la Lantdscaping Countryside Lawn Survice 4,500,080 A4.5060.00) oty 4.500.00 4,500,000 100 225.00 4.275.00 .00 4.275.00 22840
2 Environmental Etwironmental Protection lid. 192.080.00 192,000.00) 192.800.00 4.00 192.800.000 1% 2.600.00 182.400.00 182.400.00 .00 60000
2 Sealcouing/Siiping Sanehes Consiruction Services FA400 F 14000, L4600 .00 114000 100% S7.00] 1083.00 108300 .00 5700
3 Tnerior Congrete “Tos b lest .00 0400 G.00 1.04) 0.0 Ok .00 00 .00 .00 aty
4 Conerete Vixen Construciion, Inc. #LO75.00 508531 94, 160.31 8907500, S085.31 Y416L3L] HO05- 4,708.462 £9.452.29 84.621.25 4.831.04 4,708,02
5 Muasomy Cirage Masoney, 1ad, 4,520.00] -4.520.00 (ALY .00 00 .01 [ .00 Q.00 D06 {00, (LN
6 Musonry Tobe et 0.0 (0 a.40 Q.40 ool o 0.00 0.00 R 040 Q.00
7 Metals K&K fron Works 2700000 2.500.00, 29,560.00 2700180 250000 29500000 1606%. 1.475.00 28.025.00 25.650.00 237500 1475004
8 Woud, Plastics & Composites To e let S0.071.00 -8 00 0.0 .60 0.0 060 0% 0,08 0.0 040 041 0.00
Ed ‘Thermal & Moisture Protection Tobe et 4.00 0.00] (4H) 0.0 .01y 0% [ 0.00: L8 (LK (LA
1) Bouors, Glass & Glazing Pinte Construction Group. lie. 118,564.00 527160 171.280.70 159,133,201 1415750 17L2R070[ 108G, 8,564 04 162.716.67 149267 04 13.449.63 B.504.04
[N DrywitlPlasw/Paching IYI1 o Blinais 4,920,008 4.920.00 4.920.00 0.0 S 920008 100% 24640 4.674.00 A,674.00 04K 24600
12 Flooring Mr. Davids Floosing 43,28 100 976537 53.016.37 04K 53.046.37 SEO46.370 1% 2,652.32 50394.08 0400 S0.394.05 265232
13 Piinting Asclier Bros Co., Ine 364 004 14.391.00 31 364,000,048 14.391.00 378391007 100% {8.921.55 35946945 34579800 13.67) 45 18.921.55
IE] Speciultics Poblocki Sipn Co 110 G.691.00 3006900 936080 9,760,008 00 TG00 100G ARE.0) 9.272.00 9.272.00) 0.4 4880
s Eequipmaeag Bocler Companics, nc. 040 a.00 .00, .00 ey 0.0 0.00 .01 At 000
13 Furnishings - Lab Table Harry J. Kloeppel & Associaes 040 [ .00 (00} Wi O 0.00) 0.00 0.4 .0t 000
17 Giass & Glaing Chrisopher Glass 0.0 IR .00 (100 G 0.00 10.00 .00 .00 1300
18 Raooling T'rinity Rooling Services, Inc. .00 A .00 (100 00 .00 0.00 0.00 .01 0.00)
) Canveying System To b let .00 (L .00 100 GO0 O 0.0 0.00 .00 0.0 .00
20 Fire Protection Tobe la .00 40! (BR8] 000 {10 13 0.0 0.00 Q.00 0.00 .00
2l Plumbing R Carrovizg Plumbing Ca. Inc, Fl 100000 ~2.949.1 6] 108,050,584 102.157.23 5.593.61 JOB.050.84) HO{ 5.402.54 102.648.30 9704937 5598493 5.402.54
22 Plumbing Tobe nan Q.00 .00 6.00 oam O H.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 HVAC Midwest MEDP, e, 2,330.00 2.330.00, 2,330,000 .00] 2,330.00( 100%, 116,54} 221350 221350 0.04 i 16,50
24 Likectrical Fobe le 0.0 000 000 .00 G.0H [t5:8 0,00 .01 000 0,00 .00
25 likeetiical Fitay Eleciric S03.009.00 AU 808.04 85320096 845.612.96 7.588.000 H33.200.96) 1004 42,6549 65 R140.541.31 $03.332.7) 7.206.60 42,6549.65

Subtotal 2.111.906.00 -148.662.94 1,963,243 .06 1.795,118.39 118,762.92 FOIZAE1 31} 974% 95,095.67|  1,818.185.64 1,705.3G0.87 112.824 .77 145,057.42




TO (OWNE Public Building Commission of Chicago

Itichard J. Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN §/ MENT Agpplication No: 4
S0 W Washington Street. Roon 200 Appl. Dades OHI1A13
Chicaga, Hinots 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
GREGORY #18230 Period To: 0831113
FROM (CONTRACTOR}):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.
A B C 1> K E G H J K L M N O Iy
Line No. Traddes Subcantraclors Ouiginal Clange Curren Work Completed Total Conap. % Total Nel Previously Net Amount Bai. Fo
Conlrjet Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comgn Retainnge Amouont Paid Due Tlis Fimisl:
To Date Value Periody Peviod Te Date Earned Peried inel. Ret,
(D+E=1"}) {GeH+I=]) {§-L1) {M-N}
246 Sub Guawd 26.589.00) 26,589.00 26,589.00 .00 36,589.00] 100%. 0.00 26,589.00 26,589.60] .00 0.6y
27 Adisworks, Ine. 194, 147.00] 194,147.00 j88. 7242 387942 189,651 84 U84 .00 IR9.GI1.84 185.772.42 3879.42 449516
28 Adet Fees BLDD Archineets 0.04) .00 A1 0 (.00 [V 68.00: 0.00) 6.0 060 3,00
et Lnvironmental Consultant GSG Censuliants 20,120.00) 150000 2162000 16.080.00), 5540100 FE620.00] 100%. 0.00 TLO20.00 16.080.00 S.540.001 0.00
3 Design Contingency Tahe lel 04 Q.00 0.00 (40 [§X34} 0% 0.00 0.0 .00 0.0 (.00
31 General Conditions Tistiman 162580000} 162.500.00) 148,470,658 14402432 162,500,001 100% 0.00 F62.500.40) 148470.68 14.4129.32 0.0y
a2 Mobilizion 3% Lump Sum Tishman .00 000 050 oo 0% (.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0n,
13 Caonstruction Comingency Tobe let B8.567.00 147416294 23872994 .00 0.00 o ol .00 ER8] 0.60 [HEHY 235729484
34 Builders Risk Jusurince Tohe let S5,23800 S.238.00 523800 G0 5235000 100%: (.00 523840 S.238.00 .00 (.00,
as Gieneral Linbitity Insurance Torbe ot 2876000 28,760.00 38,760,010 Q.00 28,760.00] 1005 0.00 28,760.00 28,766.(1) (.00 (.00
36 Pertormance & Payment Bond T e Jet 23008 60 23.008.00 2300800 0.00 2300800 1T 0.00 23,0080 233008 .00 .00 (.00
37 Permits Tobe let 004 .LHY n.an §.001 0001 12 .00 O Q.00] .00 (L0
38 Overhead Tishman TA12.00 F0.A12.600 6433303 G.078.97 TOA12.000 100% 0.00 FOA1ZH 64,333.03 H078.97 (L0
39 Liee ‘T'ishman 109859 00 [HEARPALY 106,374 44} G.A84.60 109 855000 1304 0.4 109, 55900046 10{1.374.40) H,484.60) (.00
Suldedal 739,200,00 1866294 R77,862 94 598,625 53 390231 637,637.84] 3% 0.00] 637,617.44 598,625.53 39,012.31 240,225.10)
Tolat Project 2.8:41,106,00 0.0 2.841.106.00 2.393,743.92 157.775.23 2551519050 90 O5,605.67] 245582348 2.303.986.40 151.837.08 385.282.82

AMOUNT O ORIGINAL CONTRACT 2841, 10608}
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT (00
TOTALCONTRACT & EXTRAS ZHIL 100
ADIUSTED TOTAL CONTRACY ZHE 000

STATE OF JLEINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK
st afitan. Danic 3, Kk, Deu fiese duly sween, an o cleposes wid says et e is Regoms Controbler of Tislaan Consiotion Corporaion of Ulinais,
Opg Soil Waekee Dove, Clieapo, Hhaois GO606, which Ias o eondract with PUBLIC BUILIDING COMMISSKIN OF CLIECAGO awaer of PO - 2013 810

Fotlowing ceseribed prenwses b satd county, Couk, Grege

WORK COMPLETED TO BATE

TSN RETI

TION

NET AMOUNT BARNED
NET PREVICUSEY REQUI:

NETAMOUNT TS PAYMENT
BALANCITO BECOMIE

Elenenary Seliool, 3213 WL Polk Steect, Chicsgo, 11, 60024

285151935

HA6YS.67

TASSH234R

H 2338640
15133708

DULh Ret) 335.282.50

ik, for the purpese of Sereomract, the following persons iwe deen conrted with, o lave faraished, ar aee furmishoge o preparing maenads foe o v

dome of wee dtoing: Tabor aised improvenent, it ihere is due or @ beeonse due e, respactively, the wansenl said opposite thelr rnies for augerills ar lubor s

stttk

I ks widerstoodd that b s wioount pad e dite phos she st reguesied in tes agpdication slali nol exeegl

1 agree o fucnisty Wadvers of Licn for alb outerials under nty contiact when deninded.

“Thit chis statcanerd is a full, e and comphec §

sm’\ o “”"”‘”F' AL SE}\
$  CANDACE A JAGKSCN
¢ NOTARY PUBLIC - §TATE OF ILLINOIS

4
§ Y ISSION EXPIRES01/26/14

e o sl sich persons, tie smomns paid and b s dog or Ilccnmc@(‘i"mqk. P

NI

Dasel ), Kitk
Repioial Conualler

A of the cost of wark coespletad w date




FLIQZ/LE'SIHIET NOISSIRINGT AN
SIONITI 20 31VLS - DIENd ANYLION

) . NOSMOV! ¥ 3OVANYD
‘. f\m\\)\\\\\ﬂ %ﬁ, g VIS WIDIH40 .
eLog " Lma&mﬁmm \\, 10 Rep — ‘F.m_. Sy 814 BJ0J8Q Ol LIOMS PUE PAgUISANS
2 s ") auneudis
clLoe : 7 Tfequeydeg” W/ jo fep gigh s paubis

‘POIELS SACQE LUBY) JBUIC HIOM PIBS UliM LIOIOBULOD U 10 uodn SUCp 84 0 10 SUCD DU AUR JO Hi0M
18YJ0 O Joqe] {euaiEw 1o} uosiad AUE O anp sWoosq 0} 10 snp Buiyiou S1 218yl 1By pue ‘BUIPUBISING M10Mm PIES JO} SIDBIUOD J3LJ0 OU 81 a1ay] Jey

Z26'892°689C  § | 80/ER'1GL $ - 00901 1482 $ J13TJWCD OL IVIHILVYN ONVY HOSY1 TV10L

{ INSWALVLS NHOMS 338 ]

Elyle] INZWAVL aivd F0kHd HOA LYHM SINVN
JONVTIVE SIHE LNOOWY LOVHINOD

suchesyoads pue sueld o} Buipioooe syiom pres s1aidWos 0} painbal [BLsIeW pUe 1048 || Spnioul

PRUOKUBL SWRY BY) PUE "U0ED O} 3N AW003q O} 10 8NP JUNOLWE &1} PUR JOSI8Y) UCHINISUO0D BU) ol Buelus feLsiew Jo) JO dIoM pres Jo suciuod Josds so)

SIRAUCS QNS 10 §10211u00 Bliaky salued jje pue 10m PIES 0] ‘YI0g JC JOQE] 10 JBUSIBW DAUSIUING SARY CUM SSIUEd I 10 Sawel ayj aie Buimojo) su) 1Bl 'sianem
Aupiea sl 1esjep 0} s|qeinba 10 [BBa) 1a1e LiR0 OU §1 813U) TRU] PUE AJIBUCIHIPUCOUN PAISAIRD PUR auinual pue 108000 'an} a:e sianem |2 eyl uswizd siy) o; soud

000 ¢ jo wawded paals0sl SBY 8Y UOWM JO T OO B0 LV E $ st seaxa Buipniout 192.4U00 B4 JO JUNOWE {BI0} BY) Jey )
oBeaiy)) {0 UCISSILWO)) BUIpINg Jigng Ag paumo
209 siougy ‘0B "00Z WooY 1eang uolBUYSEM M 06 18lusD RSl T pLeUolY 1e pajeso) Suiping
53U} O }IoM UoNSNASUCH pINa-ubisaQ) aY; 40) JGIOBAUCD S} S1 OYM
AUBGUIOD) UCHINTSUCH UBUWIYST| 3o

Jsichuo) reuoibay DI T [Biueq st 8L Jeus sAes pue sascdap ‘wioms Anp Bueg 'peubisiapun 31

INEIONOD AVA LTNOHM OL

40 ALNNOD
sS A_ﬁ

sioulll 40 21Y41S
lIAVQld4Y S HOLOVHLINOD

y
“lauped se jasuny sleudisap pue ubis H:\\m\nw ssuped ‘pasn sq pnoys swen diysiauded sy ‘diysiaured B U0 S IBAIBM B 1HHIO) 198 89 pIneys :aaem Buubis
Buiubis 190110 1 BN PUE paxyfe 12as 21eodios 'Pasn 3 PINOYS aWwey ajeiodior 'uoiIodion B 10 S ISAIBM i "PIEd JUNOLWE ||} 343 1O} 39 ISNW SISAIEM IV (JLON

V\\tﬁv P \ \\ ] J\ ‘Jeag pue aneubis
R S/ S

g1og”

1o fep WEL U

|Bas pue peubis puey R 13pUN USAKD

‘sasiweid paquosap-aAchR Sy} 4oy paubisiapun sl AG s1ep SIU) O pausIuIN ‘Alsuiysew 1o snieredde '$aIN; '[BUSEW *SE3AISS J0GR] JO JUNCIDE U0 JBUMO au] Loy
SNp SUI0I5] 0} 10 BNH SUONBISPISUCS JSUI0 JC SPUNY *SASUOWE BU UC PUB ‘Daysiuing Alauiyoell o sniejedde *sainxy ‘feuatew syl Lo pue ‘uoaial slustusaacidu
By} pue ‘$aSIWBIE DBGLSAD-SA0GE PIBS UOC PUE O} 10adsa YIM “suajl soieyostu o] Buiieial ‘sioul)| jo 8185 8yl Jo Semels ey Jepun ‘usy ‘o lybi 1o 1o wiES 10 us)

li2 pue Aue 9s2alal pug aaem Agasay (sa)op ‘pebpaimousoe Agalay St joalaym 11903l 2y} ‘SUOEIBPISUOD B|qeNiEA pue pool Bylo pue 'sigjlog { 80°Z88° 151 &)
SIUS7) UBIg PUE SIB|jO(] UBASS AL ] pelpuny jubig pUEsnoyl suQ) Ajid paipung suo 1O UCHRISPISUOD Ul pue 10) ‘paufisiopun AH.

18UMO au; st obB2IUD JO UssSILLLoD Bulpiing J1gnd LM JO
dIS £10¢ - 294 SE LMoL sasiuaid au) Jo}

NOILOABLISNOD aiNg-N2Is3a USIIING O}

obeILY o UAISSILLDY) DUIPIAG Jqad Aq pafodws usaq sey poubisiopun auy) SYIHIHM

‘NHIONOD AV LI INOHM OL

J40 ALNNOD

#UBOT 85
# A9 soull 40 31VYLS

0EC8L# AHODIHD
S# 103r0Hd

3173 O1 N3I'T 40 H3AIVA




A /P JOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM
PROJECTNO:  PO0S32 /23840012

RUN DATE: SEPTEMBER 10, 2013

REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: 1710 4 RUN TIME: 5:48:59PM
GREGORY - o
VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO.  INVOICEDATE  ENVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTAL VALUE RETAINAGE NET VALUE PAID FUNDING VOUCHERS  TRADENO. TRADE DESCRIFTION
DAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP.
36QUON03 006/26/2013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 £0.00 $£350.00 $350.00 50.00 201308-001 138 01060000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
37600004 WI62013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.60 $0.00 $350.60 $350.00 080 201308001137 010600.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
3I7GO00GS 07/16/2013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0.00 $350.60 $350.00 50.0¢ 201308.001 147 010600.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAIL DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP. $1,050.00 50.00 51,050.00 51,050.00 50.00
TOTAL TENANT GREGORY $1,050.00 $0.00 $1.050.00 $1,050.00 $0.00

3 of 8



A/PJOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPFORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: 00832 / 23840012
RUN DATE: SEPTEMBER 10,2013

HEPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: 1 10 4 RUNTIME,  SA708PM
GREGORY
VENDORNAME  INVOICE NO. INVOICEDATE  INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTAL VALUE  RETAINAGE NET VALUE PAID FUNDING VOUCHERS  TRADENO. TRADE DESCRIFTION
MORRISON SECURFFY CORPORATION
46031 071172013 SECURITY SERVICES $192.31 5040 $192. $0.00 S0.00 201308001149 015000.0¢ GENGRAL REQUIREMENTS
46031 0711/2013 VoI ($192.31) $0.00 (519231) 50.60 SO0 201308-005716 1000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 0771112013 SECURITY SERVICES $177.51 $0.00 $171.51 $0.00 S0.00 201308001150 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 071172013 INVOICE REVISED. DELETE OLD ONE E177.50) $0.00 (5177.51) $0.00 SO0 201308003142 GHO00.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 0172412013 SECURITY SERVICES $172.50 $0.00 $17290 50,00 $0.00  201308-001 148 1000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 077272013 VoI 5172.90) 50.00 (s172.90) $0.00 SO0 201308005717 BI0000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46415 ORA0I/2013 SECURITY SERVICES $498.70 $0.00 $898.70 50,00 5000 201308003126 61000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46483 G7N15/2013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,741.92 $0.00 $1,741.92 50.00 SO00 201308003120 DII.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46463 0152013 PROJECT COBING AD) (51,741.92) $0.00 (81,741.92) S0.00 SO.00 201 30B-005698 BI0000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46496 ORI SECURITY SERVICES $948.62 $0.00 594862 50,00 SO0 201308-003139 G000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46496 020812013 PROJECT CODING ADJ (5948.62) 0.0 (5948.62) 50,00 SOUS 201308005663 0L0000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46503 077222013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,214.90 $0.00 $121490 $0.00 S000 201308003133 01000000 GGNERAL REQUIREMENTS
46621 RT3 SECURITY SERVICES $1,320.31 $0.00 $1,32031 S0.00 $000 201308001114 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
o621 080712013 PROJECT COBING ADJ (51,520.31) $0.00 (81,320.31) $0.00 3000 201308-005702 OL0000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46659 GRAOK/2G13 SECURITY SERVICES $1,054.33 $0.00 $1,058.33 $0.00 SO.00 201 308-005675 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46659 O8I0K/2013 SECURITY SERVICES $1.409.65 $0.00 $1,009.65 s0.00 SO.0D 201308005684 01000000 GENERAL REGUIREMENTS
46878 01512013 SECURITY SERVICES $),163.00 50,00 $1,363.00 S0 SO00  201308-00SG7R 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46906 0R16/2013 SECURITY SERVICES $920.89 $0.00 $920.89 50,00 $0.00  201308.005674 010000.00 GGNERAL REQUIREMENTS
48030 OR21/2013 SECURITY SERVICES $1RG.08 $0.00 $186.08 S0.00 000 20:A0K-00526% 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
R4GO3L 071172013 SECURITY SERVICES 51,20052 0.6 $1,209.52 000 $0.00  20:308.005670 010000.00 GENERAL REGUIREMENTS
R46208 DI24/2013 SECURITY SGRVICES $1,087.41 5000 $1,087.41 S0.00 SO0 203I0R-005677 0{000¢.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
RAGH1S 00112013 SECURITY SERVICES $942.03 $0.00 $942.09 $0.00 S000  201308-005676 010006.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
RAG4E0 06302013 SECURITY SERVICES $860.62 $0.06 $860.62 $0.00 SU00 203308005680 01000600 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL MORRISON SECURTTY CORPORATION 51055113 $0.00 $10,551.13 $0.00 $0.00
FOTAL TENANT GREGORY $10,561.13 0.00 $10,551.13 $0.00 $0.00

3 of &



007005 +$ jejo i
00008 00°00¢y 2[nil pue pos [[2sul
[00URS AIBJUSWD[T A0
unowy ajey uonduoasag Aueny
alold sue] ON O'd
SIONITTI 40 zoaéoﬁ_mmw
NOLUDMHISNGD NYW 90909 11 "05e21YD)
00T ARG "1 2_YoBM QIR0G 2UQD
MSN m w &mm zC UORINIISUOD) UBLIYSL ],
._ ol
D R, 119
LEFYERER-
6061 €10T/T1/6
p—— e 8¢109 I “Buisuey
1S 100498 #5781
92I0AU|

A0IAISG UME'] 2PISAIIUNO))




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

ATA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF ONE PAGES

TO CONTRACTOR: TESHMAN PROJECT: GREGORY SCHCOL

ATTENTION: NATASHA ROWE

FROM CONTRACTOR: Vixen Gonstruction VIA ARCHITECT: ALTUSWGRKS, ING
7600 W. 79th Street
Bridgeview, IL 60455

CONTRACT FOR: CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE

APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:

C |OWNER
[ JARCHITECT
PERIOD TO: AUGUST 31, 2013 X JCONTRACTOR

PRQJECT NGS:

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuaticn Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 89 675.00
2. Netchange by Change Orders §,085.31
3. CONTRACT SUMTQ DATE (Line 1Y 2) 94,160.31
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 94,160.31
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5.00% of Completed Work $ 4,708.02
(Cotumn D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material 0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5o or
Total in Column [ of G703} 4.708.02
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 89.452.29
(Line 4 Less Line § Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificate) 84.821.25
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 4,831,04
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 4,708.02
{Line 3 fess Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00
Total approved this Month $5,085,31
TOTALS £5,085.31 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Qrder $5,085.31

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Werk covered by this Appiication for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Coniract Documents, that all amounts have baen paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: £ Date: } < /

State of:  lllinois County of: Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before dye this 30th Day of August 2013 OFFICIAL SEAL
Notary Public; LAD ANN WATSOM

My Commission expires:

2an 20, oS

Notary Public - State of fifinois

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT My Commission Expires Jan 20 2015}
in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Qwner that to the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .5

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied, Initial alf figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT;

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMGUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and accaptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:; 1
Contractor's signed certification Is attached. APPLICATION DATE; 813042013
In tabutations below, amounts are stated to tha nearest dollar, PERIOD TQ; 831/2013
Use Celumn | on Contracts where variable retainage for fine items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
A B c D I3 iF G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VAILLE FROM PREVIOUS| THIS PERIDD PRESENTLY | COMPLETED G/10) TOFINISH | (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
{C+E) (NOTIN TG DATE
D ORE) {D+E+F)
1.00|FOOTING & WALL FOR NEW RAMPISTAIRS @ ENTRANCE #{  §39,776.00 $38,775.00 80,00 $0.00 $36,775.00 100% $0.001 $1,888,75
2.00:PCC RAMP/LANDING SLAB, 5" $5,400.00 $8,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,400.00 100% $0.00 §270.00
3.00[PCC STAIRS $7,100.00 $7,100.00 $0.00 $0.,00 $7,100.00 100% $0.00 S355.00
4,00|PCC SIDEWALK, 5* $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,600.00 100% $0.00 $100.00
5.00|EXCAVATION & BACKFILLING FOR NEW RAMPISTAIRS $21,800.00 $31,800.00 $0.00 30,00 $31,800.00 106% $0.00 $1,590.00
6.00|REMOVE EXISTING STAIRS $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 £2,000.00 100% $0.00 $150.00
7.00|CHANGE ORDER #1 $2,980.34 $6.00 $2,980.34 3$0.00 $2,980.34 100% $0.00 $148,02
8.00{CHANGE ORDER #2 $2,104.97 $0.00 $2,104.97 $0.00 $2,104.97 100% $0.00 $105.26
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 H#OWNIO! $0.00 0,00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30,00 £0.C0 #OIvin $0.00 $0.00
§0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 #DIVIOL $0.00; $0,00
$0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.60 £0.00 #Divio] $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.,00 80,00 $0.00 $6.00 #DIVIO] $0.00 $0.00
£0.00 $0.00 $C.00 $0.00 $0.00 HOIVIC! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 HOIIG! §0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $C.00 £0.00 $0.00 #DIVIOI $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 %0.00 #D1V/0| $0.00 $0.00
£0.00 $0.00 £0.00 £€0.00 $0.00 FDAIO! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 FONIO 80.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 #DivIOt £0.00 30,00
$0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HDIVIO! $0.0C 30,00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 #DIVIO! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HDIVIO $0.00 $0.00
GRAND TOTALS $84,160.31 889 075.00 $5,085.31 $0.00 $84,160.31 100% $0.00 $4.706.02




 ATA DOCUMENT G702

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Page One of;
To Owner: Tishman Construction Project: Gregory School Application No. 2 Distribution To:
One South Wacker Dr. Suite 2300 Period To: 873012013 = oOwner
Chicago, ILL 60606 Project No: 130817~ Architect
From Contractor: K & K ronworks VIA Architect Cortract Date: ¥ Contractor
5100 S. Lawndale Ave, I
McCook, IL. 80525 r

Contract For:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payments, as shown below, in connection with the contract,
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.

1. Qriginal Contract Sum § 27,000.00
2. Net Change by Change Orders 3 2,500.00
3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1 + 2) $ 29,500.00
4. Total completed & Stored To Date $ 29,500.00 «
(Column G on G703)
5. Retainage:
A, 5 % of Completed Work $ 1,475.00
(Columns D + E on G703)
B. 0 % of Stored Material $ -
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column | on G703 $ 1,475.00
6. Total Earned Less Retainage $ 28,025.00 ~
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. Less Previous Certificates for Payment $ 25,650.00
(Line & from Prior Certificate)
8.. Current Payment Due 5 2,375.00
9. Balance to Finish, including Retainage 3 1,475.00 -
{Line 3 less Line 6}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous{ § 2,500.00 [ § -
months by Owner $ ~ $ -
CO #001 $ -
Total Approved this Month $ -
Totalsi $ 2,500.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order | $ 2,500.00

The undersigned Contracter certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief
the work covered by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract

Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for
Payment were issued and payments receieved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is

now due.
CONTRACTOR: et
/ o™
By: o = /jg August 23, 2013
Fernando Go ez
State of: lilinois =
County of: Cook
Subscribed and sworn to before ™
me this 23rd day of August, 2013
Tl da g WW}’&J*MF\K\%"%"»W@JW’-} B
) /ﬁ FFICIAL SEAL
Notary Pubtic: FTOMAS J KULAKOWSK]

My Commission Expires: ' % NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/31/14

" SIS TEN LT g F NG

ARCHITECT S CERTIFICATE FORPAYMENT -~

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on site observations and the data comprising this
application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Archifect's knowledge, information
and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the work is in accordance with the Gontract
Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payments of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED -3

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this application and on the
Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the Amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certifeate is not negoetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable anly to the Contracior named herein, Issuance,
payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to zny rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



Contination Sheet

Coa s o AIADocument G703

AlA Documents G702 Appliction & Certificate for Payment

Applicaticn No:

2

Containing Contractors signed Certification is attached Application date: 823113
[n tabulations below, amounis are stated to nearest doliar Period From; 8M1/13
‘ Period To: 8/30.’173
Work Completed Total Complete
From previcus App ) & Stored to Date (D+E
Iters Ng Description of Work Scheduied Value (DSE) This Period Stored Malerials nolln D er & F} % (G+C)  Batance to finish Retainage
1 |Drawings $ 3,000.00 | $ 3,000,004 $ - % - $ 3,000.00 100%i % - $ 150.00
1 [Primed rails at stair $ 6,000.00 | $ 5,000,00 | $ - $ - $ 6,000.00 100%: $ - $ 300.00
2 [Primed rails at ramp $ 18,000.00 | $ 18,000.00 | $ - $ - 5 18,000.00 100%} $ - $ 900.00
3 |CO #001 added TS door jambs $ 2,500.00 | & - $ 2,500.00 1 ¢ S 2,500.00 100%: $ - $ 125.00
4 $ - 5 - % - $ - s - 1HDIVIOY} $ - 13 -
5 $ - 5 - i3 - 5 s - | HDIVIOI| § - s -
6 $ “ $ " $ - $ - S . HDIVIOLE $ - $ -
9 $ - $ - $ " $ 5 “ H#DIVIOT| & - $ "
11 $ - 1% - | § - $ - #DIVIOY] B - |8 -
12 $ - 1% - |$ -~ |8 $ - |#bivior] & - % .
36 $ - $ - $ - $ ~ #DIVIO!] $ - $ .
38 $ - % - 1% - $ - |#DIViOY § - |3 -
36 $ - 13 - % - $ - |#pwvioti s - 1% .
TOTALS $ 29,500.00 | 5 27,000.00 | % 2,500.00 | $ - $ 2950000 | 100%| % - $  1,475.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
A4 DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION
PAGE ONE OF PAGES

To Contractor: PROJECT: Chregory

Tishman Construction 3715 W Polk

e South Wacker Drive, snite 2300 Chicapo, Il 60624
Chicago, lliinois 60606

FROM CONTRACTOR:

Pinto Construction Group, Inc Owner: Public Bailding Commission
7225 W, 103h Street of Chicago

Patos Hills, L, 60465

CONTRACT FOR:

APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution 1o

[ IOWNER

PERIOD TO: 8.31.2013 [ |CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT NO: MANAGER
[ larcuirscT

CONTRACT DATE:

{X_|cONTRACTOR

¥l

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contrael.
Coninuation Sheet, ALA Document $703, is atlached,

The undefdgnedfg
inforsatfon andju
compleidd §n acko
by the Cprgracier
paymentys ¥eceije

wrgetor certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, L
el fie Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

antp with the Contrect Documents, that ail amounts have beens paid

r Wpek for whieh previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
rorgjthe Owser, and that current payiment shows herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 118,564.00
2. Net change by Change Orders § 32,700,70 CONTRMETO
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $ T71.280.70
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5 T71,280,70
{Column G on G703) By: ) Date; 8.31.20i3
5. RETANAGE: v
a, 5% of Completed Work $ 8,564.04 State of: County of:
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn 1o before me this duy of
Is, % of Stored Mateoial ) Nutzgy Public:
(Column F on G703) My Ceminissicn expires:
Total Retainage {Lines 5a + 56 or s /\)vu., /Z ot iR
Total in Columa [ of G703) 5 8,564.04 R PAYNENT ~ _ MYAé*g Mﬁ)ﬂuc -STATE OF Iungig
6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 162,716.67 Ity accorditnce with Lhe Contract Documents, based on on-site abservations and 1 ) ISSION w‘RESIWWM
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) % comprising this application, (ks Constructior Manager nnd Architect certily to the TVMNAAAAAL ’
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Ghwner that (o the best of their knowledge, information and bebief he Work has
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Cenificate} S 149,266.85 psogressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
§. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ¥ 13,449,482 Daocuments, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDRING RETAINAGE 3 8,364.04
{Line 3 less Line 6} ‘AMOUNT CERTIFIED b3
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS LEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amonnt eertified differs from the amaunt applicd for. initiat alt
Total changes approved figures on this Application and on the Continmeation Sheet that cheanged 1o conform fo the
in previous months by Owner $38,559.00 amota certified.}
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Moish 514,157.70 By Date:
ARCLHITECT:
TOTALS $32,716.70 $0.00 By: Dage:
NET CHANGES by Clange Order $52,716.70 This Certificate is not negotinble, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payuble only to the

X T " RN ESH
THE AMERICAN iNSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE,, N.W., WASHINGTON, DG 20000-5202

Contsactor anmsed fierein, Issuance, payment and acceplance of payment are williout
prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Conteact.
BT A BTS

¥3 e 0b2in7 Cwit 1w

Uscrs may obtain validation of this dosument by requesting of the license a completed ATA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Autitenticity



Pinto Construction Group, inc.

CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES 2012
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contaiting APPLICATION NO: 4
Contractor's signed cerification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8.31.2013
In tabuiations below, amounts are stated o the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 8.31.2013
Use Column { on Contracts where variable relainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NO:
A B C D | { E F G H !
ITEM - DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM: PREVIOUS THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+0) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-G) RATE)
(D+E) {NOT 1IN TODATE
D OR E) (D+E+T)

01-100 Generat conditions $7,751.25 $7,751.25 130% $0.00 $7,751.23 100.0% $0.00 $387.56
01-101 O.T. hours $16,016.25 $16,016.25 100% $0.00 $16,016.25 100.0% $0.00 $800.8¢
02-400 Demo $997.50 $997.50 100% $0.00 '$997.50 100.0% $0.00 $49.88
06-400 Doors, frames, hardware $6,198.75 $6,198.75 100% $0.00 $6,198.75 108.0% $0.00 $309.94
09-250 Frame §2,750,00 $2,750.00 100% $0.00 $2,750.60 100.0% $0.60 $137.50
09-251 Drywall $5,057.50 $5,057.50 160% $0.00 $5,057.50 109.0% $0.60 $252.88
06252 Tape/Plaster §9,112.50 39,112.50 160% $0.00 $9,112.50 169.0% $0.00 $455.63
09-511 Aconstical $381.25 $381.25 100% $0.60 $381.25 100.0% $0.00 $19.06
10-8090 Toilet Accessories $1,087.50 $1,087.50 100%, $0.60 $1,087.50 160.0% $0.00 $54.38
10-1193 Marker Tack $23,138.75 $23,138.75 100% $0.60 $23,138.75 160.0% $0.00 $1,156.04
15-900 Materials $9.883.25 $9,383.25 100% 30.00 $9,883.25 100.0% %0.00 $494.16
20200 Door Materials $13,445.00 $13,445.00 1800% $0.,00 $13,44500 100.0% $0.00 $672.25
20-300 Marker Boards $14,479.50 $14,479.50 100% $0.00 $14,479.50 100.0% 3060 $723.98
20-400 Toilet Accessorics $8,265.00 $8,265.00 106% $0.00 £8,265.00 100.0% $0.00 $413.25

Change orders 1-24 $38,559.00 $38,559.00 106% $0.00 $38,559.00 100.0% $0.00 $1,927.95

Change orders 25-34 $14,157.70 $0.00 0% $14,157.70 $14,157.70 100.0% $0.00 $707.89

GRAND TOTALS $171,280.70 $157,123.00 $14,157.70 $0.60 $171,280.70 100.80% $6.00 $8,564.04

Users may obtain vatidation of this document by requesting of the Hcense a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

Al DRCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 ERITION * AlA « @16852
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

20f2

E703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702

TO PRAOJECT: Gregory APPLICATION #: - 1 o
CONYRACTOR: Tishman Construclion Company I7TI5 W, Polk
One South Wacker Drive Chicago, il. 60624 PERIOD FROM: August 1, 2013
Chicago, b, 60608 PERIOD TO: ___Augusat 31, 2013
ViA BLDD Architects
FRAOM SUB Mr, Davids Flooring International, Lid, ARCHITECT. MDG PROJECT - 21305387
CONTRAGTOR: 865 W tving Park Road R
lasca, IL 60143
Applicalion Date: og/120013
CONTHACT FOR: Floor Finishes
CORTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor carlilios 1hat fo the best of the Contractor's knowledge, informalion
and bellel the Work coverad by this Application for Paymani has bean completed in
Applicalion Is mads for payment, as shown below, in connection wilh the Coniract. accordance with the Contract Bocuments, that all amounts have been pald by the Confractor
Gontinuation Shaet, AlA Documant G703, ts altached. for Work for which previous Certilicates for Payment were issued and payments recaived
from the Owner, and that currenl payment shown harein is now due.
1, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 43,281.00
T T SUBCONTRACTOR:
2, Nel Change by Change Orders . N W
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Ling 1 +-2) 8§ 5304637 By (RALBSVINE AU //5’ Date: __ 08/21/2013
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE § 5304637 Mi
{Column G on B703) Stale of: ILLINOIS
Couny of:  OuPage
6. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and swors o~ hefora me this 2151 day of August, 2013.
8. 10 % of Completed Work % 2,652.32 g 7.
{Columns D + £ on G703) T i Tk bes 5T
b, 10% of Stored Material § . Notary Public: | .t _,é(;&) 7 ___ﬂ_ﬁ 1% commission Expiras: 1(( VAL
{Column F on G703} T - WOFFICIAL SE T
Tolal Retainage (Line 5a + Shor 3 2,652.32 > ail
"Total in Golumn ! of G703) — LIDIA BUKQWSIL o
(&}
§ Notary Public, State of lin
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 50,394.05 ision Explres oa11316
(Line 4 toss Line 5 Yotal) T - My Commiss s 668
ARCHITECT'S HGPERTRE
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ -
(Line 6 from prior Carlificate) in accordance with the Contract Docuismeants, based on on-site observalions and the data comprising
this application, the Architecl cerifies o e Qwner hat Io 1he basl of the Architacl's knowledge,
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 50,394.05 information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, 1he quality of the Work is in accordance
- ) " with \he Coniract Decuments, and the Contractor is anlitfed 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE ¥ 2,652,532
{Lina 3 laas Ling G) -
AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $ N —
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS§ DEDUCTIGNS S (Allach explanation it amount cedified differs from the amount applied for, Initlal all figures
Total changes approved in pravious on this Application and on the Continuation Sheat that are changad to conform to the amount
motiths by Ownar certified.}
[Tolai approved this Monih $21.765 $12,000
TOTALS
Subsaguont Changa Orders
Huimber Approved
{BATE)
i 5 12,100 15) By: e reeseene e Data:
con ‘8 HUST T
coN ‘s 1610 8K
COR $ S.751 50 This Certificate s nat negottable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED fs payable only to the Gonfraclor
CO#s ] S5O0 named herein. Issuance, payment and acceplance of payment are without projudice to any
CO¥ $ LM K nighls of the Cwner or Contractor ander this Conlract.
NET CHANGES by Chatige Oriors 521,768 12,000 |

AlA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLIGATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * 1302 EDITION * AlA * 1902 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NOATHWEST, WASHINGTON, D. C, 20[)05-5‘.’i




CONTINUATION SHEET

Gregory

AIA DOCUMENT G703

APPLICATION #: 1
PERIGD FROM: 8/2013
PERICD TO: 8/31/2013
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR MDC PROQJECT # 21305387
PAYMENT., containing Contractor's signed centification is anaclsed. Application Date: B/22/2013
In tabufations helow, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dellar, Use
Colarrn { on Conteacts where variable retainnge for line items may apply.
A c n | E F G 1 1
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED
SPEC PRESENTLY AMND STORED BALANCE
FrEM SCHEDULED FROAM PREVIOUS THIS STORED TODATE TO FINISH
# DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLACATIONS APPLICATION (Mot in £ or I} M+E+F) [{eER s (C-G) RETAINAGE
BASE BID
Supply VCT Material % 4,766,053 $ 4.766.05 b 4,766.05 | 100%| % - % 23830
Install VCT Material 3 9274005 3 9.7406.05 $ 9,740.05 [00%)] $ - $ 487.00
Sapply Base Material $ 03.60 $ 93.60 § G360 | 100%| § - k] 4.68
Install Base Material $ 110.40 ¥ 110,40 5 11040 [ 100%| § - k) 5.52
Supply Waood Material 3 4,506.00 % 4,500.00 b 4,500.00 [100%} $ - % 22500
Install Wood Material kS 18,250.00 3 10.250.00 % £6,250.00 100%] § - % 512.50
Suppiy Rubber Material $ 7.804.50 b 7.804.50 ¥ 7.804.50 | 100%] $ - $ 9023
Install Rubber Material % 5,378.01 kS 5.378.01 b 5.378.01 100%)| % - b 268,90
Breliveries 13 300.00 13 300.00 3 300.00 | 100%; 8 3 15.00
MBE/WBE b 338.39 $ 138.39 $ 33839 100%5 - $ 1692
g - $ -
Change Ovrders b -
COM § 0 {12,000.00) g {12,000.00) % (12,000.00)] 100%} % - b (600.00h
COif2 3 8.957.47 % 8.957.87 b 8,957.87 i00%| 3 - ¥ 447,89
COifa k] 3.640.00 k3 3,640.00 % 1,640.00 i00%| % - ¥ 182.00
CO#4 $ 5711.50 % 5111.50 3 571150 1 L00%)| § - § 285.58
CO#s 3 556.00 $ 556.00 b 356.00 | 100%} % - $ 27.80
COit6 $ 2,900.00 k3 2.900.00 k3 2.900.00 160%| $ - k) 145.00
Cantract Totulj § 5304637 % 53,046.37 - i% 53.046.37 |100% [ % - 1% 2.652.32
G703-1992

AlA DOCUMENT G703 . CONTINUATION SHERT FOR G702 - 1892 EITION - AlA - © 1902

PAPROPOSALSCOTT ARENDTDIanna SWIACPS Schools AIAL Gregory AlA Bt 703




APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

To: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP

ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

SUITE 2300
CHICAGO iL BOBUS

From:

ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC.

3033 W FLETCHER 8T

CHICAGO iL. 60618

Condract For: PAINTING

Project; GREGORY ELEMENTARY Application No: 3 Distribution to:
SCHOOL
: ) [0 OWNER
3715 W. POLK STREET App. Date: August 20, 2013 I CONSTRUGTION MGR.
CHICAGOQ IL 60624 Period to:  August 31, 2013 [ ARCHITECT
[ CONTRACTOR
Project Nos: 18230 1 OTHER

Contract Date: June 19, 2013

Via Architect: T:I_SHMAN CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that al amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments
received from the Owner, and that currant payment shown herein is now due.

| 364,000.00]

2. Net Change By Change Orders | 14,391 .00] CONTRACTOR: ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC.

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE [ 378,391.00| By: ( Date:  August 20, 2013

4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE | 378.391.00) Mario Pefedo, Biling Manager

5. RETAINAGE: ILLINOIS cOOK

a 05% of Completed Work 18.921.00 Subscrihed and sworn before me this 20th  day of August | 2013
. Mario Peredo, Billing Manager, personally appeared before me, the undersigned notary
b. of Stored Material public, and provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this
document in my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are
TOTAL RETAINAGE | 18,921 .OG| truthful and accurate to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE —- ! -
{ 359,470.00] Notary Public: f.’ é ot f /(/( L&///z&ﬂg‘hﬂy Commission expires: %«; /},

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT [ 345.798.00] ARCHITECT'S CERTIEICATE FOR PAYMENT

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | 13,672.00] in accordance with the Confract Documents, based on en-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies {o the Owner that to the best of the

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE | 18,921.00| Architect's knowledge, infarmation and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Cocuments, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED

Total changes approved in 0.00] (Attach explanation if amaunt certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures

previous months by Owner on this Apglication and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed fo conform to the amount

Total approval this Month 14.391.00 0.00] cetified.)

TOTALS $ 14,391.00 $ 0.00| ARCHITECT:
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 14,391.00 By: Date:

TORGO SOFTWARE hitp: v torgo nel @1996-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Y e

OFFICIAL SEAL

ELICE £. MIDDLETON
NOTARY PUELIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY CORMHSSION EXPIRES 7-19-2014

AP A T

-

This Ceriificate is nof negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contraclor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor unider this Confract.



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: GREGORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: August 20, 2013
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: August 31, 2013

PROJECT NUMBER: 18230

A B C B E F G H |
ltem Description of Work Scheduled Woark Completed Materials Total Completed % Balance Retainage
# Value From Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
Application(s) Peariod Prior + Current To Date

1 PAINTING CONTRACT

2  |LABOR 341,500.00) 341,500.00 0.00] 0.00 341,500.00{ 100.00 0.00; 17,075.00

3 |MATERIAL 22,500.00 22,500.00 0.00] 0.004 22,500.00] 100.00 0.00 1,125.00

4 ICHANGE ORDER # 1 8,150.00 0.00 8,150.004 0.0 8,150.00 100.00] 0.00! 408.004

5  IAWA 100441 3,210.00 0.00] 3,210.00 0.00 3,210.000 100.00 0.00 161.00;

6 JAWA 100442 1,532.00 0.00 1.532.004 0.00 1,532,000 100.00 0.00; 77.00

7 |AWA 100443 1,499.00 0.00 1,489.00 0.0C 1,489.001 100.00] 0.00; 75.00

GRAND TOTAL: | 378.391.00]  364,000.00] 14,391.00] 0.00] 378,391.00] 100.00] 0.00| 18,921.00}

A=Line ltem Number B=Brief ltem Description C=Total Value of ltem D=Total of [ and E From Previous Application(s) (If Any) E=Total Work Corapleted For This Application
F=Materiats Purchased and Sfored for Project G=Total of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish |=Amount Withheld from G

TORGO SOFTWARE hitp:www torgo.net @1996-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2

JOB# 13-0399

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATIONNO: 2 Distribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PBC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 5 GREGORY SCHOOL. (18230) X |OWNER
ONE SQUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300 3416 W, POLK ARCHITECT
CHICAGO, IL 60606 CHICAGO, IL PERIOQD TO: 07/31/13 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CO,, INC.
9226 CHESTNUT AVE
FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is altached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 111,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ (2,949.16)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) $ 108,050.84
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ $108,050.84
DATE  {(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work L) 5,402.54
(Column D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material ¥ 0.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 3a+ 5b or
Total in Column | of G703) $ 5,402.54
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 102,648.30
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) % 97.049.37
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 5,598.93
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 5,402.54

(Linc 3 less Line 6)

CITANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month $12,437.84 ($15,387.0)
TOTALS $12,437.84 ($15,387.00)
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($2,949.16)

The wilersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment werce issucd and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: /
\
C//A\—-‘ M{ '~ (S~
{

By: Date: 782013

State of: Hlinois County of: Cook T EFICIAL ¢
Subscribed and sworn to before Thursday, July 18, 2013 W,
Notary Public: V. R, Hernandez ' -

My Commission expires: 12-27-2015 \ [/ } 5/“ (A (
¢

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... 3

{Attach explanction if amount certified differs from the umount applied. Iniiial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 1o the
Lontractor naimed herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are wiihout
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT GT0Z - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PATMENT - 1902 EDITION - AlA - ©1582

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON. DC 20005-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

JOB# 13-0399

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached. FISHMAN CONSTRUCTION

PEC AP SCHOOL INVESTHENT PROGRAN -
FROECT S GREGORY SCHOGL f18230/

In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar,
Use Column } on Contracts where variable retainage for line items

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE:
PERIOD TO:

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

may apply.

2
07/18/13

07/3L/13

l'l'ﬁM Dl:"S(,‘RlP'l'I(])sN OF WORK S(‘E‘IE:ISULI:EJ \i'?()RK COMPLET 5.‘,];3 MA'I‘ISQIALS TOTAL = Ya HAE.,%NCI: Rli'iAiINAGi:
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS T THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH 5%
APPLICATION STOREI AND STORED {C-G)
(D +E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (DE+E)
1 [SUBMITTALS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | 8 250.00
2 IMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% 30,0018 400.00
i 3 |ROUGH PLUMBING $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 | 100.00% $0.001 8% 800.00
4 {MHFS KITCHEN $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 1% 1,500.00
5 |TMV VALVE $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | % 2,000.00
6 |TRIM PLUMBING $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | & 200.00
7  |DEMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.060% $0.00 { & 400.00
§ JCOi1 -$15,387.00 -$15,387.00 ($15,387.00) 100.60% $0.00{ % (769.35)
9 jCo#2 $6,544.23 $6,544.23 $6,544.23 { 100.00% $0.00{% 327.23
10 [CO#3 $2,038.81 $2,038.81 $2,038.81 1 100.00% $0.00 $101.94
11 {CO#H4 $3.854.80 $3,854.80 $3,854.80 | 100.00% $0.00 $192.74
GRAND TOTALS $108,050.84 | 3102,157.23 $5,893.61 $0.00 | $108,050.84 | 100.00% $0.00 $5,402.54
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONEOF 1 PAGES

G xENFRAL CONTRACTOR: PROIECT NAME: APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Tlshman Constraction Gregory Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 OWNER

SUB CONTRACTOR 3715 W. Polk St Titan Job # 2973 ARCHITECT
Titan Electric Chicago, IL 60624 Contract Date CONTRACTOR
401 E. North Ave.

Villa Park, 1. 60181 VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Shect, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ¥ $03,009.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 (49,808.04)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 4 2} 3 833,200.96
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 853,200.96
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% % of Completed Work 42.659.63
{(Column D + I on G703)
b. % of Stored Material b
“(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a -+ 5hor
Total in Column { of G703) $ 42.659.65
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE b} 810,541.31
(Line 4 Less Line § Total) .
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 fiom priey Certificate) $ §03,332.71
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s | 7,208.60 }
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 42,639.63
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Qwner $5,338,96 $62,735.60
Total approved this Month $7,588.00 $0.00
TOTALS §12,926.96 $62,735.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($49.808.04)

The undersigned Centractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and beliet the Work coverced by this Application for Payment has beca
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment werg issued and
payments received from the Qwner, and that cuwrrent payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR:

%Lﬁ«-f"’mm Date: 08/31/13

iv ‘!‘Lf’\a‘\a“\riﬁﬂ"‘«’\"\f’\ﬁk“&ﬁ mwxfm.w

F Du Pa&eDrHCML v’%
) wﬁf\P!AT ri;\T"f‘)\
RY HUBLIC - 97 E

State oft linois Coungy
Subscribed and swom-iehelore 1 eon August 31§L
Notary Public:

My Conunission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATEFOR F’AYIVIE ——

In accordance with the Contract Docurments, based on on-site observations and ihe dasa
comprising the apptication, the Architect certifies to the Owner that (o the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the (,omr'xctm

is entitled to payment of the AMOQUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ..., .. .. b3

{Attach explanation if amount cerlified differs from the amount applied. niticl all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By Date;

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. {ssuance, payment and acceplance of payment are wilhout

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contracior under this Contract,

ALA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENY - 1992 EDNTION - AtA - ©1992
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 ~ Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., HAW., WASHINGTON, DG 20006-5292



' CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703 Alex Guillen 2973 Page #
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 3
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishnwa Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doflar, Gregory Elementary School PERICD TO: 08/31/13
Use Coluran I on Contracts where variable retainage for ling items may apply. 3715 W. Polk St
Chicago, I1. 60624
A B C D 2 F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULLED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCIE RETAINAGE
NQ. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+O) TO FINISH (IF VARIABL)Y
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TODATE
DORE)Y {(D+E+EY 5%
Pipe Material $39,640.00 $39,640.00 $39.640.00 100.00% $1,982.00
Labor $128,168.00 $128,168.006 $128,168.00 100.00% $6,408.40
Wire Mold Material $45,150.00 $45,150.00 $45,150.00 100.00% $2,257.50
l.abor $118,710.00 $118,710.00 $118,710.00 100.00% $5,935.50
Pancls Material $32,040.00 $32,640,00 $32,640.00 100.00% $1,632.00
Labor £78,770.00 $78,770.00 $78,770.00 100.00% $3,938.50
Wire Material $82,416.00 $82,416.00 $82,416.00 100.00% $4,120.80
Labor $138,110.00 $138,110.00 $138,110.00 100.00% $6,905.50
Fixtures Material $10,162.00 $10,162.00 $10,162.00 100.00% $508.10
Labor $32,165.00 $32,165.60 $32,165.00 100.00% $1,608.25
Devices Materia}l $19,675.00 $19.675.00 319,675.00 100.00% $983.75
Laboy $36,575.00 $36,575.00 $36,575.00 100.00% $1,828.75
Mabilization $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,0600.00 100.00% $750.00
Low Voltage Cable $52,648.00 %52,648.00 $52,648.00 100.00% $2,632.40
Labor $73,180.00 $73,180.00 $73,180.00 100.00%% $3,659.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $903,009.00 $903,009.00 $903,009.00 100% $45,150.45
CHANGE ORDERS
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1892 EDITION - AlA - ©1992 6703.1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, [.C. 20006-5232



- CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 Atex Gaillen 2973 Page #
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 3
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar, Gregory Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column T on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 3715 W. Polk St
Chicago, IL 60624
A 13 C D T ¥ G H !
FTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETLED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (-G RATE)
(D1 E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) (DB 5%
Change Order 001 ($62,735.00) ($62,735.00) (362,735.00} 100.00% {$3,136.73)
Change Order 002 $3,413.96 $3,413.96 $3,413.96 100.00% $170.70
Change Order 003 $1,925.00 $1,925.00 $1,925.00 100.00% $96.25
Change Order 004 $2,405.00 $2,405.00 $2,405.00 100.00% $120.25
Change Order 005 $2,925.00 $2,925.00 $2,925.60 100.00% $i46.25
Change Order 006 $2,258.00 $2,258.00 $2,258.00 100.00% 312,90
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS ($49,508.04) ($57,396.04) $7,588.00 ($49,808.04) ($2,490.40)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $853,200.96 $845,612.96 $7,588.00 $853,200.96 1006% $42,660.05
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EOITION - AIA - £1892 GT03.1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARGCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORIK AVENUL, MW, WASHINGTON, D.G. 20006-5232



19°558°09¢
r8'169°681

3

L1'92E's

G6°051°69 £7'060°21 jecivees

tuatAedald

sheg go-1¢ TEIT) Jbuipueising

SIoUIl] Jo uUoleiodind UCHIONASU0D uewys) |

25°12'98 Burpueising waD
SO 9FE'Y £10z/82/8 £ZI-E102
62°GLE'L £10e/ce/m ZEIEL0Z
66°L2S'S £102/82/8 1215102
Levig'er ci0z/ee/L S01-€102
S19¥S'0L £102/8Z/L S01-E102
6¥°062'5) £102/82/L 901-£102
o00 {E101 @X0AL
851886 Wy €102/52/8 £ 1S10L
82 ¥H0'08- HosUD £102/9/2 EE-IEL0L
9z'926'68 92°926'68 £102/52/9 HEE0-6102
060 12101 930AL
6L'EE9'gY- b ELO2I/8 £E-15101
6Leeo'sy £L02/5e/9 HEB0-E102
0070 18303 IDI0AL)
YLYSEEL- ¥I[UD £10e/9/8 £E-1EL0L
YL ¥STEL €L02/52 H¥B0-gL02
900 {2103 S010AU)
06'v26'L2- %9840 £102/9/8 £E-1E101
05'v26' L2 05'%26°.2 £L0Z/SE/S 960-£102
000 {E101 aDIOAL]
86'0.1°Le- %9940 £LOE/ENL $H001
BE0LL12 96704112 £L02/82/5 HPEOEL0E
000 {EI0L 300AYj
o 91'2e8'0l- ¥oayo £LOZ/ENL ¥H00L
jaLzzgo 91'z2g'0L €L0E/BESS HEBO-C10Z
000 12101 So10ALE
OV 28’ HOBYD ELOZ/EY, P00
Ob'298'c £102/92/5 H280-€102
uewysy), - § s0exoed dIS £102 D8d 600-EL
Siouljll 10 UopEIodI0) UGOTLISUD: UBLILYS]L
paaioau] unoury poyiap ldisoey  aleq 1d1sdsy wdignay aje( adjoAu] 19GLINN 221oAU)

£10¢/11/6 ‘8iep Juawsle)s

wewNEIS

80800 1 ‘ofeauyD

00£Z SUNG 'ISMIBAR UINOS BUD

Auedwod WOOZY Uy

SIOUII} 1G UORBICAION UORINIISUOD UBLLYS! |

0/81-G¥5-€/2
#8908 i “offeann
NEMIN "N ¥ES¥
“BUL “SHOMSNIY




000 0Q'C 000 62961 'S 0c0 62861 €S 1oL

[Bon AR % LEFLESY €10T/eT/L0 S0i-€lL0Zg
5671886 261826 £10¢/5¢/80 HS60-€L0Z
RARELS) 06 J2A0 09 JanQ 0E 1aA0 waung DUIRUBISING 2)e(] 22I0AL] ISQUINN S010AU|

Aseunung BuiBy

82512 {23101 S0I0AU|

"31L3TdINOD SE1I3r0Ud
3HL 40 1NO0 3S01D 1LANN ATHINOW g3T11i49 39 TIIM OGNV SONILLFIW 1IN0 35012 084 ARIIIM
HO1 ¥AI00 O1 INNIINOD THM SISN3IdX3 J18VSUNGINIZY "IDIOAN] TUYNE IHL LON Si SIH1L

00°00F'L 00'08S 00 0o’ 0006 000085 oU| ‘sejeloossy abp3
JUBYNSUDOY) 80IAISS POO

UNoWY aueleg i0ld usn1ad pio1-R1(0erg}
SIUBYNSLCD) S|QESINQWISY S39)
JUE} NSLION
SZ'881 BI0IGNS Sajqesinguulay
Sc'8sl I2101gNS
11TE
gr'atl GGS0 LL+he EEHI
UNSLY ey S}UM
sasUadx3 a|gesinquiey g9
SOQESINYUIDY
000 0G ipL'S 00/6L'0S1 00001 0G +16'GSL [E10 ]
000 05°2/0'C 0822072 00001 00'GSL'Y UOSIET] JNO 350D
00’0 00049 000.9° GOQ01L 000Pe’L SHIOMST]Y R0 380]1D
o0 000 00629t 00001 0o6Z9'el UOSIET UOENSUILIPY UCHINASUOD
GO0 000 05€89°28 0000l 05°€89'2S SHIOMSN)Y UONENSIUIUPY UORINASUOD
0oo 000 00 LE7'9T 0000} 00°Zev'92 uosieT sjuswnoog ubisaq
000 000 0000218 00001 00°00.'LS SHIOMSMIY Sjuawnoog ubiseq
Buelay pa|g palig asidwon Wnowy uolduosag
dIs woyog Agjusweig Aobaig
NVYWHSIL
- S IDVMOV dIS €102 D8d 600-€1  08loud 80009 3 ‘obeaiys
00T S1ng "ISN2EA UINOS BUD
£L02/Ee/80 s1eg Auedwon WODAY Uy
Z2ieL0z Jaguunu ao10AL| SIOUNi[ JC UOIRIOCI0N) UOHONIISUOD UBtUUS! |

0/8L-GVGCLL
L$209 1 ‘obeonyD
ae)NBMiIN N ¥ZZP




YNOZI¥V MNOSSiN vIDuH03n

NISNCDOSIM SIONITI VIOS3INNIN

{%81 - ILvy SAILO0T443 TVNANNY) "'0Ivd TILNN HINOW ¥3d (%S°1) LV 1STUIIN] INUIDV TIVHS
IONYIVE QIVANN SHL ‘3NC NSHM Q1vd 10N S1 LNIWAV ANV I SHOIAHES TYNOISSIJ0Ud ¥0d 1OVEINGD
IH1L NI 3SIMHIHLO HO- GICIAOHL SSIINN SAVA 0f 13N :SWYFL "ANA FONVIVE QIVAND ONV 1S3UILINI

000 oad {10l
Bulng
000 &9 JUBLND
Bunig
00'BZ9'Ct 294 snotnalg
00'829'ct 00'828'el 994 [Bl0L
UOHRNSIUILIDY
OF ‘Prb 00001 0¥ ¥¥¥ LONSMISUOD) ALY
UONBNSIUILPY
0¥l 00001 8OVIREL uoonAsU0D 43N
YOS RIWPY
g508' 00’004 25°0/8°1 UORINKSUDY) {BINoNNS
UONBIISIUIUPY UOHINGSUOD
paules aeiduwon s94 aseuyd Buimg
uadiad
00°0 8ad jejog
Bumng
000 894 JUBLND
Bunng
05 2EV'S2 854 snolasig
0gLev'oe 00 /87°92 o2 [Blo)
AR 08°00¢ 0z ees’l weawnoog ubisag pap
89'956'12 00'00% 89°968°LC sswnoog ufisag 43w
TN the'oTg)
Zlivl'e 007001 cLirl'e ufiiser] feinjonng
spuswinsog ubjseg
pauien spidwon asd oseyd Buyng
1uesIadg
834
£10Z "2Z oUNT O} 102 "£¢ AR WOCI] S9JIAISG [ELI0)SS3j0id
#2909 7| ‘cbeoyn
|8l HI0d "M SLLE
uoNIPpY 101eA2|g
joouos Arpewsg Arohainy ‘wr
weifold Jusunsaay] [0oyoS
sjooyog aland obeoyd
1 oBeolyD-yos we|3 Aobein-dis 840 000782081 L2 loeloid
17908 I ‘obeouy
enuany aMNeMIN ‘N vZey
ajgqeARd SWNOIOY INLIY
"ol .mvtO?.— SNy
Y-SEL8s JON SI0ALY]
000'v820¢l e 10N 198l01g
gl0z ‘gz snfny
ddN ¥ TIALD
TVEALDNYLS uos.ieT

ADIOANI

+940-J6E 0£9 (X4 (Q¥S0-/GE 0£9
£98509 slou|ly ‘sijiasedeN

001 2UNg Jeaalg puog 88yl

-ouy ‘Bupeaulbulg uosie



THNULIYY IIUSSIN viDNo3In NISNOCDOSIM SIONFTTI YiOSANNIN

(%84 - FAVH IAILDAIIE IWNANNY) “GIVd NINN HINOW 834 {%S°L) 1V 1SIUIINI 3NUDIV TIVHS
FONVIVE QIVANN 3HL ‘TNA NSHM Qivd LON SIINSWAVYL ANY 21 'SIDIAHTS TYNOISSIH0Hd HO4 1OVHINDD
IR) NI ISIMBIHLO 802 G3AAOYC SSTINN SAVG 08 13N SWHIL 3N0 IONVIVE OIVANN OGNV LSIHIINI

LZ0LLTS BOICAU| SIY] 1BIC ]
2201128 avjoAl) S (BI0L
LLZE LL2E sauil 01 se|qesINquijay o)
Maeg pue
1lze fiobain o) soio wioly ebeappy X3y ‘uosuyop £102/9/8
sfiea/Bupped/sues]
sosuadx3 s|qesinquiay
05°2L0°C 294 feje]
Buiteg
0g°240'2 884 W8N
Bunng
057 LL0' 38 SNOIAGIY
05°GSL'P 00SSL'y e8dieiol
(808 444 00’001 CP vry NG 880D HAID
PZest’e G0'001L ¥2'esl’'e NG es01) d3an
9£'855 00’00t [£1o0%1o1e] 1O 880 eInonag
NG 8soin
pauleqn sidwon g94 aseyd Bugjig
LRI

uos.ieT

+910-.6€ 0E9 XE4 OPSO-LGE 09
£9509 slouyll ‘ojiassden

00} 93INg ‘jesng puog g8yl

+au} ‘Bupasuibul uosse]




6¢89t Li'v¥e 62881 Livpe [e10} Ssuadxy

z°8 06l 28 06'PL [E}GNS
IMy-Baio-imy
.28 08yl 428 50 06'¥1 £L0TIR0IL0 abesyy
yoday asuadxy
Xusuadselq " BJey
£3°01 SZ°8L €16k G2'8l [Bloigns
£L°GL S8l eLoL ag0 SZ'8L £108/1L0/20 abeayn
yoday asusadxg
Jauols 4 uLy3g
ZVilkL 96°0LC ZLALE 896'0L2 fereang
LORRAIBSA( BYIS
Yol 1892 Pavi 9¢0 12°9C eL0CHelL0 abeapn
UOBBAIBSTO SIS
vovl 19z 7oL 950 £9C €L02HTIL0 abeaiy
UCHEAIBSTC OIS
¥o'vl L2792 POvL 950 FASRSTA £L0ZIETIL0 abeay
uoyenaSqO BYS
¥o'vL 28792 POPL 980 PRSI £L02BLIL0 abesin
HOREAISSGO B)S
Yo'yl LE9T ro'¥i 950 FA A £L02RLIL0 sbesiy
uoHeAIeSqC SIS
$o'vL L8792 ¥o'¥i 950 1£'9¢ £L0ZiELIL0 abesn
UOREAIOSGD SIS
9Pl 1£°9¢ POvL 9g0 FANNTA £102/80/L0 abeay
Buijasy JaumMQO
ParL 18792 ¥l 9¢0 2892 £L0ZIEBIL0 sbespn
uoday ssuadxy
iejousd pineq
FAAAS 000 LL'ZE felogng
LLTE 2128 £102/e2/80 sbrayn
(3%) sy ‘Bunssuibug uosie
Siqejig SnieiS dIAA a5U0% 3
AANOY (SMIBIS 9%SBYd [ooyag Auejuswaiy Aobaign
418 [ooyog Aejuswa|y Aobain
NVYINHSIL
- ¢ SOYMOV dIS £10Z D8d 80081  10sloug 80909 T ‘ofeaiyD
00ET |UNS UOBAA UINCS BUQ
£102/£2/80 eleq Auedwo)d WOO3IY Uy
ZZL-€102 18qUUINU 8210AL] 16 UOiEI0d107) UDIIONAISUOD YELLYSH]

0/8L-SPS-€L2
1$909 71 ‘oBeoiyd
saynemiiN ‘N ¥ZZv




00°00%'} 000 00°007'L
00°00%'} 00'0 00°00¥'L
00°00F"t 00°00¥'L

{2101 WEYRSUOD
{ejogng
€L0Z/0E/ LG JUBYNSU0S) S0IMSG pOo
Ul ‘saiel008sY 25p3
Qlqeg Ssmeks dIM wWejnsuod




1Jo |38y

- (£9200) ZogO'LA

LLTE Mg [0y,
POIUBAPY JunOLY
LL'TE sasuadxy 0%,
orq pue
§9¢° @y gogs SRARI] SUSHIOM 01 30100 WCT PABLL [0 ALO] PAEL], USIA MG TUOSEY STUISNY
11 08By oG wag K10810-d1S SO
¥oeg
pur J1odxuny of
LLEE orizs H 000°0FO0E T 4T 30 oY 2Beany #Feapn £102/9/2
junoWY WNaY e ASEE seng 192foag uepdirsag Al082180) aeq
£I0T/RE 13180 Moday adeapipy j00yag Liodaun suxoday] asuadxy
HAWNTE 435037 313014
\ o b ; paagaddy
/ 74 : ‘
. . -
\(JJ\(“\% § \
* § paudig
X3V ‘uosuyor £9707 dodwy
WY £TEvL

stoun[ - "o “Funeeuiug vosiz

110day ssuddxyy paqreya(q

£107 '30 1m3ny Aepsany ]




WV 66:11 £10Z/CT/S

1BIQL TN O'LL

€301

nwoe T2 pe| oy uo dwes sy eia 3 Adxg Jamoyuastyy [ 3 0111l 1 3 062-1 Cluo sbiey v #EmEs #h

1Bl N ¥l

1IN ¥0°0 T8l 1S uosiued M oo Bl wng ¢ «
[BIOL N FEL

INZO FE7] pajg eouspuadapu; g owo Wb ung 'z Qm
BoLINZEL ;

0y 2070 CEY; "pAIg souspuadapul § PIEMO] IS %lod M L0 1sam Buiob 1no ueig 1| &

9L0¥-¥2909 i ‘0BedyD IS H1od M §1LE
SN OZ 3n0qe - [W 1"l BleWsT |8l G 01 Y
Cel B 8y} U S1 LS M0d M SLLE 6

12101 N LEL

IN LD TER] 18 Yiod M CIUc 4o uin g w@
fBl0L N 084

INED 2[R pMg 9ouspuadopu § olUo We| wing W_v
ejol i 221

N 200 dain fd ssalbuog ap oo ¥ay ysdis wn) g W
210L N LT @
N 10 JEN ‘parg @ouapuadapul piemo) vezZ LIXE 9.l g T |
BlOL W GC) SET “squngng P57 %
INgE IS9M PIEMOL HIG 1EX3T BIA A AdX3 Jamoyussid { p 0LL- T/ M 0621 ojuo oBe v 500 g
1BjoL N 2e 06, 3
moe ‘g Adx3 Apsuuay | 3 $&-1/ 3 06-1 w0 ofie ¢ EEEE .w,,_%
el e

IS0 CEW BAY SSO0JUCIN M CIU0 Bl wny 7 &
Bt eo

INZ0 27| 3§ UOSUIUDINKH Af PIBMO] BAY 8aXNEMHIN N U0 3samutiou Su:ob no uelg 'y @

0v9L-1L1909 i ‘obediy) ‘oAy aaxnemiIiN N yZZv

IPEOB(9£I0T 169D LT CLOpo-asod dde=r und Ao senbdeurmmam /. dny

21n0J JNOA UO UONOUISa) pawll & St 8isy ]

SSInuiLl g / SSfW €792
0¥91-1¥908 7| ‘obeoiyd

DAY a3 nNem|IN N 22
oy dig

1senbdews

SBI0N

19909 S1oul[] ‘05eaIy) ‘SAY SMNBMIIA N HZTh WOL SUORISI Suiat(



WV 6611 £10Z/2T/8 €307

0¥9L-1¥909 i ‘obedIuD ‘aAy aainemilN N ¥2Zv

SAINUILY OF INOGE - IW JT'CL [SIeWnsT [Al] O 03 g

T2 ubu 3y3 U S| IAV IINNVMIIN N ¥22¥ '8
18301 N 92
W Z0 OE "9AY SNEMIIA N 0O Ja) LNy '/
/BI0L 1N 19T “
80 d2i "Ogk 11X ‘XS 9AY 2SOLUOIN 3U) a¥eL 9

2oL W £52 g1l
wesg TE uIsuoasipn p1emoy M Adxg Apouusy f M ¥6-1 / M 06-1 01z ablapy ¢ £=EI3 hwﬁ

JPEIBQOGEINT | 64PL | CHopo-aioo dde=esuud oo issnbdenrmmm/:dny 15009 SIOUI{[] ‘OTEOW) ‘DAY I9NNBMIIN N HTT WO SUonas] SuALg



WV 6611 £10T/ET/S €0t

S57VI0 SIS 7B, aS JO sk | SWwnSSE NoA "AN|IGESN 2)N0J I0 SUOBIPUCD PEOI "JUSLI0D i)
O A2BINade ay) L0 a8lUBIENG OU B I/ IS Jo suLat jsanpdeiy syl 0) 303lgNs SI sdew pus SLOROSID JO 98N OU| ‘1IS9NDGR EL0ZG

s S_Lz1lu|if1ir

Sy ﬁm&vﬁu m T

N Citeans Bt

99/6-//G-(2/8) senbdew wn TIAYYHL Y0O0E

SOINUIL G INOGE - SOjIW J$97 S1BWINST [OABL| {BI0]

2769R099 97 1 69D, [ SHopo-atos dde=e;uud oo jsanbdeurmmm dyy 1909 SIOUI[|] ‘05eOIYY) ‘BAY 2NEM|IA N FEZP WO Stopoaii(] SuiAL(]



00'00%'1$ jeio}
00°00%'L 00°00%'} FL3TdNOD %06 - 0095 F34 TVLOL
INNOWY EILN S¥NOH NOILdi4OSEa

(€102 SdD) 83 Aiobein

103roud

‘ON'O'd

¢'€9L0

€102/0€/L

# 3DI0ANI

31vd

9210AU|

1909 I ‘obesyd

‘BAY SNEMIIN "N 221
DU ‘SHJOMSTIY

Jouoig usyg

oLT8

29¥2-6.2-089

10109 stoutllj “UosIppy
€0¢ |ung "1g e '3 02e
fumue]d a91n3S ooy

"3U] ‘s31e130Ssy ahp3




SAVU 0 LEN *SRRIRL

00°DSY°66 § ENOWY 10RIE0
00°07Z'cr $ HAA INAOWY T¥LOL
00°0€6°59 $  PI0IOAU] A[snoasld
S[00yog Arzuousig
AR pue U011, “ouRia( ‘U0ISHIlIY ‘URIALAH ‘A208a10 lo ]
00°02Z°¢T § wngdumT MO 95010 / UONBLSIUIWIPY UCHONISUO)) [BIIDIILOHALL]

ING-350[) / HOPBISIHIMIPY UOIPIRAISUC) [FIUIWHONATT - [ 3SBYJ P [T 858U - 10G5T] 19041(]

HONRLSUIPY PUB UOTIONINIC,)
IBILSUIEOMHALT PUR UONBIIAUINGOr] Honeoloadg
‘Steff uSISa(g ‘S[RLIEBN Fulpiing
STOPIEZRY JO A2AINg P[2i4 apnyoul 0}

SSVIAIDS {Z)UMLUCIIAUS paplaid DD :uondiiosag 1asfoay

90909 stoulfi] ‘oBearys

D0ET NG “BALI(] IBY0BA, BNOS LD
HONBLOAI07) HOORAISUO]) UBLYS] T
psuLe7 Ho]

*OLT77Id
EL/TI60 HLVE
SIOETE-ETT ‘ON HDIQANI @QW@ w m Mw
HD2IOANT TFNI:

ZTI9S'EELTIE 1XBL » TIZHEELZLE (ST
10909 stouyjj} ‘obeoiyn
007 SUNS SWEPY ISIAN 558

ONISINYINSNGD ©59




00°005°'L$

g uauny

"SSBUISNQ AnoA ejeiaidde sp)

100U0g AoBaicy 10y sIsA|eUY pue Suldileg UORBZLSIDBIBY D) SISBAA

(oHaI5580] 158101

UGI{EZNo10eIeUs O1SeM 00405 AoboaD 1o0l0ig

L090G ) oBEIYD

Q06 SNng

SALCT JOBAA 1SBT £OE
1SOAA UAGON

WOS3Y ‘oL liig

Z195 EEL TLE XE} o TITEELTLE [PY
£0908 sioutj] ‘obesiyn

£102/20/20 *2}2Q onQ 00Z 3NS “SLIPPY 1S5 68

£102/8/L - €LOZ/GZ/ L5

IO 212 IS DN SINULINSNOD 9SO

¥8Z # Ik




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TO {OWNER) Public Building Commiission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SiP APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
Ri¢hard J. Daley Center PRGJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washington Street, Room 200 HEFFERAN #18270 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hlineis 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of iL.. Patiod To 8/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Sesvices
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that 10 the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, information and belief the work coverad by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounis have been
pai¢ by the Contractor for Work for which previcus Certificates for Payment were
1. QRIGINAL GONTRACT SUM - s 1,877,888.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change OFders.. i s s 5 herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) $ CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of lliinois
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5
{Column N on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: Date:  9/11/2013
Total in Column G of G703........... s

Liens and Other Withholding S State of:

Liquidated Damages Withheld 5 County of: P o A At A st fopt s
Subseribed and sworn fo before ¢ e ny g MR
me this A8th . dayof September, 2813, OFFICIAL SEAL

Total Retainage, Liens and Liquidated Damages s :: CANDACE A JACKSON
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..vcvorermisereeesee s essssesssssssssaessisssssons Notary Public: / W g NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINCIS ¢
{Line 4 fess Line 5 Total) My Commission expires: (L oL/ A/ 5; MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14 ¢

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Ling 6 from prior Certificate}

. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAG
{Line 3 less Line 6)

$

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
Total changes approved this month.

Totals

NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the

best of the Architect's knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor Is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED T
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT GERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contracior named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO (OWNE Pubtic Building Commission of Chicago

Richard J. Daley Center

50 W, Washingten Street, Room 208

Chicage, Hipels 60602

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
HEFFERAN #18270

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT

Application No:
Appl. Dates

Period To:

4
H9/1113

0813112

A 1 C ¥ I i G H J K E M N Q P
Ling No, Trades Subroniracters Original Change Current Work Completed Total Comgs. Go Total Net Previonsly | Net Amotnt Bal. Te
Caontract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp.| Retainage Amount Paid Due This Finish
Ta Dale Value Perinds Periad Fo Dute Earned Period Incl. Ret,
{D+E=F} {G+H+1=]} {F-1.} [(M-NJ

! General Requirements Tishman 14,694,00) 143,306.00 25.000.00 000 11.645.40 15645400 47% 582,27 1,U63.13 8.00 11,063.13 13,936.87
la Landseaping Comutryside Lawn Service 0,00} 0.00)] L0 0.00 .00 [S 6147 I 4 L7 0.00 0.0} .00 .06} 0.00
2 Lnvironmental Enviconmental Froteetion Ind. 73,9700 3,400,001 77.3716.00 7397600 3,400.00) TL3I6.000 1005, 3,.468.80 73,507.20 TO2TT A 3,234.00) 3,868.80
2a Sealcouting/Striping Sancher Construction Services 0.00) 0.0 040 0.00) 00 0% .60 0.0} 0.00 .00 (L00
k) Iinterior Conercie To be et .00 .00, 040 4.00 0.00 0% (.80 0.0 00 .00 0.00)]
4 Congre Vixen Coustruction, o, .00 (L0 [IRE)] .00 (L0n 0%: Q.00 .00 (.08 £.00) 4,00
5 Masonry Ghrace Masenry, Tal. 6,700.00 6,200,480 6,700.60 .00 O00.00F 100 335,00 6,365,00 6,365.06 0.00 335.00]
G Masonry T be et 0.0 (10 000 4,00 0.00 0% 0.00 $5.00 .08 .00 {0068
7 Metals K&K fron Works 0.00) .00 L) 4.00 0.0 0% 0.00 0.0n 0,00 3,00 0.00
8 Woud, Plastics & Compasifes Ta e let {400 .00 080 4.00 Qoup 0% .00 0.00 0.00 .00 3004
o Thermal & Modsture Protection T b let 4.00 .00 0.60 400 2.00 %! .00 (Lao 0.00 0.1 4.00)
H Daors, Glass & Glaxing Pinto Coustruction Growp, Ing. 113,711.00 1,619.00 115,330.00 108.613.00) 6,717.00 15.330.00] 100% 5.766.50 H9,563.50 3,182,335 6,381,015 5,766.50,
l Drywatl/Plaster/Paiching D1 of Hinois ) 0.00 .40, 00, {00 0% 4.00 000 040 0.08 (.06
1] Flooring Mr. Duavids Flooring 2.850.00 6,513.26 9,393.26 0480 9.393.26 9,393.26] 1004 469,66 8,923,60 0.40 8,923.64 469.60
i3 Painting Ascher hos Co, Ine 49,046500 6,413.00 55.413.00 52,519.00 2.894.00 55,413.00] 1080% 2,700 52,642,30 49,893.00 2,749.30 27074
4 Specialtics Poblocki Sign Co LIC 407.00 A07.00 0.80 407,00 407.00] 100% 038 38665 0.00 IH6.65 20.35
15 Lquipment Bagher Companies, Inc. 3122100 31,221.00 3122140 {ron 31.221.00] 100% 1LA61LUS 25,659.95 29,659.95 0.60] 1,561.05
16 Purnishings - Lab Table Harry 1. Kloeppel & Associates {100 0.0¢H .40 .00 1.00 (¥ .00, 0.00 (.00 0.00! 0.00)
17 Glass & Glazing Christopher Glass (.08} .00 .00 (.04 o0y 0% 000 .00 .00 (.80 0.0
18 Rocting Trinity Reoling Services, e, 413.235.00 4348100 456,716.00 456,716.00 .00 456,716.00] 00 22,835.80 433.880.20 433,440,20 (.00 22,835,804
19 Canveying System To be let 0,08 .00 .00 0,00 [EXEIS I VU 0.0t .00 .00 0.00 0.00
20 Vire Prowction Fo e fet 0,00 0.00 .00 0.00 oo 0% 0.00 0.00 400 .00 000
2 Plumbing R, Cavrozva Plambing Co, fne, 126, 800,00 2211.83 129,011.83 126,800.00 2,211.83 129,01 1831 100 6,450.59 122.561,24 120,460,00 2,101.24 6,450,59
22 Plumbing To b let 0.400 .00 0.00 0.00 o0ty 0% 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.0 040
23 HVAC Midwest MEP, Inc, YEOG0.60 -50,500.00) 39,500,00 39,500.00 040 39,500,001 100% 197560 37,525.00 37,525.00 0.00 197500,
24 HVAC T be et 0.680 0.0 0.00 (0.44) 000 0% 040 0,00 8.00 LY [EH)
25 Electrical Titan Bleciric 415,365.40 -26,4H1L82 348,954, 18) 386,484, 1% 246640 388.954.18] 100% 19.447.71 369,506.47 367,163.717 2,342,370 19,447.71
Sulrtolal 1,337.950.00 393673 1,335,022.27]  1,282,533.1% 36,134.49 1,321.667.67 9% 66,083,431 1,255,584.24]  1,218,406.47 3117177 79,438.03




TO {OWNE Public Building Commssion of Chicago

50 W, Washingion Sireat, Room 200

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

Chicago, Nlinois 60602 PBC- 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
HEFFERAN #18270

Richard J. Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT

Application No:

Appk Pate:

Period Fo:

4
QH1EN3

083813

A B C 3] |11 I G H J K L M N O P
Line No, Trades Subeontractors Oxiginal Change Current Work Completed Total Cemyp. % Total Net Previously | Net Amounet Bak. To
Congrael Orders Scheduled Previens This & Storeg Coamp.}  Retainage Arount Paid Duce This Hinigh
To Date Valuc Perieds Period Ta Bate Earned Period Taicl. Rel.
{Da+E=1) {G+laI=]] {J-L] {M-N}

26 Sub Guard 160.915.00 H.915.00 16,915.00 0,03t} 16,915,00] 1005 0.00] 16,815.00] 16,915.00 (.00 (.04

27 Adli Feex Altsworks, Inc. 0.06 214 .40, 0.00 o) 0% 0.00 .00 0.00, {300 (L0

24 Adeli Fees BLDD Architects 146,900,001 106.900.00 87,003.17 14,231.00 01324, 9% 0480 101,324.17 87,093.17 14,2300 557583

29 Fnvironmental Consultant (GSG Consultants 14,620.00 14.620.00 100,580.00, 4,040,040 14,620,00f 004 0.00 14,620.00 10,580.00 4,040,008 0.00

30 Design Contingency To be let 0.0} 00 Q.00 0.0} (.00 e .00 1.00) 2.60 0.0¢ 0.00

31 Cieneral Conditions Tislman 162, 500.00 162,506.00 162,688.38 411.62 162,500,008 100 .00 162,500.00) 162,088,238 411.62 040

32 Mobilizion 54 Lamp Sum Tishiman (.00 .60 0.0} 000 e L.an 4.00) 400 .00/ .00

33 Construction Contingency To be let 5789400 2,936.73 GOE30.73 Q.40 0.00) Q.00 (% 040 {100, 11.00) 000 60,830.73

34 Builders Risk Insurance T e fet 3.424.00 3a424.00 342400 0.0 3,424.00] 100% 0.00 342400 3.424.00 0480 0.00

35 Cenerad Liability nsurange To be fet 19,140.00 19.140.00 19, 140,80 0.00) 19,040,008 K .00 19, 140,00 19,148,000 .80 .0

36 Performance & Payment Bond To he fet 15312.00 §5.312,00 15,312.00 0.00) PA312.008 1004 0.00 15.312.00 15,312.00) Q.60 0.004

37 Permits To be ket 0,00) (LOD (LO0 0.0 004 (11 0.00] (.00 0,00 L8 0,00}

38 Overhiead Tishavan 70,412.00 F0.412.00 70,233.04 178.36/ 0412001 1004 0.0 F0.412.00 T0,233.64 178.36 0.00

39 l-ee ‘Tishman 72,812.00 72,812.00 12627.56 18444 TLRILGY 100%. 0.00) 72,812.00 72,627.50 184,44 11.00)

Subiotal 539,929.00 2.930.73 542,805.73 457.413.75 19,045.42 4710459 17§84 0,00) 476,459.17 457,413.75 19,045.42 66,406.56

Total Project 1.877,8%8.00) (.00 1,877,888.00 1,739.946.53 5%,179.91 1 798,126.84] 9654 G0,1183.43 1,732,043.41 1,675,820.22 50.223.19 145,844.59
AMOUNT OFF ORIGINAL CONTRACT 1 57755800 WORK COMPLETED TG DATE 1.798,126.84
EXTRAS T CONTRACT 0.00 LESS RETENTION 66,083.43
TOTAL CONTRAT & BEXTRAS 1877 858,00 NET AMOUNT EARNED 11204341
NET PREVIOUSLY REQUESTIED 1.675,820.22
ADIUSTED TOTAL CONTRACT 1 871488.00 NEF AMOUNT 7118 PAYMENT 5622319

BALANCE 70O BECOME BUR el Ret)
STATE QI ILLINGIS
COUNTY OF COOK
That i, el B Kok, hebg Sirstduly swoi, on ot deposes and says it e s Reptonal Convoller of Fishmn Construclon Corperatwen of Minois,
e Sonds Wacker Drive, Chicage, Rhnors 60606, which hus a contraet with PUBLIC BURLDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO owner af PCI - 2003 SH7
Hementay School, 4408 W, Wilcex, Clucage. 11, 606241

That. for e prpose ¢ sel comtraed, the Pollowing persons have een contracted with, or huve fumished, oc e feoshing or prepating matials B, or hinge

Following described premses i said comly, Cook, Helfer

chore ir s doing Fabror ou satd miprovenent, it there is o er o become die them, respectivedy, the amount i opposute theit names for oxuenils or latie as
stated,
1 is wndersiood tiat the wanb st paid o dae plus i ot wqueested in ths agplicatios shellworeaceed __ % of the cost of work compleied 1o date.

1 agree 10 furnish Wirivers of Lien for aff suerialy undee sy contract when demnieed.

Tinat this stitemeit 15 2 Ul wue and compleie staement of i sucl prsens, the sty paid aud e amos dae or o beconss

G g g Bamel J. Kok

o and sworn 4o hcﬁ%{fAI-:i le\h:r. 2(”l .
: CEAJ
NOTARY PUBLIC - STﬁ%ﬁ.QN

OF ILLINO
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0 1/26/118

Regional Comroller

145,544,549




¥1/92/10:3TBIX3 NOISSIANGD AN
SIONITT 40 3LYLS - D78Nd AMVLON
NOSMOVT ¥ JOVANYD

BVES) .25Em0 )

LY,

£10g T aqwsidag \ e 1) OW 210J8Q 0} LIOMS PUE PBGUOSANS
\..
L P K 74 \,\(\...\% [~ simeubtis
\\w J\ &\ ; 3 m)\\\.}/
€L0g i 7T S hsquiades ~ jo fep Ter syl paubls

‘PATELS BACAE LBLL JOLIO YIOM PIES UIM LONIBUIOD Ut 10 uodn Suop aq 0} JO sUOP puiy AU j0 lom
1BUI0 10 104R Jeuslew o) uosiad AU o anp 8w02aq ] 10 anp Buiyiou s1 a1eyl Yeu pue ‘BUIDUBISING ¥JOM PIES JO} SIOBILOD ISLIO GU 818 248U JBI |

18p99°'128'L | 6LEgEes $ - 00'888°L48°L $ AL3TdNOD OL TvIBILVYIN GNY HO8Y1 V101

{ INGWILIVLS NHOMS 338 ¢

ana LNIWAVL aivd FDHEd HOH LEYHM S3IWVYN
JONVIVE SIHL ANNOWY LOVHENOD

‘suoneayads pue sugid o} Buipioooe yiom pres a1eidwod o] paanba: [RUSIBW pUE JOQR] J|B 8PN

paucyuall Sl a4 PUB “4OBS 0} AND SWOJSG 0) 10 NP JUNOLUE B4} PUE (0843YE UORONISUGD sy} ojul Bulaua [eualew 1) JO Jom pIes Jo suoluod Dioads 10)

SI0BAUOD QN$ 10 §12Eu00 Buiney saibed |2 DUR M:0M DIES 1O} ‘WO JO 1008} 10 [2USIRLL POYSILIN BABL OYm SoILEd | 10 SBLIBU ol 878 DUIMCHC) Bl 1BL | "SIanBM
Aupifea au) Teajep 01 S|QRUNDS 10 [268] 19415 WIRK OU S| 818Y] JBY} PUE ABLIOLIBUCOUN DAIDAISP PUE aUNUSS PUB 1021100 'aNnl) 818 SIONEM [[B 18Ul Juswied s o} Joud

000 $ 10 JudWAed POAIEDSI SEUBY USUM IO ~ DD BRB 248 L < 5} saxe Buipn|oul 10RAUCS BU) JO JUNOWE {10} QU 1Y |
oBedyD jo uIssiuo) Buiping jang Ag paumo
309 siouy "oBE0IYD) "gog wooy 1Bans uoibuysem * M 05 JeKIas Asleq I pieLoty 1e paieoo) duiping
B} UG SOM UoHoNRSUOY pling-ubisdg BU} 04 JOJOBNIIO0 Y} S| OUM
AUBRdWOY) UONOTSUOD) UEWYSI] ayy o

J3ljoRuon [BuoiBay i T [PIUBG st 8y 1oyl sAes pue sasodsp ‘woms Anp Buisq ‘paubisispun 3HL

NEIONOQD AVIN L NOHM OL

40 ALNNOD
88 %

sioull 30 31V1S
1IAYGiddV S.HOLOVHINOD

z

sauued se jeswiy ayeubisap pue ub; u&osm Jsuned ‘pasn ag pincus sweu diysisunied au; ‘diusieunied B 10 StiaAEM I UHO) 18S 8q Pinoys taaiem Buiubis
BuiuBis Jaopio 4 81l PUB paxije [Bas EWQ&S ‘PAsSN 2q PINOYS stERl B1eI0dI00 *UORBIOGICD B 10 S| JSAIEM ) "PIEC JUNOWER [N} 8Y) JO 54 1MW SISAIEM Il 310N

gl A

Jgige N ~EIETg jo hep WEL sy

‘jeag pue aimeubig

[Bos pue pauBls pugy L] 1BpUN USAID

‘SBSILSIC PBQUOSOR-2A00R AU L0} paubisiapun i AG S1ED S1U} O} pausiny usuyoeus 10 snjeredde ‘SaIniXy TRLBIEW ‘SI0IAISS JOGE| (O IINOJDE U0 JBUMO BU) WOl
anp 210394 ©) 10 8NP SUCIEIBPISUCS JBYI0 10 SPLNE "SABUCW Sy} U0 PUB ‘pausILIny Aauiyoew 10 snjeiedde ‘saury [2USIEW 8] UO PUE ‘UoaIaL) Skiawaacidul
31 pUE ‘sosiwald PagUOSIP-SA0GE PIES UG DUE O} 1080SaI yitm ‘SUDY ,SOEUDAL 0} BLile|as 'sioulll) 10 S181S U] 10 Soniels Ul Jepun ‘usy ‘ol b 1o Jo wies Jo uay

i pue AUE 9SESja) PUB 3AIEM Ag318L (S8)0D ‘pabpamowdr Ageisy st joaiaym 1die0at By ‘SUORBIBPISUCO 3|qeniea pue poch sayio pue ‘sigjloq { 64 £ee 96 $)
SJUa7) UABJEUIN PUE SIBlo(] S3lU] AGUSM] DAIPUNH OM ] PUESNCY] XIS Al JO UONEIDPISUOD U pue o) ‘pauliisiapun gH

“FSUMD BY] S SDhEOILD JO LOISSILW@OY) Bupying J1and udtyMm §o
dIS €L02 - Dad SE LMoL Sosiwsid su) Joy

NOLLONHISNOD ATING-NDIS3a Ysiuing o}

oBesiqd Jo usissiwLucy Bupiing Shand Aq pohoidwe usaq sey paubisiapun syl SYIYIHM

NHIDNOD AVIA LI WOHM O1

40 ALNNOD

# uBoT 'S8
# A9 sioulll 40 J1ViS
0/¢81# Nvd3adddH
it 103r0Hd

3ivd OL N3IN 40 HIAIVM




A /P JOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL

TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: P00832 7 23840012
- - RUNDATE:  SEPTEMBER 10, 2013
REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: 1 70 4
RUNTIME;  5:48:50PM
HEFFERAN
VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO.  INVOICEDATE  INVOICE DECSRIFTION TOTAL YALUE RETAINAGE NET VALUE PAID FUNDING VOUCHERS TRADE NO. TRADE DESCRIFTION
BIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP,
36QU0ULS 06/26/2013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0.00 $350,00 $350.00 S0.00  201308-001136 010000.60 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
37R0009 717203 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 50.00 $350.00 $350.00 S0.00  201308-001135 010000.80  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
3TNOOS05 0372013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 201308001134 010000.60 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP. $1.050.00 30,00 $1,050.00 $1.030.,00 $0.00
TOTAL TENANT HEFFERAN $1,050,00 S0.00 $E,050.00 $1,050.00 $0.60

4 of &



A /P JOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: Po0832 / 23840012
RUN DATE: SEPTEMBER 10,2013

REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: 110 4
HEFFERAN RUNTIME:  5:47:00PM
VENDOR NAME  INVOICENO. INVOICE DATE  INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTALVALUE  RETAINAGE NET VALUE PALD FUNDING ~ VOUCHERS  TRADENO. TRADE DESCRIPTION
MORRISON SECURITY CORPORATION
46031 0711172013 SECURITY SERVICES $i92.31 $0.00 $152.31 5060 S000 201308001349 0IG000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
26031 uT172013 Vo (519231 0.0 ($19231) $0.00 SO00 201308005716 DICO0OO0 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 7112013 SECURITY SERVICES SL7751 $0.00 §177.31 $0.00 006 201308001150 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 0711172013 INVOICE REVISED. BELITE OLD ONE 17181 5000 $177.5%) $0.00 $000 201308003142 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 0772472012 SECURITY SERVICES $172.90 $0.00 $17250 $0.00 S006 201308001148 0(0600.60 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 072013 VoI ($172.90 $0.60 ($17290) $0.00 S000  20130R0037E7  010GOOLD GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16484 2013 SECURITY SERVICES §1.2750 000 $1,275.93 $0.00 000 201305003119 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46484 UH2HOL PROJECT CODING ADJ (§1,275.93) $0.00 (81,215.93) S0 S000 201308005699 0100000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46490 7/012013 SECURITY SERVICES $893.15 $0.00 589315 S0.00 S0.00 201303003125 0O0NO.06 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46490 7012013 voID (589315 $0.00 (S493.15) $0.00 S0.00 200308005709 Q10000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46491 07082013 PROJECT CODING ADS 5926.43 $0.00 592643 $0.00 S0.00 201308005695 O10GGROD GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46492 1512013 PROJECT CODING AD §1,242.64 $0.00 $1,242.64 $0.00 $0.00 201308005694 0JO000.0C GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46497 GHISI013 SECURITY SERVICES $1.148.33 $0.00 $1,448.33 $0.00 000 201308003138 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
16497 077152013 PROJECT CODING ADS ($1,148.33) $0.00 ($1,148.33) $0.00 S0.00 201303005687 C10000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46502 GIIS2013 PROJECT CODING ADS $1,108.26 $0.00 $1.198.26 S0.00 000 201308-005628 £10000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46304 U7/302013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,070.67 $0.00 $LO70.67 50.00 $0.00 201308003132 CI0000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46504 (73072013 PROJECT CODING AD (S1.570.67) $0.00 ($1670.67) $0.00 000 201308005692 DIDOG0GO GENERAL REQUIRBMENTS
46622 OR0T2013 SECURITY SERVICES §1,259.2% $0.00 $1,25928 50,00 600 201303003113 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46622 CHOTR0T3 PROJECT CODING AL} (51,259.26) $0.00 (£1,259.28) $0.0 SHO0 20130005703 OLOMMAY GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
44747 £#/) 322013 SECURITY SERVICES $1.340.79 $0.00 $1,389.79 $0.00 SO.00 201308005669 OI0BK0GD GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46929 6871972013 SECURITY SERVICES $1052.52 $0.00 $1.052.52 $0.00 000 201308006271 0LOBDO.Y GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
Ré6490 70172013 SECURITY SERVICES 36,22 $0.00 93622 S0.00 S0.00 201308005673 0L0GO0.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
Ra6493 0742202013 SECURITY SERVICES $1296.75 $0.00 $1,206.75 000 000 200308005672 0L00.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
RAG494 077262013 SECURITY SERVICES $1.238.60 $0.00 $1,238.60 $0.00 $S0.00 201308005671 030000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
Ra6626 CROT/2613 SHCURITY SERVICES $1,344.19 $0.00 $1314.09 $0.00 S000  20130R005670 0000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL MORRISON SECURITY CORPORATION $10,505.40 $0.00 $10,595.40 $0.00 36,00
TOTAL TENANT HEFFERAN $10,595.40 $0.00 $H0,595.40 $0.00 $0.00

4 of 8



PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Page1of2
TO: Tishman Construction Corporation of lilincis PROJECT: PBC 2013 Chicago School Investment Program Application No. 3

One South Wacher Drive, Suite 2300 Hefferan School Period To: 08/31M13

Chicago, Illinois 60606 4409 W. Wilcox Project No.: 18270

Chicago, [Hingis

FROM:  Environmental Frotection Industries, inc VIA ARCH: Contract Date: 071213

16650 S. Canal Strest

South Holland, IL 60473
FOR: Asbestos Removal and Demolition

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor cerfifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowtedge, infarmation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by the
Coniractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $73,976.00 received from the Owner, and that current payment shown Jxgrein is now due.
2. Net change by Change Orders $3,460.00 CONTRACTOR:
3. GONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 + 2) $77.376.00 p~ lq
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $77,376.00 v : /}' DATE: ZO J 7 Y
{Column G on G703) W [ T ¥
5, RETAINAGE: gi &
a. 5% of Completed Work $3,868.80 Couniy of: Cmﬁ L
{Coiumns D + E on G703) Subsgribed and sworn to before ¢ OFFICIAL SEAL
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00 me this ( day ofA ‘S+ , QOI ¢ Eryn K Barba
{Column F on G703) Vs £ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOY
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 8b or $3,868.80 ¥ Notary Public: MV\ 4 My Commisslon Expires May 20, 2017
Total in Column | of G703) L= U =7 1 e
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $73,507.20 ‘/ My Cornmission expires” O ZO\
(Line 4 less Line 5 Totai} ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICAYE FOGR PAYMENT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $70,277.20 . In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) comprising this application, Architect certifies to the QOwner that to the best of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $3,230.00 / Architect's knowiedge, information, and helief, the Work has progressed as indicated

8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6) $3,868.80
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DERUCTIONS
Total changes appraved in
orevious months by Qwner $0.00 $0.00

CO#1 Remove 17 AC Units $3,400.00
Total approved this Month $3,400.00 $0.00
TOTALS $3,400.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Order $3,400.00

the qualily of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the
Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .o s

(ANach explanation if amown cortfiad differs from tho amount applied for. Inilal sit figures on this Application and on the

$3,230.00

Continualios: Shoot ihii changed lo conform 1o e dmourt carkificd.}

o /'/{//
=7

This Cortilicale Is not negatisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED js payable only to the Contractor naned herein, lssvance,
paymant and accoptance of paymant ara without projudice to any rights of the Ovmer o Contractor under tis Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlIA DOCUMENT G 703

Page 2

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 3
containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/19/13
In tabulations below, amounis are stated in exact doltar and cenis amounts. PERIOD TO: 0813113
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO.; 18270
A B C D | E F G H I
ITENI| DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIQUY THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERIOD STORED AND STORED {C-G}
- (D+E) {NOT iIN D OR E) TO DATE
{(D+E+F)
Asbestos Removal $58,476.00 $58,476.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58,476.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
Demolition $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,500.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
CO#1 Remove {(17) AC Uniis $3,400.00 $0.00 $3,400.00 $0.60 $3,400.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
PAGE TOTAL $77,376.00 $73,976.00 $3,400.00 $0.00 $77,376.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

B



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

Ald DOCUMENT G702/CMa PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: Hefferan APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to;
Tishman Constraction 4409 W. Wilcox : DOWNER'

ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, I 60624 PERIOD TO: 8.31.2013 DCONSTRUCT{ON
Chicago, Hliinois 60606 : PROJECT NC: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: [ JArchrrecT
Pints Construetion Group, e, Owner: Public Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACTOR
7225 W, 1051h Street of Chicago

Palos Hills, YL 60465
C()NTRAE’!' FOR:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The unflefsiy

tor cenifies iat 10 the best ol 1he Centractor's Knowledge,

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. infermplign an > Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. compldicd i with the Contract Docunsents, that all asounis have been Jraid
by the 'k for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
paymefitsRece] he Cwaier, and that curreant payment shown berein is now due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 113,711.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 1,oT9.0h CONTRACTO;
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE [Ling 1+ 2} 3 115,330.63
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 3 11533000
(Colun G on G703} By: Dater  8.31.2013
5. RETAINAGE:
a5 %ofCompleted Work $ 3,766.50 Stale of. Connty oft
TColamu I + I on G703) Subscribed ang swom te béfore e this day of ) .
b. % of Stored Material .3 Notary Public: . b
(Column F on G703) My Commission expires: 4 OFFIC[AL qb—"‘“
Tolal Refainape {Lincs Sa-+ 5bor AP~ IRENE R FORLENZA
Tatal in Cobumn [ of G703) $ 5,766.50 ] o iicuow PUBLIC - STATE oF HLLINGIS
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 109,563.50 Inaceoerdance with 1he Contract Doguments, basced on on-site observations gyl the duta MMISSION EXPIRESZGW%VM
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) 5 compiising this application, he Construction Manager aud Architect cedlify fo (e
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Owner thal fo the best of tieir knowledge, information and belief e Work ins
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Centificats) $ 103,182.35 progressed as indicated, the quality of ihe Werk is in accordance wilh fae Contract
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE § 6,381.15 Docunzents, aad the Contsactor is entitled to payment of the AMOQUNT CERTIFIED,
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 3,766.50
{Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3
CHANGL ORDER SUMNARY ADDITIONS DLPUCTIONS - (dttach explanation if amannt certificd differs from the unrount applicd for, itif il
Towd changes Approved Jigures on this dpplication and on the Continvelion Sheet that changed (o conforn to the
in previous menths by Owner 319,902.00 wmannt certifiod.)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month $6,717.00 {$25,000.00) By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
TOTALS §26,619.00 {$25,000.60) By: Late:
WET CHANGES by Change Order $1,619.00 This Ceutificaie is nol negutinble, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED i3 payable oniy 10 the

Contractor named herein. Issoance, paymient and aceeplance of payment are without
. pchudlce 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
iw ettt KET L b

THE AKERICAN INS!’lTUTE UF ARCHITECTQ 1745 NEW YORK AVE., MW, WASHINGTON DG 20006-5292
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity



CONTINUATION SHEET

Pinto Construction Group, Inc,

Afd DOCUMENT G703 FAGE OF PAGES  Zofz
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 4
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8,31.2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 8.31.2013
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECTS FROJECT NO:
A B - D E 3 G 1 1
[TEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED . WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIGUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {(G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
. APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
O+ E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D Ok E) (D+E+R
01-100 General conditions $7,302.50 $2,302,50 100% $0.00 37,302.50 190.0% $0.00 $305.13
01-101 O.T. ows $17,813.75 $17,813.75 100% $0.00 51781375 100.0% $0.00 $890.69
02-400  {Demo $14,163.75 $14,163.75 100% $0.00 $14,163.75 100.0% $0.00 $708.19
06-200  Millwork $2,501.25 $2,508.25 100% $0.00 $2,501.25 100.0% $0.00 $125.06
06-400 Doors, frames, hardware $4,485.00 34,485.00 100% $0.00 $4,485.00 100.0% $0.00 $224.25
09-511  |Acoustical $9,683.75 $9,683.75 100% $0.00 $9,683.75 100.0% $0.00 $484.19
10-801 Window Freatments $5,437.50 $5,437.50 100% 30.00 $5,437.50 [00.0% $0.00 $271.38
10-1103  |Marker Tack $7,177.50 $7,171.50 L00% $0.00 $7,177.50 160.0% $0.00 $358.88
30:00
15-900 Materials $13,178.75 $13,178.75 100% $0.00 $i3,178.75 100.0% $0.00 $658.94
30.00
20-100 Millwork malerials $3,656.25 $3,656.25 100% $0.00 $3,656.25 100.0% $0.00 $182.81
20-200 Door materials $12,281.00 $12,281.00 100% $0.00 512,281.00 100.0% $0.00 $634.05
20-300 Marker board $6,530.00 $6,530.00 100% $0.00 $6,530.00 100.0% $0.60 $326.50
20-500  |Window treatments £9.500.00 $9,500.00 100% $0.00 £9,500.00 100.0% $0.00 $475.00
$6.00
CHANGE ORDERS 1-15 ($5,008.00) {85,098.00} 100%] . 306.00 (85,098.00) 100.0% $0.00 {$254,90)
CHANGE ORDERS 16-21 $6,717.00 $0.00 0% $6,717.00 $6,717.00 100.0% $0.06 $335.85
GRAND TOTALS $115,330.00 $108,613.00 $6,717.00 $0.00 8115,330.00 180.60% $6.00 $5,766,50

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

Al DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1092 EDITION - AJA - 31582
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1736 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, DG, 20006-5232

20f2

G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702

TO PROJECT:  Heffaran APPLECATION #: o 1
CONTRACTOR: Tishman Construction Company 440649 W, Wilcox
One Soulh Wacker Drive Chicago, H. 60624 PERIOD FAOM: __August 9, 2013
Chicago, 1L 80806 PERIOD TO: August 31, 2013
VIA BLDD Architecls
FROM SUB Mr. Davids Flooring Intemational, Ltd. AFCHITECT: MDCPACJECT® 21307247
CONTRACTOR: 865 W Irving Park Road ettt
ltasea, . 60143
Appiicatian Date: . befatieoia
CONTRAGCT FOR: Floor Finishes
CONTRACTOR'S ARPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Conlractor certilies that o the best of tha Contractor's knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payinent has been completed in
Application Is mada for payment, as shown below, in conneclion with the Contract, accordance with the Conlract Documents, that alt amounts have been paid by the Contractor
Conlinuation Sheet, AlA Docement G703, &5 atinched. for Work for which previcus Certificates for Payment wete issued and payments received
from the Owner, and that current paymeant shown hereln is now dua.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT Stim $ 2,850.00
T SUBCONTRACTOR:
2. Net Change by Change Orders e $6,543
3. CONTRAGT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/-2) § 930325 By@kﬂ/ﬂmﬁ’ Date: 08/21/2013
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 9,393.26
{Column G on G703} State of: ILLINGIS
County of.  DuPage
5. RETAINAGE: Subseribed and swo/rmo bafore me this 215t day of August, 2013,
8, 10 % of Complatad Work 3 469.66 { PPN
{Columns D + E on G703) - - vl Ao, ol /
b, 10% of Slored Materiat $ - Notary Publi f v y Cormmission Expires: 9( /-? fc
{Column F on G703) T . o
Tolal Retuirage (Line 6a + 5 or $ 469.66 LIDIA BUKOWSKI
Fotal in Cofumn ! of G703) T inois
{ llc. State of ilind
s Notany P, e D136
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ §,923.60 My Commission Expres 0
(Line 4 lass Line § Tolal) ) GO 547 i
ARCHITECT'S TEHTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ -
(Lina & from prior Carliticate)} In accordanca with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obsarvations and the data comprising
this application, the Architact cerifies to the Ownar that to the best of the Architact's knowledge,
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE K 8,923.60 infermation and halief the Work has progressed as Indicated, the quality of 1he Work Is Iy accordance
o T with the Condract Documenis, and the Contractor Is entilled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE & 469.66
(Ling 3 less Line 6} T T
AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $ S
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS § DEBUCTIONSS ] (Altach explanation it amount cerified differs from the amount appliad for. Initiat all figures
Total changss approved in previous on this Application and on the Conlinuation Shoet that are changed to conform to the amount
months by Owner cerldied.}
Total approved this Month $6,543 0
TOTALS
Subsaguant Change Orders
Numbaor Approvad
{DATE}
1 08/06/13 55.662 BIVE e s i 1 s e gt e Date:
2 0gr12/1a 54556
3 08/19/113 $az2%
This Cerlificate Is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable ony 1o the Gonlraclor
named herein, 15suance, payment and acceptance of payment ara without prejudice 1o any
nghts of the Ownar or Contractor under this Conlract,
INET CHANGES by Change Urcars S [17]

AlA DOGCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ° 1992 EDITION * AIA ~ 1992 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARGCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NORTHWEST, WASHINGTON, . C. 20GDG~Si




CONTINUATION SHEET Hefferan AlA DOCUMENT G703

Application # 1
Period From 81/2013
Al AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR Pariod To 8/31/2013
PAYMENT, containing Conleactor's signed cerlification is atiached. Job Number 21307247
In tabwelations below, amouts are stated Lo the nearest dollar, Use Application Date 8/22/2013
Colure 1 on Contracls where varguble setainage for ine ilems vty apply.
A [ C D I ¥ G H 1
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED
SPEC PRESENTLY AND STORED ALANCE
TTEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS STORED TODATE TO FINTSH
4 DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUI APPLICATIONS APPLICATION (Nol in I} ar ) D+E+T) G+0) (€-G) RETAINAGE
BASE BID
Supply Carpet Maleriat b 1,40500 | - 5 1,405.00 :) 1,405.060 { 100%] 3 . § 7025
[nstall Carpet Material % 89000 | § - $ £90.00 $ 890.00 1 100%} % - § 44,50
Supply Base Material $ 16200 1 $ . $ 162.00 3 162.00 1 100%] % - § 810
Instiil Base Malerial $ 9306 % - 3 93.00 b 93.00 FO0%] % 4.63
Deliveries $ 30000 13 - 3 300.60 3 306.00 100%] $ - $ 15.00
$ . 3 - $ - k3 - $ - 3 -
b - b - 3 - 3 - k3 - $ -
Base Contract Total $ 2,850.00 | " § 2,850,001 % - $ 2,8541.00 0% | % - $ 142.50
$ . ¥ -
CHANGE ORDERS $ - b -
H $ 560226 (% - A3 5.662,26 [ $ - $ 5.662.26 100%| $ - 3 283.11
2 b 55600 | & - 3 556.00 [ $ - ¥ 55000 100%| $ - 3 27.80
3 325.00 $ 325.00 $ 325.00 1009 & - 3 16.25
New Contract Totalf $ 9,393.26 1% - 1§ 9,393.26 | % - % 9.303.26 | fHHEH | $ -~ {8 469.66
AADOCUMENT G703 GONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1002 ERITION. AtA D 1992 GY03-1992

PAPAOPOSALSCOTT ARENDTDianna SWIACPS Schools AlAl Hefferan ALA #1703



APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE
SUITE 2300

CHICAGQ Il 60806

To: Project:

ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC.
3033 W FLETCHER 8T
CHICAGO IL. 60618

From:

Contract For: PAINTING

HEFFERAN ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL 4409 W. WILCOX
CHICAGO IL. 60624

Application No: 3 Distribution to:
. Date: August 20 C] CWNER
App. Date: - August 20, 2013 1 CONSTRUCTION MGR,
Period to:  August 31, 2013 ] ARCHITECT
] CONTRACTOR
Project Nos: 18270 [1 OTHER

Confract Date: June 24, 2013

Via Architect:  TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, G703, is atlached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
infermation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in acocordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
49,000.00f

6,413.00|

55,413.00]

CONTRACTOR: | CHER BROTHERS CO., INC.
By: j‘l (/\ Date:

August 31, 2013

55.413.00] Mario Perc;(io, Billihg Manager

1 I
2. Net Change By Change Qrders i
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STOREDB TO DATE ]
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 05% of Completed Work
b. 0% of Stored Materia!

ILLINOIS COOK

Subscribed and sworn before me this 31st  dayof August 2013

Mario Peredo, Billing Manager, personally appeared before me, the undersigned notary
public, and provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this

TOTAL RETAINAGE

document in my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are

2,770.00] truthful and accurate fo the bast of hisher knowledge and betief.

. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

L . y 3 - j d
52‘643'00] Notary Public; ﬁ%@ ?Z /&,{f,(,ﬂf/f’r// (i v?iaMy Commission expires: '7/@/« V

4989300 "ARGHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

2,750.00] in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

w Lo ~

I
I
. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT !
l
. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE |

comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
2,770.00' Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Waork has progressed as indicated, the

quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor Is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

ELICE . MIDDLETON
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF LLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7-19-2014

P P A A

TORGO SOFTWARE htip:/hwwawv lorgo.net ©1996-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED
Total changes approved in 3.519.00 0.00] (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Inifial all figures
previous months by Owner on 1;155 Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount
Total approval this Month 2.894.00 0.00| certfied)
TOTALS! $ 6,413.00 $ 0.00] ARCHITECT:
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 641300 By: Date:
s This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
OFFICIAL SEAL Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: HEFFERAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4409  ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: August 20, 2013

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for fine items may apply. PERIOD TO: August 31, 2013
PROJECT NUMBER: 18270

A B C D E F G H {
Item Description of Work Scheduled Woark Completed Materials Total Gompleted | % Balance Refainage
# Value Erom Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
Application(s) Period Prior + Current To Date

1 PAINTING CONTRACT

2 |LABOR 41,900.00, 41,900.00 0.00 0.00 41,800.00{ 100.00 0.00; 2,095.00

3 IMATERIAL 7,100.00; 7,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,100.00¢ 160.00 0.00} 355.00

4  I[CHANGE ORDER # 1 3,518.00 3,519.00 0.00 0.00 3,5618.00] 100.00 0.004 176.00,

5 |AWA12377 1,145.00 0.00 1,145.00 0.004 1,145.06] 100.00 0.00 57.00

6 AWA 100805 1,748.08 0.00 1,749.00; 0.00, 1,749.001 100.00 0.00 87.00

GRAND TOTAL: [ 55.413.00] 52,519.00] 2,894.00] 0.00| 55.413.00] 100.00] 0.00{ 2,770.00]

A=Line itemn Number B=Brief tem Description =Tolal Value of ltem D=Total of D and E From Previous Application{s} {If Any) E=Tatal Work Completed For This Application
F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Total of All Werk Completed and Materiats Stored for Project H=Remaining Balance of Amount fo Finish I=Amount Withheld from G

TORGO SOETWARE hitp:fiwww torgo.nel ©1995-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



P 31p2d £g pred 1t (2301 9310AU7 Y3 03 PAPPE 34 {[im 237 Butssadoad ¢48°7 «

SARD gf nIpia prEd 108 SIDM0ADE S0 SISEG AYITOom B 0o PIaeyd aq Jja 3saaasut ypuow 1ad o460

[ co98¢ g [mwoy |
{s¢€02) HORWIPY %S
- X¥] $Ipeg OPE0-88TES LM 2oAnEM[IN
- 14344 (ye8g xog
- SNOAUBHIISIAL QL LTAHY 000 LdWFXT XV
| 00°LOY § | jua0Wy SIS ] ey XE L, BP0 XL
AIF19 ATSA0IATYd mendunasag
ADVNDIS JOMdF LN w2
- - [ 4
INNOWY LOVEINOD uendiasag
dDVYNDIS YJORJALNI swaig
06 L0F 00°LOV I i
$3 NVYI4dTH - SdO PmeN 1vafoig
SAVQ 0f L3N AYM 1S3 05F10£0% 8¥1Z9
smaag o T EAds mﬂ.m.a_ EETaH EE bmh..o.um«.f.im T e p.u_tc_. ..
O
L
S9IBIS ALy
sm\mgpaun F 90909 T ODVIIED 1
PZ909 TIODVIIHD L 00£Z JLINS 1
LITILS KO TIM 18dM 608 T JAINA ¥IHOVM HLNOS INO I
NVIH4IH -840 8 NOILOMELSNOD NVINHSIL €
£ 1948
Tejjoq] SN QSN AN
AVI0AL] JRNSIY
wiadeuepy 1lfoag
' ATIAVEE “TIFSSNY suostadsafeg OLOP e PIP

£102/T1/6 “nEd PIZEC 1M STV 159M, A

; w e
1 3o [ :e8%g 100NS YO, BN0S 776 _ M M_ _.._ ._ m
$FIT9 HIqUnN INCAT] 7T Auedwio) USIS 1920[q04

| &

e



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AI4 DOCUMENT G702 JOB# 13-0402

PAGEONEGOF 2

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Disiribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PRC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 3 HEFFERAN SCHOOL (18270) X |[OWNER
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300 4409 N. WILCOX ARCHITECT
CHICAGOQ, IL 60606 CHICAGO, 1L PERIOD TO: 07/31/13 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CO,, INC.
9226 CHESTNUT AVE
FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 126,800.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 2,211.83
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | £ 2} 5 129,011.83
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 8 $129,011.83

DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5 % of Completed Work $ 6,450.59
{Columin D + I on G703}
b. 0 % of Stored Material $ 0.00
{Cohwmn F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 3a + 5b or
Total in Column | of G703) 3 6,450.59
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 122,561.24
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Totat)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificale) 5 120,460.00
f. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE % 2,101.24
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 6,450.59
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tolal changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month $2,211.83
TOTALS $2,211.83 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $2,211.83

‘The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract PDocuments, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments reccived from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

!
CONTRACTOR: ’ -
}’/[ i:‘_‘”" \/""‘

Date:

By: 7/18/2013

Subscribed and sworn 10 before Thursday, July 18, 2013 Cr
Notary Public: V. R, Hernandez ‘

i
My Commission expires: 12-27-2013 \ {f 5 ; {:ﬁ AN e

State of: Hlinois County of: Cook'v“'”‘""“"i';‘j?:‘{':f‘.'""(? .'-’v”"vwl
RESLY A N .

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architeet's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... $

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs fiom the amownt applied. Initicd all figures on this
Application and anthe Continuation Sheet that arve changed to conform with the amount certified)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oniy to the
Contractor named herein. 1ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Gwner or Contractor under this Contract,

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - ARPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1802 EDITION - AlA - ©1982

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5252

Users may ohtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

JOB# 13-0402

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO; 2
Contractor's signed certification is aftached. TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 07/18/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dolar. £ 55: LI SCHOOL INVESTHENT FROGRAN - PERIOD TO: 07/31/13
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items FROVECT § HEFFERAN SCHOCL (16570 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
may apply.
A B C D E I G 13 !
THEM PESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, VALULE FROM PREVIOUS T THISPERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+0C) TO FINISH 5%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(B +15) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORIE) (D+14F)
! OISUBMITTALS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 1| % 250.00
2 |DEMOLITION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 {3 400.00
o3 MOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 { 100.00% $0.001 % 400.00
4 JRODDING/CAMERA $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 § 100.00% $0.00} 3 625.00
S5 IMHFS KITCHIEN $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 § 100.00% $0.00 1% 1,500.00
6 [FIXTURES $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000,00 | 100.00% 30001 % 500.00
7 iROUGH PLUMBING $37,300.00 $37,300.00 $37,300.00 | 100.00% 5000 % 1,865.00
8§ |TRIM PLUMBING $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% 500018 400.00
9 {DEMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0.001 % 400.00
10 |COi1 $2,211.83 $2,211.83 $2,211.83 | 100.00% $0.00 1 5 110.59
GRAND TOTALS $129,011.83 $126,800.00 $2,211.83 $0.00 1$129,011.83 | 100.00% $0.00 $6,450.59

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of t

he license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of

ocument's Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

A4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF i PAGES

GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
Tishman Construction

SUB CONTRACTOR

Titan Electric

401 E. North Ave.

Viila Park, 1L 60181

PROJECT NAME:
Hefferan Blementary School
4400 W. Wilcox St.
Chicago, IL

VIA ARCHITECT:

APPLICATION NQ: 3 Distribation to:

PERIOD TO: 68/31/13 ‘ OWNER
Titan Job # 2976 l |[ARCHITECT

Contract Date CONTRACTOR.

]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payinent, as shown below, in conncetion with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document (703, is attached.

[. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM k) 4135,365.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ {26,410.82)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | +2) b3 318895418
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 10O $ 188.,954.18
DATE  {Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% % of Compieled Work 19,447.71
(Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material g
(Colunm ¥ on G703)
Toral Retainage (Lines 54+ b or
Total in Column 1 of G703) b 19,447.71
6. TOTAL EARNLLD LESS RETAINAGE $ 369,506.47
{Line 4 Less Line S Towl)
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificate) 5 367,163.77
& CURRENT PAYMENT DUE %I 2,342.70 |
9. BALANCE TO FENISIL INCLUDING RETAINAGE 1I9447.71
(Lin¢ 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Qwner

$26,007.18 $55,484.00

Totai approved this Month

$2,466.00

TOTALS

$29,073.18 $55,484.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

($26,410.82)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Conlractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Apptication for Paymen has been
completed in accordance with the Contyact Documents, that ail amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current paviment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR:

By: E"&/L'E.,,ﬁugf K/M Coo0 ,

,] HOTARY PUBLIC, STATE QF ILLINOIS
¢ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/27/2014

2 OFFICIAL SEAL

State of: THinois {,‘ouni‘g,of D PadAMIE JULIAND
sm(; GZB
Not«u Y Puhl‘m-w ¥

1In aceordance wuh the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies o the Owner that to the best of the
Architeet's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

18 entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTHIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ... ... ... 3

(Atiach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount gpplied. Initial all figures on ihis
Application and onthe Centinuation Sheet that are changed rv conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only (o the
Cantracior bamed herein. 1SSUanee, payment and acceprance of paylnent are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owaer or Contractor under this Contract.

AlADOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1942 EDITION  AlA - ©1932
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 Derek Glenck 2979 Page #

ALA Document G762, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 3

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tistman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Hefferan Elementary School PERIODR TO: 08/31/13

Use Column 1 en Contracts wherc variable retainage for line items may apply. 4409 W, Wilcox St

Chicago, IL
A B C D E F G 3 1
IEM DESCIIPTION OF WORK SCIERTLED WORK COMPLIETED MIATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | RETATNAGE
NEO. VALUE FROM PREVIGUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLIETED (G Q) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-a RATE)
D+ E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D24 1) 3%
Fixtures - Material $9,9G0.00 $9,900.00 $9,900.00 100.00% $495.00
Fistures - Labor $18,300.00 $18,300.00 $18,300.00 100.00% $915.00
Cenduit - Material $28,700.00 $28,700.00 $28,700.00 100.00% $1.435.00
Conduit - Labor $47,700.00 $47,700.00 $47,700.00 100.00% $2,385.00
Wire / Cabling - Materials $28,000.00 $238,000.00 $28,000.00 100.00% $1,400.00
Wire / Cabling - Labor $45,300.00 $45,300.00 $45.300.00 106.00% $2,265.00
Panels / Gear - Material $12,300.00 $12,300.00 $12,300.60 100,00% $615.00
Panels / Gear - Labor $15,400.00 $15,460.00 $135,400.00 100.00% $770.0¢
Tele / Data - Material $22,400.00 $22,400.00 $22.,400.00 100.00% $1,120.00
Tele / Data - Labor $29,700.00 $29,700.00 $29,700.00 100.00% $1,485.00
Wiremold - Maierial $21,100.00 $21,100.00 §21,160.00 100.00% $1,055.00
Wirenwld - Labaor $44,200.00 $44,200.00 $44,206.00 100.00% $2.210.00
Devices - Malerial $13,700.00 $13,700.00 $13,700,00 1006.00% $685.00
Devices - Labor £29,600.00 $29,6400.00 $29,600.00 100.00% $1,480.00
Rental / Coring / Fireproofing $18.700.00 $18,700.00 $18,700.00 140.00% $935.00
Mobilization $7.500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 160.60% $375.00
Supervision $22,865.00 $22,865.00 $22,863.00 100.00% $1,143.25
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $415,363.00 $415,365.00 $415.365.00 100% $20,768.25
A DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AIA - ©1992 G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORI(AVERNUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Derck Olenck 2079 Page 7
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMIENT APPLICATION NO: 3
containing Contracior’s signed cettification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 0B/31/13
[n tabulations Lelow, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, Hefferan Elementary Schoo! PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply, 4409 W, Wilcox St.
Chicago, TE
A B C B E ¥ G u I
TTEM BESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDUTETS WORK COMPTETED MATERIALS TOTAT % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AN STORED (C~-O) RATL}
(D4 E} (NOT IN TODATE
DOR E) {(I+EAT) 5%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 601 (8355,484.00) ($53,484.00) ($35,484.00)  100.00% (32,774.20)
Change Order 002 $26,607.18 $26,607.18 $26,607.18 100.60% $1,330.36
Premivm Time $331.00 $£331.00 $331.00 100.00% £16.55
Wiremold for Furniture 8/15/13 $2,135.00 $2,135.00 §2,135.00 143.00% $106.75
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS {$26,410.82) {328,876.82) $2,466.00 ($26,410.82) {$1,320.54)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $388,954.18 $386,488.18 $2,466.00 $388,954.18 100% $19,447.71

AlA DOCUKMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 EDITION - AlA - @1p82
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORICAVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1992



/968-990 ZiE XB) LE146-8C5 B0E XB) 1998-95¢ L1Z X8} L81582F L1Z Xey

2446-65€ £66 duoyd £861-6Z8 Z1€ sucyd $206-828 60¢ auoyd 9086-85¢ 212 suoyd §016-82F £ 1T suoyd
20875 emol ‘Hodusnep 20909 soutl ‘obearp 10.19 sioultil ‘uoibuiwooiq 0zgLe s1ouy) ‘ubedweyd £ZSTQ Sloul) neosp
peol 86pu eONN €818 0oL 2uns Cuosyoel M geR cog suns ‘sacb 8 Loz 190415 JOIABY D 21 123418 WeyaIsW 001
00°1EC'VIS 32I0ANI SIHL TVLOL
00°95S 00'9% s3|qesinguuisy |ejo)
0goT £T0T/ST/9 22iAsRg 12 47
07'6% €T0Z/LT/8 221A4S Je) diz
Bu1Bpoi/janelL/siealn
ISNIIX3 J1gVSHNGINIZY
00'6/25 00'SLE STHIT AUl 2055y BUI13|NsUo) 100y 7|
SIIBYNSUO) 3jqesinguliay
00'006°€TS NOAU| SIIY 924 |R10),
056528 0565126 894 |10}
00 00¥' )L 00°0¥9'e 00°0¥0'G 00°009s "0u| ‘selelnossy abpg
00°000°S 00°008'GE 00°008°81 00° 007 61 S2EI0SSY puB U=sloD UARIN
00°005°6 0661869 05°618°¢L 00°005'87 U] ‘s10RNY0lY Qd1d
00°005°€0T $
S210AU) pajig payg junowy uondiasaq
syl snoiastd unowy |10 s|e30) 294 PRIUOD
334 T¥YNOISSId04d

£107 ‘1€ 1sn8ny 01 £T07 ‘10 1snSny pouad ayj 10} paispual S321AI3S [BUO1ISS3L0Id 104

jooyas AlRjuswa|3 ueiajjaH YOV TIXSVET 1oafoug

90909 T ‘oZediyd

00ET 2HNS ‘BALIG 1328 Y3Nnos suD

OYZTHT  :ON 9310AL] Auedo) 0DV UY ‘Sloul]] JO *diod UoINIISUO) UelystL
€102 ‘10 saquadas JUBPISBIG-DIIA 1841 ‘Aauoyeln uely "N



] T2 b mumen

00°000'ES

00-000°¢

00°000°¢$ = paotoaut Ajsnotaa1d 00"008°S 1§ $S3 000088 1§ = PIa]dmod oM

9210AU]

D000V 618 = 994 paeidy

[ ‘o8eory)
1900S XO21EM M 60FY
[ooUos WRISRH

L0909 1] ‘oFeomD)
001 SHNS

UOSHOB[ ‘M ££8
SUR{I] NOOS TN TUBY
"ou] SI0AYOTY (I 19

wod jsuxpusyodjeul
1914-£99 (21£) X¥d  00LE-£99 (TIE)
£169-90909 stoullj] '0SE3IYD
028 2URS  "PAE UOSHOEl "M £22
"0U] ‘$31B100sSY pue NJHOD NIATIN

)



0000v'FS - yejoL

Ehgws_ &.m%m&s SS.%N\

ﬁtm%\“\qt ek
.‘ *a& \\xm.mm\
00007} 00°00%' | | _ SLTINOD %06 - 009$ 334 TVLOL|"
nowy | anw | suno . NOIdROS3A 3
(2102 S49) 53 uesyaH
— . 10509 1t ‘cBeoys
LO3rOYd - 'PAIG uOSyoel 'AA £E8]
e  speliyay dand
- IsHnED mm._omo __
T - 0L TIg
~ ON'0'd .

_ ~ 29Y2-612-089
Z99L0  |cinz/oe/L LOL0g SIoullj] ‘uosippy
T £0€ BN 1§ o4e7 T 027 .
o | v - fiujuue]q 89juias povy

- 9D10AL|

‘U] ‘Sa1eIa0SSY ahp3



%
x_ﬁzmw O *s9310au1 Juanbasgns uo nok o1 pafey aq Jjim (039 583 JUBHNSLOD mw;aazmﬁmmhm_.mu syndwas 'suoydagsy 23uElsIp Buo)sssuad
“X2 {2ARIT) PRY[I USDY 194 10U BARY B Yt Joy sssuadxa [zuomppe ‘Bjqesdde alsym "REIEdipur B3ep yBnoay: swi oy sabreyd papicoal [ SSpN|2Y 3d10AR Sity2,
B3 134 %681 10 IO Jod %S| 10 SINOURY anq seg uo pabileyn 1saueiu| - sAeq oF BN B66601E~ 9E HITWAN NCHLIYDI LN Xyl

mewSSE TV HAM SHIGWNN 3DI0AN] 3ANTONI 35YT1d LIGTED Y340Hd Y04

MWIZHE Y s
M LINSHO;) G wSTANGIFY
9% 1X3hg )
X727 -2

€1@c/82/L0 HONOYHL JE¥#ONEE SHIIANMES TYNOISSHAONT

00 Sl 5 TELOL HOTOANI

@O sLE 3

MPGN\mH\hs NO NOTIDEJSNI HmHﬂmUme WHCEEHd
I 'NYHEA4EH/ODUDIHD  XOXTIIM "M 650%% ot

HOTOANT TTUNIA

TOBT INEITD JETHIAYD HDYE0HED NILY
FPPZETZ ‘ON ¥DMI
ON Od LES09  TII ODYIIHED
NYNERNED SEWYL HEDYNYW IDRL00Md 97 HLINSG

QATg ZOmmomm LOBEM €E8,
"ONI 'SIDEITHOMY Qalg

vidi

STLTZ *ON BOIOANI R

E10g/9z/Le *®IYAQ
S G g Iy

| M% m D AAMAR

=Rl @@@ 18) X4

(9557588 (§18)

0OLD-15008 siouyl “AiusHow

- 004, %08 ‘O

ol ..oommd. mczm:mcoo upoom S0




616

b= WIERTZZ) 91010 =pie0IoN B0y BUI| IGALI0D" J20d 12 S UL/ Seny

SICW WeaT jWslislels
InoA Jnoge suopsant o9

10 1503 [BJO} H1p 109)42 uRD *p

ucHEAIRSe) B
50US SBY UOILEAISSI B JOLR S50 M
FAIFIR UBD LRI Z I 24 TSUOLSIOIA PUR SHO) SE Yons ssBlieuy 7
“sabieyo afesn-Uou
O DUE "$334 'SUOREIOIA "SI0 18A0D 10U S0P UPAIS Buaug °|

sajoN |
£EE0 W Buipus pled ypauo oy pajig
mmc._uso [e30) i
e st e o xﬁ “_
: %e! xm_. _ﬂc& 2P cm> a
: L el mmo_cm> ..amnq,u xooo 4_
Sl Ly Lon >._mmm‘ 3 >umca_oc wm_mz
s lovols | emdiy . 001 - Y 009 nord
e o Ecen
(Hsth 98 S0UBI MESED} JIEINES H 951089 LBA — WY 00:0L -1V 008 ‘CLOZ "FL sunp 107
08 15 USRID/UOSHTRP 12 DUBILSD (JMY A-HD UORBAISSSY ‘¥i sunp
0Z8LS £LE0 b Buipus pIes ¥paud o) papig
00'58 (€102 'g1 A saadxa) 101 4psD yu m preg
0c'yrs mmEmc.O _m.o 10
5208 S %L XL Sl A fyuned 000 ¥
sre 2 Hmamm A T "
nzg ’ %9 XL VAN ,W
0008 00°G8 s QL opeAISSRl 5:; umu _o on
000 - 00018 sinoy En_ o6 L- sm onE E:oz
wnowe ses  aBesm :
{ioousg
VERISHEH S0 FOPLLXErEL) 0BUBLSY SUpUBRY HBAKT — NG 004 ~INd 00° ‘SL0Z *41 sunp £102Z
s usainuosyoer je Buualg pugiH wbisy| (UCHBAISS Y 2L sunp

®IZ - €L0Z "¢LANP - £L0Z ‘¥l SUnp 1oy uewisys A

eLGLL



L=liid9ZEz29, /00| =PI eoonul oloauly Bu| igauco reod iz s squisiy/:sduy

£250 U BuipUs pIeo Ipaud o payg

sabieyD eyt

,@S et V3N 1

Juncue

E:o: m t

" aBesn

{fupuausg

UeisaH 840 Y0¥’ L XA L) obuery cupubloly AL — N 08 - G 00°€ 'S10Z gL sunr

i m._no_._ m ‘
Juncue abesn
(loeyos
AR 520 €0V LLKAPEL) AMOINGAOH 4125 132400 —— WY 00:0% - WY 0032 "SL0Z '8l Bunr 2102
09'eEs 1S USRIHAIOSHILP 12 OUBUBS MY AND [UORBAISSEY ‘gl sunp
o8'gls £ee0 w Buipus pi2o Ipau o) papig
0g'9L3 sabiew |2ie)

A

120diZ—£L0Z ‘ELAINT - £L0Z ‘P SUNJ 10} JusLUD)e}s AL

cLog
18 Usalguosyoer je Bujuurig pugAL WBISU] (uoEAISS Sy ‘gl sunp
07°L9% ££80 U Suipua preo ypedd o) pajlig
07298 sebeyn e,
09°0% ’ w1 KRL SIS A .Pc:.ﬁu Yoon
o0'es o\wm Xel mﬂcmm Bl
09
00’08 u "mamwwi sh iy omg_o wn_E
00098 : SE oo N Ed. cc w m.ﬁor
Wnowe ’
(007 OLXEPELE €107 BHONS) UByOH 4811089 LBALT — Wd O0'Z - WY 00'8 ‘€102 ‘61 sunp Loz
\ 02298 uosyomnoweebie 1B uoisbng S (uoRBAlasIy ‘B sunp
07'8.8 £5£0 ul Buspus pIed J1peId O paYg
0r'a:8 ssBreyn 0L
0r0s T o xey spe A Auneg Hoon
0T %8 u\om xm;. <wm§ .=‘
08°es o\on xmh. _mucmm m_oEm> J_
000% UOHEAIBER) Y M pEDARL STy
ooom i Vid 0801 ~d 00 :sinoy
oochm Wt 008 ~ N QOE 2SINCH
Juno e o
{Bugsan syg - joouog
{US 2008 830 LOY'LIXAFEL) 8paND) o (BRI UeAQ —Nd 0504 - (02 '£10Z BL Junpe g0z
Ov'BLs 1S USAIDMUOSHIEN 1B OUSIUED QMY A-HD (UonBAISSYY ‘0z sunp
¥5'8028 £££0 1 Suipus pieo 1paId O pajpg
r6°6028 saBueyD |eiol
LE68 : gm el mmwcmm apaen a‘
om w_,w o\um Xap Eﬁ ._m :
B wm ﬂx__‘ xmh. m_u_:w> bc_._co xooo ..m
m.v h_. Fm, mmﬁa mbxm
ao om e cowmﬁowﬂ _t " uons_uc_ mm_E..
0008 _ N .
00028 . GO0LS SN0y 4 :
Sunewe T ey gbesn T
{zanuLuo) Bunssls gso
002 pOXISTL) 28 14 BU0TT] LI9AI0 — WY DE0L S HOZ '0Z SURF - A 60T 'SLOZ ‘81 unp €102
¥6802% BLOS § L/) JB JaUSSIp UIlBH ¢ luoneAlesay ‘0g sunp

EHELL



SAVE 0€ LHN ‘SINHAL

00°0€9°66 § FUROWY JDBJIHO]}
00°677°€T $ :FNE INNOWY TVLIOL
00/ 0£6°69 g peoroau] AjSnoIAald
S[00Y0S AlRjuatua]g
Arpy prz UOLT, “OUR(] ‘GOISUIlfT ‘URIQLIS)] ‘Ar0Sainy Jo ]
00°02Z°¢T § wngduny M) 3507y / LORRUSIEIHIPY UOHINISUOY) [BIUSTUCIHALY

ING-3S0{D [/ AONBLISIHIMPY HOWORIISTO)) [BINSHEHOJIAWS - FT] 9SBYJ % I} 9581 J - JI0Q¥T 33241

UVOIIBASHAWDPY DU UCOMLHUCT)
[BIUSWILIOHALT PUR HONBIUSILMOO(] UoieoiIoadsg
‘SuB[q USISa(] ‘S[elRIRN Suiping
STIOPIBZBY 10 ADAINS P[al] :ODPN[Ou: 0}

SOOIAISS [RUSUIUCIAUS paplacad 8D rmopdiioss(y 109{og

90909 stouly[l “03eaty)

007 S30G "SALIT BYOBA, Y05 U
HoRB10dioT TONeRIISHO) HRIHYST],
BsuUI[ley 1407

61171

£1/T1/60 HLVA
9-IO°SCE-E 1Y FON HOIOAN
HOTOANT TENEA

CLOS'EE/C1E ‘Xef » ZOZ9'ELL"Z1E 1|5}
10909 siouljjf ‘0B
007 31NS 'SWepy 153/ §58

NITSINELDNSNGD 959

-

J




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER) Public Building Conunission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SIP APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
Richard J. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washinglon Street, Room 200 MAY #18360 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hlinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL. Pericd To 8/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Managerment Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contracl, information and belief the work covered by this Appiication for Payment has been
Centinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is allached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounis have been
paid by the Contractor for World for which previous Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 2,243,436.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders....... B 0.00 herein is now due.
3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) s 2,243,436.00 CONTRACTCOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of lllincis
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 1,919,744.81 . . ] .
{Column N en G703) L 7( ‘
5. RETAINAGE: 8y Nl / VYR Date:  9/11/2013
Totat in Column Q of G703........... $ . 69,822.03 s
Liens and Other Withholding $ State of: ILLpJ
Liguidated Damages Withheld $ County of: Co AP STt de s
Subscribed and sworh to before 3 bl
me this 13th day of Septembdr, 201 GC AN%f;\F(!,gj\\L SEAL
Total Retainage, Liens and Liguidated Damages s 69,822.03 $ NOTARY JACKSON
6. TOTAL EAANED LESS RETAINAGE ..covvvssmmsieeseesesssssrssssssssrrsssssssencessen 1,849,922.78 Notary Public: PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS

{Line 4 less Line 5 Tolal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

{Line 6 from pricr Certificate)..... s 1,706,090.29
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .. cocteummentsmenicmmisssssssmsmmmssisesesassssssssssssessassssssens s 143,832.49.
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE.....ccommnn 5

(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 39351322

'CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
. Total changes approved in previous menths by Owner
‘Total changes approved this month.

iTotals

INET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

ADDITIONS  {DEDUCTIONS:

_ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

Gt iger G gt~
My Commission expires: ¢, ,-/9/

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
dala comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Qwner that to the

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Weork has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..o
(Attach explanation i amount certified differs from the amount apptied for.}
ARCHITECT:
By Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the

Contractor named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO {OWNE Public Building Commission of Chicage

Rieltard 1. Datey Center APPLICATION I'OR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Application Ne: 4

S0, Washington Street. Room 200 Appt. Date: 0v/113

Chicage, HHinois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

MAY #1 8360 Period Te: VB33
FAOM (CONTRACTOR):

Tishman Construction: Corp of IL.

A B C D [ I G |1 J K L M N ] [
Line No. Trades Subcentractors Griginal Change Curreny Work Compleged Totat Comp. % Total Net Previonsly | Net Amount Bat. Fo
Contract Orders Seheduled Previous Tiis & Stoved Comyp.[  Retainage Amount Paid Pue This Finisht
‘Fo Daste Value Periods Periot To Date Eavaed Period el Ret.
{0+ E=F} {G+H+1=]} {J-L} {M-NJ

I General Requirements Tishman 14408600, -55.886.58 93,199.42 0,60 12,434.51 12434.51F 13% 62173 11.812.78 .00 TLBI278 81,386.64
la Landscaping Conmtrysidks |Lawn Service 0.00 GO0 (.06 .00 .00 0.08 o 0.0 0.00 040 0.00 (L00
2 Hiviromuenta Environmental Protection Ind. 176.500.00 GO0 177.180.00 176.500.00 600,00 177.160.00] 100% R.B55.00 168.245.00 16767500, 57040 8.855.00
2 Sealeoating/Stiping Saehez Construction Services .00 .00 BREY) 0,00 (.00 0% (.00 (.00 a4 04K} .00
3 interior Concreie To be ket 0.00 Q.0 000 0.00] (.00 [ .00 .00 .80 0.4 0.0
4 Concreie Vixen Construction, lug, .00 .00 6.0 0.4 0.60 (¥ .00} .00 LB0 .00 040
5 Masanry Girace Masonry, Lad. 93.350.00 -34.043.50, 59.300.50) 59.300.5) 04K S9.306.50( 1004 2,965.33 5634118 5034118 .00 296533
[ Masonry Tobe let IRES] 0.0 000 048 000 1 0,00 iR H .00 .00 (LAY
7 Metals K&K Iron Warks (.00 000 0.00 .00 .00, L .00 040 6.00] .00 LU0
8 Waodl. Plastics & Composites To be et 0.04 0,00 (.00 .00 0010 0% 040 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
9 Trermal & Maisiure Protection Tabelel 0.0 0410 o .40 0.0 0% 000 L0 (.00 o.00 .00
19 Proors, Class & Glazing Pint Construction Group, fnc. 162.246.00 MMA16.00 32,662,410, 21842100 14,241,401 FI266Z.000 100% 1163310 2ALOTE.90 A07.494.95 13,528.9% 11.633.10
B} Drywall/Plaster/Patching IYEE of Hinpis 1965004 -10.260.00 9,430,100 D006 000 9,450,000 100% 472.504 8.977.50 897750 (.00 472,508
12 Hooring My Pavids Flooting 1501.00 7.064.75 £.565.75 006 8.565.75 8.565.75] {004 42829 §,137.46 (.00 8.137.46 428.29)
13 Pirintisg Ascher Bros Co., [ne 262000.00) TH25.00 260.025.00 262.000,00 7.025.00 269,025.00( 1004% 1345125 25557315 248.500.00 667375 13,451,258
14 Specialtics Poblocki Sign Co 1.1.C 2.638.00 2.638.00 2.638.00 100 2.638.00] HOUY 131,90, 2,506.10 2,506.10 0.00 131.90
15 Liguipment Boeler Companies, e, 0.00 4.00 .00 8.0 LRVT) N 0.0 0.0 .40 0.0 (.00
16 Furnishings - Lab Table arry ). Kloeppel 88 Associues 358500 3.URS.01H 000 3.985.00 3985008 00% 194,25 378575 0.0 378575 199.25]
17 Liliss & Glazing Christopher Glass 0,00 0.0ty .60 .04 6.00 0% .00 0.00 .60 .08 0.00]
18 Raoling “Frinity Rooting Services, . G62,370.60 -59.842.001 248800 2,488,680 (00 2.438.001 100% 124.40) 2.363.60 2.303.60 4,00 124.40)
9 Conveying Sysiem T e et (LO0 0.00 (.00 .00 0.00 0% {1.00) 0,00 .60 .00 0.00
20 Lire Protection To be ki 0,40 .00 .00 .00 .00 0% 0,00 040 .00 {00 0.00]
2l Plumbing R Carrozza Plumbing Co. lae. F76.700.00: 1344471 I184.144.71 HOE.FO0.00 15,444.71 184 1471 1004 9.207.24 174.937.47 16(3,265,00 14,672.47 $.,207.24
g Plumbing Tobe et 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00] .00 Wi 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00] 040
23 HYAC Midwest MELD, lnc, 178,500,040 -54.300.00 124,200,00 120.775.00 325400 134.200.00] 100 6,21000 117,990.60 114.736.25 325375 6,2:0.00
24 HY ACA Heewricat To be ket 0.0 000 H.00 .00 .00 ligs OB .00 (L00) (100 .
25 lileetrical Pt lilectic 35082000 -49.378,88 34 12 28%.891.00 21.550.12 310.441.12) 100% 15.522.06 294.919.06 274,446.45 20.472.61 13,522406

Subiotal 1,642, 346.00) - 165,146.50 1.477,205.50) 1.309.164.50) F1.2TL40Y 1,396.440.59]  95% (9,822,063 1.326.618.561  1,243.711.03 §2.947.54 150,586.94




TO {OWNE PPublic Building Comngission of Chicago

Richard J. Baley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN ST Application No: 4

560 W, Washington Street, Room 200 Appl. Dates 29131713

Chicago, Hiinois 60662 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

MAY #18360 Ieriod To: O8/31713
FROM {CONTRACTOR}):

Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

A B C [} 15 " [ i1 J K I M N 4] 1
Line No. Tratles Subeontractors Original Chanpe Current Work Completied Total Comp. % Totad Net Previously | Net Amount Bal. To
Contract Orders Selrecluled Previous This & Stored Comip.! Retainape Anmount aid ue This Firkigh
To Date Value Treriods Period To Date Larned Perind Iiel. Ret.
{D+E=F} iGrH+i=]} fJ-1.1 [M-NY}

26 Sub Guard 20,719.00) 2007 19.00) 20,719.00 .00 2011900 1o .00 2071900 20,19.00 .08 .00
s A& Tees Altusworks. fnc, .00 0,00 .00 000 3,00 52 49.00 .00 0.4 .00 0.
28 A&l ees BLIE Architects 131.300.00 131.300.00 104.773.82 1%,274.40 123.048.22) 044 000 123.048,22 104,773.82 1827440 8251748
29 Envirommentd Consultant GRG Consultams 14.620.00 14,620,408 HL580.00 4.040.00 14.620.00)  100% 00 14,620,414 L580.00 4.0148.00 8,00
30 Design Contingengy “Fo be et .00 IR(H 0.00 040 Qo 0% 4.00 [IR{H] .00 0,00 (00
31 Cieneral Condivdons Tishinan 162,.500.00 162.500.00 14401520 18,484,850 162,500.00] 100% .00/ 62,500,001 144.015.20 18.48:4.80 (.00
32 Mobilization 3% Lump Sem Tishummn 000 040 X HRVY 00| .01 .04 (104 .00
33 Constraction Contingency Toy be det 69,534.00 165.140.50 234.674.50 .00 008 o0 04 (.00 .00 1.00] (.00 234,674.54;
3 Huilders Risk Insurance T b bt 4,112.00 4,112.60 4.012.00 0.0 412,000 1004 (1L.00 431200 370080 411,20 0008
33 Generad Liability Insurance To b et 2276000 22,790,010 22,791.80] .60 227904081 100G 040 22.796.00, 22,790.00 .00 0.80
36 Performance & Paymem Bond To be ket 1%,232.00) 18.232.00] 18.232.00) 0.0 18, 232,00 100% 0.0 18.232.00 16.408.80 1.823.20 .00
37 Permils To be ke 000 0.00 (.60 0001 .00 11 (.00 (.00 .00 0404 LGy
KES Grverbuead Tishman 70,412.00 FU0A2.00, 62,402.45 §.000.55 FLAT0) 1005 0,080 TAT2.00 62.402.45 B.009.55 .00
39 Yee Fishne 86,871.00 B6.871.00 T6.989.20 86180 86.871.00] 1004 0.00 86.871.00 76989, 1) 988180 1,004

Subtotal 601,090,080 165, 140,50 760,230,530 4604613067 586048 523.M.22]  08% .00, 523,304.22 462,379.27 60,924,495 242.926.,28]

Total Project 2.243.436.00 (L0 2.243436.00 1.773.783.17 145.901.64 1919.744.81] BG4 GU.822.03 LR4D.922. 781 1,706,090,29) 143.832.49 393,513.22

AMOUNT OF CRIGINAL CONTRACT 224343600 WORK COMPLETEITO DATE
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT 0.00 5 RET 10N
TOFTAL CONTRACT & EXTRAN 2,243,436.00 NET AMOURNT EARRED

NIET PREVIOUSLY REQUESTE
NITT AMOUNT THIS PAYMIENT
BALANCE O RECOME DU el Rety

ADUSTED TOTAL CONTRACT 2.243,436.00
STATE OFILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK
“Phidd abfiant, Daniel ). Kak. Leing firsk duly swaran, o s hepanses and says that he is Regional Centeoller of Tishman Constacuon Corparshon of Hines,
G Sl Wackar Drive, Clicuge, Wnois GUG06, whicli s i connagt with PUBLEC BUILDING COMMISSION QF CRICAGO owner of PCIL- 2003 50
savidd county. Cook, May Blomencey School, $12 8, Lavergne Avenue, Chicago, 1. 60644

Totiowrng deseribed pren
“That, for the purpose of sel contract, the foliowing persons lave been comracied with, or have fuymstivd, or are fuomshimg o preparing isteoids for, o liave
dune o ate deing lbor on said improvanent, daat theee s due of 1o becone die e, respectivedy, He mnounl saved oppxtte et wanies for mateoiads oc Jabur as

stated.

14 1 nmderstecsd it the 1ol amonnt i 1o date plus (e dmean regquesicd w is sapplicaton shaltnotoeesd 5% of the cost of work complencd w e,

1 agres o Inrmsh Waivers of Lico for all avitenals vider miy congeact whun deimuded.

Tt s staterens i s full, trae aud compiete statement of @] such persons, i s padd and e amounts dae or W beeone g 10 vach.

L

Dannnel 3, Kk
Reptonl Conuraller

GO e,
Subseribed 3 I‘

e OREICIAL SEAL
L
- CANDACE AsmeiEoN
MyARY PUBLIC - STATEOF LLINOIS
COMMJSSfON EXPJRES:01/26/14

19i0.T44.81
GYR2203
84002278
L06.09).20
143583249
WIAINIZ



YLZAOSTUIAXS NOISSHENOD AN
SIONITY 40 J1YLS - O118Nd ASVLON
NOSHMOVI Y IOVGNYD

.Emw .“<_omu«0

SIU} BW 2i0JaY O} LIOMS PUB PEQUOSANS

€ioe TS \\ N
T A

€102 : sguakhs . i jo fep ek s paufig

L

einmeuiis

‘DSBS SACGE UBL) JOLIO XJIOM PIES HIM UOKOSULOD Ul 10 Lodn SUCP 3q O JO SUOP PUly AU JO oM
18I0 10 J0qe] ‘Jeuaieus 1) vosiad AUR 0} enp swodag o) 10 anp Buipou st aksy) 1ey) pue ‘BLINURISING JICM PIBS 10} SIFRAUOD 1DUL0 OU 8J2 213yl IByL

LSE0F660'c $ | BYCERERL 8 - Q09ErEVE'C $ F131dNCD C1 IVIEILVIN ONY J0avVT IvVLIoL

{ INFWILVLS NEOMS 338 |

3ana INIWAVL awd 3oidd HO4 LvHM SINYN
3ONYIVE SIHL LNAOINY 1OVHINOD

suonedpoads pue sued 01 Buipioooe siom pres ejeidwod o) paunbal feUSIRL PUR J0GE] (|8 8pNjoUl

pAUOHLBIL SIS 8Y) PUB ‘USES OF SNP SWOSG 0] IO 8NP JUNOWE Ay} PUR J08I0Y) UONSTISUOD 34 Ol Buiisius [BUSRU 10} 10 3I0M PES JOo suoiued

SIOBNULOO GNS 40 $1020u00 Buiaey Sailed (|2 PUB MIOM DIES 10§ ‘UI0G 0 1JOOE] IO [BUSIBLL PRYSILIN SARY oum STIUed (2 )0 SaWRU au are Buimo)|o) syl Jeu ) "siaaem
fupiiea a4} 1BSiSpP O] 3iqennba 10 [20s) JUND WIRID OU $1 2151) 1B DU AIBUORIPLOSUN PSISAISP PUE SUIRUSS pUE 1084100 "aTul B4. SJAEM 1B 1oy | ‘luawAed syl o) Joud

000 ¢ 10 Juawhed paaleoas SBY B4 UdYM JO ~ D0 ISV EVE o ¢ st seaxe BUIPNOUL 1I9BNU0D Y} JO JuNowe [R10} UL JBL L
OBEOI7) JO UOISS|LWLOD Bulping dyang Aq paumo
G0 SIOU ODEID ‘002 Wooy 108 LOBUILSEM M 05 18iued As|eq T pIeudIg 12 pajeso; Huipnng
By} uo JJom UCRONIISUOD) ping-ubisag Bl 404 JODBALOD B} SI CUM
AUeducy) UCHONIISUCT UBUILSEL EY)

JEORUC) FBUOIDaY I T [BIIEQ st oy reu) shes pue sasodap "wiems Anp Buleq ‘psubisispun aH L

INHASNOCO AVIN L WOHM OL

40 ALNNCO
88 Am

sieull 40 ALVLS
LIAVQI4dV S HOLOVHLINOD

/)

-rsued se Peswiy aeubisap ucw\um_ pinoys Jewred ‘pasn eq pinoys aweu diysieuped au ‘diysieuned B 10} S1 IGAEM I 1YL0) 195 24 PINoYs Jaaem Buubis
Buufiis 190130 (o 8 pue paxiye mmmm dias pasn &g MNoYSs stue 81210d100 ‘UCIEIOdICO B 10) St i3AIBM )i "Pied JUNOWE |in) 8U) 10} 8 JSnu S1aalem jIy '3 LON

ww \”\J} AT 7\ ‘jeag pue sxmeublg
{ -
i
k@ﬂmﬁum 10 Aep uigk St

12as pue paubls puey Al Japun usalg)

‘52sHUSId PEGLIOSEE-2A0GE BU) 4O} pauBisiapun Ayl AG S1BP SIU O} paUSILN) ‘Aauyoew 10 smeiedde ‘sainx; ‘|BUSiBL 'SS0IAISS 10GE| 10 JUNCIOE U0 ‘1AUME B} LICY
aNp SW008Q 0] JO SN SUONBIIPISUOD ISLL0 20 SPUN; ‘SABUCLI SY} UO pUE 'paysiuny Alsuyoew 1o smieiedde ‘samnpa) ‘[BUSJEW S} UO PUES “U03IBY) SILSWBALIdUY
5U] pUR ‘8551WaIC POGLIOSSN-SA0QE PIES UO PUE O} 10adsa: uym 'susl| sojueyoall of Buneie) 'sioul) jo 21818 2u JO $eMBIS a4 Jepun 'usy ‘o) JUSU 10 JC WIBo 10 1B

112 pug Aue sspales DUR aalm Agaiay (sa)op ‘palipspmouoe Aqalsy st joaiaym 1diaoal sy ‘SUCHBISPISUCD Bjgen|ea pue pooB Jaylo pue 's1elog ( 6r ZE8 trt $)
SIUSY) SUIN A0 PUE SIE(0g oMl AL PRIRUNH 4Bl PUBSnoy L 8841 AL POIpUNnK U0 10 UCNEIBPISLOD L} pUE 1o} ‘paubisiapun JHL

JaUMC 34 St ofeoiy) Jo voissiwwe) Bulping ongngd LDIUM JO
diS €102 - 0gd se UMoUy sesiwaid ay) 1oy

NOLLOMYLENOD JTiNg-NYIS3Q ysing 0}

ODBOID) JO UOISSIWLICY) BUIpjing aiidiid AQ pakojdws usaq sey paudisiopun aL SYIHIHM

NHIONOD AV LI NOHM OL

§ ueoT

40 ALNROD
s |
#An

sioullt 4O 31V1S

09€81# AVIN

¥ LOIMOHd
3Lvad Ol N3N dO HIAIVM



PROJECT NO: P0G832 /23840012

REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS:

[ ]

A/ PJOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS
PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

RUN DATE: SEPTEMBER 0, 2013
RUN TIME: 548 59PM

MAY
VENDOR NAME  INVOICE NO. INVOICEDATE  INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTAL VALUE RETAINAGE NET VALUE . PAID FUNDING VOUCHERS  TRADENO. TRABE DESCRIPTION
DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP.
37200072 0712013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0.08 $350.00 $350.00 S0.00 208308.001132 016000.00 GENGRAL REQUIREMENTS
37600003 0H0GR013 DUMPSTER HAULING 350,00 $0.00 £350.00 $350.00 SU00 201308-000131 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
37HO008 0312013 DUMPSTER HAULING 350,00 $0.00 350,00 $350.00 SU00 203308001130 UIO000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
37000006 07/26/2013 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0.08 $350.00 $350,00 S0.00 205308001129 010000.60 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
39QU0E 06/26/2013 DUMPSTER HAULING 350,00 $0.00 $350.00 $350.00 SU00 201308001133 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL DIAMOND WASTE & RECYGLING CORP, $1,750.00 50,00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $0.00
TOTAL TENANT MAY $1,750,00 56,00 $1,750,60 $1,750,00 $0,00




FROJECT NO:

POOS3Z / 23840012

A/PJOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOiS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

o RUN DATE:  SEPTEMBER 10,2013
REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS; 110 4
MAY RUNTIME:  5:47:08PM
VENDORNAME  INVOICENO., INVOICEDATE  INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTAL VALUE RETAINAGE NET VALUE PAID FUNDING VOUCHERS  TRADENO. TRADE DESCRIFTION
MORRISON SECURITY CORPORATION
46031 07112013 SECURITY SERVICES 519231 0,00 $192.31 5000 S000 201308601149 DI0000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46031 GT 172013 VoI ($192.31) $0.00 (8192.31) $0.00 SO00 203308005716 DIG00D.00  GENEGRAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 071172013 SECURITY SERVICES $177.51 $0.00 17751 $0.00 S0.00 201308001150 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 0172013 INVOICE REVISED. DELETE OLD ONE (€177.51) $0.00 (8177.51) 50.00 SO.00 201308003142 QIC00.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 072402013 SECURITY SERVICES 17290 $0.00 $172.90 $0.00 S000  201308-001 148 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 0703 VOID (8172.90) $0.00 ($172.90) $0.00 $0.00 201308005717 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46415 UBIF2013 SECUIITY SERVICES $8U8.70 $0.60 39870 $0.00 $0.00  201308-00310Y 01060B.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46415 080172013 VoI (S898.70) $0.08 (SK9R.70) $0.60 S000 201368005714 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46480 06/30/2013 SECURUTY SERVICES $821.0% $0.00 $821.03 $0.60 $000 201368003131 01060060  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46450 063012013 voID (8821.09) $0.00 (§821.0%) 0,00 $000 201308005706 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46487 06/30/2013 PROILCT CORING ADJ $743.37 $0.60 $24337 0,00 S040  201308.005705 DI0000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46485 07222013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,359.24 $0.00 51,350.44 $0.00 5000 201308.003118 BHIOM.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46485 0013 PROJECT CORING ADJ (£1,359.14) S0.00 (51,359.14) $0.00 S000  201304-005700 GIIDO0.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46486 022013 PROIECT CODING ADJ $993.00 50.00 $993.00 $0.00 S0.00 201308005704 1600000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46488 UI15/2013 PROIECT CODING ADI $1,897.25 50,00 $1,997.25 $0.00 SO00  204308-005636 1000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
26489 03302013 PROJECT CODING ADJ $1,619.87 $0.00 $1.619.87 $0.00 $0.00 201308005697 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
45491 70812013 SECURITY SERVICES $926.43 5000 592643 $0.00 $6.00  201308-003124 OlHMB0 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
36491 TAR013 PROJECT CODING AD) ($926.43) $0.00 (5926.43) $0.06 S0.00 201308005695 OL000060 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46498 07220013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,176.07 50.00 $1,176.07 S0.08 SO0 201308003137 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46498 06772242013 PROIECT CODING AD) ($1,176.07) $0.00 (81,176.07) $0.00 SO.00 201308005688 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
36500 GTRI613 SECURITY SERVICLS $377.23 $0.00 $377.23 $0.00 SO0 201308-003130 0L000G.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
6500 070142013 PROJECT CODING APJ ($377.2%) 5000 (5371.23) 50.00 3000 201306005603 Q10000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMEN'TS
as621 ORIOT/2013 PROJECT CODING ADJ $1,320.31 $0.00 $1,320.31 $0.00 S0.00 201308005702 DIV060.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46748 0RI12/2013 SECURITY SERVICES 5103184 50.00 $1,031.64 $0.00 $0.00  201308-005667 010060.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46936 EULLTIE SECURITY SERVICES 1,142.79 $0.00 $1,142.79 50.00 S000  204306-006272 010000.00  GENEGRAL REQUIREMENTS
R46487 092212013 SECURITY SERVICES §1,996.08 $0.00 $1,936.08 5000 SO60  20130-005665 DIGNKD.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL MORRISON SECURITY CORPORATION $510,684.51 $0.00 $10,684.51 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL TERANT MAY $H0,684.51 5000 $10,684.51 50,00 $0.00




PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Page 1 of 2
TO: Tishman Construction Corporation of lilinois PROJECT: PBC 2013 Chicago School Investment Program Application No. 3

One South Wacher Drive, Suite 2300 May Schiool Period To: 08/31/113

Chicago, lllinois 80606 512 8. Lavergne Avenue Project No.: 18360

Chicago, illinois -

FROM: Environmental Protection Industries, inc ViA ARCH: Contract Date: 07213

16650 8. Canal Sireet

South Holland, 1L 60473
FOR: Asbesios Removal and Lead Removal and Demolition

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AlA G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contracter's
knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amgunts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Cettificates for Paymeniwere issued and payments

1. ORIGINALL CONTRACT SUM $176,500.00 received from the Owner, and that current payment shown hérein is now due.
2. Net change by Change Orders $600.00 CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 + 2) $177,100.00 »/ / 6 / , l l
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $177,100.00 BY: DATE: q ZO ?9
{(Celumn G on G703) l &~ e 1 {
5. RETAINAGE: State of
a. 5% of Completed Work $8,855.00 Cou f: L
(Columns £ + £ on G703) Subsch nd sworrn (o before l i bl sl bl e o
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00 me ihisL day of U%& Z D 4 OFFICIAL SEAL
(Column F on G703) H k Fiyn K Barba 1
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or $8,855.00 ‘/ Notary Public: K & T NOTARY PUB_UC-S_TATE OFJILLINGIS B
Total in Coluran | of G703) U VS e : My Commission Explres May 20,2047 §
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $168,245.00 v My Commission expires: 201/[ i ¢
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $167,675.00 v

{Line 6 fror prior Cerlificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

$570.00 t/

(Line 3 less Line 8) $8,855.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tolai changes approved in :
previous menths by Owner $0.00 $0.00

CO#1 Remove 3 AC units $600.00
Total approved this Month $600.00 $0.00
TOTALS $600.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Order $600.00

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, Architect centifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the

Contracfor is enlitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..o ccrnrnsinseenvenssnnsvasas e

{Anach oxplanation If smount cerified ditfers from the amourt epplied for. inlial all figures on this Application and on the

$570.00

Conlinualion Sheal that chunged o conforan fo the amount cerfiliod.

ARCHITECT:
8y

Tris Cartilicate is nol regutiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED le payabls only to tho Contraclor named herein. Issuance,
paymant and acceplance of payment aro vilhaut projudics 1o any fighls of the Owner or Canltaclor under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G 703 Page 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractor's signed Ceriification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. PERIOD TO: 813172013
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18360
A B C D [ E F G H ]
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERIOD STORED AND STORED {C-G)
(D+E) (NOTIN D ORE) TO DATE
(D+E+F)
Asbestos Removal $90,600.00 $49,765.00 $40,835.00 $0.00 $90,600.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
Lead Removal $36,600.00 $20,065.00 $16,535.00 $0.00 $36,600.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
Demolition $40,300.00 $31,286.00 $18,014.00 $0.00 $49,300.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
CO#1 Remove 3 AC Units $600.00 $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $600.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
PAGE TOTAL $177,100.00 $101,116.00 $75,984.00 $0.00 $177,100.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION
PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO OWNER: PROIECT: May APPLICATION NC: 4 Distribution to:
“fishman Construction 512 8. Lavergne [ownsr

ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, il 000644 PERIOD FTO: 8.31.2013 DCONS’]‘RUC?ION
Chicago, 1llinois 60606 PROIECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: DARCHITECT
Pinto Construction Group, Ine. QOwner: Public Building, Commission CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACTOR

T225 W, 105U Sireet
Palos Hils, 1L 60465
CONTRACT FOR:

of Chicago

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication {s made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached,

162,246,00

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM B
. Net change by Change Crders $

70,416,00

2 LD I e

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | £2) $
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 3

PAPRTYAI]

(Column G on G703)
. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work 5
Coiumn D+ E on G703}
b. % of Stored Material K3
TColimn K on G703)
Total Retainage {Lines S+ Sbor

Total in Cokunn 1 of G703)

w

11,633.10

11,633.10

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

221,028.90

(Ling 4 fess Line § Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate}

207,499.95

LR R T - I =

8, CHORRENT PAYMENT DU

13,52895

b, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE ¥

11,633.10

{Line 3 less Line 6)

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owaer

356,175

Tota| approved this Month $14,241,00

TOTALS

$70,416.00

$0.00

NET CHANGES by Chanpe Crder $70,416,00

THE AMERICAN lNSTiTUT!:'OF ARCH}Thch 745 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WI\SHING'IUN UC 20008-5282
Usaers may obtalo validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

The undgfsignedA optiaglor certifies that to {be best of the Contractos's kuewledge,

ef e Wosk covered by this Application for Payment hias been

ange fwith the Contract Documenis, that all amounts have been paid
r YYqrk for which previous Cerlifieates for Paymeat were issued and
paymentgpieeipel from ghe Owner, and that curvent payment shown Lerein is now due.

By: \J Dite: 8.31.2013
gmge ufl:) fand % County ?lf . b o
ubscribed and sworn th before me this ay ¢ FICIAL SEAL
Notary Pablic: IRENE RFO
My Commission cx])ires\.tﬂ RLENZA
i P NOTARY BLBLIC - STATE oF 111 vois
§ I COMMISSION EXPIRES 0818714

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the
Owner that Lo the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
progressed as indivated, the quality of the Work is in sccordance with the Contract
Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3 .
(Attach explanation if emonnt certified differs fiom the amownr applied for. Initial ail
Jigures on this Application and on the Contimution Sheet that changed 10 conform fo the

amount eerified.}
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Centificate is not negotiable, The AMQUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 10 the
Contractor named herein. Issuange, payment and aceeptance of payinent ase withowt
prcjudwe o any rights of the Owaer o5 Contractor under this Contract,
LEL1pm s ER 1) a—




CONTINUATION SHEET

Pinto Consfruction Group, Inc.

Ald DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES 2012
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:; 4
Contractor's signed cedification is mtached. APPLICATION DATE: 8.31.2013
In tabulations below, amounts are staied to the nesrest dollar. PERIOD TO: 8.31.2013
Use Colunm | or Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D =1 P G H ]
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Ya BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE TROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY COMPLETED @+ TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (-G RATE)
{D+B) (NOTIN TODATE
DORE) (DH+EF)

01-100  |Supervision/PM $11,452.50 $11,452.50 100% $0.00 $11,452.50 100.0% $0.00 $572.63
01-191 0. T, Hours $10,901.25 £10901.25 100% $0.00 $10,901.25 100.0% $0.00 $345.06
02-4006  |Demo $10,901.25 $10,901.23 100% $0.00 $10,901.25 100.0% $0.00 $545.00
06-100  |Rough carpentry $1,740.00 $1,740.00 100% $0.00 $1,740.00 100.0% $0.00 $87.00
06-200  IMillwork $7,125.00 $71,125.00 100% $0.00 $7,125.00 100.0% $0.60 $356.25
06-400  |Doars, framcs, hardware $8,206.25 $8,206.25 100% $0.60 $8,206.25 100.0% $0.00 $410.31
09-250  |Frame $1,937.50 $1,937.50 i00% $0.60 $1,937.50 100.6% $0.00 $96.88
09-253 Drywalt $2,625.00 $2,625.00 100% $0.00 $2,625.00 100.0% $0.00 131,25
09252 [Tape $2,500.00 $2,500.00 106% $0.00 $2,500.00 160.0% $0.00 $125.00
09-511 Agoustical $1,500.00 $1,500.00 100% $0.00 $1,500.00 100.0% 50.06 $75.00
10-800  [Toilet Accessories $1,250.00 $1,250.00 106% $0.00 $1,250.00 100.0% 30.00 $62.50
10-1103  [Marker tack §$27,125.00 $27,125.00 106% $0.00 $27,125,00 100.0% $0.00 $1,356.25
15-900  |Materials $15,979.75 S15970.75 100% $0.00 $15,979.75 100.0% $0.00 798,99
20-100  |Millwork materials $18,200.60 $18,200.00 100% $0.00 $18,200.00 100.0%: $0.00 $910.00
20-200  {Daoor materials $22,247.50 $22,247.50 100%% $0.00 $22,247,30 100,6% $0.00 $1,112.38
20-300  |Murker boards $15,781.25 $15,781.25 100% $C.00 $15,781.25 100.0% $0.00 $789.06
20-400  |Toilet Accessories $2,773.75 $2,773.15 100% $0.00 $2,773.75 100.0% $0.00 $138.69

CHANGE ORDERS 1-4 $56,175.00 $56,175.00 100% $0.00 §56,175.00 100.0% $0.00 $2,808.75

CHANGE ORDERS 5-7 $14,241.00 0% $14,248,00 $14,241,00 100.0% 50.00 $712.05

GRAND TOTALS $232,662.00 321842100 $14,241.00 50,00 §232,662.00 189.00% $0.00 515,633.10

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

AlA DDCUMENT GT03 * CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1982 EDITION - AIA - ©3992

THIE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

20f2

G703-1952




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AA DOGUMENT G702
TO PROJECT. May APPLICATION #: _ |
CONTRAGTOR: Tighiman Construclion Company 512 5. Lavergne Ave
One South Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 80644 PEFIOD FROM: _Augusti1,2013
Chicago, il 80608 PERIOD TO: Rugust 31,2013
ViA BLDD Archilects
FROM suB Mr. Davids Floaring Intemational, Lid. ARCHITECT: MOG PROJECT # 21307245
CONTRACTOR: 865 W Iiving Paik Road -
Masca, IL 80143
Appfication Date: 08/21/2013
CONTRACT FOR: Floor Finishes
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENTY The undersigned Gontractor cortiies hat o the best of the Conlracior's knowledge, informalion
and belief the Work cavered by this Application for Payment has been complated in
Applcation is mede for payment, as shown below, in connaclion with the Contract, accordance wilh the Conlract Documents, that all amounts have kreen paid by the Gontractor
Conlinuation Shest, AlA Document G703, is attached. for Work {or which previous Certificatas for Payment ware lssued and payments received
from the Ownar, and that current paymont shown hergin [s now due.
1. DRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,601.00
Tt SUBCONTRACTOR:
2. Net Change by Change Orders $7.065 .
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/-2) $ 8.565.75 By: ﬁ LA TN A Date: 0B/21/2013
4. TOTAL COMPLETEE & STORED TO DATE %  Bh65T7H
{Golumn G an G703} Stale of; ILLINOIS
County of:  DuPage
§. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and swo, Io belcre mae this 21st day of August, 2013,
a. 10 % of Cgmptated Work $ 428.20
{Columns B + E on G703) /
b, 10% of Stored Material $ - Notary Publ .-ﬁv o A&Qﬁ@é’f» My Cammisslon Expires: ‘T/ /@ /G’
{Column F on G703} A A »ﬁi".‘» BOBAEHBHGH00CLGS
Total Retalnage (Lino 5a + 5b of $ 428.29 4 "SRR AT T
Tofalin Cotumn | of G703) ' 01 PC,M L SEAL
4 LIDIA BUKOWSKI
6. TOTAL EARNED Lgss RETAINAGE 3 8,137.46 i Notary Public, Slste of llinols
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) = Comml
ARCHETEq&' &g@ @#!13/16
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ -
{Line & from prior Gerliflcata) in accordance with the Contracl Documems. based on an-sﬂo obsevations and the dala comgprising
this application, the Architect certifies to the Ownet that to the bast of the Archiect’s knowiedge,
B, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 8,137.46 informatlion and baliaf the Work has progressed as Indicated, the quality of the Work Is in accordence
with the Contract Documenis, and the Contracior is entillad to paymant of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
g, BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE § 428.29
{Line 3 loss Line 6} T
AMOLUNT CERTIFEED: $ .
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS S DEDUETIONS S| {Atlach explanation If amount cedified differs from the amount applind lor. Inilial 21l figuras
Tolal changas approved i pravious on this AppHcation and on the Continuation Sheet thal are chrangad lo conform to the amount
months by Owner cardified.)
Tolal approved this Moalh 57,065 S0
TOTALS
|Subsequent Change Ordars
Number Approved
(DATE)
i [ETALEE] £4.307 By: - . Date:
2 08/16/13 $2,738
This Gertilicate 1s not negotioble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payable only to tha Contractor
named heeein. Issuance, payment and acteplance of payment ars without prejudice to any
rights of the Owner or Gontracior under this Contracl.
NET CHANGES by Change Ordars 57,065 50|

AlA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ~

1892 EDITION * AlA *

¢ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YOAK AVENUE, NORTHWEST, WASHINGFON, D. C. 20006-52




CONTINUATION SHEET May AIA DOCUMENT G703

Application Number 3
PERIOD FROM: 080113
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTHICATION FOR PERIOD TC: 08/31/13
PAYMENT, containing Contracion's signed centification is attached. MDC PROJECT # 21307249
In tzbulations betow, amours are siated (o the nearest dollar, Use Application Date: 8/21/2013
Column t on Contracts where variable relainage for line Zems may apply.
A 1 C 11 I ¥ G H i
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED
SPEC PRESENTLY AND STORED BALANCE
TrEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVICUS THIS STORED TO DATE 1O FINISH
i) DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APILICATIONS APPLICATION {Nolin D ar ) M+E+I) {Gi+C) (C-G) RETAINAGE
BASE BID
Supply VCT Material k3 176,46 3 176.40 3 176.40 100%] $ - 3 8.82
Tastall VCT Material $ 634.50 3 634.50 $ 634.50 100%]{ $ - k3 31.73
Supply Base Materiat % 93.60 ks 93.60 % 9360 | 100%%] % - % 4.68
Tnstall Base Material 5 110.40 % 110.40 % 110.40 100%] & - 3 5.52
Delivery 3 300.00 3 300.00 3 300.00 100%] & - b 15.00
MBEWEBIE $ 186.10 b 186,10 k3 186,50 100%] & . b 9.31
k3 - % - kS - b3 % -
Change Orders b3 - k] - 3 -
CO#1 3 4,320.75 3 4,326.75 % 4,326.75 100%} 5 - % 21634
COIf2 b 2.738.00 $ 2,738.60 % 2.738.00 100%| % - & 136,90
Contract Total] § 856575 (% - 1% B.565.75 | % - 1% $,.565.75 {100% | % - 1R 428.29
AU DOCUMENT 6703 . CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1902 ELIHION  AlA - © 1992 GT03-1992

PAPROPOSAINSCOTT ARENDTDianna SWIAGPS Schools AlA\ May AlA #1 703




APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

To: §gggg§§g§gg;gmmom’r Project: gnévsfsﬁ:\\fggéﬁiv;\ \?ECT:E)[?L Application No: 3 Distribution to:
UITE 230 - o =
CHICAGO L. 60605 CHICAGO 1L 80644 App. Date: August 20, 2013 %] g\’ovl:l\'SE'?RUCTION MGR.
Period to: August 31, 2013 [ ARCHITECT
From: ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. [ CONTRACTOR
3033 W FLETCHER ST Project Nos: 18360 [ OTHER
CHICAGO IL. 60618 Contract Date: June 24, 2013
Contract For:  PAINTING Via Architect:  TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowiedge,
ication i f | : . ith the C information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
App '.ﬁ atlop is made for pay’.‘w“" as shown below, in connection with the Contract. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached. Contractor for Work for which previous Cerlificates for Payment were issued and payments
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM t 262.000.00] received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net Change By Change Orders , i 7,025.00, CONTRACTOR: N\ ASﬁLER BROTHERS CO., INC.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE | 269,025.00] By: . (/\/ Date:  August 20, 2013
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE | 269,025.00| Mario Peredo, Billing Manager
5. RETAINAGE: ILLINCIS COOK
a. 05% of Completed Work 13.451.00 Subscribed and sworn before me this 20th  day of August 2013
: Maric Peredo, Billing Manager, personally appeared before me, the undersigned notary
b. of Stored Material public, and provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this

document in my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are

TOTAL RETAINAGE 13,451.00] truthful and aceurate to the best of hisier knowledge and belief.

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE i Ny
] 255.5?4.00] Motary Public: Z Kc,(,g‘ ; M’ /{ ) {,@3{&( [,/(_ {}Ny Commission expires: 7 // c} // 7
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT - —— :
1 248.900.00) “AREHTECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ’
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | 6,674.00] In accardance with the Contract Decuments, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies {o the Cwner that to the best of the
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE [ 13,451.00] Architect's knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
qualily of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED
Total changes approved in 0.00 {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial &k figures
orevious months by Owner on th?s Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform fo the amount
Total approval this Month 7,025.00 0.0 oertified.)
TOTALS $ 7.025.00] $ 0.00] ARCHITECT.
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 7,025.00 By: Date-

AL g o

OFFICIAL SEAL
ELICE &, MIDDLETON
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE CF ILLINOIS
MY COREASSIIN EXPIRES 7.10.2014

This Cenlificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

TORGO SOFTWARE hiip:/ivww torgo nat ®1996-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: MAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ~ 512S.  ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: August 20, 2013
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for fine items may apply. PERIOD TO: August 31, 2013

PROJECT NUMBER: 18360

A B c D E F G H {
[tem Description of Work Scheduled Work Completed Materials Total Completed % Balance Retainage
# Value From Previous This Stored & Used |  and Stored to Finish
Application(s) Period Prior + Current To Date

1 PAINTING CONTRACT

2 LABOR 235,200.00 235,200.00 0.00] 0.004 235,200.00| 100.C0 0.00] 11,760.00

3 |MATERIAL 26,800.00 26,800.00 0.00] 0.00; 26.800.00] 100.00 0.00] 1,340.00

4 [CHANGE ORDER # 1 5,001.00; 0.00] 5,001.00 0.00y 5,001.00) 100.00 0.00 250.00

5 IAWA 12376 2,024.00) 0.00 2,024.00 0.00, 2,024.001 100.00 0.00 101.00

GRAND TOTAL: | 269025000  262,000.00| 7,025.00] 0.00] 269.025.00] 100.00] 0.00| 13,451.00|

A=Line iterm Number B=Brief tem Description C=Total Value of item D=Total of D and £ From Previous Application(s) {If Any) E=Total Work Completed For This Application
F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Total of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish |=Amount Withheld from G

TORGO SOFTWARE hip:/vaw lorgo net ©1956-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO OWNER: Building- Commissi PROJECT:
FROM: VIA:
(ARCHITECT)

AlIA DOCUMENT G702
s May Elementary: Sehool APPLICATION NO: [ Distritution:
g PERIOD TO: OWNER
ARCHITECT
PROJECT NO: T GONTRACTOR

¥ CONTRACT DATE 1 g

CONTRAGTORS'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown betow, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
1. QRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Order
3. CONTRACT SUM TOQ DATE
4

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TG DATE $3,985
5. RETAINAGE
a. % of Completed Work 5199
b. #iE8 % of Stored Material $0
Total Retainage (Line 5a +5b or Total in Column 1 of G703) $199
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $3,786

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $3,786
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $109
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Order approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

previous months by Owner
TOTAL

Approved this vionin
Number Date Approved

TOTAL
Net change by Change Qrder

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Applicationfor Payment has been completed

in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certifiates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

Contractor,, . P

By:

Date: 12-Sep-13

—

State of illinois

County of DuPage

Subscribed and sworn to before

me this 12-Sep-13

Notary Public: KM? % M(’%
My Commission expires; 7//5’/4"@/ &

¥

N CINDY g, =

Onf‘ar)é Public-State of jiingis
W Lommission Expirag

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT July 14, 2014

In accordance with: the Contract Documenis, based on on-site observations and the data comprising

this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, infor-

mation and belief the Work has progressed as indisated, the quality of the work is in accordance with

the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entified to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ... e e, .

{Attach explanation if amount ceriifed differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this

Applicalion and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount cerlified.)
ARCHI ECT!

BY. UAITE:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only tc the Contractor named

herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner
or Confractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET DATE: 12-Sep-13

AJA DOCUMENT G703, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
containing Contractor's sighed Certification, is attached. Periad fo 30-Aug-13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated fo the nearest dollar, ARCHITECT'S PRO. # 002
Use Column { on Contracts where variabie retainage for line items may apply.
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS STORED |TOTAL COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION APPLICATION | MATERIALS (3 STORED TO DATE TO FINISH

% H {C-G} I
EREET NG LA A s ke SRR

—3
[(e]
(s}

0 0
0 0
0 of:
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 G
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 e
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DO OoOOoOLOCCOOoOOOOCQLCOoOODCOOQCOOCOo

ogooooooooooooooooooooooooocoo

[¢M]
O
[o
3
w
(o]
o
L4

199




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Al4 DOCUMENT G702 JOB# 13-0398

PAGE ONE OF 2

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PBC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 5 MAY SCHOOL {18360) X JOWNER
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300 512 8. LAVERGNE ARCHITECT
CHICAGO, IL. 60606 CHICAGO, 1L PERIOD TO: 07/31/13 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CO,, INC.
9226 CHESTNUT AVE
FRANKLIN PARK, IL. 60131 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 170,700.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 13,444.71
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Linc 1+ 2) $ 184,144.71
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $i $184,144.71

DATE {Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:

a, 5 % of Completed Work $ 9,207.24
(Column I3 + E on G703)
b, 0 % of Stored Material $ 0.00
{Column FF on G703}
Total Retainage (Lines Sa+ 5b or
Total in Colunn [ of G703) b $,207.24
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 174,937.47
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOQUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Linc 6 from prior Certificate) $ 160,265.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 14,672.47
0. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGL 5 9,207.24
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGLE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month ($2,000.00) $15,444.71
TOTALS {$2,000.00) $15,444.71
NET CHANGES by Change Order $13,444.71

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Condractor's knowledge,
information and belie! the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

M /.
Date:

By: 7/18/2013

_

State of: Illinois County of: Cogk
Subscribed and sworn to before Thursday, Jul_y 18,2013
Notary Public: V. R, Hernandez .
My Commission expires: 12-27-2015 1

Tn accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architeet's knowledge, information and betief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work s in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ........ .. 3

{Aitach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

‘This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
Contractor named herenl. 1$Suance, payment and acceptance 0t payment are witilout
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 ' APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION * AlA - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1738 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee,



CONTINUATION SHEET Ald DOCUMENT G703 pace2 oF 2 paces  JOB# 13-0398

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certifleation is attached, TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 08/14/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar. FECAT SO [”I??TMENT{D{?G@%{- PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items FROVECT S HAY SCHOOL (18360 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
may apply.
A B C 1 ! E F G H ]
TiieM DESCRIPTION O WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGL
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH 3%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(D + E) (NOT IN TQ DATE
DORE) {DHEHE)
1 IDEMOLITION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $6.00 $400.00
2 [MOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $400.00
3 IDEMOBILIZATION £8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $400.00
4 |SUBMITTALS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $250.00
5 {RODDING/CAMERA $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 | 100.00% $0,00 $1,250.00
6 JFIXTURES $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 { 100.00% $0.00 $1,250.00
7 |[ROUGH PLUMBING $66,000.00 $66,000.00 $66,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $3,300.00
§ |TRIM PLUMBING $25.,700.00 $25,700.00 $25,700.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $1,285.00
9 |COi] -$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 {$2,000.00)] 100.00% 30.00 -$100.00
10 jCOi#2 $9,813.86 $9,813.86 $9,813.86 | 100.00% $0.00 $490.69
11 {CO#3 $3,419.02 $3,419.02 $3,419.02 1 100.00% $0.00 $170.95
12 {COil4 $2,211.83 $2,211.83 $2,211.83 | 100.00% $0.00 $110.59
GRAND TOTALS $184,144.71 $168,700.00 1 $15.444.71 $0.00 15184,144.71 | 100.00% $0.00 $9,207.24
sers may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certitication of Document’s Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

AlA DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Corporation
1S Wacker
Suite 2300
Chicago IL 60806

FROM CONTRACTOR:  MIDWEST MEP INC

7623 Plaza Court
Willbrook, lllinois 60527

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT:
CPS Horatio May
512 S Lavergne
Chicago iL 60644
VIA ARCHITECT:

Distribugion to:
[Jownir
[] Arcurmscr
[:| CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATL: |:|

]

APPLICATIONNO. 2
PERIOD TO: 08/23/13
PROJECT NOS.:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in conhection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document (G703, is atlached.

L.

&

6.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
matton and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 4 178,500.00 ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shows herein is now due.
Net change by Change Orders $ (54,300.00) CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC
CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line112) 5 124,200.00 By: [Date:
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 3 124,200.00 State of:
(Cohwmn G on G703) Counly of:
RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn Lo before
a. 5.00  %of Completcd Work $ 6,210.00 me this day of
{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Materiat % -
{Column I on G703) Notary Public;
Total Rewamage (Lines 5a-+ 5b or My Commission expires:
Total in Colunm: T of G703) $ 6.21 0.00
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 117,990.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Line 3 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sife observations and the data
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising the application, the Arehitect certifies 1o the Owmer that 1o the best of the
(Line & from prior Certificatc) % 114,736.25 Architect's knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract [Documents, and the Contractor
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 3,253.75 is entitled 10 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
(Line 3 less Line 6 § 6,210.00 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs fiom the amowm applied for, fnitial
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADPITIONS DEDUCTIONS all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 10
" - - . — conform with the amount certified.
Total changes approved in $ (54.30000) $ - f ifred)
previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month - - By: Date:
TOTALS $ (54,300.00) $ - This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIEL is payable only to the Con-
e ATTa— e tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of paymen are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ (54.,300.00) prejudice (o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AlA Document GH2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO : 2
containing Contractor's signed Certilication, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/23/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: 08/23/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D | E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
g 1 " ; - . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCETO RETAINAGE
irl\llém' DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCI\}H)S#LD I i%,l\? 1]2{;]\;";2)13% THIS PERIOD STORLED: AND STORED G ?{QC) FINISTH {1 VARIABLE
‘ b P = Fl (NOT IN TO DATE (G {C-G) RATE)
(D+E) 1 OR E) D +E+F)
i Pre-purchase (3) pumps $ 8,300.00 | % 8,30000( % 5 8,300.00 | 100.00% | § - $ 415.00
b4 Fre-purchase (7) unit ventifators 63,000.00 63,000.00 £3,000.00 | 100.00% - 3,150.00
3 Pre-purchase (1) exhaust fan 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 | 100.00% - 125.00
4 Pre-purchase piping specialties 14,800.00 14,800.00 14,800.00 | 100.00% - 740.00
Demclish (7) exsisting unit ventilators 14,000.00 14,600.00 14,000.00 | 100.00% - 760.00
Install (1) new exhaust fan 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 | 100.00% - 160.00
Install (3} new pumps 4,700.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 | 100.00% - 235.00
Install (1Y new gas line 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 | 100.00% - 1.500.00
Install (7} new unit ventitators 38,200.00 39,200.00 39,200.00 | 100.00% 1,960.00
Change order deduction (126,000.00) (126,000.00) {126,000.00) - (6,300.00)
Change Order repair steam coil ventilators 64,850.00 64,850.00 - 64,850.00 | 100.00% 3.242.50
Replace Air Compressor 8,850.00 3,425.00 3,425.00 $,850.00 | 100.00% 34250
GRAND TOTALS $ 124,200.00 | $ 120,775.00 | $ 3,425.00 - $ 124,200.00 | 100.00% | $ - $ 6,210.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

AL4 DOCUMENT G702

" GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
Tishman Construction
SUB CONTRACTOR
Titan Eleciric
441 . North Ave.
Villa Park, TL 60181

PROJECT NAME:

Horatio May Elementary School

512 8. Lavergne
Chicago, IL

VIA ARCHITECT:

APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 - Jowner
Titan Job # 2978 ARCHITECT
Contract Date CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1. QRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM § 359,820.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ (49,378.86)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line | £ 2) k) 310,441.12
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 310,441.12
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% % of Completed Work 15,522.06
(Cotuma D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 3
(Cotomn I on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5b or
Total i Cojumn 1 of G7{13) k3 15,522.06
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGH $ 264,919.06
{L.inte 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Linc 6 [rom prior Certificale) $ 274,446.45
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE %l 20,472,61 I
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 15,522.06
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CTHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $70,929.00
Total approved this Month $21,550.12 $0.00
TOTALS $21,550.12 $70,929.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order {$49,378.88)

The undersigned Contractor cartifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts bave been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Cerlificates for Payment were issued and
payments reeeived from the Owner, and that current pavinent shown herein is now duc.

CONTRACTOR:

4 1) .
By: Nl {/(_&/Q/}
OFFICIAL SEAL

State of: Illingis _ Countyolt Du PagAMIE JULIANO

Subscribed aydysworn foBefortype on Augusl 31,208 NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS §
Notary Pubfie:. ] O Nt | YA LMY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/27/2014 $
My Commission &xiri _4’" Z i ¥ ' ST
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based ot on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Qwner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
the quatlity of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entided to payment of the AMOQUNT CERTIFIED.

St iy

eordtilliranannnd S none

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ... .. $

(Artach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied, nitial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed ro conform with the amount cerfified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate 15 not negotiable. The AMOUNYT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contraclor named hereus. 1Ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owarer or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOGUMENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFCATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EOIMTION - AlA 1992
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5292



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Derck Olenek 2678 Page

ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT ‘ APPLICATION NO: 3

containing Contraclor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13

In tabulations below, amounis are stated to the nearest dolar. Horatio May Elementary Schoaol PERIOD 1O 08/31/12

Use Colutn | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 512 5. Lavergne

Chicago, IL
A B C ) B F G H I
1M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G=() TC FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D + L) (NOT IN TGO DATE
DORE) {DATAT) 5%
Fixiures - Labor $27,600.00 $27,600.00 $27.660.00 100.00% $1,380.00
Fixtures - Material $18,700.00 $18,700.00 $18,700.00 100.00% $935.00
Conduit » Labor $47,600.00 $47,600.00 $47,600.00 100.00% $2,380.00
Conduit - Materizl $22,100.00 $22,100.00 $22,100.00 100.00% $1,105.00
Wire / Cabling - Labor $38,700.00 38,700.00 $38,700.00 160.00% $1,935.00
Witrce / Cabling - Materials $21,600.00 $21,600.00 $21,600.00 100.00% $1,080.G0
Panels / Gear - Labor $20,400.00 $20,400.00 $24,400.00 100.00% $1,020.00
Panels / Gear - Material $15,400.00 $15,400.00 215,400.00 140.00% §770.06
Tele / Data - Labor $16,800.00 $16,800.00 $16,300.00 100.00% £840.00
Tele / Data - Material £11,400.00 $11,400.00 $11,400.00 100.00% $370.00
Wiremold - Labor $34,100.00 $34,100.00 $34,100.00 100.00% $1,705.00
Wiremold ~ Material $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00 100.00% £540.00
Devices - Labor $20,400,00 $20,400.00 $20,400.00 100.00% $1,020.00
Devices - Material $9,800.00 $9,800.00 $9,800.00 100.00% $490.00
Rental / Coring / Fireproofing £15,200.00 $15,200.00 $15,200.00 100.00% $760.00
Mobilization $7,500.00 £7,500.00 $7,500.00 100.00% $375.00
Supervision $21,720.00 $21,720.00 $21,720.00 104.00% $1,086.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $359.820.00 $359,820.00 $359,820.00 100% $17,991.00

AL DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AiA - @1942
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 17348 NCW YORK AVENUE. N.W WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olenck 2978 Page #
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NQO:
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Horatio May Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column 1 en Contracts where varizble retainage for line jtems may apply. 512 S. Lavergne
Chicago, 11.
A B C D [ F G H 1
[TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDBULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G C) TOFINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-4 RATE)
D+T) (NOT IN TODATE
D OR E) (D4F+F) 5%,
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 001 ($76,929.00) ($70,929.00) ($70,929.00)]  100.00% ($3,546.45)
Premium Time $3,403.00 $3,403.00 $3,403.00 100.00% $170.15
$18,147.12 $18,147.12 $18,147.12 100.00% $907.36
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS ($49,378,88) ($70,929.00) $21,550.12 {$49,378.88) {$2,468.94)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $310,441.12 $288,891.00 $21,550.12 $310,441.12 100% $15,522.06
AIA DOCUMENT G035 + CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDUTION - AIA - &7002 G703.1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1738 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C  20008-5232



L968-998 Z1€ XB) 2€15-828 60% €} 1988-95¢ 21T B} L816-62v LT X8}

L125-65€ €96 suoyd 1261628 Z1¢ auoyd SZ0G-8Z8 60g Huoyd A06-95¢ £ 17 sucud GOLG-6Z% L1E duOyd
J08ES BMot “Hodusaep 2090¢ sou) ‘obedyd L0411 sioul: ‘uaburuocig 0zg1e siou) 'uBiedweyo £€SZ9 Sloul 1Nyessp
peos 96pu eonn ¢e LG 001 auns  vosywoel ‘M geR 00g 8uns 'aa0i1b 5 Loz 18828 JojAel '8 /) 18945 JUBYZISW Q0|

oV vLT'8IS IDI0ANI SIHL TVLOL

Ov LTS ovvie sajqesinguiisy [2101
0919 e10z/1/! AALBS JRD di7
09°19 £102/92/9 9a1A185 Je) di7
0T'6€ €107/52/9 aolAeg JeD di7
09t €102/81/9 ddInzes ) di7
ov'8L £102/1/9 8ol1Alas JeD di7

uiBpo/joael ) /sieain
sasuadxy ajgesinquuiay

00°000'81$ BII0AU] S1Yl 934 je10]

00'SEL'00T  00°SEL'STT 994 |EJOL
00°000°S 00°00Z'SZ  00°002°0€ 00°001¢€ $S1E{00SSY pUB UBYoD UIABIA
00°000°cL 00'GEG'S. 00'6e5'88 00°008'S6 "oup 's1ealiyoIY dad

00006°£2T §
8210AUL paliig pa|jig unowy uondunsag
SIYL SNOIASId unowy [ejo}, sjejyo) a4 PBIIUOD

334 TYNOISS340dd

£10Z ‘T€ I1snhdny 03} £T07 ‘T0 1Sh3ny poriad ay1 10} palapual SIIAIAS |2UOISSa0Id 104

jooyas Auejuawa|g Aeyy OV TIXIVET 173foad

90909 T ‘o3eoyd

00EZ 2UNS DALIQ 1OBM YINnos dup

IPZZPT  ON 3210AU] Auedwo) NOI3Y uy ‘sioul]]; ;0 *d107) UOIPAIISUOD UBLUYSI],
£10¢ 'T0 Jaquiidag JuapIsald-adiA 15di4 ‘Asuoyeia ueAy 1Al




‘ w T o umewmoa

00°000°CS

00°006°

A A

&

R e
R

il BN £ ¥ :
e A T B v RS i
3 R s 1r...ur3...ﬂ.»¢.4.~ e T ST
et %ﬁfﬁv&w&%ﬁfﬁﬁ»#ﬁﬁ

00°000°6$ = paotoaut Ajsnotasid 0000Z°sT$ S 00°00Z°0€S = pererdumon oM
00°001°7¢$ = 99f p31dy

71 ‘o8eomy)
IMUIAY 2uBIeA®T 'Q 716

[ooUas AR

T

.

S 3 =
(TR n‘.m..,&wmf.ﬁ.. e e T X R L

9210AU]

L0909 711 ‘08eor)
001 Mg

ﬁOmMo.m._”. * M LER
SUR{IT 709§ TN Iy
“oU} SIPIOIY AQ'Id

Ed

WO IDUX@uay ooy
1914-€99 (ZIE) X¥4  002£-£99 (ZIE)
£169-90909 slou}] ‘eBeayn
028 8UNS  "PAjg UOSHIRr "M €22

"0Uf ‘$9)R100SSY pue NAHOD NIATIN



LS

i
i
1

1 SULGRERGLEETGOL =Pi SO B2 10aI1 BUIHOALOS JeodizZ S Jequusiuyfsdy

ogzes oS sameng

ooow it oo.om oo co:m?ﬂwwmh 5_3 vmuauocw wm_S__
(G0N AsieA
MOLY HSBUSD QUY'LEHGEL) 08Ul Qlpuelery sA0 —INd 00 - WY 00°L 'ELOT '6Z ABN £10z
v2Z8% UBPUAUS N £E£5 18 MIYTWY £V jusunsnipy uogeaissay ‘0¢ Aepy
£££0 u Suipus prez ype20 o) pa|Ig
sableyn eyl
wnowe
(Z07' L EPE L vOYIL
SAD/00F TEXNPOLE QLD NN} HEWLICH AB0SD LISAIT = Nd 006 ~ 1NV 0034 '€L0Z '0E fen £102
07'8.% +§1 - 6107 0In uefiiop § L0S 1 98181 HorqUOIRH SNo04 tuoREAISSEY Le Aepy
[0 342 ££E0 Ut Buipus p4ed 1P2J2 o) pag
08'ves ssbleyn igiog
0708 %% XL SARA Ajunog %000 T
o Nm @% xﬂ mmamm R sm
cq Nw .
8 8. 100708 sai o) :
00073 O00LS snoy 4
Juro Ll aes T sBesn
{loouag
UBI3LEH 840 Y0¥ LIXTFEL) 0BuRLy oipuelbly LBAIG — 1 00°L - Nd 00°€ 'E10Z '1E Keny eL0zZ
08 97% 1§ usaunyjuosyoer 12 Buuuelg pugAl WB|Isu; (uoeAlSS Oy ‘1e Aep
08'2.8 £ee0 W Buinua pies JEs.o O} papig
08228 sableun [g3oL "
oses o T %8 XBL, V3N :
STES f : %@ 2l ey m_u_ﬁs J_
c9'0% : . : :
00'cS o 8 8 : ﬁE 5
:E:o we EE a sBesn
(Z0r L 1X@PE 1 VOIL 8dD) YBLOH ABIICRD LIBAKT — INd 00'6 -+ W 0S'Z 'S10Z 1§ AB £10Z
08°2.8% BUOSH S L] 1B JBUBSIN UDBH ¢ (UoijeAlasay "1 sunp
£££0 1 Bupue pied §pa1s o; pallg
safiieun (2io)
smomm s_n_omw 231 ;
Junewe o W
{loouag Aewy
$40 507" LLXPYEL) AMOINCQCH AseB L2 — WY 006 'SL0Z b SUNp - g 0EE 'SLOZ ‘g sunp £L0Z
A 0P8BS BUOSH § 1] JB JOURSHA UoleH ¢ (UolleAlasay 'y aunp

£6£0 W Bulpus pJed yp5.0 o palig

sebiew) |2jo1

ﬁum xmh <m&z |__

"o4g YRl [BsY OIS

Yol XL AMBA Ainag Ho0o 1
ro_wmammw_ Y M umna_oc_ maﬁa

AANRE A e D RIN0i

feodiZ ~ €102 €L SUN - £L0Z V1 ARl 1o} Juaueiess A

L9



62

=WLSEEZL8. L10L =PT BOIALL, /B0 I0AU Y Bus Ig/LI0Y Jeadiz s JequisiLf: sdpy

£€20 Ui Buipua pied ypaio o pajpg

satieyD jglel

i 00 O_-w
Juncue el

{jcouag
AB S92 €07 HXIPEL) AMOINGAOH AseB LB — WY 000 - WY 00:4 ‘SL0Z "9t sun®

%0 XL VN T

v 0004 - 54 06:L :8inct

£L0Z
1S UDRIGUOSHOED 1B OUBILBYD MY ASHD UOREAISSEY ‘gl aunp
££E£0 W Buipus pres 1ps1 o) pagy
sobiauD je10)
o 9% XBL SOl A ANog 000 1
: o\cm EL YEIN T
H, 12U SOUS A Y :
: wm._.c._ or .co_ mEmwm._ E M uqn:_u mQS
: sinoy giy H "_..E om w En_ o m ﬂ:oI
Junowe sl abBesn i ‘
{Kreusurag
URIB1RH SO YO L LXAYE L} oDuely 0IpUBlEY LN — I 08t - W 00' '£10Z 8L dunp £107
18 UsaIguosyoEr 12 Buituesg pugAH WBisy) (uoneAlsSaY ‘g1 aunp
07498 EEL0 U Bupua pieo upaio o) pejg
02294 sabieys @io)
DO Ow T T ’ h _w. w_. xm; n._oﬁm..) 3_.500 xOOO Ju.
oo mm ﬁum xmh _marwm b m> .__
om mm .w..om 2 4mn3;M_
oa Om : oo ow
oo Qmw : oo oﬁw sy g Wd 00:2 -V 00:8 8InoH
Juncue Tayer | T eBesn : oo e
{07 01@PZL €107 SMONS) UBUYOH A8134020 LIBALG — Wi T - WV 00 'SL0Z 6L sunp £10Z
P 0z°28% uocayaIngop/eebie e uoishng oW (usizEAIesay ‘gl sunp
07828 £E£0 U Suipus puzo 1pe. 0) palg
i 0v'ass salreyn oL
| 0408 o T T ke epia A Kuned oon
" uoEARsal G M Dmoa_o:_ wm_E.
En_ o.m 9. SE Q05 wSoI
Wd 008 ~ Vg O0°Z 1SIN0Y
e LIEY ek
{Bunasp) sug - pooyeg ”
UBH ¥ MOF SO LOF LIXEYEL) 3P3NG o 19143 HRAIQ ~—INd 0201 - Nd 00T 'SE0Z ‘3L 2unr £Loe
. OF'8l8 IS USBI0LOSYORM 18 OUSIUDD QMY A-HD UolEAlasay ‘0g sunp
$E'80Z8 £££0 W Buipus pies upaso o psjpg
wm.mowm ssBiey) |ejeL
iges %G XL 100 SPIRA T
nN :‘w m.mw TXEL 5&2
; hw _.m ; a\m_‘ xml_. mmu_xm> bcuoo Mooo .“_
mu t. E m SF'os - S8 LgZ wu_ms._ 23 xm_
oo om & iger T oneaasal g m papriol: Soy
0008 000s  :smoyge, T ot
00048 0001 smoy ) sm Q0L - sm o0 Nw e:ox
Juno we R CT sBesn ’ "
(enpuuc) Bunoois ooy
00T FOXTGEL) 14a0s) W BUOST LIBALQ ~~ WY 0LI0L “£10Z 02 sunp -V 0021 'SL0Z ‘81 sunp £107
b4 76'602% BLUOSH § L1 J2 Joudsiy yMeH ¢ iuonealessy 0¢ aunp

JeadI7 ~ €107 ‘e ANF - SL0Z 'L SUN[ Lo} JUSUSIRs Al

ehigLiL



6/

L =WdeEze 9, 2 /0L =Rl 8olon; /sooalBu IALCO 20d 12" S SCruELL/: Sty

£680 w Bupte pIes ¥psIs o} pag

sabieyn [ 1o

co:m?_uw..& o/ 'y umna_Oc mm@a

Sﬁm OON E< 010 -snoy

(Jooyos ABN S £0¥'L IXAPEL} AMDINOGOH A226 13m0 — I 06:Z -~ WY 05501 ‘€107 ‘Gz sunp

e €0z :
\ rw.m[mmw\v 1S USRID/UOSHOED 1B OUSHISD QMY AHD [HONBAISS DY 'Sz sUnp :
£2€0 ul Bupus pies ypa.o o) pajg
: mmﬁmcowm_o._. :
; - T ,a\o_. xep mmo_ m> ?c:oo xooo .:
o T NEALSSS] LI M PPl mmrz
S_n_omv _.famw wSoI
Junoure
{uonensssy plospuy) {uoyy sda) uewyion AD114089) LANI] —Id 08 ~INd 0511 “CL0Z 'C2 aung £L0z
o 09'egs BLOS § 1 /L 18 LOPIOUOR [NIYY ‘UolRAlesay ‘G aunp
Ov'EsLs £££0 U Buipua paeo ypaso o) jasitisd
07 EGLS ssBieyn 1ol
‘ootes L oooss smoyg) : 98] SANUL 06 “Ayeudd EEE m,w._
05es o
nﬁ am,
om vm ;
8 03 ;
oo ow
oo.onw ‘ i
anans T Eeen” L
(ysiA 248 - ooyog
UBiH LB MOQ S0 L0V LIXEVEL) 3POND 4 1T LaA] — Wi 008 - Wd 002 '£L0E 57 sunf 107
» OVESLS 18 USBIQUOSIBM 12 OUBIUSD QMY A-ND [UollBAlasay ‘gz aunp
77’698 £E££0 w Bupus pred 1pas o pajpg
?7'89% sabieu) |ero)
Nh.mw ,w.mw xey «mnS T
Nm 08 : 0\0_ xﬁ 2P ﬁ> Auncg y003 7y
9. mw o\wu LA _mEmm m_ozm> .g
oo om wmmF om e mam.mm.._ Lt # 93P mm_wa
oo N@m ; Aepp ’ mwm._ a_mv mmmcmmﬂm
‘«CHQEN B Q‘.«NL T vmmw:.
(007 0LXEPZ 1 £L0Z BONS) UBILIOH AB11100D AL — 1 00°E WY 002 '§L0Z '9Z sunp s102
\\. Py B9% 1B 2lgqog utie € (uoiReAtesay ‘gz sunp
Or'esLs ££20 U Buipus pied upsio o) pakg
Cy8Ls sabieys ol
§ xm.r mﬁ m> bc:oo xooo .z
cozm?_wme _.m:s Umb1 ) mw"S_
i EnS €WV 0821 wso:
E<om N_. _an_ om m w._vor
{Bunsaw [eUly WO ousjuen
007 S0XAZL L)} HOREY W BUOST L1940 — N GO'S 'E10Z 92 sunf ~d 0€°S '€10Z sZ sunp L0z
orgls BHOSG § L1 J8 UGIOUOH NN ‘UoRBAISS 9y ‘9z sunr

e an A e D imm i e e —————

217 - £L0Z ‘SLANM - §L0Z 7). sunp o) isluaies Al

ELEYL



6/S

L=lUREEZ 00 1 10L =Pl Saioaul: feoloruy BullIgauos” Jeadz s Jequisiuyy sdiy

0Y'LYg £EEN U DURUY pIES JPBL O Pl

09198 safiseu) [g10)

5508 %L XeL SR A AUNGD 3000
0EES o\om xm.w .&&z ._h
mh Nm ,x,m x&, _m_cmm %_;m> a
: 8 8 00708 sl E UdfjEAleSa! YE M pepial mamz
00'S5s (00048 sinoy g'g sm 0% - WY 0204 maox
wowe  ayed | sBesn )
(loouos ABN S0 £05°LLIXEYEL) AMDINOQCH A1e8 Lam] ~Nd 00 - WY 08104 'EL0Z 98 aunp £L0e
9L G uosialar § GLE 18 SiLiog BNUsS [uoeArassy ‘9z sunp
£EE0 w Buipus ples §pas 0) PG
sabieyn |ejl0L
| Wd 00%) - 0076 Sanopy
“Juncwe shesn
{ZOV L 1EYELE UONL S40) VWO £3113080) (BAXT] — WA 00°L - WY 00'8 '$10T '1Z sunp £L0z
o 0B'FPS BUGSd § L] 1B JBSUSSIA U2IBH € (UOlieAtoSay ‘lg sunp
0878 £££0 U Buipus pied pasd o} pejig
08'rys sabieyn @101
0708 ) i
00Zs %8 TXEL [E1URx SAUBA T ;
oq 25 %9 ¥EL Y3 L
0008
000%3 T 0 - s& om 0L Ena:
‘unowe . B
(UsIn 3US DOIN D0V ZOXHPEL) HOAH 1 BUOST 1IBALT — W O - WV 0£308 '£10Z 22 sunp £L07
. 08V 1S USSI/UOSHOBS 12 OLBJIE]) (MY A-dD ‘uoeatassy ‘£z sunp
0%'BLS £££0 W Buipue p12o 3030 o) palIg
oress. sablaus oL
om mw |]l!§ S
0TTs : %9 XL V3N _
: mw 8l cm> a%oo %00 J_
00°0%
o008
00048 :
junowe sbesn
(uzosiouesd BlIA B0uSsald 007 LOXSPOL
Z7L [ UB MO 8D LOY'LEXBYEL E/L) 2P0N9 3 100U LaALg — I 0£7LL - NV 0012 '§L02 42 dunp £10z
L, OF8LS [5 8y} Jepun - alenbg WOOUIM 1B INBSEY SNUJ UCRBAISSaY ‘gz aunp
£2E0 Ut Bulpus piws 1psId o} pajig
s&hiey) e1o)
. o0os
00058 3 oo ovm sinoy §
Pl ST SRR .-
(Zov" L EXAYEL UONLL Sdi0) UBrliyjon 48443085 LISAL ~—1d 0857 ~WY 0£%6 "EL02 L AIne £10z
¥ 00'9ss 1S usauuosyoRr 1. Buluuelg pugAR RIBISU| tUSTIBAISS TN ‘LAnp

££20 W Bupe pIES Ypald o) pepg

sableu) |ejo

w ;xm_. a1 Auoe) 4000
%9 2L V3N T
%% e) [emy SIOREA T

mh Nw
rmodiz—-£107 m_.>3_., €102 ‘Pl SUNP Lioj ustusels AL

SLGLIL



By

1E:aummNNBEo_.:n_ mo_o,c_o\momoé:mc &Eoo JfeodiZ ssequusiuyy matc

a0t
: 00558
; wnowe " aBesn
P l00U23 Az 540 £07'LIXEPEL) DOINOGOH U128 L8AIG — Nd 0872 - I 008 ‘EL0Z 'L AInp €10z
£ 0998 1S UsauD/UCSYDEP 1B OUBIUISD (MY AHD UCEAISSTY ‘L &op
£££0 U Buipus preo upass o) papg
mmmhmfﬁo _Eo._.
: b SEL BOIOA Runed %003 11
o\um xeL _mﬁmm Bjal m> ,__
Vi 05°G ~ A 02, S
s . vatalibboel S oA
{unupy SN ousIUE 00Y LOXAFEL) HENEHM W 2U0sT Haag — Wd 02C - Wd 082} '€L0Z 'L Anp £L07
00°958 BUOSY § L1 1B DUBSIN YOIBH € UOlBALSS 8y ‘L Anp
5068 CEE0 Ut Butpue pres nears o) pi
08058 ssBieyn je10L
7 Nm
5pog § xﬁ %_ES ?%8 v_oou .__
0428 ) %9 ML VA
00'08 0008 § seu g UCHRAIZSSS Y M PBPNIOL SSigy
00'ers : fenoygy e OE5L -V 00°6 -Suriok]
s B Bhasih A S
(20US12e1-8g0) JRIANES) H 51008 LISMIT — W 084 - 1NV 008 ‘€L0Z 2 AnF £L0Z
~ OP'0GY 1§ USRUL/LOSHIBL 18 OUBILBY) (JAAY A-MD (UONBAISS Y ¢ Anp
yr 808 ££20 u Buipus paed ypaus of papig
PrESs safiey) ooy
2Les BTy
oLes
Nm 8 : ;
0008 : 0008 | sapu gz ;
00208 [o0Tes o Aepu
Junoue Tayer” " TaBesn
{Bunasyy Apjaapq -
100U95 4BIH v MOQ ST LOVTLIXTPEL) SPAND J |O1T LBAG — Wd 00:0 - WY 08I/ ‘S102 ‘2 AIne cL07
n TP'BOS +8l - 6107 OIn ueBioW $ 106 je vebauui4 ¢ (UoBAlasaY 'z A
0TS £££0 Ul Bupus pieo ypa.s o) pajg
0Z'ars sabiew) jejol
108 T %} XL SaieA Axina 3§65 “
9028 ) | %g e mmémm 2pPIgeA Y
87'Zs . o o\om “xﬁ VA
0008 . 6O0S sa LZ 4 ,m.cwmmh 5_3 uwvz_oc mm_E
: : 5288 L snoyg ; s_n_ 8 L- s& om 8 1SI00H
Juno e Tepes 7 sBesn’ i ’
(100435 ABN SdD 507 LIXEVEL) ANMOINOACH AsBB B ~ Id 081} - WY 088 '$10Z ' AIRT €107
0z ovs UOSHOEP A LBZ ) Je 39B8ig snig (uopnemssay ' Anp
ov'gLs ££€0 Ul Buipus ples ypa10 o) pejig
Ov'ess sabuey) [ejo),
o8 o ) o\&. IXBY S{ONEA bc:aoxoou.w_
%S XeL Ry SoueA
is E 72 . I . coszmmmh £:s umvs_uc_ mm_wa
fsinoy &gl , Wl 007 - DE:L TSR0
snoy; £ W €12 ~d 0E:Z) 1Sn0H
o i IR e
{007°S0XOVE L) NONNETOON NHO 4841 ~ Nd 00:2} 'S1H0Z 'S AMM - 1 08271 ‘2102 'Z Anp €102

120di7— €102 ‘SL AIRF - €102 ‘Pl SUNP 0 Wamie)s A

ELSLL



SAVJ 88 LIN SIWH3EL

6005966 ¢ JENOTIY JOBIINOD
00°0TT°€e § EAQ INAOWY TYLOL
00°0€6°59 §  paoIoAU] A[SNOIASI]
Sj00UDg AlRUSU]T
AR\ pue uOLY, ‘our[a(T ‘uOISUI[[T ‘uBRYal ‘K108 0]
00°0ZC'ET $  wng duy Q) 350F) / LOHBHSIUIUPY BONORISUCT) [FUSWUOMALT

1M()-380[ / HONBAISIOIRIDY HORINIISHO,) [BJUSWUOIIALY ~ [T] 958Y,{ 2 1] 9884 - JOUET 19adI(]

UONEHSIUIUDY PUE UORONIUOD
|2IUOUILOIALT DUE UOTBILSIINO0(] HOnBoeds
‘suejd UBSIsa(] ‘S[ELIDIBN Suip[ing
SNOPIRZRE] JO A3ANS PIRLI SPR{OU} 01

$9OIAISS [BIURLUUOIIAUL papIacd DED rzopdiiosagg wafoig

90909 stous[]] ‘oBeo)

Q0T AURS BAL(T 0RA INOS SEQO
ZOREI0G.10) HORINIISIH0) HBIHISLY,
D{SULIa7 L0

0171718

ELTI60 HIVd
FIGETE-EEH *ON ADI0ANI

HTOANT TYNIA

ZLOG'EELZ1E X8 0 202G EEL7C1E HSY
£0908 siouljj} ‘obediyn
00T 33NS 'SWepy 1538 558

ONISINYINSNGD 95D




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER) Public Building Connmission of Chicago

PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SIP

APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:

Richard I. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER

50 W. Washington Sureet, Roor 200 TILTON #18530 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT

Chicago, Hlinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTORY): VIA (ARCHITECT):

Tishman Construction Corp of L. Period To : 8/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Gontract.
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contracior's knowiedge,
information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM....... s 2,541,813,00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders i 5. herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Ling TH2)cumerinrecmreerieseesen s emiis st svsnnanns s 25 CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of llinois
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 2,362,99577 o / ‘
{Column N on G703) 7
5. RETAINAGE: _, w,Lm/f? _ Daer 9MY2013
Total in Column Q of G703........... s ... 5060656
Liens and Other Withholding s State of: LLINOIS
Liguidated Damages Withheld 5. County of: GOUK e -
Subscribed and s&/om 1o before OFFICIAL SEALM o
me this 13th day of September 2013,
e ~CANDACE A JACKSON

Total Retainage, Liens and quwdated Damages
. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE...
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

(Line & from prior Certificate).....
. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE eoceeeeecsee i
. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE...cvvriniivenes

(Line 3 less Ling 6)

6)

o ®

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINDIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

Notary Public; éﬁkﬂ*’a‘f&'

My Commission expires: [—Z ¥

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the

best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Total changes approved in previous months by Gwner
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ivcvvvirrvvorenssrnvrreeseons $
Total changes approved this month. {Aftach explanation if amount cerlified differs from the amount applied for.}
ARCHITECT:
Totals
By: _ Date:

NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Cwner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO (OWNE Public Building Commission of Clicugo

Richid L Dabey Center

S0 W, Washington Street, Room 200

Chicago. Winois 64602

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT

PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

TILTON #18530

Appication No:
Appl. Date:

Period Ta:

4
w113

(8/31713

A i} C b [ ¥ 4 I J K L M N Y P
Line No. Tradles Subcaniracters Ouiginal Change Currenl Work Completed Tatal Camy. G Tolw Net Previously | Net Amount Bal. To
Contract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp, Retainage Amount Paid Due This Finish
Ta Date Value Periods Teviod Ta Dage Earned Perioil ncl, Ret,
{R+E=} {G+li+k=]) {)-1.} {M-N}

! General Reguirginents Tishma 1722840, 36.207.68 53.435.08 {00 12,232.38 12232381 234 611,62, 11.620.76] 440 11.620.76] 41.814.92
ta |Landseaping Counuyside Liwn Service 006 Q.00 (400 .60 008 ons 0% 000 .00 H40 0,00 [I%34)
2 Environmentil Enviroanenta Preweetion Ind. 3188000 1630000y 148,020,000, 131 8H0.60 16, 240100, 148.020,00) 100 TA0100 146,61 9.00 12528000 15,333.00 TACGLU
2u SeauteogtingfSuiphng Sanches Constraction Services 4K .04 .60 R} 000 0% .40 I} 6.00 (100 LUK
3 Interior Concrele Tar bl LA .00 LRHH {040 a0 0.00 .00 .00 {300 0.0
4 Conerete Vixen Construction, Ing. .00 (100 0.00 (.00 i o 8.00 0.00 0.00 .00 06.00)
5 Masomy Ciraee Moy, Lad. 9000 5.320.00 6,21008 GZ10.60 .00 H.21000] 1009, 310.50 5.899.50 5,899.50 0.0 310,50
6 Masonry T e Fet Q.00 04 A 040 0.4 Ok 0.00 040 .00 .00 0.00
7 Metals K&K Iron Works 0.1 000 4.0t [EHE .41 (8 (U] 40 0.00 Q.04 (L0
8 Waood, Plistivs & Composites Tobx lo 0.0 000 .60 0.0 3 O [§X4Y) LU 0nod .00 (.41
Y “Thernwt & Moisture Proteciion Tobe et 0.6y .08 0.00 0.00 o0 0% .00 {LIK} .00 400 (.t
10 Boois, Glass & Glazing Pittto Construetion Group, {ne, 137,208.00 8150000 2871700 186.748.00 31969001 2I8.717.001 10040 193585 20778115 177.410.6) 3037455 11,935 85
I Biywal P aster/Parching YT ol Blinois 400 0.0k (.00 0.00 a0 o 0.00 0.00 000 BEHY 1).00
12 Flooring M. Diavids Flooring 15.440.00 4. 500.00 19.940.00) 0.00 FO940.00)] 19.940.60[ 100% 997 .00H 18.943.60 Q.00 18,943,000 947,00
13 Paiming Asgher Bros Co., Inc 221,004.00] GAH3.00 Fry KR! 22100000 6,013.00 22T.013.00] HOw 11.350.65 21566235 209.950.00 8712338 1135068
14 Speciubics Pablocki Sign Co 1L 495.00 G18.00 111340 1 E3.00 0.00 F 11300 0% 3565 1087.35 1,057.35 0.0 5565
15 Lguipment Bacher Compinies, Jnc. (00 (L0 (104} 0.00 0o 0% 400 0.00 {10 0.0 0.0
i6 Furnishings - Lab Table Harry §. Kloeppet & Associies (L0 L (L0 (L) non 0% 0.00 [$25:4] 480 0.0 .40
17 Cilass & Glazing Christopher Gliass VAV L0 (L4} 0.00 0.00 [E (LK) 040 .60 (LG G410
iy Rooting Trinity Roofing Services, lic. dddd G000 976500 434.825.00 433.725.00 1, 20010} AR 25001 1007 21.746.25 41317825 1203875 114300 21,746.25
19 Conveying System T et bt 00 .00 000 000 0.0 0 0.08 0.00 .00 .00 .41
2 Lire Protection T i Tt 0.0 .00 0040 000 (.06 04 0.00 0,00 Q.00 0.0 D40
21 Plinbing R. Cavrozza Plumbing Co. Inc. 261,600.00) 782680 209.426.8() 263,004,438 6,421.32 269426800 100% 1347034 5595546 249,854.26, 6,101.20 13.471.34)
22 Pluinbing Tobe ot 0,00 0.0 0.0H 0.0 000 iy .00 Q.00 00 0.0 0.0
23 HVAC Midwest MEP, Ine, 245,660.00 <203, 180000 42 480.01 35.660.00 6,820.00) 448000, 100% 2.124.00 40.356.00 3387700 6,479.400 2,124,064
24 VAL Tobe it (1) 0.00] a.00 0.0 0.00) 12 0.0 (4333 0.00) 0406 [ERE
28 Hleetical Tian Hlecuric 428,054, 0¢) 4,004 03¢} 432,084,000 376.30m.00) 55,74 5.00, 432,054 0] 1004 21.602.70 10,451.30 357.4493.55 5295775 21.602.70]
Sublotal 1,906, 4 1LOG ~50,806.52 1.453.334.48] 1.655.649.45! 156,481,761 IBI203E 18] 984 HL606.56 1721824621 1,572.867.01 148.657.02 131,809,860




TO {OWNE Public Buitding Commission of Chicago

Richasd J, Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN ST

50 W, Washinglon Street, Roam 200

Chicago, Wlinais 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

TILTON #18530

FROM {CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Censtruction Corp of 1L,

IMENT

Application No:
Appl. Date:

Periodd T'o:

4
09/11/13

U§/31/13

A B C K r G H J K L M N 4] 1
Line Na. Trades Subcontractors Change Current Work Compieted Fotal Compn P Toral Nel Previousiy | Net Amount Bal. To
Contract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comyp. Relaivage Amount Paid Dae This Finigh
To Date Yalue Perioils Perind To Date Larned Periad Incl. Ret,
{D+E=T]) {G+lis[=10} {JF-1.]) {M-N}
26 Sub Guawd 2406100 24.061.81 24.061.00 (130 2406100 (004 {400 24,061.00 24,061 08 D40 {00
27 A&l Feey Alusworks, hie. (L) 0.4 0.00 300 0.00 0% 000 (L0, 0.0 £.00] QL)
28 Adeli Fees BLDY Architeets 132, 260000 132.200.00 103.606.19 16435 40 11984059 9% 0,06 1{9.841.59 Hi3,806.19 16.035.40 1235841
2% Lavironmental Cansultant GSG Consuluans HEG20.00 F4,620.00 L8000 404000 14620008 1040% 0.00 JERGRHS 952200 S098.00 0.00)
n Design Contingeney To b het 000 Q.00 .00 000 .00 0% £.0H 4.00 .00 000 0.04]
a1 Creneral Conditions Tishman 162,500,000 FR2.540.001 144.736.71 1776329 162,560,000 100% .00 162.500.00 144,736.71 J7,403.29 (100
2 Mubilization 5% Lump Sum Tishiman 0.00 .00 0.0 [EXUY] Y 0.00 (.00 .00 0,04 U410
a3 Construction Comingency To be Jet B,549,00) 50,806,582 135.355.52 .04 0.0t ouy o D% (LU0 .01 (.00 0.00 135,355.52
2 Builders Risk Insurance Tobelet 467500 4H75.00 467500} 041 S675.00] 100% Q40 4467500 4.207.50 467.54) aue]
35 Cieneral Liability Insurance Tobelet 25,750.00) 2538000 25.78000 .08 A TEN00) 1006 .00 2575000 25.76(L00 (LY 0.60
30 Performange & Py Bond To be let 2000624 (1), 201624 .00) 20,624 .00 [ 20.02:4.007 1005 0.00 20,624 00 18,5616 206246 0.01
37 Peripits To be ke R 0.0 .00 0606 (L4 0% .60 000 000 .00 Q.00
38 Overhead Tishiman FA[20 A1 2.00) 62,715.09 769691 FOALZO0] 1004 o000 TO412.00 62,7509 769641 (.00
39 foe “Tishirn 98.351.00 8,35 5.00) #7.600.00 HLFS51.00 ugas1.00] oo (.00 98,5100 57.0600.00! 10,751.00 {00
Suldtotal G37,772.00 S0.506.52 GHR.578.52 484 577,99 S6,2R6.613 S40864.59| 9% [$X308] 540,864.59 A50,990.09 50.874.50 14771393
Total Project 254191300 .00 2.541.913.00 2.14022747 212,768.30) 235290897 93% G0H06.56] 226238921 2053857.10] 20853201 27952379

AMOUNT G ORIGINAL CONTRACT 2541 013450 WORK COMPLETED TO DA 238299517

I AS TO CONTRACT (1254} 1SS RETENTION Q0L606,56

TOTAL CONTRACT & EXTRAS 254198300 NI AMOUNT EARNED 2262348921

NIEE PREVIOUSLY REQUEST
ADJUSTER TOTAL CONTRACT 2895500 NET AMOUNT THIS PATN
BALANCE IO BECOME DUE(InckRe)

STATEOFILLINGIS
COUNTY (1 CO0K
That b, Davie! . Burk, beiog estduly sworn, on st deposes wod sips i he s Reggong] Comralice of Trstimaa Consteaeszon Coporadan of s,
e South Wacker Drve, Cncage, Htineis 60606, whieh Tay s comract with PUBLIC BEILDING COMMESSION OF CHICAGO owner of PCH - 2003 8ii?
Fullowing deseribiesl preemses o saih consty, Caok, 223 Noils Keeker Aveine, Chicago, 1. 60624

“Plea, For the purpose ol seteundiaet, Te Talowing petseis hine beci comeiried with, or hive fucmsbes!, of are firmahinge or preparing naternals Far, ar liave

e ot qire doany Taher o sud imprevemant, i e 15 i of w hovonis due dem, respecavely, the mnouat saud apposite thew wes Tor pxicerls o kb o

g

It i unsdersiomd dia the do: gunt ek 1z phus Ui winomnl yeauesied s das appiicstion shall noexceed % of ihe cost ol weark conipileied w date,

$agree 1 Turash Waivers of Lien for all nuerials wider ang contract wlen detminded.

Tt b staderent s i fulh, o el complele stcment of wlf goch peeson. the arsanls puid s G amomits dice of (o become dig g g /‘
2 -
Danict ). Kirk %L
& EVVWVW R Comtolber / .

Su‘!m'ril“-‘ﬂ- 1 swvorn mlwhmcnwOFF‘TtlAmth
xor ANDACE AJHEKSON

MYA(\:RY PUBLIC - STATE O ILLINOIS
MMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

2HSERSTI0

2SI



FHOLOS I zo_m@.zzou AN
SIONITY 50 31Y1S - O18Nd AYYLON
~ NOSHOVP ¥ JOYONYD

._<mm .?.6_&0

BIGEA ‘_wnEmﬁmm Ui SIU} DL BI0BQ O] LIOMS DUB RBQUISGNS

T

€1z ) 7 1aqusldes

eineubis

1o Aep WEr sua paubig

‘PBIBIS SAOQE LBL JBYIO YI0M DIBS LM UOIOSUU0D U Jo uodn Suop 24 O JO SUCD pup; AUg O 1i0M
I8L0 S0 JOGE] ‘[BUBIBL 1O UOSIEd AUE 0] 8np Wooag 0110 anp Buiyiou s alou) eyl pus ‘BUIDUBISING IOM DISS 10) SIOBIUND D0 OU S8 208U JBU L

69088'68C'2 | 11°2E5'802 $ N 00ELE'1¥S'S $ F1Z3TdNOY OL TVIHILVN NV HO8Y1IvV.10L

{ INFWZ1VLS NHOMS 335 }

ana ININWAVD Givd 301Hd HO4 1IYHM STNYN
3IONYIVE SiHL LNOOWY 1IOVHINGD

‘suogeoyoads pue sue|d o) Bulpiodoe yiom bies a3a|dwod 0] paxnbal [BuSiew DUR JCJE] (B apnioui

PBUCIUSW SWB) ALY PUR ‘OB O} aNP SLUCS2Q 0 JO 3NP JUNCWE 3U) PUEB 108184} UOTSNHSUCS 541 oju Buusius feusiBL 10} JO %10m PIES j0 suoed 21i0ads 1oy

S19BHU0D QNS IO S10BUCD BUIABL SSIEd I8 PUEB YIO0M DIES 10} ‘UJ0q JO JOgE| JC [BUSIRLL PaYSILIN 9ARY CUm Salued (je jo ssWwey sy aue Buimojoy 84 1BY1 'S1sAlem
Axpiea 343 1eajep o) a|qenba o [efo) Jayls Wik U §1 213Y) JEY) PUB A2UONPLOIUA pasaAep puB sunuall pue 108400 'ans) 318 SISAEM B 1By TuWABS Si) o Joud

000 S 10 owArd PaAISOS) SEY SUUDIUM IO T QOEIB L¥s e ¢ o1 senxa Bupnjsu 1984000 BU} JO JUNOLWE [210) 8Y) 1BL |
COESIUD J0 UOISSILLILLOD DUpng Mjaid Ag paumo
309 stoun)| ‘oBEOWD 0T WOy 18848 UCIBUIUSEA "M 05 F81U8D AS[BQ T prBydIY 1e peyeool Buiping
Al GO HIOM UORDNIISUOD piing-ubisad a3} JO} JIOIIBILIOD BUY ST OLUM
AuBGWOS UORONIISUCT) UBLIYST aul jo

I80NU0D feuciBay N T PRIBQ St oy reu} sAes pue soscdap ‘uioms Anp Buleqg ‘paubisiepun 341

NEIONQD AYIN LINOBM OL

40 ALNNQOD
S8 A_h

sioulll 4O ALVLS
1iAVQAI44V S:HOLOVHINOD

suped se jesuny ayeubissp pue cm.wb_nozw 1auped ‘pasn aq pinoys swel diysssuned sy} ‘diysiaunied B 10) SIISATEM I SUUO} 188 ag pnoys Jeaem Buubis
Buyubis 18010 JO a3 pue paxiye feas Em._oa._ou\ pasn 84 PINOUS SWEY S1RI0G202 ‘UONBIOCICD © 10 §1i8AEmM 5 PIed IUNOLWE (IN} 9L JO) 3G 18N SIaAEM [IY 1T LON

A Ay M \\/\ leas pue awnjeubis
“Sres 10 Aep T s

jeas pue palibis puey L5 13pUN UBAID)

.MEN

-sasiwald PaguUISED-aACGE U] J0) PAUBISIBEUN S AG S1Bp SIY) 0} paysiuiny ‘Asuiyoew 1o snjzredde ‘sainixy ‘(BLDIBW 'SINIAISS JOGE] JO IUNCODE UG JSUME 8] o)
anp BWOIaG 0] 10 NP SUCNEIAPISUOD JALI0 IO SPUNJ ‘SABUOLE B} UC PUB ‘BaysILNg Alsuiyoeus 1o snjesedde 'sainixi; ‘[Busiewl au) UC PUB "UoaIBY) SIUBWSA0IG LY
au; pue ‘sesiuald paquISsp-aA0gE PIES UO PUE O} 1084Ses UM ‘SLD| ,SoIuBysawW O} Buneel ‘SIcuUl|l JO S1RIS BUl O SOMIELS SU) Jopun ‘Ul 0} Wb 10 *10 Wik 10 usy

ife pus AUE 9SBa[S) pUR sARM Agalal (sa)op ‘pebpamoue AGaIay i JosIsum Jdia0a: 31 ‘SUORRISPISU0D SjgenieA pue pooB Jauio pue 'sieliog { 11 285 80e $)
SIUS7) UShBly PUB SIB o0 OM ) AUIL] POIDUNH 9AI] PUBSAOU L JUDIS PRIPUNH OML 1O LORBIAPISUOD W) pue 10} ‘paubisispun M

“JOUMO BY) S oBeny?) 10 LOISSILWOY Buping oNan4d Yaym 10
IS £i0e - Dgd s umouy sosiwald Bu i)

NOILLONELSNODO GTiNg-NDIS3g ysiuINg

GHESID) 10 UGSSIILIGS DUIp[ing 21Ggnd Aqg pafoidws ussq sey paubisiapun syl SYIHIHM

NHIONOD AVIN L WOHM OL

# UBOT
# 8D

30 ALNNOD
88 ﬁ

| 20 ALVIS

0es8# NOLIL
54 193r0kd

31Va Oi N3IT JO HAAYM



A/ P JOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: PO0832 /23840012
RUNDATE:  SEFTEMBER 10, 2013

REFPORT FROM REQUISITIONS: 1 10 4
- RUNTIME:  548:50PM
FILTON
YENDOR NAME INVOICE NO,  INVOICE DATE INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTAL VALUE RETAINAGLE NET VALUX PAILD FUNDING YOUCHERS TRADE NO, TRADE DESCRIFTION
BIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP.
6QUOOGG 06/26/2013 DBUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $350.00 SO00  201308-001128 G100000¢ GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
39G00006 077162013 BUMPSTER HAULING $350.40 $0.00 $350.00 $356.00 S000 201308001 146 G10060.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
37000066 072412613 DUMPSTER HAULING $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $350,00 000 201306001137 OLO06000  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL DIAMOND WASTE & RECYCLING CORP. $1,050.00 $0,00 51,050.00 $1,050.00 $0.00
TOTAL TENANTTILTON $1,650.00 50,00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 50,00
PROSECT VENDOR TOTAL 57,5000 $7,350,00 $7,350.00 50.00



A/ P JOB COST BY VENDOR - DETAIL
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTEION CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS

PBC-2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: 100832 / 23840012
RUNDATE:  SEPTEMBER 10, 2013

REPORT FROM REQUISITIONS; 110 4
TILTON RUNTIME:  S47:08PM
VENDOR NAME  INVOICENG. INVOICE DATE  INVOICE DECSRIPTION TOTAL VALUE RETAINAGE NET YALUE PAID FUNDING VOUCHERS  TRADENO. TRADE DESCRIPTION
MORRISON SECURTTY CORPORATION
46031 01112013 SECURITY SERVICES 192,20 S0 $192.29 $0.00 SO00 201308001 143 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46031 0711013 VoI ($192.29) 50,00 (5192.29) $0.00 S0.00 201308005716 01600000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 01112013 SECURITY SERVICES $177.51 $6.00 $177.53 $0.00 5000 261308-001150 210000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46032 G1112613 INVOICE REVISED. DELETE OLD ONE (S171513 $L.00 ($171.51) $0.00 S000  201308-003142 000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 07212013 SECURITY SERVICES $172.90 $0.00 $172.90 $0.00 S000  201308-00] 148 0L000080 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46208 OHHM0)3 voID (817200} $0.00 ($172.90) $0.00 S0.00 201308005717 0L000060  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46481 661302013 SECURITY SERVICES $743.37 §0.00 SM357 $0.00 $0.00  201308-003110 010600.00 GEMERAL REQUIREMENTS
46481 061302013 VOID (574337 50,00 EMIIN 0.0 SU00 201308-006713 01000000 GEMERAL REQUIREMENTS
6482 06072013 SECURITY SERVICES $743.37 $0.00 §743.37 50.00 $0.00  201308-003111 010000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
6482 61302013 PROSECT CODING ADJ (§743.37) $0.00 (§M3.37} $0.00 S0.00  201308.005705 03000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46483 GIN52013 PROJECT CODING AD) $1,74L92 50.00 §1,741.02 $0.00 $0.00  201308-005608 43000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46484 01222013 PROJECT CORING Al §1,275.93 50400 §1,275.93 $0.00 SO0 201308-005699 816000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46485 42242013 PROJECT CODING AD) $1,356.14 $0.00 $1,359.14 $0.00 S0.00 201308.005700 B1E000.00  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46488 aNLSRO13 SECURITY SERVICES $1,897.25 $0.00 $1,897.25 $0.00 $O60  201308.003123 01000000  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46483 W03 PROJECT CODING AD) (51,897.25) 50,00 (51.897.25) $0.00 S0.60 201308-005695 DIOONO.O  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46492 OH1S/2013 SECURITY SGRVICES $1,242.64 $0.60 $1.242.64 $0.00 SOG0 201308.003129 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46492 VI5A2083 PROJECT CODING ADJ (81,242.64) $0.00 ($1,242.64) $0.00 SO00 201308005694 U10600.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46499 072612033 SECURITY SERVICES $1,142.79 £0.00 $1,142.79 $0.00 $0.00 201308003136 01000006 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46499 07162013 PROJECT CODING ADJ ($1,142.79) $0.00 ($1,142.79) 50.00 $0.00 201308005689 U10000.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46618 OBROT2033 SECURITY SERVICES $1,642.06 0.0 $3,642.06 $0.00 $0.00  201308-003137 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46615 URKII2013 VoI (81,642.06) $6.00 {$1,642.06) 0,00 $0.00  201308-005711 01000000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46622 0RAITA013 PROJECT CODING AD3 $1,2502% $0.00 $1,259.26 $0.00 $0.00  201308.005703 1000000 GENERAL REQUIRGMENTS
46749 0811212013 SECURITY SERVICES $5,192.71 S0.00 $1,192.71 £0.00 $000  201308-005064 GI00000  GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
46931 UR/1972013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,248.19 $0.00 $1,248.10 $0.00 S000 201308006269 Cl0000.00 GEMERAL REQUIREMENTS
R4GE2 U013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,561.68 $0.00 $1,581.68 $0.00 SU00  201308-005665 0L000G.00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
R46481 0643012013 SECURITY SERVICES $1,52353 C oS00 §1,523.53 $0.00 $0.00  201308.005666 01060000 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
TOTAL MORRISON SECURFFY CORPORATION $11,182.38 $0.00 §$11,182.34 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAE TENANT TILTON $15,182.38 S0.00 $11,i62.38 $0.00 0,00
PROJECT VENDOR TOTAL 555,315.26 $55.315.26 S0.00 $0.00



PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO: Tishman Construction Corporation of liincis  PROJECT:
One Socuth Wacher Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, iiinois 60606

FROM:  Ervironmental Protection industries, Inc VIA ARCH:
16650 S. Canal Street
South Holland, IL 60473

FOR: Asbestos Removal and Lead Removal and Demolition

Page i of 2
PBC 2013 Chicago Schod! Investment Program Application No. 3
Titton School Period To: 08131713
223 N. Keeler Avenue Project No.: 18530
Chicago, lilinois B
Contract Date; 07/12/13

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application: is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA G703, is altached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

$131,880.00

2. Net change by Change Orders

$16,140.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)

$148,020.00 3/,

4. TOTAL COMPLETEDR & STORED TO DATE

$148,020.00 "

{Coluran' G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Wark $7,401.00
(Columns D + £ on G703)
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00

{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or

$7,401.00 \/

Total in Column | of G703)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

$140,618.00 \/

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total}
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

$125,286.00 v/

(Line § from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

$15,333.00 /

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 less Line 6) $7,401.00
JCHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
CO#1 Emergency ACM Craw! $15,140.00
Total approved this Month $16,140.00 $0.06
TOTALS $16,140.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Order $16,140.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that fo the best of the Confractor’s
knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
cormpleted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Conitractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments
received from the Qwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

me this [q

Notary Public:

My Commission expires: ZO [«

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FO PAYMlT
in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Waork has progressed as indicated
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Decurnents, and the

Coniractor is enfitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ovovivviiiniiinsnnrn s rmsnsnssmesnss s vennes $185,333.00
{ARuch axptanption if omount costfiod differs from tro amount applied for. Inital off figures on s Applisation and on the
Continualion Shaet that chonged 1o cenform o tre amount ceriifiad.)

ARCHITECT:

BY:

Tris Corlificale is net negotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable onfy 1o the Centractor pamed heroln. issuanco,
payment and accoplance of payment &re without projudice to any phts of the Ownor or Contractor undor this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G 703 Page 2
AlA Bocument 3702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 3
containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/19/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. PERICD TO: 08/31/113
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18360
A B C D E F G H I
ITEM| DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FRONM PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY COMPLETED (GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERIOD STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(D+E) (NOTIN D ORE) TO DATE
{D+E+F)
Asbestos Removal $51,480.00 $36,270.00 $15,210.00 $0.00 $51,480.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
Lead Removal $62,400.00 $34,290.00 $28,110.00 $0.00 $62,400.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
Demolition $18,000.00 $9,870.,00 $8,130.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
CO#1 Emergency ACM Crawl $16,140.00 $0.00 $16,140.00 $0.00 $16,140.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
PAGE TOTAL $148,020.00 $80,430.00 $67,590.00 $0.00 $148,020.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Ald DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO CONTRACTOR: PROIECT: Tilton APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
Tishman Construction 223 N Keeler l:]OWNER
ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, [l 60624 PERIOD TO: 8.31.2013 I:'CONS’!‘RUCTION
Chicago, lllinois 60606 PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: E’ARCI—IITECT
Pinto Construction Group, Ine, Qwrer: Pubiic Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: CON'I‘RAC'I‘OR
7225 W. 165th Strect of Chicago '
Palos Hills, IL 63465
CONTRACT FOR: A

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shows below, in connection with the Contract.
Continmuation Sheet, ALA Documem G703, is attached.

. ODRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

1 ) 137,208.00
2. Net change by Change Qrders $ $1,509.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) 3 AL N EE)
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5 2871700
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed Work g 10,935.85
(Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material s
tCelumn Fon G703)
Tohl Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5bor
Total in Coloma 1 of G703) s 10,935.85
6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 207,781.15
(Lin:e 4 less Line 5 Total) $
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Cenificate} $ 177,410.60
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 30,370.55
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 10,935.85
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMATRY ADDITIONS DEGUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $49,540.00
Total approved this Month $31,969.00
TOTALS $81,509.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $81,509.00

THE AMtRlCANINSTITUTC‘OFARCHETLLT’:- 1745 NEW YORK AVE., NW Wl\uHINbTON i)c 20008-52082 )
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the Hicense a completed AlA Bocument 2481 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

optragior certifies that to the best of the Contracior’s knowledge,
el 1hg Work covered by this Appication for Payment has been
wnc: with the Contract Docwments, that all amounts have been paid
t for which previous Certificates for Paysment were issued and

The undgrs{gned
informatjor

completdd
by the Cpni

PayImenig re ‘o) fhe Ovwner, snd that cursent payment shown hereiw is now due.
CONTRAQID
By: i Date: 8312013
LU
State of County of: : M N s g iy i,
Subseribued and sworn to'belore me (his day of ; OFFICIAL SBAL
Motary Pablic:
My Cominission expires: : IRENE R FORLENZA
i ¢ NOTARY PUBLIC- STATE OF ILLINOIS
1:—-—-wcomwssaou EXPIRES:06/16/14

11 accordunce with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observalions umi the data
comprising this application, the Construction Manuger and Architect cerify 1o the
Onwner that 10 the best of their knowledge, information and beliel the Werk has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
Documends, and the Confragtor is eatitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Attach explanation if amonm certified differs from the amonnt applicd for. Initial all
Sigures on thiis Application and o the Continnation Sheet that changed to conform to the
anonns certified,)

CONSTRUCTICN MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Cenificate is not nepotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payobie only to the

Contructor named herein, Issuance, puyment and acceptance of payment are witheut

pre_sudu:e 1o uny rights of the Owner or Coniractor under this Contracl.
: CIBOCMo- 100




CONTINUATION SHEET

Pinto Construction Group, Inc.

Al4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE QF PAGES  2ol?
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 4
Contractor's sigaed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8.31.2013
In tabulations below, amounis are stated (o the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 8.31,2013
Use Colunu 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply, ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D . E ¥ G, H !
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-0G) RATE)
D+ B {NOT i TO DATE
DOREY {DAE+[)
01-100 General conditions $10,308.75 $10,308.75 100% $0.00 $10,308,75 100.0% $6.00 §515.44
01-101 Q. T. Hours $16,501.25 $106,501.25 100% $0.00 $16,301.25 100.0% 50.00 $825.00
02400 Demo $10,440.60 $10,440.00 190% $0.00 £10,440.00 160.0% $0.00 $522.00
06-100 Rough carpentry $761.25 $761.25 100% $0.06 $761.25 100.0% $0.00 $38.06
06-00 Millwork $7.830.00 $7,830.00 100% $0.00 $7,830.00 100.0% $0.00 $391.50
06-400 Doors, frames, hardware $2,718.75 $2,718.75 100% $0.00 $2,718.75 100.0% $0.00 $135.94
(9-250 Frame $3,250.00 $3,250.00 100%% 30.00 $3,250.00 100.0% $0.00 $162.50
09-251 Drywall $6,320.00 $6,320.00 100% $0.00 $6,320,00 106.0% 30,00 $316.00
09-252 Tape-Plaster $11,160.00 $11,160.60 100% $0.00 $11,160.00 100.0% $0.00 $558.00
10-800 Toitet accessories $407.50 $407.50 106% $0.00 $407.50 100.0%: $0.00 $20.38
101103 Marker Tack $17,482.50 $17,482.50 100% $0.00 $17,482.50 100.0% $0.00 $874.13
Materials 50.00
15-900 Materials $11,260.00 $11,260.00 100% $0.00 $11,260.00 100.0% $0.00 $563.00
Sub-Materials $0.00
20-100 Millwork Materials $9,203.00 $9,263.00 100% 30,00 $9,203.00 100.0% $0.00 $460.15
J20-200 Door materials $7,675.00 $7,675.00 100% $0.00 $7,675.00 100.0% $0.00 $383.75
20.300 Marker boards $21,505.00 $23,505,00 100% $0.00 $21,505.00 140.0% 50.00 $1,075.25
20-460 Toilet Accessories $385.00 $385.00 100% $0.00 $385.00 100.0% $0.00 $19.25
$0.00
CHANGE ORDER 1-29 $49,540.00 $49,540.00 0% $0.00 $49,540.00 169.0% $0.00 $2,477.00
CHANGE ORDER 36-40 $31,969.00 $0.00 0% £31,969.00 $31,969.00 100.0% $0.00 $1,598.45
GRAND TOTALS $218,717.00 $186,748.08 $31,969.00 80.00 $218,717.00 100,00% 30.00 310,935.85

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity

AA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEEY FOR G702 + 1952 EDITION - AlA - ©1902
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5232

2of2

G703-1802




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT 6702
TS PROJECT: Tilten APPLICATION #: . 1
CONTRAGCTOR: Tishrman Construction Company 223 N, Keeler
One Scuth Wacker Drive Chicago, Il 60624 PERICD FROM: August 1, 2013
Chicago, Il 60608 PERIOD TO: . hugust 31, 2013
ViA BLED Architects
FROM SUB Mr. Davids Flooring Intemational, Lid. AACHITECT: MDC PROJECT # 21307247
CONTRACTOR: 865 W Irving Park Road - e
lasca, IL 60143
Application Date: AT L
CONYRACT FOR: Floor Finishes
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Caniractor ceriifies ihat to the best of tha Contraclor's knowledgs, information
and belief the Work covered by Ihis Application for Payment has heen completed in
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in conneclion with the Gonlract, accordance wilh the Gontract Documents, that all amounts have bean paid by the Contractor
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, [s attached, for Wark for which pravicus Certilicates fer Payment were issued and paymanis feceived
from the Owner, and that current payment shown hereln is now dus.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM § 15,440.00
SUBGONTRACTOR:
2. Net Change by Change Drders $4,500
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +~ 2} 3 19,840.00 By: | Date: 08121/2013
4, TOTAL COMPLETER & STORED TO DATE % 18,840.00
(Cotumn G an G703} State of: ILLINOIS
County ol: DuPage
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn fo before me this 21st day of August, 2013,
a 10%aof Cgm;:éeled g;grsu) $ 597.00 ‘ A Iy PP /_/
{Coktmns D+ Eon B AT, ;i é'f el GG / /
b. 10% of Stored Material 3 - Notary Public: r/z {,{Q/»fﬂ 5%?'-' ’xﬁggmvnmiss%on fras: L'// / g / ﬂ
{Column F on G703) _ g% IUAL !
Total Relainage {Line 5a + 5b or $ 997.00 LIDIA BUKOWSK1
Totai in Column | of G703} 52 1ate of Hinols
£ Notary Public, 5 al 0411316
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 18,842.00 My commission Expires
(Line 4 lasg Line § Tolak T e !
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE Fi
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT % -
{Lire 6 from prior Cerilicata) ” . (s accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observallons and the dala comprising
this application, the Architect carifies (o the Owner that to the bast of the Architect's knowledgs,
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 18,943,00 information and belisf the Work has progressed as indicated, tha quality of the Work is in accordance
” T with the Coniract Documents, and the Conlractor |s entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 897.00
(Line 3 tass Line 6) s o
AMOUNT CERTIFIED: R -
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY [T ADBITIONS § {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Iniltat all Higures
Total changes approvad in previcus on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changad lo conform to the amount
months by Ownar cerdifiod.}
Total approved this Month $4,500 £0
TOTALS
Subsaquent Change Orders
Numbar Approved
{DATE)
1 aar12n3 $4,520 By e e e rern Date:
This Certilicate is not negoliable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contraclor
namad hergin. |1sguance, paymant and acceptance of paymont arg without preludice to any
nghts of the Owner ar Conlracter under this Contract,
RET CHANGES by Changs Cidars $4,500 $0

AA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * 1992 COITION * ALA * 1902 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NIEW YORK AVENUE, NORTHWEST, WASHINGTON, 0. C. 20006-52
]




CONTINUATION SHEET CPS- Tilton AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA DlOCllmL'nl G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR Applicadion Number I
PAYMIENT, containing Conteacior's signed certification is altached. PERICD FROM: OR/01/13
1n tabudations bedow, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dotlar. Use PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Cotuson Fon Contraces where vaclabie retainnge for fine iterns may apply. MDC PROJECT # 21307250
Application Date: 8/21/2013
A L] C D 14 F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED
SPEC TRESENTLY AND 5TORED BALANCE
I'TEM SCHEDULED FrROM PREVIOUS THIS STORED TGO DATE FOFINISH
it DESCRIPTION OF WORK YALUE ATPLICATIONS APPLICATION {NaotinD er E) -+ L4 Fy (G +C) (C-G) RETAINAGE
RASE BID
Supply VCY Material 3 520201 % - A 529.20 3 529.20 100%] $ - $ 26,46
Install VCT Material $ 1903501 % % 1.903.50 $ 1,903.50 100%] % - % 05,18
Supply Wood Material $ 1635000 § 8 B % 1,650.00 § 1.650.00 00%1 $ - k3 82.50
Instali Wood Maerial % 1072000 1 % - $ 10,720.00 $ 10720.00 | HG0%| § - $ 536.00
Belivery b 06001 % . $ an0.G0 3 300.00 100%| § - 3 15.00
MBE/WBE $ 37301% - % 337.40 3 137.30 100%| % B 3 16.87
% .
Change Ovders $ - $ -
COf#1 $ 4,500.00 5 4,560.00 $ 4,500.00 100%] $ - b 225.00
k3 - § - $ -
¥ - 5 - |3 -
Contract Total} § 1994000 | § - 4% 18940000 | B - 18 19,940.00 {100% 3 - 1% 997.00
G703-1492

AA DOGUMENT G7AY - GORTINUATION SHEET FOR G707 - 1882 EDHION  AIA .- @ 1092

PAPROPOSAMECOTT ARENDTWanna SVAIAGRS Schools AlAY Tilton AA 15 703




APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

. e - o . Distribution to;
To: DA O ON ORP. Project: TILTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  Application No: 3 Istridiion 1o
SUITE 2300 223 NORTH KEELER Aop. Date: Aucust 20. 2013 ] OWNER
CHIEAGO L. Bheoe CHICAGO IL bp. Date: Aug ' L] CONSTRUCTION MGR.
Period to:  August 31, 2013 L1 ARCHITECT
From: ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. [ CONTRACTOR
3033 W FLETCHER ST Project Nos: 18530 {1O0THER
CHICAGO IL. 60618 Contract Date:  June 24, 2013 4
Contract For: PAINTING Via Architect: Tl?HMAN CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

information and belief the Work coverad by this Apptication for Payment has been completed

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached. Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 1 31 ,000.00} received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net Change By Change Orders [ 6,013.00] conTrRACTOR: ABCHER BROTHERS CO., INC.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE | 227,013.00 By: Date!  august 20, 2013
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE | 227,013.00] Marlo Peredo, Biling Manager
5 RETAINAGE: ILLINGIS COOK

a 05% of Completed Work Subscribed and sworn before me this 20th  day of August | 2013

b. of Stored Material e onc oo satasiony evidance of denicaton o bs the person o signed fis

TOTAL RETAINAGE (TG o L e s o i e of st v

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE I 215'662'001 Notary Public; Z {c ,,:{ syjﬁ{ M,My Commission expires: 7”? //3/
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT | 209,950.00| ARCHITECTS CERT!HCATE FOR PAYMENT
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE { 5,712.00] In accordance with the Contract Documents. based on on-site observations and the data
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 1 T 8100 o rmaion ot Bavet e Work hee progretsed a6 ndicate, the

quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED
iTotal changes approved in 0.00 {Altach explanation if amount cerified differs from the amount applied for. initial alf figures
pravious months by Owner on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to corform to the amount
Total approval this Month 6,013.00 p.00| certifed.)

TOTALS $ 6,013.00 $ 0.00] ARCHITECT:
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 6,013.00 e By: Date:

GEFICIAL SEAL
ELICE £, MIDDLETON
NOTARY FPURLIC. SyATE OF 1LLINOIS
MY COMMISSICN E‘_Xfiﬁl;.‘i 1-18-2044

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

TORGO SOFTWARE hitp:thweav lorgo net ©1896-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: TILTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

220 ASCHERBROTHERSCO,INC.  Pagefoff

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
APPLICATION DATE: August 20, 2013
PERIOD TO: August 31, 2013
PROJECT NUMBER: 18530

A B C D E F G H |
ftem Dascription of Work Scheduled Work Completed Materials Total Completed % Balance Retainage
# Vatue From Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
Application(s) Period Prior + Current To Date

1 PAINTING CONTRACT

2 |LABOR 196,800.00 196,800.00 0.00; 0.00 196,800.00{ 100.00 0.00 8,840.00

3 MATERIAL 24,200.00 24,200.00 0.00 0.00 24,200,000 100.00 0.00 1,210.00

4  [CHANGE ORDER # 1/ ROOM 211 1,724.00 0.00 1,724.00 0.00 1,724.00 100.C0 0.00 86.00

5 JAWA 13327 2,572.00 0.00 2,572.00 0.00 2,672.00f 100.00 0.00 129.00;

6 JAWA 11927 544.00 0.00 544.00 0.00 544 00t 100.00 0.00 27.00]

7 JAWA 11929 772.00 0.00 772.00 0.004 772.00] 100.00 0.00 38.00

8  JAWA 11930 401.00 0.00 401.00 0.00] 401.001 100.90 0.00 20.00

GRAND TOTAL: [ 227.013.00]  221,000.00] 6.013.00 0.00| 227,013.00 100.00] 0.00] 11,351.00}

A=Line ltem Number B=Brief Item Description =Tofal Value of tem D=Total of D and £ From Previous Application(s) (If Any} E=Total Work Compieted For This Application
F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Total of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish |=Amount Withheld from G

TORGO SOFTWARE hilp:/fwww torgo net €1956-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page One of Two Pages

To Owner: Tisliman Construction Corp. Project:
One 8. Wacker Dr., Suite 2300
Chicago, {L 60606

From Contractor:  Trinity Rooling Services, Inc. Via Architect:
2315 W. 136th St
Blue islang, 1. 60406

Contract Fors Tilton #318530

Application No: 3 Distributien to:
223 N. Keeler Ave. Period To: 8/31/2013 [30wner
Chicago, IL 60624 Project No: 18530 [TArchitect
[FlContracior
Contract Date: 62712013 M

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet is atlached.

1. OriginalContract SUM.. ..ot i 5 444,690.00
2. Netchange by Change Orders...oocvv e nireeas § {9,765.00}
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line T +- )i b3 434,925.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. ... 5 434,525.00

(Columa G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5% of Complcted Waorl. § 21,746.25

{Columms [+ E on G703}
b, 5% of Stored Material & -

(Colunn F on G703)
Totat Retainage (Line Sa+ Sbor

Totat in Column [ af G703). it enes 3 21,746.25
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE. ....cvviiiniiiaevrns b 413,178.75
{Line 4 legs Line 5 Towat)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

6.

(Ling 6 from prior Cerfificate) ..o % 412,038.75
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. ..oiiiicirnrvrerinimeeen e eieanns I $ 1,140.00 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6) 3 21,746.25
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Towal changes approved in previous months by
Gwner b3 3444200 | S 43,407.00
Tota] approved this Moath 3 1,200.00 S -
TOTALS| § 35,642.00 1 § 45,407.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ {9,765.00}

The undersigned Conwractor centifies that to the best of the Contracter’s knowladge, infor-
mation and beiel the Work covercd by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accoradance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor foy Work for which previous Centificates tor Payment were issued and pay-
ments received ﬁ ot the Owner, and that cerrent payment shown herein is now duc.

CONTRACT ) o
%/ [W : Date: (‘/';} "/”‘:? Mj'::ﬁ

Shlc(t)P/f;\l p@t} M
County of C@O'\Q‘
Subscribed .mq}c;wom e be
me this f I’\I'lyol

: RTTIONA
e E WO . e
N(}t'lly' Publ (‘”‘:*;-5\.. Mg

~ n“ K;TE OF ILLINCIS
My Conmission prn*ct V«‘/J A o RES 04/05”5
L : y

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Architect certifies 1o the Gwner that 16 the best of the Architeet's knowledge,
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Conuractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT
CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFEED . ...ovvieiiiciieniriine e ieeareeeen

{Attuch explanation il amount certilied differs rom e amount applied lor. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Shect that are changed 1o confonm to he amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificale is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issnance, paymend and accepiance of payment ave without prejudice to any rights of
the Cwnaer or Contractoy under 11tis Contracl. ‘




CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER-: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached APPLICATION DATE: 2212013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 83172013
Use Columnn 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 18530
A B C D | B F G H 1
WORK. COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM THIS PERIOD MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND [(G+C)| FINISH (C-G)
AFPLICATION STORED (NOTEN | STORED TO DATE
{(D+E} D ORE) (D+E+F)
1. |General Conditions 5 26,681.00 | S 26,681.00 | § $ - S 20,681.00 | 100%)| § 3 ,334.05
2. {Prepaid Insurance g 37,798.00 | § 37798001 § - § - 5 37,798.00 1 100%)| § - 3 1,885.90
3. jRoofing Materials $ 8§,938.00 | ¥ 88,938.001 % - $ - 5 88,938.00 | 100%| § - $ 4,446.90
4. |Roofing Labor $ 273,069.00 | § 273,069.00 | § - 3 - $ 273.069.00 { 100%| ¥ - §  13,65345
5. Materials From Invensory $ 4,600.00 | § 4,000,00 | § - 3 - b 4,000.60 | 100%) % - S 200.00
5. [Mobilization & Safety 3 14,204,00 | § 14,204.00 | § - 3 - $ 14,204.00 | 100%: § - b 710,20
7. |CO#! Credit - Scope VE Deletion $ (45,407.003 $ (45407.000; § - $ 3 {45,407.00)| 100%]| $ $  {2,270.35)
8. |CO #2 24 Ga. 8S Trim Flashing g 13,342.001 8 13,342,060 | S - S $ 13,342.00 | 100%! & - $ 667.10
9. JCO #3 (3) Active Leaks Patching g 7,000.00 | § 7,000.00 | § - 5 - 3 7,000.00 | 100%; - S 350.00
10.  1€0 #4 Nailers a1 Anditorium § 12,000.00 | § 12,000.00 | § - $ 5 12,600.00 | 100% $ - § 600.00
11, ICO #5 Mech, Penewrations 3 2,100.00 | § 2,10000 1% - § ¥ 2,100.00 | 100%; § - 5 105.60
12. €O #6 Counter-flashing a1 Vel § 1,20000 | § - 3 1,200.00 | § - $ 1,200.00 [ 100%] § 3 60.00
Total: 3 434,925.00 [ §  433,725.00 | § 1,200.00 | § - § 43492500 | 100%] & - $  11,746.25




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF 2 JOB# 13-0401

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PBC 2013 SCHOQL INVESTMENT PROGRAM « PROJECT 5 TILTON SCHOOL (18530) X |OWNER
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300 233 N. KEELER ARCHITECT
CHICAGO, IL. 60606 CHICAGO, 1L PERIOD TO: 07/31/13 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CO., INC.
9226 CHESTNUT AVE
FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application ts made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Confract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is allached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 261,600.00
2. Net change by Change Orders § 7,826.80
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) ¥ 269,426.80
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $i $269,426.80

DATE  {Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5 % of Completed Work $ 13,471.34
(Column D + I on G703}
b. 0 % of Storcd Malerial $ 0.00
{Column I on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) $ 13,.471.34
6. TOFAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 255,955.46
{Line 4 Less Line 3 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificatc) b 249,854.26
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE b 6,101.20
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLURING RETAINAGE b3 13,471.34
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month $7,826.80
TOTALS $7,826.80 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $7,826.80

The undersigned Contractor certifics that to the best of the Contractor's knowledpe,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issned and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

/|

. L‘ﬂ__

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date: 7/18/2013

State of: Ilinois County of: Cook{
Subscribed and sworn to before Thursday, iu!y,lS 2013
Notary Public: V. R. Herpandez

My Commission expires: 12.27-2013 \

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..., .. ..., $

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continnation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabice only to the
Contractor named herein. 1ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Al DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CEATIFICATION FORPAYMENT - 1992 ECITION - AlA - ©1892

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE CF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW. WASHINGTON, OC 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Bocument's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET

A4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

JOB# 13-0401

AlA Docament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor's signed certification is attached, TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 07/18/13
In tabutations befow, amounts are stated o the nearest dollar, FEC 203 SCHOOL m’ffﬁ"*{ﬁff*’rfﬁ"pgﬁ-qﬂf' PERIOD TO: 07/31/13
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items FROFCT S TILTON SCHOOL (18538 ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NO:
may apply.
A B C D E F G I3 I
TTE:M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, VALUL: FROM PREVICUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+0) TO FINISH 5%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORIEED {C-06)
D+ E) {NOT IN TO DATE
DCRE) (D+E+F)
b SUBMITTALS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | § 250.00
2 |BOOSTER PUMP $32,500.00 $32,500.00 $32,500.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | § 1,625.00
3 |WATER HEATERS $57.500.00 $57,500.00 $57,500.00 | 100.00% 5000 $ 2,875.00
4 |TMV VALVE $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.,00 1 100,00% 30001 S 2,000.00
5 JRODDING $42,500.00 $42.,500.00 $42,500.00 | 100.00% 50001 % 2,125.00
6 (FIXTURES $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 | 100.00% 50001 % 1,000.00
7 {ROUGH PLUMBING $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00| 3 1,000.00
8 [MOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00| % 400.00
9 |DEMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0001 8% 400.00
e PTRIM PLUMBING $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000,00 | 100.00% 50001 8 £,000.00
11 |DEMOLITION $8,100.00 $8,100.00 $8,100.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | § 405.00
12 jCO#1 $1,404.48 $1,404.48 $1,404.48 | 100.00% $0.00 | & 70.22
13 |CO#H2 $2,211.83 $2,211.83 $2,211.83 1 100.00% $0.00 | 110.59
14 |CO#3 $4,210.49 $4,210.49 $4,210.49 | 100.00% $0.00 | $ 210.52
GRAND TOTALS $269,426.80 $263,004.48 $6,422.32 $0.00 |$269,426.80 | 100.00% $0.00 $13,471.34

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Cerfification of Document's Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TOOWNER:
18 Wacker
Suite 2300
Chicago IL 60606
FROM CONTRACTOR:  MIDWEST MEP INC

7623 Plaza Court
Willbrook, lilincis 60527
CONTRACT FOR:

Tishman Construction Carporation

PROJECT:
CPS Tilton
233 N Keeler
Chicago II. 60624
VIA ARCHITECT:

APPLICATIONNO.: 3
PERIOD TO: 08/23/13
PROIECT NOS.:

Distribution to:
[C]owner

[[] arcrrecy
[] conrractor
CONTRACT DATE: ]

]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, it connection witl the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached,

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been conpleted
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Conlracior for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM % 245,660.00 ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,
2. Netchange by Change Orders 3 (203,180.00) CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line112) b 42.480.00 By: Date:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 42,480.00 State of;
{Cohumn G on (G703} County of
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to belore
a. 5.00 %ofCompleled Work k) 2,124.00 me this day of
{Column DD + £ on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 3 -
{(Colwrm I on G703) Notary Public:
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or My Cominission expires:
Total in Colunm | of G7U3) $ 2,12400
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 40,356.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Docunients, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that (e the best of the
(Line 6 from prior Cartificatc) $ 33,877.00 Architect's knowledge, information and beliel the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 6,479.00 is enlitled fo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
{Line 3 less Line 6) $ 2,124.00 (Aitach explanation if amownt ceriified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
CHLANGE ORDER SUNMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o
- - - - conform with the amount certified.
Totat changes approved in $ (21 0,00000) $ - 4 fed)
previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month 6,820.00 - By: Date:
TOTALS $ {203,180.00) $ - "Fhis Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
T T T traclor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order 3 (203,180.00) prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contracter under this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 3

containing Comractor's signed Cerlification, is attached. APPLICATION DATLE: 08/23/13

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the neacest dollar. PERIOD TO: 08/23113

Use Columm I on Contracts where variable retainage {or line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NQO.:
A B C D E F G H |

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
LI - < - . PRESENTLY COMPLETED o BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCURDULED | FROMPREVIOUS | s pERIOD STORED ANDSTORED | o _f”c} FINISH (IF VARIABLE
- D : (NOT IN TO DATE r (C-G) RATE)
(D E) DOR I5) (D+E+F)
1 Pre-purchase {9) exhaust fans % 23,100.00 | & 23,100.00! % - 3 23,100.00 | 100.00% | $ - $ 1,155.00
2 Pre-purchase {3) steam coils 76,000.60 76,000.00 - 78,000.00 | 100.00% - 3,800.00
3 Fre-purchase piping and specialties 48,000.G0 48,000.00 - 48,000,00 | 100.00% - 2,400.00
4 Instali (9} new exhaust fan 11,800.00 11,800.00 - 11,800.00 | 100.00% - 595.00
5 Install (3} steam coils 76,600.06 76,000.00 - 756,000.00 | 100.00% - 3,800.00
§ Install (2} Grille / registers 860.00 660.00 - 660.00 | 100.00% - 33.00
7 MBE 10,000.00 10,000.00 - 10,000.00 | 100.00% - 500.00
8 Deduct Change Order steam coils (200,000.00) {200,000.00} - (200,000.00) - {10,000.00)
8 Deduct MBE (10,000.00) (10,000.60} - (10,000.00) - (500.00)
10 | Exhaust and Gas Piping for Water Heater 6,820.00 - 8,820.00 6,820.00 { 100.00% - 341.00
GRAND TOTALS $ 42,480.00 : § 35,660.00 | $ 6,82000 | $ “ $ 42,480.00 | 100.00% | $ - $ 2,124.60




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF ] PAGES
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Tishman Construction Tilton Elementary School PERIOD TC: 08/3113 OWNER
SUB CONTRACTOR 223 North Keeler Ave Titan Job # 2977 ARCHITECT
Titan Electric Chicago, IL Contract Date CONTRACTOR

401 E. North Ave,
Villa Park, 1L 60181

VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Coniract.

Continuation Sheet, AJA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 428,050.00
2. Net change by Change Orders b 4,004.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 4: 2) $ 432,054.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO ) 432,054.00
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a 5% % of Completed Work 21,602.70
(Column D + I on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 3
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 3a + 5b or
Total in Column [ of G703) 5 21,602.70
6. TOTAL CARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 410,451.30
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
BPAYMENT (Line 6 from priov Certificate) ) 357.493.55
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5§ 52,957.75 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 21,602.70
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Tolal approved this Month $57.784.00 $53,780.00
TOTALS $57,784.00 $53,780.00
NET CHANGES by Change Ovder $4,004.00

The undersigned Contractor cestifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Werk covered by this Application for Paymeni has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR:

By: W //0 4G

State of Illinois

Notary Pubilc
My Commission expires:

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data e
comprising the application, the Architect certifics to the Ownor that to the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ... ... $

(Aitach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and enthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified }
ARCHITECH:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Caontractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance ol payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Ovmer ar Contractor under this Contracl.

Alp DOCUMENT G792 - ARPPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 £DITION - AlA - €1892
Users may obtain validation of this decument by reqguesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE GF ARCGIHTECTS, 1735 NEW YORKAVE , N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olenck 2677 Page #

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 3

containing Conftractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Tilton Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/31/13

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 223 North Keeler Ave

Chicago, IL
A B C I3 E F G H H
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCIHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOLD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G + () TO FINISH {JF VARIABLL
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (€-G) RATE)
(D+13) (NOT IN TODATE
DORE} (D+EH) 5%
Conduit - Material $36,500.00 $36,500.00 $36,500.00 100.00% $1,825.00
Conduit - f.abor $52,100.00 $52,100.00 $52,100.00 100.00% $2,645.00
Wire / Cabling - Materials $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $34,200.00 100.00% $1,716.00
Wire / Cabling - Labor $49,700.00 $49,700.00 $49,700.00 100.00% $2,485.00
Panels / Gear - Material $17.600.00 $17,600.00 $§7,600.00 100.00% $880.00
Panels / Gear - Labor $24,600.00 $24.,600.00 $24,600.00 100.00% $1,230.00
Tele / Data - Material $19,706.00 $19,700.00 $19,700.00 100.00% $985.00
Tele / Data - Labor $26,700.00 $26,700.00 $26,700.00 160.00% $1,335.00
Wiremold - Material $23,400.00 $23,400.60 $23,466.00 100.00% SLITG.00
Wiremotd - Labor $49,600.00 $49,600.00 $49,600.00 100.00% $2,480.00
Devices - Material $14,700.00 $14,700.00 $14,700.00 100.00% $735.00
Devices - Labor $28,700.00 $28,7¢0.00 $28,700.00 100.00% $1,435.00
Rental / Coring / Fireproofing $19,600.00 $19,600.00 $19,600.00 100.00% $980.60
Mobilization $7,500.00 $7.500.00 $7,500.00 100.00% $375.00
Supervision $23,450.00 $23,450.00 $23,450.00 100.00% $1,172.50
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $428,050.00 $428,050.00 $428,050.00 100% $21,402.50
AtA GOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1592 EDITION - AIA - @1492 6703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232



CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 Derck Olerck 2977 Page 2
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 3
containing Contractor's signed centification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, Tilton Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Colummn I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 223 North Kecler Ave
Chicago, 1L
A B C D E I G H I
1TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NQO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS TIS PERIGD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (¥ VARIABLY
APPLICATION STORE> AND STORED -G RATE}
O +E) (NOTIN TODALE
D ORE} (D+EAF) 5%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 00§ {$53,780.00) ($53,780.00) ($53,780.00) 100.00% ($2,689.00)
Change Order 002 $2,039.00 $2,039.00 $2,039.00 1606.00% $101.95
Change Order 003 $18,076.00 $18,076.00 $18,076.00 100.00% $903.80
Change Order 004 $1,879.00 $1,879.00 $1,876.00 100.00% $93.93
Change Ouder 005 $15,799.00 $15,799.00 $15,799.00 100.00% $789.95
Change Qrder 006 $3,355.00 $3,355.00 $3,355.00 100.00% $167.75
Change Order 007 $13,040.00 $13,040.00 $13,040.00 100.00% $652.00
Change Order G08 $2,6067.00 $2,607.00 $2,607.00 100.00% $130.35
Change Order 009 $989.00 $989.00 £989.00 100.00% $49 45
TQTAL CHANGE ORDERS $4,004.00 (351,741.00) $5%,745.00 $4,004.00 $200.20
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $432,054.00 $376,309.00 $55,745,00 $432,054.00 100% $21,602.70
AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G762 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1992 67031952

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, .C. 20006-5232



TITAN
FLECTRIC
INVOICE

invoice Date: August 31,2013
Invoice No. 50814

CUSTOMER: 48058
Tishman Constructicn

Omne S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, IL 60608

PROJECT:  Gregory Elementary School
Titan Job: 2973

Application # 3
For Work Performed Through August 31, 2013

CONTRACT VALUE: $853,260.96
Gross Amount $7,588.60
FLess 5% Retention $ 3759.48
TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE 3% 7,208.60

401 E. North Ave. Villa Park, IL 60181 PH (630} 530-4422 FX (5830} 530-4622 www.Titan-Elec.com



L968-990 ZLE Xey 1215828 60 XE| 1988-96¢ LI XB) L916-62t L1E Xey

1118-85¢€ £9§ suoyd £861-6Z8 z1g suoud $205-828 60% suoyd 9096-95¢ /17 suoyd 5015-62% /17 suoyd
20825 emot ‘Hodusnep 0909 s:ou) ‘06eoRD 10419 stoull ‘uoyBuiLoolg 02819 soul ‘ubedweys £2529 SIoUN| IMessp
peos abpu 2a0n £816 001 suns ' uosyoel ‘M geg 00g ayns 'sacsb a3 10T 1eaus Joike) @ /1 J98JIS JuBYZISW 001
O'SE0°9TS FDI0OAN] SIHLTYL0L
OV VETS OV vET $9|qeSINGUIIRY |B10L
00799 £T0Z/T/L aslaias Je) diz
08 v €T0Z/L2/9 23IAIBS JBD) di7
09ce £T0Z/5¢/9 adIalas Jen diz

Juidpoi/janel] /sjesin
sasuadxj sjgesinguuay

00°10%S 60L1T AU "3U§ *30SSY Sunsuo) Jooy |
sasuadx3 JUe}NsSU0) ajqesinguidy

00°005°6TS 220AUE SIMY 33 {RI0L

00'SES'66 00'SE0'STT a9 e10]
00°000'9 00°00%°6E 00'00F'Sh 00°009'LY $3]BI00SSY PUE UBLOD UIAIBIN
00'005'6 00°SEL'09 00'S£9'69 00°000°9. "ouj ‘s}o8lydly (a1d

00'009°ECT S
2310AU| pPa|Iig paliig unowy uondilsag
syl snolnsid junowy |e30) s|el0] 994 Ppenuo)
334 T¥YNOISSIJ0Hd

€T0Z ‘1< 1sh8NnY 031 €107 ‘T0 IsNSny pouad dy3 10} PIIAPUBL SIIIAIIS [EUOISS0Id 104

jooyas Azeruswa)z uolL OV TIXOPET paloid

90909 11 ‘03e214D

QOET 2UNS ‘DAL JDNIEM YINOS AU

YTEvT ION 3310AU] Auediio) NODIY Uy ‘sioug]] 40 di0) UCHINIISUO) uBYSE)
€102 ‘T0 42quwaidag UBPISBI-DIIA 15114 ‘Asuoyeiy uehy -




) CENTE RN e |

£0°000°9%

000009

00°000°9¢ = vugopﬁ Arsnoraaxd 00 00 6£8 S8

92I0AU|

9] 00" 00¥ SH$ = PAS[ALODd YoM
00°009°LY$ = 993 PeRISY

7] ‘08edry)D

SNUBAY MMMOQM .Z MNN

100U0S UOIL],

Emwcoi Eoﬁmgﬁ To0uas mmO

£0909 11 ‘ofeonyD
001 a1mng

uosyor[ "M ££3
SUR{I'] HOOS HN TNV
"OUf S}V (JA1d

wo2 jslix@usyodial
1917-£99 (CIE) X¥d  ODLE-E99 (2TE)
£169-90909 sioul) ‘oedty)
028 AUNS  pAg UOSHIEl "M €22

-0n] ‘sayeinessy pue NYHOD NIATIN




TS0

“sdloAUL JUanbasqns uo nok 03 pabieyy aq Jjim {212 '533) JueynsUeD ‘sagddns saBieyd indwo ‘auoydast a3ursIp Buo) ‘sasusd

X3 {PARIY) PRjlIg USIG 194 10U SABY M YIHYM Joj sasuadya [eLolIppe ‘@iqeydde BIayA PAIRMPU Mep YBN0IY3 W 1o SIBIRYZ POPIdl B SOPNAL! SNI0AUL Sy
B3 19d %81 40 YIUCW Jad 95571 JO SIINGWIY an(] 1sed uo pabiels 15381u] - AR OF 19 666601 - 9% YIINNN NOLLYDIZIINIAQ! XL

"SINFWAY TTV HLIM SHIGINNN 3DI0ANT IATTON] ISV 1d LI3YD ¥3d0Ud HOd

@o 10% =)

00" 1% =

1Ll -sdD
LNV s/ 3y
205 11 X7HE/

N

9218 X EH T - TTHED BONBHHANOD W4
O SLES -~ ONTLHEEW

£10Z/92/L0 HONOUHL QMMEANTS SEOTANHS TYNOISSEAOMI

TYLOL HOTOANT

TTIYD ENOHd HONBUELNOD ONY E£T/£1/L0 NO ONIZEEW NOILSAYISNOD ANEILLY

HOI0ANT TUNIA

TI 'NOLITIL/COUDIHD MNETHAY "N €27 @

T09T *INEITO JETHINYD HOHOED NLLY w
£pZETZ fON ¥0dI ;
*ON Od L8905 II ODVUDIHD ;
OYNEENES SHWYL EEDYNYRN LDIC0dEd : POT HLINS :
GATH NOSYDOYL ISEM £€8 W
CONI ‘SIDELIHDSY gaig |
6GLTZ tON BOIOANT h
€IBZ/92/LG 1HIYG
L ecetevbratereeet uﬁmww LEOD DU AMAM

. 18S6°G8E (518) X4

s 1o Oy 09S9-58€ (S1)

S RY 00£0-15009 Stoujl ‘Aiapopy
@%ﬁw@@m 00L %08 "0 :

"0U| *008SY BUIlRSUCT) Jooy SIoul]



6/9

=WHAPZZZI9) L /01 =PI o0i0nuL; faoiomuy Buli|Kauoo” sead 2 s squistalyysdy

£££0 W Bulpua pres ¥pssd o) psipg
sabieig i),

e i XeL %Ew\, bSoo %0007
J\ X2 ooy mmu_cm> ‘=
%3 2L Y2dn 1

romm.)._mwmh E:s papniau: 53 .2

‘u:wMOﬂ.Lm o wwm._. i mmwm(W:

(100Ug Aen 540 €07 LIXAFEL) AMOINOOOH A LIBALG — Wd D0IZ - eV 0SI0L ‘¢L0Z "gg sunp

£z
L~ 02'6E% 1S USBID/UOSHOEN 12 OUSIUED MY A-HD UORBAISS Y ‘G sunp
£EE0 W Buipus pres ypssd o) papg
wmm._mco lelo)
T el ”,
{om xmk_m_cwm E ;m>.g ;
o\& xei m_gﬁS Pgoo xoou .m
Junowe
{uoneARSSy plolpuy) {uoyy sdo) usw oy AB13j05) BN N OGS ~ W OF:} "€ LOZ 'SZ 3unp £L0Z
o cw.mmwv BUOSL § | /] 1B UORISUOHK INjI UCliEAtas Sy ‘ez aunp
Oyests £5£0 1 Bupus ped ypaud o) pagg
07°€GLS muEmcU _Eo_
orsss 00058 sinoug ST e sini g Aensd uiniat sy
am.mm . I e e
0r'08 .
om v.m
00 ow 00038
1 C0°CS
f oo Sm Csinoy )
T T Tayer .mmmms ‘ :
(#siA 3g - |00y 08
UBiH UB MOg S0 L0V L XEYEL) BP9ND o (B LONID — INd 008 - Wig 00°Z ‘€302 ‘G2 Bury £107 :
» OFESLS 1S USSID/UOSHIEN 1B CUBIUSD GAMY A-MD TUoHERAIDSEY ‘9z sunp
#7598 £e£0 u Buipus preo wpaio o) pajig
7608 sableun |erog
zes %8 el vadn 1
Nm Om o\ﬁ xm_. B _:m> bsﬂoo v_ooo ..ﬁ_
ov mm $m B wmémw mmu_gm> .__
00 om ‘ co_.mammm. um umnn_u
oo Nwm ’ A ﬁmh & Mn mwoc_mgm
Junoure’ " '
(00%0LXEPZLE 10T 2MOYS) UBMLLIGH A213089) eAld — d 007 SV 00iL 'EL0T 9T sunp £L0z
1€ 9900 Yo ¢ (uonEAlesay ‘9z |unp
££€0 1 Bupua pies ppass o3 pejg
mmmhmco el
! UoneAs s 5.:5 vmu:_u:_ wm_E
, 00t WY 08Tl sinof
N E«.Dmmv S_nmomm mL:nI
Juncwe
{Bunaa 2w WOHVO ousiuan
DOVEOXIZLL) 1SaM Y BU02'] 9ALg — AR 00'E 'S10Z 92 SUNP - 14t 0BG 'SL0Z ‘ST Bunp ooz
OF'8L% BLOSd § L/} 18 UOISUOW INIIY ‘UolzBALSS BY ‘gz aunp

—————— B L u A,

JeiZ — €102 '¢L AINg - £10Z bl Bunp o) justusies Al

ELSLIL



65

L=lULdRezz 16,4 1101 =PI @D1onul /asiondly Bul| Iguios 1eadiz S IsauUusyy: m&E

09Ls TEEU U1 DURUR PR §H9ID 0} PfIg
09'19% safiieyn g0l
ssos ) %} ¥BL SIoIS A Aunog 000 1
0£ES %89 X21 VI
ﬁ Nw
8 om 8 8 mo_E 51
00sss 8 orm , sinoy &g :
suncwe  &ed " aBesn .
{10040 AS S0 SOF LIXAYEL) AMOINCOCH A28 1080 — Nd 00F - W 05704 ‘€107 ‘92 3unp €107
*o0gles JosIRYS § 5LE 1B DIUHUOQ BIUDS (UCRBAIISDY ‘9g BUNr
£££0 U Buipus ples 1paad o papig
safieyn Bler
o co_wm..C.Mmm._ _,._m.._..a.'...nmb DU S HE
. W2 00°L ~WY (O SINGH
“wholwe ’
) (201" 1L 1X@vE L LOWL 8D} UBNO A211308D JIBA] —d 00°F - WY 008 ‘€102 L2 dun €107
ow.¢® BUOS A Q L/} 12 J9UsSIN U2IeH ¢ (UORBAISSDY )z sunp
[0: 443 ££60 vl Suipus prec ypsId 0} pajig
08'vrs sabieyy e10)
0708 %l kel SEA 258 %8 bl
8 Nw el [eIB SONEA T
oves %9 X2l V3N T
oo ow r umammm._ m " nmn:muc mmm__.a
00°0¥S | sanoy v En_ % N §< om 01 e%x
junouwe abesn
(usia 24 DO 007 Z0XEYZL) 1oREM N BLOTT LR — Wt 05 ~ WY GE0L 'S10Z LT dunp 2102
~o08TYS 1S USRU2)/U0SHORP 1B OUBIUST JAMY AMD [UONBAISSSY AT
0¥'8.% ££20 W Bupus prea ypsuo o) papg
07°8.48 sabieun (2oL
om mw T
0Z'%8
04708
Do.ow : oo om
o0 ow 8 om
W, 00025 fgools  fsmoyy
junowe a2 abesn
{uzosiouRly BjIA BOUSSEL] 00% LOXSPOL
274 FUR MO8 SHO L0V LIXEYEL /1) 8panD o 1DRUT 19ALG — d OS7 L) - NV 0012 '£102 “42 ounr £L0Z
s OV'8L8 13 24} 8pun) - alendg LOdU 18 UNased shlid (uoneAlssdy ‘gz aunp
00°95% £2E0 Ut Bulpus pies Jpeid o) pajlg
fala¥ onw mwo._mxo 0L
eos T o %L XEL BfoiRA AUNCOHOH T
0szs m\om xel Ecmm e J_
8 €8 @% *BL V3 4_
oc om co_“wammmc 5_ ™ vmneu mm_E
00058 sinoy § W 082 -1V 086 E:ox
i e bt -
(Z0%" 11 X3YE1 UOILL S0) uew3oH A313059D eI —d DETZ - XY 0E'6 'S10Z 'L Aipr eLoZ
00958 1§ usaguosyoer 12 Buluuelg pugAn Wbisy (uoneAlasay LAIne
09'19% £2£0 Ut Buipua piza ypaio of pepg

i 09'L88 sabieusy @0y

cm mw
mm Nw
feadiz - £L0Z '€LAINT - £10Z ‘pi BUnp .votcm_b&m«mbt

o\oo xmh ¢m.n§ .m

oG Xel (e AABA T

eLSLL



&/

1 =WNIAREZZL 91201 =i S0I0ALI fBoicaul Sl |ioruod” eod iz s Joquusiyy sty
oyLes EERG W DuPu DI JPRID O pIg

05198 sabieyn |20l

5508 %1 XeL 3R A AUND %060
OEES
nn Nm :
oo ow 00'0S mmFE m_. UCHEAISSSI U M DEPRjOUI SN
00888 00'0LS S0y gg Ind 007 - 0F 8 rsinok
wnowe | ayed  sBesn ’
(1904sg ABN S0 £0¥°LLXAVEL) AMOINOQOH A58 113MI0 — Id 00°F - WY 0804 'ELOZ '8 suny £L0Z
t 09108 UOSISR § GLE 1B DIUWOQ BIUSS UCBAISS S ‘9z suny
[l geeo w Buipus pleo upsio O} pajig
iz g sobieyn @0y
oves
oo.mm B
‘oo ow 8 0%
00058 oo Em . smoyy
mews 0 mes T Besn
(207" L LXAPELE UL, SaD) URLLOH AS1H08G HIBALG —Nd (1) - Y 00'6 "£L02 '£2 sunr £L0Z
A 08PYS BUOBG § LA} 1B JBUSSIA UYDJBH £ (uOlBALesaY *1g sunp
089S £eg0 ur Buipue pieod ypaio O] peig
08'vPs safileyn @101
3.8 ’ § x&. %Ems &58 005
liea ey soiua 1)
ov Nm %8 DRL V2N T
S 8 SBRL |1 uogeAlase] Uit # 5BPR mm_E
00048 L0001s | smouy i 0812 WY 0801 “Sinok
e e e S
{Usta 2US DOIN DOPZOXGHZ L) HSUSH W BUOST LISALG — W 087 - WY 08:01 ‘102 "2Z dunp £L07
L~ 08F7PS 15 U9RIDHLOSHIE 1B QUSIUBD QMY A-HD UolEAIesay '1Z sunp
07'8LS £££0 v Suipue pieo ypaso o) pefIg
0r8Ls sabieg [zioL
om mw miai.iii. o
0278
o.\, ow M
; 0008
00708 ﬂaz m K
00048 sinoy £
junowe : abesn
{usosisue 1A 5US8. 007 LOXSPOL
7L US MOE SO LOP LLXAPEL 2/L) 9peng 4 183 Leax] —d GELE -V 0012 'E10Z L2 Buny £402
. 098 13 8ul Jopun - arenbg UOOUN 1B nased Snud (UCIIRAIaS Y ‘97 skunp
00953 ££20 u Buipud pied wpaas o) pajg
oo.@nw sefleyD 1oL
ogos ST e e maeA AUneo Yoo
om Nm
8 mm
8 om 8 08 ) mﬂE 2
00'08% | D003 smoy g
sunowe a1l “aBesn
(ZoF LIXAFEL Lol S0} uauper 4811039 LBAID — N 0812 - WY 0E6 *SL0T 'L Any £L0E
e : '
7500985 15 usauguosyaer 1B Buiuuelg pughy Wbisul suonealesey 1L Alne
05198 ££E0 Ut Butpus pies upeas 0 pepig
09188 sablayn ej0l, ,
5908 S o . T u.\.& xm_. m_g..r._m> mmm& v_ooo .,_.. ;
0£Es : q& xﬂ ﬁ% 1
6228 %G TXEL [BIUSY HASA T

feodiz - ¢L0g wwh_:ﬂ €102 'Fl sunp gotcwEm«me: eLsthiL



SAVd 0L LEN SIWYEL

0008966 ¢ JUNOWY 12BIIL0]}
00°62T'ET $ :ENA INGOWY TYIOL
D0'0E6°69 $  DIDIOAU] AJSTIOIATI]
s[ooyog ArBusiuo)y
A2l pug uoljI] ‘OuB|a(] “UCISUT ‘uBIalJoH ‘A1058if) 104
00°0EECT ¢ wmng dum] IO 2507 / UONEBNSIUILDY UOTIONIISUO) [RIUSTUUONAU

(30803 / HOREISINIUPY HOPIIIISHOD) 81 F3MEOIIADY - m.i aseyq W [I aseyy - 1oger] 2]

UCRNSIUIEPY DUB UOIORIUG}
[PIUSLILONAUY PUE UCHBIUSWNGO(] uonesisads
‘sur]d uSIsa(J ‘s[elE SuIpng
SNOpIezel] 10 ASAING P[] :Bpn[oul 0}

S3DIAIS JRSUINOIIAUR paplacid DGO suondivsag weloxg

90909 Stoul[] ‘o5eaK|)
00ET SHNS “DANCY JONIBA, [INOS 3UQ
HORBI0440) HOUINIISUO) URTIYSIT

BISUIRZ 1O

01 T1d
EL/TL/60 FLVA
9-IOSZE-EIT ON ADIOANI HITOANT
ADIOANT TVYNId

ZL9S' €/ 71E XR) & TOZYECLTLE (92
L0909 stoulj] ‘obesiyd
00Z SUNS 'SWepy 159/ G658

DNISINGLNSNOD 259




	delano - gregory pay app_20130913155455
	hefferan - may pay app_20130913155723

